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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jake Buhler            Overall      1/208     2:26:13       34:35       52:04     1:11:31     1:33:04     1:50:30    5:35     2:26:13
2     Daniel Stone           Overall      2/256     2:36:41       35:48       53:36     1:14:01     1:36:24     1:55:36    5:59     2:36:41
3     Jason Cook             Overall      3/256     2:37:48       37:39       56:54     1:18:37     1:41:32     2:00:10    6:01     2:37:48
4     Juan Ruiz              M 20-24      1/135     2:38:20       34:55       52:59     1:13:49     1:36:40     1:56:20    6:03     2:38:20
5     Jonathan Pillow        M 35-39      1/219     2:41:05       39:05       58:20     1:20:02     1:43:27     2:02:41    6:09     2:41:03
6     Mark Hotchkiss         M 25-29      1/208     2:42:07       37:50       56:53     1:18:37     1:41:42     2:01:03    6:11     2:42:06
7     Adam Cohen             Master       1/171     2:46:41       39:29       59:20     1:22:15     1:46:24     2:06:13    6:22     2:46:41
8     George Perry           M 30-34      1/256     2:49:48       39:22       58:53     1:21:10     1:45:38     2:06:16    6:29     2:49:47
9     Mckale Davis           Overall      1/205     2:53:30       40:19     1:00:23     1:23:03     1:48:33     2:09:49    6:37     2:53:30
10    Yancy Wright           M 30-34      2/256     2:55:42       42:24     1:02:58     1:26:04     1:51:08     2:11:54    6:42     2:55:39
11    Shanon Eichholz        Master       2/241     2:56:01       43:04     1:03:48     1:27:18     1:52:19     2:12:57    6:43     2:56:01
12    Michael Quispe         Master       3/171     2:56:30       41:27     1:02:04     1:25:36     1:52:01     2:12:53    6:44     2:56:30
13    Cody Buhler            M 01-19       1/40     2:57:14       43:08     1:02:46     1:24:27     1:48:45     2:10:34    6:46     2:57:12
14    Karen Horvath          Overall      2/125     2:57:25       41:58     1:02:55     1:26:43     1:52:06     2:13:09    6:46     2:57:25
15    Nate Billings          M 25-29      2/208     2:58:37       40:14     1:00:56     1:24:50     1:50:39     2:12:05    6:49     2:58:37
16    Curt Rierson           M 40-44      1/241     2:58:55       43:16     1:03:58     1:27:44     1:53:14     2:14:36    6:50     2:58:49
17    Brandon Purdeu         M 25-29      3/208     2:59:16       42:00     1:03:10     1:26:58     1:52:40     2:14:11    6:50     2:58:59
18    James Boddy            M 40-44      2/241     2:59:18       41:00     1:02:17     1:26:05     1:52:04     2:13:46    6:50     2:59:15
19    Kyle McCoy             M 30-34      3/256     2:59:42       41:30     1:02:09     1:25:51     1:51:53     2:13:45    6:51     2:59:37
20    Michael Conrad         M 40-44      3/241     3:00:16       42:13     1:03:18     1:27:06     1:52:59     2:14:34    6:52     2:59:56
21    Gustavo Vilches        M 40-44      4/241     3:00:31       40:35     1:01:11     1:25:02     1:51:27     2:13:35    6:53     3:00:31
22    David Hein             M 20-24      2/135     3:03:23       41:15     1:01:31     1:24:45     1:50:02     2:11:35    6:55     3:01:12
23    Juan Martinez          M 40-44      5/241     3:01:38       43:48     1:05:33     1:30:18     1:56:39     2:18:11    6:56     3:01:37
24    Jason Collins          M 35-39      2/219     3:01:39       43:49     1:05:35     1:30:19     1:56:41     2:18:12    6:56     3:01:39
25    Andrew Webb            M 20-24      3/135     3:01:45       35:27       53:47     1:15:54     1:43:19     2:05:12    6:56     3:01:45
26    Nick Seymour           M 30-34      4/256     3:02:08       41:47     1:02:42     1:26:48     1:53:15     2:15:31    6:57     3:01:58
27    Michael Landers        M 40-44      6/241     3:02:34       43:12     1:03:48     1:27:46     1:54:07     2:15:46    6:58     3:02:27
28    Shane Netherton        M 30-34      5/256     3:02:45       43:48     1:05:08     1:29:04     1:54:42     2:15:36    6:58     3:02:43
29    Phillip Cox            M 40-44      7/241     3:03:33       42:45     1:03:48     1:27:51     1:54:02     2:15:47    7:00     3:03:28
30    Byron Hanes            M 40-44      8/241     3:03:57       43:06     1:04:28     1:29:11     1:55:50     2:18:12    7:01     3:03:57
31    David Renfro           M 30-34      6/256     3:04:06       43:26     1:04:56     1:29:37     1:56:18     2:18:26    7:01     3:04:02
32    Katie Kramer           Overall      3/189     3:05:09       41:10     1:02:14     1:26:44     1:53:47     2:16:21    7:04     3:05:09
33    Darrin Chitwood        M 20-24      4/135     3:05:48       43:56     1:05:12     1:29:05     1:55:04     2:16:53    7:05     3:05:30
34    Cordairo Hansen        M 25-29      4/208     3:05:51       42:31     1:04:06     1:28:48     1:55:20     2:17:48    7:06     3:05:51
35    Evan Fry               M 20-24      5/135     3:06:10       43:03     1:04:16     1:28:47     1:55:15     2:17:42    7:06     3:06:03
36    Mark Micozzi           M 40-44      9/241     3:06:12       42:56     1:03:56     1:28:56     1:55:18     2:18:09    7:06     3:06:06
37    Alex Jones             M 25-29      5/208     3:07:24       43:49     1:05:08     1:29:04     1:54:43     2:15:51    7:09     3:07:22
38    Chris Rice             M 30-34      7/256     3:07:52       44:03     1:05:49     1:30:41     1:57:13     2:18:57    7:10     3:07:48
39    Andrew Nguyen          M 20-24      6/135     3:07:53       44:02     1:05:07     1:29:49     1:56:54     2:19:46    7:10     3:07:48
40    Steven Cherry          M 35-39      3/219     3:08:56       45:11     1:07:42     1:33:07     2:00:43     2:23:30    7:13     3:08:52
41    Gina Hendrickson       F 35-39      1/184     3:09:08       44:59     1:07:38     1:33:06     2:00:41     2:23:06    7:13     3:09:03
42    Ken Boyett             M 45-49      1/171     3:10:09       45:11     1:07:42     1:33:07     2:00:42     2:23:16    7:15     3:10:05
43    Forrest Blackbear      M 35-39      4/219     3:10:16       44:43     1:06:45     1:32:10     1:59:39     2:22:35    7:16     3:10:12
44    Chuck Zoellner         M 40-44     10/241     3:10:18       45:01     1:07:43     1:33:09     2:00:44     2:23:19    7:16     3:10:16
45    Allyson Weimer         F 25-29      1/205     3:10:37       41:47     1:03:47     1:29:25     1:57:38     2:21:01    7:16     3:10:34
46    Wade Souza             M 25-29      6/208     3:10:51       40:13     1:00:29     1:24:51     1:51:58     2:15:03    7:17     3:10:49
47    James Downes           M 25-29      7/208     3:12:21       44:41     1:06:39     1:31:24     1:58:06     2:20:27    7:18     3:11:16
48    Elizabeth Cooper       F 20-24      1/125     3:12:15       43:04     1:05:05     1:30:37     1:58:37     2:22:06    7:20     3:12:09
49    Kevin Doyle            M 30-34      8/256     3:12:35       43:07     1:04:15     1:29:28     1:58:38     2:21:55    7:21     3:12:30
50    Bobby Howe             M 40-44     11/241     3:12:45       46:16     1:08:57     1:34:54     2:02:47     2:25:53    7:21     3:12:33
51    Justin Hawkins         M 35-39      5/219     3:12:42       40:14     1:00:56     1:24:50     1:50:39     2:12:05    7:21     3:12:42
52    Victor Brown           M 20-24      7/135     3:13:34       43:37     1:04:50     1:29:45     1:57:32     2:20:40    7:22     3:12:55
53    Brett Jensen           M 20-24      8/135     3:13:12       41:57     1:03:10     1:28:14     1:55:45     2:20:22    7:22     3:12:56
54    Matthew Snook          M 30-34      9/256     3:13:57       42:23     1:03:48     1:29:07     1:55:56     2:18:46    7:24     3:13:49
55    Chad Newton            M 35-39      6/219     3:14:15       41:20     1:02:15     1:26:22     1:53:27     2:16:33    7:25     3:14:12
56    Kevin Judd             M 45-49      2/171     3:14:20       44:40     1:07:15     1:33:12     2:01:19     2:24:50    7:25     3:14:15
57    Joseph Kenneson        M 01-19       2/40     3:14:25       44:46     1:06:41     1:32:39     1:59:59     2:22:27    7:25     3:14:20
58    Chris Schultz          M 35-39      7/219     3:14:31       45:16     1:07:28     1:32:48     2:00:10     2:23:22    7:25     3:14:28
59    Christian Sayre        M 35-39      8/219     3:14:51       45:36     1:07:37     1:33:08     2:01:04     2:24:29    7:26     3:14:37
60    Takuya Yoshizawa       M 25-29      8/208     3:29:01       49:28     1:12:19     1:37:37     2:04:53     2:27:31    7:26     3:14:41
61    Michael McLanahan      M 30-34     10/256     3:15:01       46:23     1:09:18     1:35:10     2:02:31     2:24:43    7:26     3:14:46
62    Travis Newton          M 35-39      9/219     3:15:21       45:31     1:07:50     1:34:04     2:02:50     2:27:12    7:27     3:15:13
63    Matt Wiley             M 35-39     10/219     3:16:00       45:03     1:07:41     1:33:39     2:02:21     2:26:19    7:29     3:15:57
64    Devan McGranahan       M 30-34     11/256     3:22:03       44:16     1:06:03     1:30:43     1:58:09     2:21:11    7:29     3:16:06
65    Walter Key             M 30-34     12/256     3:16:53       38:50       58:44     1:22:15     1:49:25     2:16:00    7:31     3:16:53
66    Jerod Honrath          M 35-39     11/219     3:17:02       43:46     1:05:47     1:31:05     1:58:49     2:23:45    7:31     3:16:58
67    Rick Uribe             M 45-49      3/171     3:17:09       44:31     1:06:46     1:32:42     2:01:11     2:24:55    7:31     3:17:06
68    Nick Enthoven          M 20-24      9/135     3:18:15       48:20     1:11:12     1:37:24     2:05:25     2:28:37    7:32     3:17:20
69    Aleksandr Gerasimov    M 25-29      9/208     3:17:29       44:41     1:07:25     1:34:31     2:02:45     2:26:20    7:32     3:17:23
70    David Emerson          M 50-54      1/166     3:17:33       47:51     1:10:53     1:37:14     2:05:41     2:28:50    7:32     3:17:26
71    Immanuel-Carl Gerlitz  M 20-24     10/135     3:18:27       49:10     1:12:21     1:38:52     2:07:17     2:30:12    7:32     3:17:32
72    Danny Ponder           M 50-54      2/166     3:17:39       47:30     1:10:32     1:37:13     2:05:44     2:28:53    7:32     3:17:35
73    Travis Kliewer         M 25-29     10/208     3:18:36       45:24     1:07:56     1:33:58     2:01:51     2:25:38    7:34     3:18:05
74    James Hensel           M 20-24     11/135     3:18:39       46:39     1:09:51     1:36:33     2:04:55     2:28:53    7:34     3:18:09
75    James Gillis           M 45-49      4/171     3:18:20       47:01     1:10:16     1:36:57     2:05:19     2:29:14    7:34     3:18:15
76    Sam Orban              M 45-49      5/171     3:19:01       49:46     1:13:25     1:40:51     2:09:39     2:32:48    7:34     3:18:20
77    Carolyn Kelly          F 20-24      2/125     3:19:00       43:19     1:05:38     1:31:03     1:59:06     2:23:01    7:36     3:18:55
78    Cliff Kissling         M 20-24     12/135     3:19:13       42:58     1:03:50     1:28:00     1:54:01     2:16:36    7:36     3:19:07
79    Zanae Baird            F 25-29      2/205     3:19:30       45:16     1:07:52     1:34:06     2:02:53     2:27:14    7:37     3:19:24
80    Howard Moyes           M 45-49      6/171     3:20:04       45:15     1:07:10     1:32:15     1:59:34     2:22:39    7:37     3:19:33
81    Joshua Lundeby         M 30-34     13/256     3:19:56       44:11     1:06:24     1:31:27     1:58:41     2:23:23    7:38     3:19:55
82    Mike Hake              M 20-24     13/135     3:19:59       45:36     1:08:16     1:34:50     2:04:05     2:28:43    7:38     3:19:56
83    Brent Taylor           M 40-44     12/241     3:20:43       47:41     1:11:30     1:38:53     2:07:52     2:31:25    7:38     3:19:57
84    Matthew Carney         M 20-24     14/135     3:20:42       44:15     1:05:33     1:29:44     1:56:53     2:20:05    7:38     3:20:12
85    Trace Heavener         M 25-29     11/208     3:20:24       47:04     1:10:22     1:37:08     2:05:16     2:29:36    7:39     3:20:20
86    Billy Bradford         M 40-44     13/241     3:20:46       46:54     1:10:10     1:36:35     2:04:39     2:28:30    7:39     3:20:24
87    Trevor Woods           M 30-34     14/256     3:20:49       46:03     1:08:46     1:34:31     2:02:24     2:25:47    7:39     3:20:27
88    Daniel Brunson         M 30-34     15/256     3:21:15       45:55     1:07:46     1:32:35     1:59:18     2:22:13    7:39     3:20:37
89    Jerod Viers            M 20-24     15/135     3:22:36       49:37     1:13:58     1:41:19     2:10:34     2:33:53    7:40     3:20:44
90    Daniel Ueland          M 50-54      3/166     3:21:11       47:24     1:10:29     1:37:08     2:05:40     2:28:55    7:40     3:20:47
91    Joseph Froderman       M 45-49      7/171     3:21:07       46:41     1:09:27     1:35:28     2:03:54     2:27:45    7:40     3:20:51
92    Tony Anderson          M 50-54      4/166     3:20:58       48:42     1:12:45     1:39:43     2:08:25     2:32:12    7:40     3:20:53
93    Matt Celone            M 35-39     12/219     3:21:32       47:14     1:10:59     1:37:58     2:07:07     2:31:14    7:40     3:21:00
94    Steven Browne          M 45-49      8/171     3:21:35       47:14     1:10:58     1:37:58     2:07:08     2:31:14    7:40     3:21:02
95    Jordan Bowen           M 20-24     16/135     3:22:40       45:45     1:09:11     1:36:39     2:06:07     2:32:05    7:43     3:22:05
96    Niki Hilgenberg        F 30-34      1/189     3:24:41       48:06     1:11:41     1:38:53     2:08:00     2:32:01    7:44     3:22:28
97    Jackson McClaren       M 25-29     12/208     3:26:12       49:16     1:14:00     1:42:35     2:10:31     2:33:56    7:44     3:22:39
98    Scott Nelson           M 40-44     14/241     3:23:12       45:36     1:08:05     1:34:22     2:02:53     2:28:09    7:45     3:22:58
99    Joel Irby              M 25-29     13/208     3:23:30       44:54     1:06:46     1:32:23     2:00:20     2:25:05    7:45     3:23:00
100   Martin Updike          M 30-34     16/256     3:23:18       48:14     1:11:54     1:39:11     2:08:33     2:32:52    7:45     3:23:04
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101   David Bock             M 50-54      5/166     3:24:49       48:47     1:12:28     1:40:03     2:09:36     2:33:35    7:46     3:23:18
102   Steven Gunnels         M 40-44     15/241     3:24:52       47:47     1:10:40     1:36:59     2:05:05     2:29:47    7:47     3:24:05
103   Alex Wolbrink          M 40-44     16/241     3:27:04       48:54     1:12:07     1:39:43     2:08:28     2:33:29    7:47     3:24:05
104   Andrew Canfield        M 25-29     14/208     3:24:34       43:54     1:05:43     1:31:14     1:59:40     2:24:40    7:48     3:24:12
105   Christie Domina        F 30-34      2/189     3:27:05       49:19     1:13:36     1:41:14     2:10:43     2:35:19    7:49     3:24:57
106   Jared Wakeham          M 25-29     15/208     3:28:01       50:58     1:14:55     1:42:24     2:11:35     2:34:56    7:50     3:25:07
107   Chris Jam-Is-on        M 25-29     16/208     3:25:45       45:17     1:07:46     1:34:06     2:02:19     2:25:53    7:50     3:25:16
108   Clint Hodges           M 35-39     13/219     3:26:12       45:19     1:07:13     1:32:26     1:59:56     2:24:32    7:51     3:25:34
109   Andrew Guthrie         M 40-44     17/241     3:25:49       46:47     1:10:04     1:36:35     2:05:00     2:29:12    7:51     3:25:42
110   Frederick Backhus      M 25-29     17/208     3:26:15       45:27     1:07:24     1:33:43     2:01:41     2:26:15    7:51     3:25:43
111   Gregory Whitaker       M 25-29     18/208     3:28:14       49:30     1:12:06     1:38:54     2:08:40     2:32:38    7:51     3:25:46
112   Lucas Ness             M 01-19       3/40     3:27:57       49:37     1:13:58     1:41:19     2:10:33     2:33:53    7:52     3:26:05
113   Mark Brooks            M 45-49      9/171     3:28:03       49:34     1:13:50     1:41:25     2:11:23     2:36:12    7:52     3:26:16
114   Ron Eppes              M 45-49     10/171     3:26:36       44:07     1:06:43     1:33:49     2:03:42     2:28:50    7:53     3:26:31
115   Jedidiah Perdue        M 35-39     14/219     3:26:55       46:31     1:09:30     1:36:01     2:05:12     2:30:55    7:53     3:26:37
116   Derek Holland          M 40-44     18/241     3:26:55       46:31     1:09:26     1:36:15     2:05:12     2:30:53    7:53     3:26:39
117   James Reily            M 35-39     15/219     3:27:09       48:06     1:11:48     1:38:39     2:07:42     2:32:42    7:54     3:26:47
118   Jeff Smith             M 30-34     17/256     3:27:03       45:17     1:07:52     1:33:51     2:03:01     2:28:32    7:54     3:26:58
119   Bradford Gildon        M 25-29     19/208     3:27:49       47:20     1:11:16     1:38:44     2:08:18     2:33:42    7:54     3:27:02
120   David Luke             M 35-39     16/219     3:27:16       47:20     1:11:08     1:39:41     2:09:40     2:34:47    7:55     3:27:12
121   Russell Allison        M 45-49     11/171     3:27:21       46:58     1:10:16     1:36:54     2:05:16     2:29:11    7:55     3:27:13
122   Daniel Knickmeyer      M 25-29     20/208     3:27:29       44:05     1:06:22     1:33:14     2:03:34     2:29:41    7:55     3:27:20
123   Harry Emerson          M 45-49     12/171     3:27:30       48:23     1:12:32     1:39:46     2:09:34     2:34:49    7:55     3:27:20
124   James Goza             M 40-44     19/241     3:27:36       45:02     1:07:38     1:33:19     2:01:07     2:24:47    7:55     3:27:33
125   Carly Kovacik          F 20-24      3/125     3:27:53       49:37     1:14:02     1:42:07     2:12:14     2:37:09    7:55     3:27:34
126   Jonathan Nichols       M 20-24     17/135     3:28:03       49:22     1:12:01     1:38:43     2:08:07     2:33:16    7:55     3:27:36
127   Sarah Stanistreet      F 25-29      3/205     3:28:00       49:32     1:14:03     1:42:05     2:12:01     2:36:42    7:56     3:27:40
128   Ryuji Iida             M 30-34     18/256     3:33:52       49:49     1:13:59     1:41:41     2:11:33     2:35:49    7:56     3:27:47
129   Jeff Greenlee          M 50-54      6/166     3:27:57       45:46     1:08:26     1:35:06     2:04:03     2:28:19    7:56     3:27:50
130   Franklin Guth          M 25-29     21/208     3:28:12       45:27     1:08:05     1:34:09     2:02:47     2:27:44    7:56     3:27:51
131   Claudale Cavanaugh     F 35-39      2/184     3:29:27       49:05     1:13:19     1:41:21     2:11:36     2:36:37    7:56     3:27:58
132   Emily Levan            Master       1/144     3:28:00       50:29     1:15:41     1:46:11     2:17:35     2:40:09    7:53     3:28:00
133   Steve Priddle          M 40-44     20/241     3:28:27       45:13     1:07:36     1:34:17     2:04:09     2:29:20    7:56     3:28:04
134   Leslie Stelpflug       F 35-39      3/184     3:30:39       49:14     1:12:47     1:40:27     2:09:56     2:34:28    7:57     3:28:14
135   David Graham           M 25-29     22/208     3:32:15       50:14     1:14:17     1:41:09     2:10:33     2:34:23    7:57     3:28:18
136   Sarah Bergkamp         F 20-24      4/125     3:29:08       47:00     1:10:42     1:38:17     2:08:39     2:33:47    7:57     3:28:22
137   Chris Flenthrope       M 25-29     23/208     3:28:37       47:21     1:10:49     1:37:58     2:08:22     2:34:33    7:57     3:28:26
138   Grant Bannister        M 40-44     21/241     3:28:32       45:49     1:08:30     1:35:58     2:07:25     2:33:52    7:57     3:28:27
139   Mike Hall              M 45-49     13/171     3:28:46       46:44     1:09:54     1:36:36     2:06:08     2:31:34    7:57     3:28:28
140   Travis Black           M 35-39     17/219     3:28:39       47:22     1:10:49     1:37:59     2:08:17     2:34:32    7:57     3:28:29
141   Steve Spielman         M 60-64       1/46     3:29:00       47:38     1:10:40     1:37:13     2:05:39     2:29:33    7:58     3:28:51
142   Garrett Klaassen       M 01-19       4/40     3:29:21       47:14     1:10:25     1:37:01     2:05:30     2:30:11    7:59     3:29:00
143   Michael Holladay       M 40-44     22/241     3:29:52       47:52     1:10:46     1:37:07     2:05:57     2:31:29    7:59     3:29:07
144   Dan Check              M 30-34     19/256     3:30:12       46:05     1:09:27     1:36:32     2:06:22     2:32:35    7:59     3:29:10
145   Kristopher Barlow      M 35-39     18/219     3:29:27       44:21     1:06:06     1:31:18     2:01:24     2:27:24    7:59     3:29:16
146   Scott Manis            M 45-49     14/171     3:31:43       50:26     1:15:10     1:43:58     2:14:29     2:39:00    7:59     3:29:20
147   David Hoven            M 25-29     24/208     3:42:49       50:55     1:14:09     1:44:32     2:13:08     2:37:28    8:00     3:29:36
148   Mark Leduc             M 55-59       1/95     3:30:01       48:35     1:12:21     1:39:57     2:10:02     2:35:15    8:00     3:29:46
149   Jacob Curley           M 20-24     18/135     3:30:21       47:58     1:11:40     1:38:31     2:07:33     2:33:13    8:01     3:29:51
150   Jeremy Kliewer         M 30-34     20/256     3:30:24       45:24     1:07:56     1:34:46     2:04:59     2:31:40    8:01     3:29:53
151   Jason Clark            M 35-39     19/219     3:31:23       50:22     1:15:11     1:43:51     2:14:15     2:39:40    8:01     3:29:58
152   Mark Sitton            M 25-29     25/208     3:30:26       44:49     1:06:35     1:31:16     1:58:26     2:22:53    8:01     3:30:00
153   David Sooter           M 40-44     23/241     3:40:27       50:29     1:15:40     1:44:09     2:14:13     2:39:08    8:01     3:30:00
154   David Martin           M 45-49     15/171     3:31:17       48:29     1:12:33     1:41:07     2:12:00     2:37:19    8:01     3:30:01
155   Daniel Melcher         M 30-34     21/256     3:30:38       48:49     1:12:58     1:40:44     2:13:55     2:38:48    8:01     3:30:03
156   John Hanger            M 20-24     19/135     3:36:43       49:48     1:12:43     1:39:46     2:10:15     2:34:45    8:01     3:30:05
157   Lauren Fisher          F 30-34      3/189     3:30:29       48:04     1:12:10     1:39:47     2:09:35     2:34:41    8:02     3:30:19
158   Joseph Parizek         M 30-34     22/256     3:30:29       41:35     1:02:54     1:28:50     1:58:51     2:28:25    8:02     3:30:20
159   Eddie Bowman           M 40-44     24/241     3:30:27       45:18     1:08:12     1:35:09     2:05:17     2:31:12    8:02     3:30:26
160   Kimberly Bradley       Master       2/144     3:30:28       46:11     1:09:23     1:36:40     2:06:47     2:32:34    7:59     3:30:28
161   Jason Tilton           M 35-39     20/219     3:32:59       50:37     1:15:10     1:44:50     2:14:47     2:40:00    8:02     3:30:36
162   Alan Borkenhagen       M 55-59       2/95     3:32:48       48:28     1:12:00     1:39:50     2:09:56     2:35:10    8:03     3:30:47
163   Brent Norwood          M 25-29     26/208     3:34:03       50:21     1:14:32     1:42:53     2:13:29     2:38:36    8:03     3:31:00
164   Gary Gregg             M 55-59       3/95     3:31:16       44:57     1:07:33     1:32:48     2:12:11     2:38:29    8:04     3:31:09
165   Ryan Doonkeen          M 25-29     27/208     3:31:58       46:57     1:10:06     1:36:35     2:05:12     2:31:24    8:04     3:31:13
166   Anthony Debenedictis   M 35-39     21/219     3:31:41       46:44     1:09:17     1:35:23     2:04:18     2:30:20    8:04     3:31:20
167   Michael Miller         M 50-54      7/166     3:32:01       49:29     1:13:40     1:41:39     2:11:57     2:37:15    8:04     3:31:25
168   Kevin Keys             M 45-49     16/171     3:31:42       50:10     1:14:48     1:43:16     2:13:38     2:38:49    8:04     3:31:30
169   Muriel Hale            F 25-29      4/205     3:31:44       50:53     1:15:39     1:43:52     2:13:45     2:38:39    8:04     3:31:32
170   Joseph Gray            M 25-29     28/208     3:32:13       47:01     1:10:13     1:36:39     2:05:29     2:31:48    8:05     3:31:37
171   Jennifer Camarena      F 25-29      5/205     3:32:57       48:36     1:12:17     1:40:00     2:10:03     2:35:54    8:05     3:31:47
172   Cary Inderbitzin       M 55-59       4/95     3:34:13       46:54     1:10:48     1:38:39     2:08:50     2:34:00    8:05     3:31:47
173   Steven Lindmark        M 35-39     22/219     3:32:08       47:08     1:10:23     1:37:59     2:07:57     2:33:05    8:05     3:31:51
174   Mitch Boeckman         M 35-39     23/219     3:34:03       51:19     1:15:23     1:44:01     2:15:23     2:40:12    8:05     3:31:51
175   Bridget Robshaw        F 35-39      4/184     3:34:19       50:25     1:15:09     1:43:57     2:14:28     2:38:59    8:05     3:31:55
176   Nancy Pontikes         Master        3/82     3:32:15       50:24     1:15:08     1:43:56     2:14:27     2:38:58    8:01     3:32:15
177   Bernie Taylor          M 55-59       5/95     3:34:52       51:14     1:17:16     1:45:25     2:15:18     2:40:32    8:07     3:32:28
178   Stephanie Hoven        F 30-34      4/189     3:34:54       50:27     1:15:09     1:43:56     2:14:28     2:38:59    8:07     3:32:29
179   Troy Cupp              M 40-44     25/241     3:33:36       49:05     1:13:27     1:41:26     2:11:22     2:36:39    8:07     3:32:32
180   Mark Gajewski          M 55-59       6/95     3:33:33       48:40     1:13:11     1:41:42     2:12:01     2:38:04    8:07     3:32:33
181   Alison Huppert         F 35-39      5/184     3:33:21       50:32     1:14:38     1:42:29     2:12:02     2:36:27    8:07     3:32:34
182   Eduardo Sifuentes      M 45-49     17/171     3:35:18       50:38     1:14:23     1:41:45                 2:36:38    8:08     3:32:54
183   Heather Bowling        F 30-34      5/189     3:35:27       50:31     1:15:13     1:44:49     2:15:11     2:40:27    8:08     3:33:01
184   Scott Gilmore          M 40-44     26/241     3:33:54       48:34     1:12:45     1:40:32     2:10:35     2:36:11    8:08     3:33:07
185   Wesley Day             M 35-39     24/219     3:41:20       49:05     1:13:34     1:41:52     2:12:13     2:37:14    8:08     3:33:16
186   Rusty Montgomery       M 30-34     23/256     3:34:32       49:18     1:13:33     1:41:34     2:11:50     2:37:51    8:08     3:33:17
187   Danny Ball             M 40-44     27/241     3:35:53       51:10     1:16:57     1:46:44     2:18:31     2:43:53    8:09     3:33:22
188   Anthony Merchant       M 20-24     20/135     3:42:26       47:58     1:11:31     1:38:03     2:07:56     2:32:27    8:09     3:33:29
189   Stephen Morrow         M 30-34     24/256     3:34:03       49:00     1:16:51     1:48:25     2:18:24     2:43:07    8:09     3:33:34
190   Emily Denny            F 20-24      5/125     3:34:19       50:24     1:15:18     1:43:39     2:13:59     2:39:14    8:09     3:33:34
191   Francis Sherman        M 50-54      8/166     3:34:05       46:45     1:10:15     1:37:42     2:08:20     2:34:37    8:09     3:33:37
192   Ryan Gentzler          M 25-29     29/208     3:34:36       48:41     1:12:45     1:40:14     2:09:31     2:33:56    8:10     3:33:49
193   Adam Gentzler          M 25-29     30/208     3:34:36       48:41     1:12:45     1:40:14     2:09:31     2:33:56    8:10     3:33:49
194   Meredith Hein          F 20-24      6/125     3:36:02       47:34     1:11:54     1:40:13     2:11:23     2:37:49    8:10     3:33:50
195   Todd Bergeson          M 35-39     25/219     3:36:27       51:15     1:16:29     1:45:16     2:15:46     2:41:00    8:10     3:33:51
196   Paul Prisloe           M 45-49     18/171     3:35:19       50:52     1:15:17     1:43:49     2:13:25     2:37:16    8:10     3:34:00
197   Jill Privalsky         F 30-34      6/189     3:36:55       51:07     1:16:07     1:44:50     2:15:23     2:40:23    8:10     3:34:02
198   Ben Koster             M 35-39     26/219     3:39:01       54:55     1:20:55     1:51:22     2:21:30     2:45:14    8:10     3:34:08
199   Bradley Pemberton      M 20-24     21/135     3:35:22       50:19     1:14:52     1:44:14     2:14:06     2:39:53    8:11     3:34:16
200   Heather Anderman       F 30-34      7/189     3:34:53       48:38     1:13:03     1:41:55     2:12:25     2:38:04    8:11     3:34:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Mark Schweers          M 30-34     25/256     3:35:27       48:34     1:11:55     1:39:06     2:10:18     2:35:04    8:11     3:34:31
202   David Herber           M 25-29     31/208     3:35:53       49:44     1:14:08     1:42:24     2:13:14     2:39:51    8:12     3:34:44
203   Paige Creason          F 25-29      6/205     3:37:23       50:23     1:15:07     1:43:55     2:14:28     2:39:18    8:12     3:34:57
204   Gary Hula              M 45-49     19/171     3:35:37       48:39     1:12:46     1:40:40     2:10:48     2:37:06    8:13     3:35:05
205   Nathan Harlin          M 01-19       5/40     3:35:25       49:36     1:14:12     1:46:54     2:18:00     2:42:59    8:13     3:35:08
206   Greg Johnston          M 45-49     20/171     3:37:33       50:21     1:14:51     1:43:24     2:14:21     2:39:25    8:13     3:35:11
207   Jamie Cousatte         F 35-39      6/184     3:35:34       51:13     1:16:58     1:45:20     2:16:00     2:41:24    8:13     3:35:16
208   Kelsey Wall            F 25-29      7/205     3:35:49       50:30     1:15:41     1:45:26     2:16:43     2:42:58    8:13     3:35:17
209   Linda Truong           F 25-29      8/205     3:35:39       50:29     1:15:12     1:44:03     2:15:52     2:42:33    8:13     3:35:22
210   Randy Musick           M 45-49     21/171     3:38:46       53:53     1:19:26     1:48:48     2:19:41     2:45:23    8:14     3:35:36
211   David Moore            M 45-49     22/171     3:37:39       50:06     1:14:03     1:41:36     2:11:43     2:37:14    8:14     3:35:46
212   Timothy Sharp          M 40-44     28/241     3:38:14       48:25     1:12:31     1:40:37     2:11:37     2:38:23    8:14     3:35:49
213   Felipe Perez           M 50-54      9/166     3:36:01       43:12     1:05:12     1:31:05     1:59:54     2:27:12    8:14     3:35:55
214   Lauren Marquess        F 01-19       1/25     3:38:18       49:21     1:13:42     1:41:03     2:10:41     2:36:21    8:15     3:36:10
215   Jason Palosaari        M 30-34     26/256     3:39:11       53:34     1:18:39     1:47:22     2:18:32     2:44:44    8:15     3:36:12
216   Nicholas Goree         M 25-29     32/208     3:42:16       53:35     1:18:42     1:47:54     2:18:34     2:44:10    8:15     3:36:12
217   Robert Muzny           M 40-44     29/241     3:36:38       44:19     1:06:25     1:32:58     2:03:14     2:31:00    8:15     3:36:21
218   Myranda Joiner         F 20-24      7/125     3:38:54       51:58     1:17:42     1:47:39     2:19:14     2:45:27    8:16     3:36:37
219   Jacob Hofer            M 30-34     27/256     3:37:31       49:08     1:13:21     1:42:24     2:13:04     2:39:50    8:16     3:36:45
220   Josh Thomas            M 25-29     33/208     3:39:05       49:01     1:14:51     1:42:05     2:12:01     2:38:46    8:17     3:36:56
221   William Milam          M 01-19       6/40     3:39:56       52:32     1:17:16     1:45:48     2:17:02     2:42:35    8:17     3:37:00
222   John Mattos            M 40-44     30/241     3:38:43       50:43     1:14:54     1:43:16     2:15:06     2:41:14    8:17     3:37:03
223   Steven Cavallo         M 30-34     28/256     3:39:51                 1:10:05     1:37:26     2:09:22     2:36:42    8:18     3:37:17
224   Erin Davis             F 25-29      9/205     3:47:00       51:16     1:16:59     1:46:20     2:17:35     2:43:42    8:18     3:37:23
225   Mark Defatta           M 50-54     10/166     3:39:45       50:45     1:15:25     1:44:11     2:14:50     2:40:54    8:18     3:37:34
226   Cory Strickland        M 40-44     31/241     3:39:45       51:03     1:15:59     1:44:54     2:16:14     2:42:28    8:19     3:37:45
227   James Scribner         M 55-59       7/95     3:40:07       49:31     1:14:18     1:43:00     2:14:13     2:40:44    8:19     3:37:46
228   Timothy Woelk          M 30-34     29/256     3:38:03       43:19     1:07:03     1:35:22     2:06:34     2:33:39    8:19     3:38:01
229   Kyle Allen             M 25-29     34/208     3:39:12       49:44     1:14:08     1:42:25     2:13:14     2:39:51    8:19     3:38:04
230   Andrew Conole          M 20-24     22/135     3:38:38       47:12     1:09:54     1:41:04     2:10:42     2:37:02    8:20     3:38:07
231   Kevin Jarnagin         M 30-34     30/256     3:38:30       43:15     1:06:13     1:35:24     2:06:51     2:35:33    8:20     3:38:27
232   Dustin Ford            M 40-44     32/241     3:40:40       49:43     1:13:34     1:41:17     2:12:24     2:38:43    8:20     3:38:32
233   Sarah Nimmo            F 25-29     10/205     3:41:29       52:24     1:17:51     1:47:05     2:18:08     2:44:08    8:21     3:38:40
234   Joseph Nigh            M 20-24     23/135     3:41:51       47:41     1:10:25     1:38:07     2:07:31     2:37:04    8:21     3:38:44
235   Jeanette Braziel       F 35-39      7/184     3:42:31       53:35     1:19:13     1:48:22     2:19:34     2:45:19    8:21     3:38:49
236   Chris Farrell          M 40-44     33/241     3:41:54       52:36     1:18:02     1:47:53     2:19:57     2:46:18    8:22     3:39:01
237   Amy Archibald          F 45-49      1/121     3:42:09       51:46     1:16:57     1:46:17     2:18:14     2:45:07    8:22     3:39:01
238   Richard Liley          M 25-29     35/208     3:40:12       49:54     1:14:03     1:46:11     2:17:04     2:46:14    8:22     3:39:13
239   Shannon Neinas         F 40-44      1/144     3:39:43       48:32     1:12:44     1:40:45     2:11:53     2:38:43    8:22     3:39:14
240   John Carroll           M 40-44     34/241     3:45:18       49:08     1:13:51     1:44:08     2:15:46     2:42:11    8:22     3:39:15
241   Gary Krugger           M 25-29     36/208     3:39:21       39:47     1:02:07     1:29:13     2:02:41     2:37:22    8:22     3:39:17
242   James Wagner           M 30-34     31/256     3:39:40       48:45     1:13:30     1:41:44     2:12:17     2:38:24    8:22     3:39:22
243   William Orcutt         M 30-34     32/256     3:45:36       53:53     1:19:39     1:49:54     2:21:32     2:47:14    8:23     3:39:27
244   Shannon Kohler         F 45-49      2/121     3:39:48       49:23     1:14:23     1:44:17     2:15:45     2:42:24    8:23     3:39:28
245   Don Webb               M 60-64       2/46     3:41:57       51:59     1:17:56     1:47:25     2:19:11     2:45:32    8:23     3:39:32
246   Chris Allen            M 40-44     35/241     3:41:28       51:08     1:15:48     1:44:34     2:15:12     2:40:38    8:23     3:39:39
247   Laura Rollins          F 25-29     11/205     3:42:28       52:00     1:17:12     1:46:37     2:18:29     2:45:01    8:23     3:39:45
248   Carl Carter            M 30-34     33/256     3:42:16       50:26     1:15:11     1:43:59     2:14:43     2:39:59    8:24     3:39:52
249   Jose Exaire            M 40-44     36/241     3:43:05       52:23     1:17:41     1:46:14     2:17:15     2:43:07    8:24     3:39:56
250   Will Warren            M 30-34     34/256     3:40:16       53:52     1:19:55     1:49:33     2:20:36     2:46:36    8:24     3:39:57
251   Craig Barnhart         M 50-54     11/166     3:41:35       51:13     1:16:32     1:45:47     2:17:27     2:44:05    8:24     3:39:59
252   Jim Parham             M 55-59       8/95     3:40:15       48:19     1:12:59     1:41:40     2:12:27     2:39:08    8:24     3:40:08
253   Cody Pepper            M 30-34     35/256     3:43:05       52:36     1:18:02     1:47:54     2:19:57     2:46:25    8:24     3:40:12
254   David Ball             M 45-49     23/171     3:43:05       53:18     1:18:02     1:48:00     2:19:57     2:46:26    8:24     3:40:12
255   Schad Meldrum          M 40-44     37/241     3:40:29       48:51     1:13:29     1:41:40     2:13:38     2:41:15    8:24     3:40:13
256   Bret Danilowicz        M 45-49     24/171     3:42:27       46:42     1:09:41     1:36:45     2:06:46     2:32:26    8:26     3:40:57
257   Sam Blackard           M 30-34     36/256     3:43:50       52:19     1:18:06     1:47:23     2:19:16     2:46:06    8:26     3:41:05
258   Jenny Beck             F 30-34      8/189     3:45:23       56:00     1:21:59     1:50:30     2:21:30     2:47:20    8:27     3:41:16
259   Brent Wilson           M 20-24     24/135     3:41:46       47:27     1:10:52     1:38:14     2:08:52     2:36:09    8:27     3:41:22
260   Dan Keefe              M 45-49     25/171     3:42:11       51:41     1:16:30     1:46:11     2:18:51     2:46:24    8:27     3:41:32
261   Johnny Kelley          M 25-29     37/208     3:46:12       55:13     1:20:26     1:47:19     2:18:37     2:45:55    8:28     3:41:37
262   Daniel Corstange       M 30-34     37/256     3:55:47       49:20     1:15:13     1:44:20     2:15:43     2:42:49    8:28     3:41:37
263   George Paylor          M 40-44     38/241     3:41:49       50:46     1:15:55     1:44:21     2:15:22     2:40:57    8:28     3:41:42
264   Sara Cook              F 35-39      8/184     3:44:33       52:39     1:18:03     1:46:50     2:17:43     2:44:08    8:28     3:41:42
265   Steve Wells            M 50-54     12/166     3:45:41       51:22     1:16:07     1:44:29     2:15:11     2:41:08    8:28     3:41:44
266   Scott Collins          M 30-34     38/256     3:42:19       45:24     1:08:25     1:35:45     2:06:56     2:35:48    8:28     3:41:45
267   Jason Wood             M 30-34     39/256     3:55:00       58:21     1:25:27     1:56:25     2:26:11     2:48:57    8:28     3:41:47
268   Jerry France           M 40-44     39/241     3:46:37       53:06     1:18:04     1:46:36     2:18:10     2:44:26    8:28     3:41:50
269   Joe Warfield           M 55-59       9/95     3:42:40       48:38     1:13:03     1:44:03     2:15:18     2:43:33    8:29     3:42:12
270   Steven Chamberlain     M 25-29     38/208     3:43:29       50:04     1:14:34     1:43:06     2:14:01     2:40:16    8:29     3:42:12
271   Gary Aaron             M 45-49     26/171     3:42:24       49:11     1:14:04     1:42:09     2:12:01     2:37:50    8:29     3:42:15
272   James Knudson          M 25-29     39/208     3:45:09       54:33     1:19:30     1:48:28     2:19:20     2:45:52    8:29     3:42:19
273   Catharine Bartlett     F 25-29     12/205     3:42:47       50:38     1:15:53     1:45:26     2:17:24     2:45:31    8:29     3:42:22
274   Alan Kennington        M 40-44     40/241     3:42:41       49:14     1:14:11     1:43:11     2:14:42     2:41:32    8:29     3:42:23
275   Chris Phillips         M 40-44     41/241     3:43:06       51:41     1:17:05     1:46:43     2:20:19     2:46:30    8:30     3:42:35
276   Amy Stanec             F 40-44      2/144     3:46:52       55:13     1:20:55     1:50:35     2:21:48     2:48:06    8:30     3:42:39
277   Lance West             M 35-39     27/219     3:42:48       49:59     1:15:58     1:46:38     2:18:54     2:46:53    8:30     3:42:42
278   Thanh Luu              M 35-39     28/219     3:45:10       50:25     1:14:56     1:44:00     2:15:03     2:41:55    8:30     3:42:43
279   Ryan Wyckoff           M 20-24     25/135     3:45:02       51:57     1:17:42     1:47:39     2:19:14     2:45:27    8:30     3:42:46
280   Aaron Young            M 20-24     26/135     3:45:15       51:17     1:15:40     1:43:29     2:14:05     2:39:40    8:30     3:42:49
281   Abby Rickner           F 20-24      8/125     3:46:49       54:42     1:20:22     1:49:43     2:21:01     2:47:16    8:30     3:42:50
282   David Price            M 45-49     27/171     3:42:59       44:16     1:09:23     1:40:29     2:15:28     2:44:23    8:30     3:42:54
283   Ashleigh Ruttman       M 01-19       7/40     3:51:43       54:53     1:19:49     1:47:43     2:19:05     2:44:46    8:31     3:42:57
284   Gregory Twyford        M 50-54     13/166     3:44:04       48:48     1:13:39     1:41:56     2:12:25     2:42:59    8:31     3:42:59
285   Doug Beagle            M 60-64       3/46     3:46:00       53:29     1:19:30     1:49:15     2:22:20     2:48:37    8:31     3:43:13
286   Cheryl Kimball         F 30-34      9/189     3:45:02       51:08     1:15:52     1:44:40     2:17:22     2:43:45    8:31     3:43:20
287   Michael Ketcherside    M 45-49     28/171     3:43:23       51:22     1:17:00     1:46:33     2:18:27     2:46:05    8:31     3:43:21
288   Parker Sanderson       M 25-29     40/208     3:45:49       50:32     1:16:35     1:46:39     2:19:40     2:46:13    8:32     3:43:26
289   Les Pritt              M 50-54     14/166     3:47:02       52:48     1:19:16     1:49:20     2:21:44     2:48:51    8:32     3:43:29
290   Lori Davis             F 40-44      3/144     3:43:41       53:01     1:19:50     1:50:19     2:22:35     2:49:03    8:32     3:43:35
291   Taylor Larsen          M 25-29     41/208     3:45:29       46:52     1:10:02     1:36:16     2:04:29     2:30:33    8:32     3:43:38
292   Rachel Mittelman       F 20-24      9/125     3:45:59       52:19     1:17:58     1:47:36     2:19:55     2:46:55    8:32     3:43:39
293   Donnubari Gbaanador    M 25-29     42/208     3:45:22       56:58     1:23:36     1:53:39     2:24:48     2:51:13    8:32     3:43:41
294   Jeff Gladney           M 50-54     15/166     3:44:24       49:27     1:14:28     1:42:56     2:16:18     2:41:56    8:32     3:43:47
295   Michael Raff           M 30-34     40/256     3:45:08       51:00     1:16:04     1:45:25     2:16:54     2:44:10    8:33     3:43:58
296   Keaton Gunter          M 20-24     27/135     3:44:47       53:33     1:18:57     1:49:17     2:21:59     2:48:29    8:33     3:44:01
297   Rodney Derrick         M 40-44     42/241     3:47:08       50:49     1:15:39     1:44:46     2:16:52     2:44:05    8:33     3:44:10
298   Tim Murphy             M 50-54     16/166     3:49:00       52:14     1:16:05     1:44:21     2:15:47     2:42:46    8:33     3:44:13
299   Trenton Fox            M 40-44     43/241     3:49:46       54:34     1:21:24     1:51:40     2:23:42     2:50:15    8:34     3:44:19
300   Phillip Smith          M 35-39     29/219     3:47:15       52:36     1:18:00     1:47:52     2:19:55     2:46:18    8:34     3:44:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   David Langford         M 35-39     30/219     3:45:41       53:04     1:18:25     1:47:50     2:20:14     2:48:00    8:34     3:44:22
302   Lee Boxberger          M 40-44     44/241     3:44:39       44:55     1:09:25     1:37:31     2:10:15     2:38:47    8:34     3:44:23
303   Jason Geissler         M 30-34     41/256     3:48:27       55:08     1:21:34     1:50:53     2:22:06     2:48:23    8:34     3:44:32
304   Roger Jacobi           M 50-54     17/166     3:49:07       54:42     1:20:57     1:50:58     2:22:46     2:49:27    8:34     3:44:36
305   Donald Nichols Jr      M 40-44     45/241     3:48:38       54:44     1:21:50     1:54:35     2:26:27     2:52:47    8:35     3:44:42
306   Charles McFarland      M 50-54     18/166     3:44:53       48:25     1:12:55     1:40:25     2:10:10     2:35:39    8:35     3:44:43
307   Brady Alexander        M 25-29     43/208     3:48:50       51:36     1:16:27     1:45:22     2:17:27     2:46:18    8:35     3:44:44
308   Lindsay Long           F 30-34     10/189     3:45:33       49:24     1:13:56     1:41:59     2:14:33     2:42:48    8:35     3:44:46
309   Deana Knight           F 45-49      3/121     3:45:16       51:42     1:17:09     1:46:57     2:19:22     2:46:42    8:35     3:44:47
310   Matthew Wilcoxen       M 40-44     46/241     3:48:40       54:32     1:21:20     1:51:43     2:23:39     2:51:26    8:35     3:44:53
311   Matthew Reily          M 35-39     31/219     3:45:20       51:08                 1:47:27     2:19:58     2:46:48    8:35     3:44:58
312   Mindy King             F 40-44      4/144     3:48:33       53:03     1:18:44     1:48:19     2:20:54     2:48:27    8:35     3:45:00
313   Dan Wetzel             M 30-34     42/256     3:47:24       55:05     1:21:45     1:53:05     2:25:15     2:51:54    8:35     3:45:01
314   Rob Bayless            M 25-29     44/208     3:46:49       52:03     1:16:00     1:44:49     2:15:36     2:41:23    8:36     3:45:10
315   Francisco Perez        M 35-39     32/219     3:46:58       56:37     1:23:07     1:54:37     2:27:00     2:52:11    8:36     3:45:15
316   Kristen Ketzner        F 35-39      9/184     3:52:16       54:58     1:22:03     1:52:11     2:24:00     2:50:19    8:36     3:45:18
317   Troy Rausch            M 40-44     47/241     3:50:39       55:01     1:21:58     1:50:48     2:23:08     2:49:25    8:36     3:45:21
318   Jonathan Deng          M 20-24     28/135     3:53:06       52:48     1:17:04     1:46:13     2:18:38     2:46:17    8:37     3:45:34
319   Michael Seely          M 50-54     19/166     3:46:56       49:00     1:13:55     1:42:59     2:14:26     2:40:51    8:37     3:45:40
320   Todd Jones             M 40-44     48/241     3:49:58       56:17     1:22:26     1:52:14     2:23:54     2:49:57    8:37     3:45:48
321   David Crynes           M 45-49     29/171     3:46:18       51:40     1:17:07     1:47:14     2:19:33     2:47:33    8:38     3:46:03
322   Jeffrey Kragh          M 45-49     30/171     3:46:21       48:45     1:13:33     1:42:22     2:14:54     2:45:17    8:38     3:46:03
323   Courtney Cerza         F 20-24     10/125     3:49:03       52:36     1:17:42     1:47:53     2:20:07     2:46:25    8:38     3:46:10
324   John Hannon            M 35-39     33/219     3:46:52       51:11     1:16:31     1:45:40     2:17:02     2:43:25    8:38     3:46:20
325   Candice Kirberger      F 30-34     11/189     3:49:22       53:50     1:20:10     1:50:30     2:23:15     2:50:51    8:39     3:46:27
326   Darin Haivala          M 40-44     49/241     3:46:39       46:53     1:10:17     1:37:21     2:10:21     2:41:05    8:39     3:46:29
327   Jim Flesher            M 60-64       4/46     3:47:35       52:05     1:18:09                 2:20:18     2:47:25    8:39     3:46:29
328   Simon Henrici          M 50-54     20/166     3:50:21       52:55     1:18:59     1:49:36     2:21:50     2:48:48    8:39     3:46:32
329   Bryce Clark            M 30-34     43/256     3:48:58       50:25     1:15:10     1:43:58     2:14:33     2:39:41    8:39     3:46:34
330   Benjamin Dillon        M 20-24     29/135     3:46:58       47:45     1:10:42     1:38:09     2:08:55     2:36:21    8:39     3:46:41
331   James Dawson           M 50-54     21/166     3:49:40       49:47     1:13:57     1:41:45     2:12:13     2:39:28    8:39     3:46:44
332   Chris Persellin        M 25-29     45/208     3:50:55       55:00     1:21:35     1:52:42     2:24:43     2:51:26    8:39     3:46:44
333   Brad Stahlman          M 30-34     44/256     3:48:00       51:25     1:17:14     1:47:47     2:20:32     2:48:26    8:40     3:47:08
334   Eddie Redden           M 40-44     50/241     3:49:37       49:40     1:13:50     1:42:17     2:14:34     2:42:53    8:40     3:47:12
335   Jarrod Cordova         M 35-39     34/219     3:47:23       49:46     1:14:25     1:43:01     2:14:19     2:41:12    8:40     3:47:13
336   Kevin Van Harn         M 25-29     46/208     3:52:42       55:58     1:21:05     1:51:01     2:24:27     2:51:38    8:41     3:47:27
337   Scott Parman           M 30-34     45/256     3:51:32       51:38     1:16:57     1:46:47     2:18:51     2:45:16    8:41     3:47:28
338   Mark Wendt             M 45-49     31/171     3:47:53       48:26     1:12:54     1:43:55     2:17:08     2:45:49    8:41     3:47:43
339   Michael Brunnschweiler M 40-44     51/241     3:50:08       50:20     1:14:58     1:43:13     2:14:29     2:41:57    8:41     3:47:43
340   Mark Van Duker         M 45-49     32/171     3:50:06       50:01     1:14:51     1:43:24     2:14:23     2:40:46    8:42     3:47:44
341   Taylor Boomer          M 20-24     30/135     3:53:16       53:35     1:20:19     1:51:41     2:24:56     2:51:25    8:42     3:47:48
342   Robert King            M 30-34     46/256     3:50:50       51:28     1:17:03     1:46:22     2:17:44     2:43:31    8:42     3:47:56
343   Caleb Harlin           M 25-29     47/208     3:48:48       46:01     1:08:57     1:36:57     2:07:46     2:36:25    8:42     3:47:57
344   Danny Baker            M 40-44     52/241     3:50:24       49:37     1:13:59     1:42:38     2:13:35     2:41:14    8:42     3:48:04
345   Rose Deal              F 30-34     12/189     3:50:54       52:03     1:17:38     1:47:53     2:21:14                8:42     3:48:05
346   Allison Smith          F 01-19       2/25     3:52:45       53:38     1:20:24     1:51:27     2:24:47     2:52:33    8:43     3:48:12
347   Mitch Williams         M 20-24     31/135     3:53:12       54:52     1:20:28     1:49:45     2:20:39     2:46:25    8:43     3:48:17
348   Paul Adler             M 45-49     33/171     3:48:51       50:41     1:15:40     1:44:45     2:17:28     2:44:51    8:43     3:48:23
349   Jim Blake Childers     M 35-39     35/219     3:52:03       56:21     1:22:10     1:53:34     2:26:06     2:53:09    8:43     3:48:27
350   Bobby Bono             M 35-39     36/219     3:51:17       52:30     1:16:58     1:45:24     2:18:01     2:46:27    8:43     3:48:31
351   George Jr Flavin       M 45-49     34/171     3:51:34       54:37     1:20:50     1:51:17     2:24:00     2:50:59    8:43     3:48:33
352   Michael Santiago       M 20-24     32/135     3:48:56       53:24     1:20:02     1:50:07     2:22:15     2:48:57    8:44     3:48:40
353   Charles Rapp           M 25-29     48/208     3:55:35       54:28     1:19:44     1:50:29     2:23:28     2:48:34    8:44     3:48:58
354   Todd Norton            M 25-29     49/208     3:53:02       55:02     1:21:33     1:54:46     2:27:02     2:53:46    8:44     3:49:00
355   Travis Peterson        M 30-34     47/256     3:50:59       50:20     1:14:33     1:42:45     2:14:48     2:43:07    8:44     3:49:01
356   Jason Lunsford         M 35-39     37/219     3:51:36       56:36     1:23:18     1:54:08     2:26:51     2:54:39    8:44     3:49:01
357   Siewe Siewe            M 30-34     48/256     3:49:50       47:58     1:12:28     1:41:26     2:13:22     2:42:16    8:45     3:49:05
358   John Mose              M 35-39     38/219     3:53:09       54:43     1:21:45     1:53:10     2:26:28     2:53:34    8:45     3:49:08
359   Enis Mullaliu          M 30-34     49/256     3:49:22       49:56     1:15:49     1:45:57     2:16:54     2:45:45    8:45     3:49:09
360   Kevin Westfall         M 50-54     22/166     3:50:35       52:10     1:16:52     1:46:53     2:19:39     2:47:54    8:45     3:49:10
361   Jaclyn Unruh           F 20-24     11/125     3:53:25       56:18     1:22:26     1:52:15     2:23:55     2:50:34    8:45     3:49:16
362   Lauren Avery           F 35-39     10/184     3:51:55       52:55     1:18:32     1:48:12     2:20:21     2:47:05    8:45     3:49:18
363   Zach Anderson          M 30-34     50/256     3:57:26       57:27     1:23:49     1:53:55     2:27:20     2:53:39    8:45     3:49:20
364   Reece Rousselle        M 30-34     51/256     3:52:54       54:16     1:20:16     1:50:38     2:23:59     2:52:46    8:45     3:49:21
365   Degnet Masebo          M 20-24     33/135     3:59:07       48:44     1:11:53     1:40:27     2:14:04     2:42:28    8:45     3:49:25
366   Rick Miller            M 45-49     35/171     3:51:49       50:21     1:15:12     1:43:54     2:15:47     2:45:24    8:45     3:49:28
367   Gary Higgins           M 50-54     23/166     3:52:53       55:34     1:22:43     1:53:50     2:27:05     2:54:13    8:46     3:49:30
368   Thom Bishop            M 40-44     53/241     3:49:39       49:16     1:14:42     1:45:53     2:17:09     2:45:50    8:46     3:49:31
369   Gayle Stout            F 50-54       1/82     3:52:43       55:17     1:22:00     1:52:29     2:25:39     2:52:59    8:46     3:49:34
370   Joel Loera             M 25-29     50/208     3:49:50       51:40     1:16:36     1:45:40     2:17:36     2:45:35    8:46     3:49:41
371   Rosa Reyes             F 40-44      5/144     3:49:50       48:54     1:12:31     1:41:23     2:15:07     2:43:40    8:46     3:49:44
372   Cari Yerkes            F 40-44      6/144     3:56:29       55:42     1:22:03     1:52:04     2:24:57     2:52:01    8:46     3:49:44
373   Jack Day               M 40-44     54/241     3:53:15       55:37     1:22:16     1:53:13     2:25:36     2:51:36    8:46     3:49:45
374   Pascal Demeyer         M 45-49     36/171     3:53:15       55:10     1:22:16     1:53:39     2:26:53     2:54:04    8:46     3:49:45
375   Bob Parker             M 45-49     37/171     3:55:34       56:05     1:23:05     1:53:22     2:26:22     2:53:11    8:46     3:49:45
376   Brent Stovall          M 40-44     55/241     3:53:16       55:10     1:22:15     1:53:39     2:26:53     2:54:04    8:46     3:49:46
377   Kyle Garretson         M 01-19       8/40     3:59:31       53:15     1:18:51     1:48:21     2:19:51     2:48:08    8:46     3:49:47
378   Chastity Teeter        F 40-44      7/144     3:50:12       48:56     1:14:30     1:45:32     2:19:31     2:48:52    8:46     3:49:52
379   Eric Rothstein         M 50-54     24/166     3:52:42       50:53     1:16:32     1:46:57     2:19:58     2:48:31    8:47     3:49:55
380   Dean Phillips          M 50-54     25/166     3:50:17       46:03     1:11:24     1:41:51     2:16:30     2:46:02    8:47     3:50:10
381   Felicia Sawyers        F 20-24     12/125     3:54:28       50:58     1:15:45     1:44:51     2:18:01     2:45:02    8:47     3:50:19
382   Mark Fischer           M 30-34     52/256     3:52:23       50:19     1:14:50     1:43:23     2:14:26     2:41:08    8:48     3:50:27
383   Gates Colbert          M 30-34     53/256     3:51:06       52:57     1:19:14     1:50:10     2:22:19     2:48:51    8:48     3:50:32
384   Matt Stultz            M 20-24     34/135     3:50:51       49:41     1:14:06     1:42:11     2:16:24     2:46:46    8:48     3:50:37
385   Jolie Mascoto          F 30-34     13/189     3:56:48       55:09     1:21:52     1:53:53     2:27:19     2:54:51    8:48     3:50:37
386   Joseph Hart            M 45-49     38/171     3:53:06                 1:17:58                 2:20:26     2:47:43    8:48     3:50:40
387   Meghan Kirkwood        F 30-34     14/189     4:03:02       49:16     1:13:31     1:43:04     2:15:51     2:46:23    8:48     3:50:41
388   Doug Ross              M 50-54     26/166     3:54:15       55:37     1:22:16     1:53:13     2:25:37     2:51:36    8:48     3:50:46
389   Mike Pitman            M 45-49     39/171     3:51:00       48:28     1:14:16     1:45:06     2:19:42     2:49:23    8:49     3:50:49
390   Patrick Glasson        M 20-24     35/135     3:51:09       47:07     1:11:52     1:42:10     2:16:25     2:45:41    8:49     3:50:51
391   Jeffrey Blakeman       M 45-49     40/171     3:55:04       56:17     1:22:49     1:53:41     2:26:14     2:52:52    8:49     3:50:54
392   Kenneth Massett        M 55-59      10/95     3:53:55       55:03     1:22:34     1:53:29     2:26:22     2:54:08    8:49     3:50:58
393   Srinivas Reddy         M 40-44     56/241     3:56:44       53:27     1:19:41     1:50:09     2:23:32     2:51:24    8:49     3:50:58
394   Alvin Matthews         M 40-44     57/241     3:52:07       51:36     1:17:27     1:46:42     2:20:24     2:48:25    8:49     3:51:01
395   Luis Chavez            M 20-24     36/135     3:53:56       50:06     1:14:38     1:43:26     2:16:17     2:46:10    8:49     3:51:01
396   Roy Mereness           M 40-44     58/241     3:55:49       53:06     1:18:04     1:46:36     2:18:11     2:46:26    8:49     3:51:02
397   John Gonshor           M 50-54     27/166     3:58:28       55:54     1:23:08     1:53:45     2:26:35     2:53:52    8:49     3:51:06
398   Steven Leverich        M 25-29     51/208     3:51:29       49:57     1:14:29     1:42:31     2:14:04     2:43:50    8:50     3:51:15
399   Jim McGuire            M 50-54     28/166     3:54:49       55:02     1:22:15     1:53:46     2:26:19     2:53:24    8:50     3:51:18
400   Gia Madole             F 30-34     15/189     3:54:31       55:35     1:22:32     1:54:01     2:27:15     2:54:26    8:50     3:51:21
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401   Jason Greely           M 55-59      11/95     3:58:07       56:13     1:22:35     1:53:14     2:26:32     2:53:58    8:50     3:51:24
402   Brent Van Rite         M 25-29     52/208     3:55:09       51:05     1:16:31     1:45:51     2:22:15     2:50:30    8:50     3:51:25
403   Chelsey Franklin       F 25-29     13/205     3:53:37                             1:48:02                 2:47:14    8:50     3:51:26
404   Joy Morris             F 25-29     14/205     3:52:33       56:56     1:22:57     1:53:11     2:28:01     2:56:20    8:50     3:51:28
405   Nicholas Martin        M 30-34     54/256     3:52:33       56:56     1:22:58     1:53:11     2:28:01     2:56:20    8:50     3:51:28
406   Jason Jessie           M 35-39     39/219     3:51:39       48:50     1:12:27     1:38:56     2:07:59     2:36:12    8:50     3:51:31
407   Joseph Dunworth        M 40-44     59/241     3:55:20       55:16     1:21:49     1:51:43     2:23:27     2:50:32    8:50     3:51:34
408   Casey Cook             M 30-34     55/256     3:51:54       49:50     1:14:50     1:43:35     2:15:11                8:51     3:51:42
409   Andrew Worthington     M 30-34     56/256     3:51:54       49:51     1:14:50     1:43:35     2:15:12     2:44:26    8:51     3:51:43
410   Caleb Zahnd            M 30-34     57/256     3:53:56       48:06     1:11:42     1:39:47     2:13:32     2:44:11    8:51     3:51:43
411   Kendal Repass          M 30-34     58/256     4:00:10       55:05     1:21:28     1:51:48     2:24:16     2:52:04    8:51     3:51:43
412   Greg Brown             M 25-29     53/208     4:08:45       55:10     1:20:53     1:50:33     2:23:32     2:51:04    8:51     3:51:44
413   Brian Gathright        M 35-39     40/219     3:54:46       51:53     1:17:20     1:47:11     2:19:11     2:49:19    8:51     3:51:46
414   Nicholas McCormick     M 50-54     29/166     3:56:12       55:19     1:22:27     1:53:33     2:27:08     2:54:53    8:51     3:51:47
415   Tanner Parsons         M 20-24     37/135     3:57:03       58:07     1:25:46     1:57:34     2:31:57     2:59:57    8:51     3:51:47
416   Richard Trujillo       M 40-44     60/241     3:56:02       56:15     1:22:46     1:53:50     2:27:20     2:55:10    8:51     3:51:49
417   Mark Gros              M 45-49     41/171     3:55:36       53:17     1:19:33     1:50:08     2:24:02     2:52:30    8:51     3:51:51
418   Thom Rychecky          M 30-34     59/256     3:55:29       52:17     1:17:55     1:48:06     2:21:10     2:49:17    8:51     3:51:56
419   Jennifer Sharpe        F 35-39     11/184     3:52:14       51:27     1:17:21     1:47:19     2:21:56     2:50:20    8:51     3:52:01
420   Justin Meek            M 30-34     60/256     3:55:41       55:09     1:22:32     1:53:37     2:27:12     2:55:49    8:52     3:52:09
421   Stefan Weisheit        M 20-24     38/135     3:52:53       47:24     1:11:28     1:42:30     2:16:50     2:46:40    8:52     3:52:10
422   Amy Clark              F 35-39     12/184     3:54:04       52:17     1:18:14     1:48:09     2:20:25     2:48:36    8:52     3:52:10
423   Chris Barb             M 35-39     41/219     3:52:56       48:55     1:14:01     1:42:59     2:16:07     2:44:58    8:52     3:52:15
424   Renee Clark            F 25-29     15/205     3:55:28       53:42     1:20:31     1:52:15     2:26:26     2:54:42    8:52     3:52:16
425   Stacy Redwine          F 35-39     13/184     3:55:05       51:32     1:17:59     1:48:26     2:22:06     2:50:59    8:52     3:52:17
426   Jani Van Grevenhof     F 35-39     14/184     3:56:45       54:19     1:20:08     1:50:31     2:23:25     2:51:24    8:52     3:52:17
427   Colin Sullivan         M 01-19       9/40     3:52:58       47:12     1:09:54     1:43:53     2:18:42     2:48:32    8:52     3:52:27
428   Jackson Meredith       M 20-24     39/135     3:54:22       48:31     1:12:35     1:40:21     2:10:55     2:36:35    8:52     3:52:29
429   Laura Loewenberg       F 30-34     16/189     3:58:39       56:43     1:24:32     1:56:12     2:29:58     2:57:34    8:52     3:52:29
430   Oscar Melendez         M 20-24     40/135     3:58:14       55:16     1:23:02     1:52:29     2:24:48     2:53:09    8:52     3:52:31
431   Alice George           F 50-54       2/82     3:55:27       52:38     1:18:50     1:50:42     2:24:24     2:53:19    8:53     3:52:33
432   Lionel Burnett         M 50-54     30/166     3:56:21       53:44     1:20:49     1:52:09     2:25:22     2:53:02    8:53     3:52:38
433   Kyle Glass             M 20-24     41/135     3:55:28       51:18     1:16:11     1:44:18     2:18:38     2:53:28    8:54     3:53:01
434   Ryan Redden            M 20-24     42/135     3:53:27       52:03     1:17:11     1:46:02     2:19:32     2:48:51    8:54     3:53:06
435   Terry Rimmer           M 25-29     54/208     3:55:55       53:06     1:18:53     1:48:56     2:21:05     2:49:51    8:54     3:53:08
436   Brandon Abla           M 30-34     61/256     3:53:21       46:22     1:09:54     1:38:00     2:11:33     2:42:39    8:54     3:53:12
437   Samuel Unglo           M 35-39     42/219     3:53:39       54:21     1:21:38     1:53:17     2:27:15     2:55:07    8:55     3:53:31
438   Arvin Pourtorkan       M 25-29     55/208     3:55:42       50:48     1:15:36     1:44:46     2:18:00     2:46:39    8:55     3:53:32
439   Thomas Okazaki         M 55-59      12/95     3:56:10       52:56     1:20:19     1:49:23     2:21:24     2:53:37    8:55     3:53:33
440   John Carney            M 30-34     62/256     3:53:43       43:31     1:05:29     1:31:39     2:01:48     2:32:51    8:55     3:53:36
441   Jeremy Otahal          M 35-39     43/219     3:56:20       55:09     1:21:39     1:53:15     2:27:20     2:54:29    8:55     3:53:36
442   Sarah Taylor           F 25-29     16/205     3:55:58       50:41     1:15:50     1:45:27     2:18:47     2:46:57    8:55     3:53:37
443   Jonathan Hughes        M 25-29     56/208     4:01:39       55:43     1:21:21     1:50:21     2:23:55     2:52:52    8:55     3:53:46
444   Michael Talbert        M 50-54     31/166     3:57:18       53:51     1:20:36     1:53:39     2:26:10     2:53:42    8:55     3:53:47
445   Karla Dyess            F 45-49      4/121     3:57:50       57:36     1:24:34     1:56:10     2:29:57     2:57:49    8:55     3:53:50
446   Jeffrey Ellwanger      M 25-29     57/208     4:02:00       57:05     1:23:22     1:54:38     2:28:12     2:56:06    8:56     3:53:56
447   Melanie White          F 30-34     17/189     3:59:28       55:43     1:23:16     1:54:53     2:28:24     2:56:11    8:56     3:53:57
448   Kerry Mose             F 30-34     18/189     3:57:58       52:47     1:18:55     1:49:09     2:22:22     2:50:58    8:56     3:53:58
449   Eric Runnels           M 40-44     61/241     4:10:12       57:40     1:25:33     1:56:48     2:29:51     2:57:16    8:56     3:53:58
450   Tracey Hasler          F 40-44      8/144     3:56:51       52:23     1:18:11     1:48:26     2:22:09     2:51:26    8:56     3:54:04
451   Lindsay Houston        F 35-39     15/184     3:55:25       47:48     1:12:32     1:42:49     2:16:53     2:48:14    8:56     3:54:11
452   Allen Carney           M 35-39     44/219     3:57:54       55:13     1:22:11     1:53:33     2:27:00     2:54:29    8:57     3:54:17
453   Jameson Reynolds       M 25-29     58/208     3:54:34       55:07     1:22:59     1:55:04     2:29:03     2:56:55    8:57     3:54:21
454   Stacy Hagen            F 40-44      9/144     3:57:09       53:40     1:19:34     1:48:52     2:22:14     2:50:35    8:57     3:54:21
455   Mitch Randall          M 40-44     62/241     3:57:31       55:50     1:22:29     1:53:14     2:26:37     2:54:51    8:57     3:54:21
456   Larry Norris           M 40-44     63/241     3:58:48       55:45                                         2:54:48    8:57     3:54:22
457   Tammy Mueller          F 30-34     19/189     3:57:54       52:13     1:17:26     1:47:19     2:21:04     2:51:32    8:57     3:54:24
458   John Nobles            M 25-29     59/208     3:59:29       55:42     1:22:33     1:54:08     2:27:54     2:56:33    8:57     3:54:27
459   Joshua Smith           M 01-19      10/40     3:58:25       52:47     1:18:17     1:50:10     2:25:28     2:52:44    8:57     3:54:30
460   Samantha Carroll       F 25-29     17/205     4:02:36       58:20     1:26:43     1:58:28     2:31:56     2:58:33    8:58     3:54:43
461   Jason Hammel           M 35-39     45/219     4:06:10       56:52     1:24:05     1:56:40     2:28:52     2:56:51    8:58     3:54:46
462   Adrienne Rustin        F 30-34     20/189     4:06:11       56:52     1:24:05     1:55:20     2:28:53     2:56:51    8:58     3:54:46
463   Erika Rumble           F 35-39     16/184     3:58:30       54:59     1:21:37     1:51:54     2:26:01     2:54:06    8:58     3:54:48
464   Peter Mittelholzer     M 35-39     46/219     3:56:21       51:58     1:17:47     1:47:59     2:22:36     2:51:00    8:58     3:54:50
465   Emerson Mounger        M 35-39     47/219     4:05:17       55:28     1:21:52     1:52:23     2:25:47     2:54:18    8:58     3:54:50
466   Michael Kohler         M 40-44     64/241     3:55:14       46:33     1:08:51     1:34:33     2:08:22     2:40:03    8:58     3:54:54
467   Michael Primm          M 40-44     65/241     3:55:12       48:45     1:13:53     1:43:11     2:15:39     2:43:17    8:58     3:55:01
468   Debbie Brooks          F 50-54       3/82     3:59:45       54:55     1:21:49     1:53:02     2:27:06     2:56:39    8:58     3:55:03
469   Michael Manteris       M 25-29     60/208     4:01:21       57:27     1:25:22     1:56:37     2:30:10     2:57:42    8:58     3:55:07
470   Richard Stroud         M 30-34     63/256     4:02:40       59:15     1:25:58     1:55:59     2:27:41     2:53:52    8:58     3:55:07
471   Max Sinor              M 01-19      11/40     4:03:13       58:24     1:26:25     1:57:38     2:31:41     2:59:56    8:59     3:55:11
472   Harry Plouff           M 65-69       1/16     3:58:26       54:00     1:20:51     1:51:43     2:24:41     2:52:42    8:59     3:55:13
473   Karl Krokstrom         M 40-44     66/241     4:00:23       55:42     1:22:41     1:54:07     2:27:55     2:56:33    8:59     3:55:20
474   Bill Goodier           M 45-49     42/171     4:00:32       55:43     1:22:41     1:54:08     2:27:55     2:56:33    8:59     3:55:29
475   Eddie Spencer          M 40-44     67/241     3:57:18     1:00:13     1:27:59     1:59:13     2:32:36     2:59:34    9:00     3:55:47
476   Zach Brinlee           M 20-24     43/135     4:04:46       54:20     1:20:17     1:50:37     2:25:54     2:55:27    9:00     3:55:49
477   Thomas Gruenberg       M 35-39     48/219     4:01:09       54:19     1:19:04     1:47:40     2:20:39     2:50:57    9:00     3:55:50
478   David Kopplin          M 50-54     32/166     3:56:38       50:52     1:15:47     1:47:39     2:19:15     2:46:25    9:00     3:55:52
479   Ted Detwiler           M 40-44     68/241     3:59:34       55:54     1:22:49     1:53:47     2:26:51     2:54:00    9:00     3:55:54
480   Reagan Hobbs           F 25-29     18/205     4:01:23       58:05     1:25:56     1:57:19     2:31:42     2:59:32    9:00     3:55:54
481   Amy Pritt              F 01-19       3/25     3:59:33       55:14     1:22:32     1:54:17     2:27:43     2:56:28    9:00     3:55:59
482   Cami Rowe              F 45-49      5/121     4:04:18       57:12                 2:00:24     2:33:22     3:00:26    9:01     3:56:04
483   Katie Clark            F 30-34     21/189     3:58:31       50:39     1:15:35     1:44:56     2:19:48     2:50:20    9:01     3:56:06
484   Robert Brown           M 50-54     33/166     3:59:44       55:13     1:22:18     1:53:41     2:27:11     2:55:23    9:01     3:56:14
485   William McDougall      M 30-34     64/256     4:07:45       53:28     1:18:45     1:47:44     2:20:33     2:49:58    9:01     3:56:14
486   Joseph Schneider       M 35-39     49/219     4:03:04       57:50     1:24:42     1:55:50     2:29:44     2:58:07    9:01     3:56:16
487   Alberto Villegas       M 35-39     50/219     4:06:32       55:09     1:20:01     1:54:27     2:25:58     2:52:19    9:01     3:56:20
488   Amanda Moore           F 25-29     19/205     4:00:25       54:44     1:22:21     1:53:55     2:28:29     2:57:35    9:01     3:56:23
489   Keith Hickman          M 40-44     69/241     4:00:36       56:52     1:24:16     1:55:32     2:29:02     2:57:26    9:01     3:56:24
490   Scott Parker           M 50-54     34/166     3:56:33       47:24     1:11:25     1:38:46     2:08:31     2:33:49    9:01     3:56:25
491   Gina Stone             F 30-34     22/189     4:03:34       58:52     1:26:54     1:59:22     2:32:55     3:00:53    9:02     3:56:30
492   John Dummann           M 20-24     44/135     4:09:26                 1:18:05     1:47:35     2:22:00     2:51:58    9:02     3:56:36
493   John Daum              M 45-49     43/171     4:00:41       54:47     1:21:53     1:53:17     2:26:41     2:54:38    9:02     3:56:43
494   John Bowers IV         M 30-34     65/256     4:02:32       55:17     1:21:13     1:51:26     2:23:32     2:50:55    9:02     3:56:48
495   Rick Yerkes            M 40-44     70/241     4:03:32       55:42     1:22:03     1:52:04     2:24:58     2:52:51    9:02     3:56:48
496   Tyler Bahn             M 25-29     61/208     4:01:34       52:10     1:17:19     1:46:50     2:18:45     2:47:41    9:02     3:56:51
497   Ricky Brown            M 25-29     62/208     4:01:38       54:05     1:20:53     1:51:37     2:24:26     2:52:35    9:03     3:56:55
498   Sarah Kincaid          F 25-29     20/205     3:58:39       47:50     1:13:27     1:44:25     2:17:35     2:47:39    9:03     3:56:56
499   Michael McAndrew       M 25-29     63/208     4:01:39       54:21     1:20:34     1:50:59     2:23:44     2:52:07    9:03     3:56:56
500   Alan Kerkman           M 30-34     66/256     4:00:24       53:37     1:19:27     1:50:21     2:23:37     2:53:01    9:03     3:56:57
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501   Jeremy Foster          M 35-39     51/219     4:00:35       51:17     1:15:37     1:44:57     2:18:30     2:48:51    9:03     3:56:58
502   Scott Kurzer           M 40-44     71/241     3:59:31       50:00     1:14:48     1:43:49     2:15:05     2:42:55    9:03     3:57:01
503   Brian Day              M 40-44     72/241     4:02:47       56:51     1:23:53     1:55:16     2:29:10     2:57:45    9:03     3:57:02
504   Monique Naifeh         F 40-44     10/144     4:00:01       52:39     1:18:09     1:48:36     2:23:43     2:53:50    9:03     3:57:10
505   Bob Schluben           M 40-44     73/241     4:02:18       54:18     1:20:43     1:51:04     2:25:12     2:55:47    9:03     3:57:12
506   Cynthia Gibbs          F 55-59       1/32     3:59:57       56:05     1:23:12     1:54:32     2:28:05     2:56:31    9:03     3:57:19
507   David Lewandowski      M 45-49     44/171     4:03:36       56:37     1:24:53     1:56:18     2:30:31     2:59:28    9:04     3:57:20
508   Mallory Woodard        F 25-29     21/205     3:59:50       54:56     1:21:23     1:51:44     2:25:10     2:56:02    9:04     3:57:26
509   Richard Sager          M 45-49     45/171     4:03:32       53:39     1:19:34     1:50:02     2:23:31     2:53:08    9:04     3:57:33
510   Jennifer Elliott       F 45-49      6/121     3:59:45       54:13     1:21:53     1:54:08     2:28:46     2:57:35    9:04     3:57:34
511   Scott Case             M 40-44     74/241     4:02:40       55:40     1:23:13     1:55:35     2:30:19     2:59:19    9:04     3:57:34
512   Clint Case             M 45-49     46/171     4:02:40       55:41     1:23:14     1:55:36     2:30:20     2:59:20    9:04     3:57:35
513   Caleb Cowan            M 20-24     45/135     4:03:38       57:39     1:25:35     1:57:22     2:31:19     2:59:27    9:04     3:57:35
514   Jason Lee              M 30-34     67/256     4:03:38       57:39     1:25:35     1:57:23     2:31:20     2:59:27    9:04     3:57:35
515   Cate Johnston          F 25-29     22/205     4:01:54       54:04     1:20:16     1:50:59     2:24:53     2:54:48    9:04     3:57:40
516   Clint Owens            M 35-39     52/219     4:01:25       49:57     1:15:41     1:46:05     2:20:37     2:51:41    9:04     3:57:42
517   Eddie Brown            M 30-34     68/256     3:58:09       43:26     1:05:25     1:31:55     2:03:34     2:29:55    9:04     3:57:43
518   Luke Arant             M 20-24     46/135     4:04:21       57:06     1:24:20     1:55:32     2:29:05     2:57:57    9:04     3:57:43
519   Max Fallon             M 25-29     64/208     3:59:59       55:10     1:21:17     1:51:42     2:24:58     2:54:10    9:04     3:57:44
520   Kaler Campbell         M 01-19      12/40     4:01:32       53:04     1:16:51     1:45:28     2:19:35     2:51:32    9:04     3:57:44
521   Noel Fallon            F 25-29     23/205     3:59:59       55:11     1:21:17     1:51:43     2:24:58     2:54:10    9:04     3:57:45
522   David King             M 35-39     53/219     4:02:57       55:48     1:22:33     1:54:01     2:27:52     2:56:52    9:05     3:57:46
523   Drew Carter            M 30-34     69/256     3:57:58       52:50     1:19:16     1:49:42     2:22:42     2:50:56    9:05     3:57:47
524   Tony Jungels           M 45-49     47/171     3:58:05       47:47     1:12:19     1:41:06     2:15:28     2:46:43    9:05     3:57:50
525   Darrel Anderson        M 45-49     48/171     4:00:22       51:20     1:16:49     1:47:29     2:22:09     2:52:45    9:05     3:57:57
526   Matt Johnson           M 35-39     54/219     4:01:52       52:32     1:18:54     1:49:31     2:22:39     2:51:17    9:05     3:57:57
527   Emily Meyer            F 25-29     24/205     4:01:09       53:20     1:19:49     1:50:52     2:25:08     2:54:15    9:05     3:58:00
528   David Ross             M 25-29     65/208     4:05:31       58:41     1:26:10     1:56:14     2:29:41     2:56:59    9:05     3:58:00
529   Christian Ballard      M 40-44     75/241     4:01:41       55:09     1:22:20     1:53:34     2:27:21     2:56:31    9:05     3:58:04
530   Debra Caudy            F 55-59       2/32     4:02:50       56:51     1:24:22     1:56:14     2:30:46     2:59:21    9:05     3:58:05
531   Jackie Brown           F 20-24     13/125     4:06:09       58:49     1:27:42     2:00:02     2:34:05     3:02:02    9:05     3:58:05
532   Justin Houghton        M 40-44     76/241     4:01:06       54:12     1:21:10     1:51:14     2:24:28     2:52:57    9:05     3:58:09
533   Logan Nickels          M 20-24     47/135     4:00:12       52:58     1:17:49     1:47:04     2:21:13     2:51:39    9:05     3:58:11
534   Matthew Walkup         M 20-24     48/135     4:00:49       48:20     1:13:42     1:44:56     2:21:20     2:50:35    9:05     3:58:12
535   Scott Nordlund         M 25-29     66/208     4:02:20       54:22     1:20:23     1:51:03     2:24:35     2:54:23    9:06     3:58:14
536   Zack Maley             M 30-34     70/256     4:02:12       50:12     1:14:37     1:43:14     2:16:09     2:46:17    9:06     3:58:20
537   Joel Allen             M 20-24     49/135     4:02:24       54:52     1:21:29     1:51:46     2:24:26     2:53:07    9:06     3:58:21
538   Sarahi Henderson       F 25-29     25/205     4:00:46       50:28     1:15:44     1:47:35     2:24:51     2:55:42    9:06     3:58:24
539   Amy Beaumont           F 25-29     26/205     4:09:27     1:00:16     1:26:31     1:57:41     2:32:24     3:00:28    9:06     3:58:27
540   Maurice Lee III        M 55-59      13/95     4:04:03       58:02     1:25:58     1:57:17     2:31:56     3:00:15    9:06     3:58:31
541   Tyler Matheny          M 20-24     50/135     4:06:35       58:24     1:26:26     1:57:38     2:29:59     2:56:53    9:06     3:58:33
542   Mary Mikkelson         F 50-54       4/82     4:04:03       58:09     1:25:56     1:57:19     2:32:04     3:00:17    9:06     3:58:34
543   Kelly Emmert           F 30-34     23/189     4:04:03       58:09     1:25:56     1:57:20     2:31:59     3:01:17    9:06     3:58:34
544   Philip Townley         M 60-64       5/46     4:07:22       59:06     1:28:13     2:00:32     2:34:02     3:02:01    9:06     3:58:35
545   Zachary Deck           M 20-24     51/135     4:04:34       56:09     1:23:25     1:57:12     2:29:54     2:58:43    9:07     3:58:47
546   Andy Deck              M 50-54     35/166     4:04:34       56:10     1:23:26     1:55:10     2:29:55     2:58:44    9:07     3:58:48
547   Alexander Bethencourt  M 25-29     67/208     3:59:11       45:21     1:09:30     1:40:31     2:17:35     2:50:46    9:07     3:58:51
548   Kevin Blindauer        M 50-54     36/166     4:03:05       55:13     1:22:40     1:54:55     2:28:44     2:57:22    9:07     3:58:52
549   Mark Tedford           M 40-44     77/241     3:59:59       53:04     1:19:34     1:50:02     2:23:19     2:53:38    9:07     3:59:00
550   Raj Patel              M 45-49     49/171     3:59:59       53:04     1:19:35     1:50:02     2:23:15     2:53:37    9:07     3:59:01
551   Lisa Petersen          F 30-34     24/189     4:04:53       57:43     1:25:35     1:57:00     2:31:37     2:59:56    9:07     3:59:02
552   David Calfee           M 20-24     52/135     4:03:37       54:00     1:20:37     1:52:42     2:26:07     2:55:24    9:08     3:59:05
553   Amanda Deen            F 25-29     27/205     4:07:04       56:32     1:23:34     1:56:35     2:30:04     2:58:42    9:08     3:59:06
554   Bryan Ott              M 40-44     78/241     4:02:30       55:53     1:23:14     1:55:28     2:29:08     2:57:38    9:08     3:59:12
555   Brad Duvall            M 30-34     71/256     4:03:45       57:16     1:24:21     1:56:49     2:30:53     2:59:38    9:08     3:59:14
556   Ron Braselton          M 30-34     72/256     4:00:26       56:54     1:22:57     1:53:11     2:28:01     2:57:51    9:08     3:59:21
557   Martin Dean            M 55-59      14/95     3:59:50       52:07     1:18:34     1:50:21     2:23:19     2:52:50    9:08     3:59:26
558   Delaine Wright         F 40-44     11/144     3:59:55       51:46     1:17:54     1:48:55     2:23:22     2:52:43    9:09     3:59:33
559   Lindsey Compton        F 20-24     14/125     4:06:21       56:50     1:24:38     1:56:39     2:31:17     2:59:37    9:09     3:59:35
560   James Polk             M 30-34     73/256     4:00:49       54:44     1:21:48     1:53:44     2:28:09     2:56:42    9:09     3:59:36
561   Trace Sherrill         M 45-49     50/171     4:05:47       57:49     1:25:18     1:56:46     2:31:00     2:59:40    9:09     3:59:36
562   Carl Mikesh            M 45-49     51/171     4:02:00       50:18     1:22:09     1:54:23     2:29:23     3:07:27    9:09     3:59:37
563   Craig Landis           M 50-54     37/166     4:06:21       51:27     1:17:41     1:49:01     2:23:52     2:54:08    9:09     3:59:37
564   Sharon Kruse           F 45-49      7/121     4:01:38       52:24     1:19:08     1:50:23     2:23:44     2:52:49    9:09     3:59:40
565   George Brennock        M 50-54     38/166     4:03:28       55:47     1:23:30     1:55:26     2:30:58     3:01:04    9:09     3:59:45
566   Mandy Bartholomew      F 45-49      8/121     4:07:51       55:13     1:22:27     1:54:17     2:30:52     2:59:18    9:09     3:59:47
567   Hillary Glaze          F 25-29     28/205     4:04:03       57:25     1:25:31     1:57:45     2:31:50     3:00:36    9:09     3:59:52
568   Justin Vaughn          M 25-29     68/208     4:02:46       55:09     1:20:50     1:52:32     2:26:16     2:55:18    9:09     3:59:54
569   Steven Thacker         M 35-39     55/219     4:06:05       58:02     1:26:45     1:59:35     2:34:07     3:02:28    9:09     3:59:54
570   Jeff Brown             M 45-49     52/171     4:00:41       49:01     1:13:51     1:45:25     2:20:33     2:50:58    9:10     4:00:02
571   Jody Atchley           M 45-49     53/171     4:08:32       58:17     1:26:58     1:57:21     2:30:12     2:58:37    9:10     4:00:04
572   James Lepley           M 30-34     74/256     4:21:02       47:38     1:12:29     1:45:41     2:20:28     2:51:51    9:10     4:00:09
573   Amanda Douglas         F 30-34     25/189     4:00:36       51:13     1:17:14     1:48:32     2:23:47     2:53:31    9:10     4:00:18
574   Yosi Ashur             M 35-39     56/219     4:04:00       55:02     1:22:08     1:53:32     2:26:50     2:54:01    9:10     4:00:20
575   Katie Sondag           F 20-24     15/125     4:08:06       59:36     1:27:46     2:00:14     2:34:02     3:02:35    9:11     4:00:25
576   Justin Chalker         M 30-34     75/256     4:08:26       58:25     1:26:29     1:58:07     2:32:33     3:01:21    9:11     4:00:25
577   Travis Atkins          M 30-34     76/256     4:00:40       55:07     1:22:59     1:55:04     2:29:03     2:56:56    9:11     4:00:27
578   Barbara Pinkerton      F 35-39     17/184     4:03:17       55:54     1:23:01     1:54:45     2:31:07     3:00:23    9:11     4:00:28
579   Landon Daft            M 25-29     69/208     4:01:00       48:12     1:12:20     1:39:58     2:13:43     2:52:12    9:11     4:00:38
580   Amanda Murphy          F 25-29     29/205     4:05:32       53:09     1:19:40     1:53:28     2:28:31     2:58:10    9:11     4:00:46
581   Jason Jacobs           M 30-34     77/256     4:05:40       55:59     1:22:12     1:53:14     2:26:07     2:54:21    9:12     4:00:59
582   Jarred Kimball         M 25-29     70/208     4:02:44       51:07     1:15:52     1:44:39     2:18:30     2:50:08    9:12     4:01:02
583   Steven Young           M 35-39     57/219     4:07:17     1:00:11     1:28:01     1:59:50     2:33:12     3:01:59    9:12     4:01:04
584   Clint Turner           M 35-39     58/219     4:07:45       57:24     1:24:54     1:56:29     2:30:53     2:59:49    9:12     4:01:09
585   Jodi Cole              F 25-29     30/205     4:06:20       57:52     1:25:50     1:57:48     2:32:11     3:00:25    9:13     4:01:20
586   Aaron Vokoun           M 35-39     59/219     4:09:34       58:23     1:26:24     1:57:36     2:31:41     2:59:55    9:13     4:01:31
587   Chris Galuppo          M 35-39     60/219     4:09:34       59:08     1:26:25     1:57:38     2:31:43     2:59:56    9:13     4:01:32
588   Stan Berry             M 50-54     39/166     4:03:47       50:40     1:15:32     1:44:22     2:20:10     2:51:47    9:14     4:01:45
589   Jim Kanske             M 40-44     79/241     4:06:25       50:56     1:14:33     1:42:11     2:15:19     2:43:47    9:14     4:01:45
590   Robert Bowlin          M 35-39     61/219     4:06:45       58:55     1:27:24     1:59:52     2:34:19     3:03:57    9:14     4:01:49
591   Bruce King             M 45-49     54/171     4:08:22       56:03     1:22:11     1:50:58     2:23:30     2:53:14    9:14     4:01:54
592   Clay Comer             M 25-29     71/208     4:06:40       47:41     1:10:40     1:38:52     2:12:45     2:46:07    9:14     4:01:57
593   Steve Combs            M 50-54     40/166     4:08:48       54:01     1:19:41     1:50:03     2:23:26     2:52:29    9:14     4:02:03
594   Christina Bembenek     F 35-39     18/184     4:06:46       58:19     1:26:04     1:57:53     2:31:54     3:00:27    9:14     4:02:05
595   Roger Brown            M 50-54     41/166     4:10:09       58:49     1:27:42     2:00:02     2:34:05     3:02:01    9:14     4:02:05
596   Rich Plante            M 45-49     55/171     4:03:25       51:56     1:17:43     1:48:07     2:21:45     2:52:31    9:14     4:02:07
597   Warnie Butler          M 35-39     62/219     4:08:00       57:54     1:25:35     1:57:00     2:31:37     3:00:01    9:15     4:02:09
598   Rebecca Searfus        F 35-39     19/184     4:07:46       57:53     1:27:34     2:00:02     2:34:44     3:03:39    9:15     4:02:13
599   Katherine Bair         F 35-39     20/184     4:05:14       52:56     1:19:23     1:48:55     2:22:01     2:52:51    9:15     4:02:18
600   Andrew Kochera         M 25-29     72/208     4:05:59       53:43     1:19:18     1:49:16     2:21:50     2:52:06    9:15     4:02:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Lindsay Schroeder      F 25-29     31/205     4:03:08       54:54     1:22:14     1:53:28     2:27:12     2:57:38    9:15     4:02:33
602   Chris Horntvedt        M 20-24     53/135     4:08:37       57:15     1:25:56     1:58:02     2:31:59     3:02:32    9:16     4:02:37
603   Mike Brown             M 40-44     80/241     4:04:46       53:27     1:18:46     1:48:47     2:22:32     2:52:59    9:16     4:02:39
604   Chris Sturch           M 45-49     56/171     4:08:10       58:47     1:26:20     1:58:59     2:33:11     3:02:02    9:16     4:02:39
605   Robert Perkins         M 45-49     57/171     4:03:49       49:44     1:14:38     1:45:15     2:22:39     2:55:39    9:16     4:02:42
606   Jordan Kelley          M 20-24     54/135     4:07:18       55:13     1:19:47     1:52:46     2:25:56     2:55:33    9:16     4:02:42
607   Ryan Barry             M 35-39     63/219     4:08:31       58:53     1:26:35     1:59:55     2:34:27     3:02:49    9:16     4:02:44
608   Garrett Zelkind        M 35-39     64/219     4:07:59       55:48     1:22:33     1:54:01     2:27:53     2:56:53    9:16     4:02:47
609   Jason Melius           M 35-39     65/219     4:03:59       54:26     1:19:50     1:48:49     2:20:49     2:51:05    9:16     4:02:50
610   Lori Gillespie         F 40-44     12/144     4:05:52       54:22     1:21:48     1:53:42     2:27:28     2:55:55    9:16     4:02:52
611   David Lyons            M 50-54     42/166     4:13:12       56:57     1:24:49     1:57:00     2:31:23     2:59:59    9:16     4:02:52
612   Lara Ciston            F 30-34     26/189     4:05:17       54:56     1:21:22     1:51:43     2:25:09     2:56:02    9:16     4:02:53
613   Steve Dreher           M 40-44     81/241     4:04:33       51:33     1:16:37     1:46:28     2:21:26     2:53:32    9:16     4:02:58
614   Travis Rogers          M 25-29     73/208     4:04:21       50:48     1:15:37     1:45:25     2:19:22     2:50:56    9:17     4:03:05
615   Angel Padilla          M 45-49     58/171     4:20:12     1:00:31     1:28:06     1:59:08     2:33:57     3:02:28    9:17     4:03:06
616   James Williams         M 50-54     43/166     4:08:30       55:43     1:22:42     1:54:08     2:27:56     2:56:33    9:18     4:03:27
617   Jennifer Arel          F 35-39     21/184     4:08:20       58:43     1:27:00     1:59:20     2:34:31     3:03:24    9:18     4:03:28
618   Ginger Jones-Taylor    F 40-44     13/144     4:08:55       57:43     1:26:09     1:59:12     2:34:32     3:03:21    9:18     4:03:32
619   Joe Jacobi             M 40-44     82/241     4:14:39       57:17     1:25:46     1:58:27     2:33:22                9:18     4:03:35
620   James Krenek           M 50-54     44/166     4:14:15       59:53     1:28:37     2:02:43     2:37:02     3:05:20    9:18     4:03:39
621   Kelly Casper           F 25-29     32/205     4:09:20       57:17     1:25:21     1:57:42     2:32:37     3:01:24    9:18     4:03:50
622   Derle Smith Jr         M 60-64       6/46     4:04:46       51:24     1:17:14     1:47:17     2:20:34     2:53:06    9:19     4:03:54
623   Jennifer Bodiker       F 40-44     14/144     4:09:25       58:09     1:26:34     1:58:44     2:32:48     3:01:15    9:19     4:03:55
624   Stephen Gable          M 40-44     83/241     4:10:49       57:38     1:25:30     1:57:23     2:31:20     2:59:30    9:19     4:03:55
625   Elaine Wood            F 45-49      9/121     4:09:25       58:06     1:25:56     1:57:10     2:32:00     3:00:45    9:19     4:03:56
626   John Willson           M 30-34     78/256     4:08:57       55:23     1:22:17     1:53:04     2:26:41     2:58:24    9:19     4:03:57
627   Amber Bates            F 25-29     33/205     4:09:28       56:54     1:24:25     1:56:11     2:30:19     3:00:09    9:19     4:03:58
628   Diane Fair             F 45-49     10/121     4:05:40       56:30     1:23:42     1:55:32     2:30:01     2:59:24    9:19     4:04:05
629   Ellen Jezercak         F 40-44     15/144     4:05:41       56:30     1:23:41     1:55:32     2:30:01     2:59:24    9:19     4:04:05
630   Jessica Ryall          F 25-29     34/205     4:10:58       58:05     1:26:10     1:58:13     2:32:46     3:02:06    9:19     4:04:13
631   Francisco Meza         M 40-44     84/241     4:06:05       55:53     1:22:15     1:54:37     2:27:26     2:56:01    9:20     4:04:24
632   Jill Herlihy           F 20-24     16/125     4:05:32       52:19     1:18:57     1:51:19     2:28:17     2:59:18    9:20     4:04:26
633   Amber Collier          F 30-34     27/189     4:17:40     1:02:17     1:30:54     2:02:55     2:37:15     3:05:21    9:20     4:04:29
634   Ricardo Aponte         M 30-34     79/256     4:09:16       57:07     1:24:36     1:56:42     2:32:31     2:59:40    9:20     4:04:30
635   Jorge Rodriguez        M 40-44     85/241     4:10:01       56:35     1:23:53     1:55:10     2:31:09     3:02:57    9:20     4:04:30
636   Tyler Tennyson         M 01-19      13/40     4:10:50       50:55     1:15:38     1:45:59     2:21:08     2:52:38    9:20     4:04:30
637   Philip Crum            M 25-29     74/208     4:05:29       58:57     1:26:37     1:57:50     2:31:27     3:01:21    9:20     4:04:32
638   Coby Harvey            M 25-29     75/208     4:09:06       55:46                 1:53:11     2:28:24     2:56:26    9:20     4:04:32
639   Robert Organ           M 20-24     55/135     4:11:09       54:28     1:19:44     1:50:29     2:24:15     2:55:09    9:20     4:04:32
640   Rachel Klistaui        F 40-44     16/144     4:15:49     1:02:15     1:30:41     2:02:58     2:38:08     3:06:24    9:20     4:04:33
641   Alison Harrigan        F 20-24     17/125     4:07:36       55:40     1:23:24     1:54:58     2:30:07     3:00:23    9:20     4:04:38
642   Barry Merrill          M 55-59      15/95     4:05:33       57:25     1:26:34     1:57:20     2:31:12     3:01:42    9:20     4:04:41
643   Jessie Horne           M 25-29     76/208     4:09:29     1:03:16     1:32:02     2:05:00     2:40:45                9:20     4:04:43
644   David Zabel            M 40-44     86/241     4:06:35       58:52     1:27:42     2:00:27     2:34:35     3:02:55    9:21     4:04:49
645   Gary Bell              M 45-49     59/171     4:08:23       53:58     1:20:19     1:50:50     2:25:52     2:57:10    9:21     4:04:51
646   Tracy McIntire         M 35-39     66/219     4:09:11       52:46     1:18:52     1:49:02     2:23:04     2:54:28    9:21     4:05:10
647   Laura Maxwell          F 35-39     22/184     4:13:32       59:23     1:30:24     2:02:55     2:38:04     3:09:01    9:21     4:05:10
648   Hunter Robinson        M 35-39     67/219     4:10:02       53:58     1:21:12     1:53:08     2:27:45     2:56:25    9:22     4:05:16
649   Jesse Berdis           M 20-24     56/135     4:08:06       51:36     1:17:12     1:48:59     2:22:36     2:53:09    9:22     4:05:20
650   Katy Hayes             F 35-39     23/184     4:10:36       56:41     1:23:55     1:56:42     2:32:10     3:02:34    9:22     4:05:22
651   Amy Holloway           F 40-44     17/144     4:11:56       57:03     1:25:17     1:57:03     2:30:37     2:59:35    9:22     4:05:23
652   Nathaniel Olson        M 25-29     77/208     4:19:31       53:33     1:20:13     1:49:38     2:23:09     2:53:35    9:22     4:05:27
653   Brandon Adams          M 35-39     68/219     4:07:59       48:22     1:13:11     1:43:09     2:17:35     2:48:50    9:22     4:05:32
654   Russell Wilson         M 50-54     45/166     4:08:23       52:02     1:18:19     1:49:52     2:26:10     2:56:37    9:22     4:05:32
655   Connie Waddell         F 45-49     11/121     4:17:06       51:40     1:17:17     1:47:41     2:22:15     2:53:22    9:22     4:05:36
656   Scott Espy             M 50-54     46/166     4:06:14       56:28     1:23:31     1:55:20     2:29:28     2:58:46    9:23     4:05:44
657   William Choi           M 50-54     47/166     4:09:25       58:19     1:28:18     2:02:28     2:38:32     3:08:07    9:23     4:05:46
658   Jeff Clark             M 45-49     60/171     4:08:24       53:35     1:20:05     1:51:58     2:27:20     2:57:32    9:23     4:05:50
659   Patrick Matous         M 35-39     69/219     4:07:24       58:56     1:27:27     1:59:46     2:34:27     3:03:03    9:23     4:05:54
660   Jay Gallegly           M 25-29     78/208     4:12:25       56:43     1:23:33     1:57:27     2:31:56     3:02:24    9:23     4:05:54
661   Steven Kilpatrick      M 40-44     87/241     4:06:16       51:05     1:17:05     1:48:39     2:23:29     2:53:55    9:23     4:05:55
662   Nicole Tran            F 30-34     28/189     4:11:03       56:27     1:24:43     1:57:50     2:34:17     3:04:15    9:23     4:05:56
663   Dee Kyler              M 30-34     80/256     4:12:19       55:21     1:21:38     1:53:19     2:29:10     2:59:15    9:23     4:06:00
664   Brian Friesen          M 25-29     79/208     4:08:02       52:59     1:17:49     1:47:04     2:21:14     2:51:40    9:23     4:06:02
665   Lynn Wight             F 45-49     12/121     4:08:57       52:31     1:19:27     1:51:19     2:27:15     2:58:00    9:23     4:06:03
666   Jennifer Ford          F 40-44     18/144     4:12:48       56:57     1:25:04     1:57:34     2:33:04     3:02:48    9:24     4:06:05
667   Michael Goad           M 45-49     61/171     4:09:10       55:07     1:21:36     1:52:16     2:26:14     2:54:49    9:24     4:06:07
668   Cris Villarma          M 40-44     88/241     4:09:31       55:37     1:22:22     1:53:45     2:27:47     2:58:21    9:24     4:06:07
669   Brady Wardlaw          M 20-24     57/135     4:15:56     1:00:43     1:28:42     2:00:32     2:39:28     3:06:57    9:24     4:06:08
670   David Shepherd         M 40-44     89/241     4:12:58       57:12     1:25:29     1:57:37     2:31:55     3:01:19    9:24     4:06:17
671   Steve Wayant           M 45-49     62/171     4:12:28       57:47     1:26:41     1:59:28     2:34:55     3:04:28    9:24     4:06:19
672   Bill Lance             M 45-49     63/171     4:11:34       58:59     1:28:03     2:01:46     2:36:56     3:05:47    9:24     4:06:21
673   Lucas Schippers        M 20-24     58/135     4:13:16       56:27     1:23:48     1:55:38     2:30:43     3:01:32    9:24     4:06:22
674   Gunnar Sewell          M 20-24     59/135     4:14:19       59:45     1:28:55     2:02:53     2:39:05     3:09:22    9:24     4:06:23
675   John Berger            M 30-34     81/256     4:10:38       56:53     1:24:42     1:55:33     2:29:03     2:57:27    9:24     4:06:26
676   Kelley Gappa           F 40-44     19/144     4:12:45       57:22     1:27:36     1:59:50     2:35:19     3:04:42    9:24     4:06:29
677   Julie Brown            F 01-19       4/25     4:12:57       58:25     1:26:54     1:59:57     2:34:57     3:04:00    9:25     4:06:34
678   Jonathan Holmgren      M 30-34     82/256     4:13:20       55:57     1:22:48     1:53:13     2:26:03     2:54:08    9:25     4:06:36
679   Gabriel Rios           M 20-24     60/135     4:06:53       48:51     1:14:45     1:46:27     2:23:54     2:55:56    9:25     4:06:38
680   David Hochstedler      M 55-59      16/95     4:14:33       58:53     1:26:37     1:58:43     2:33:02     3:01:32    9:25     4:06:41
681   Jon Mills              M 30-34     83/256     4:08:22       49:53     1:15:19     1:44:45     2:21:15     2:53:53    9:25     4:06:43
682   Timothy French         M 50-54     48/166     4:10:54       57:26     1:24:35     1:56:57     2:31:05     3:00:11    9:25     4:06:43
683   Cheri Bedford          F 45-49     13/121     4:10:54       57:26     1:24:35     1:56:57     2:31:05     3:00:12    9:25     4:06:43
684   Brian Belisle          M 25-29     80/208     4:15:00       59:08     1:26:25     1:58:06     2:33:52     3:03:43    9:26     4:06:58
685   Max Dsouza             M 45-49     64/171     4:13:01       57:27     1:25:26     1:56:48     2:31:34     2:59:47    9:26     4:07:01
686   Shanna Ream            F 25-29     35/205     4:10:39       49:50     1:14:32     1:45:50     2:21:59     2:54:03    9:26     4:07:08
687   Gary Zarda             M 40-44     90/241     4:22:25       59:09     1:27:52     1:59:59     2:33:35     3:01:31    9:26     4:07:11
688   Pete Richardson        M 40-44     91/241     4:15:33       56:50     1:23:51     1:56:22     2:31:45     3:01:12    9:26     4:07:12
689   Nathan Mayenschein     M 30-34     84/256     4:10:45     1:02:12     1:30:05     2:02:01     2:36:06     3:04:15    9:26     4:07:15
690   Sarah Roland           F 25-29     36/205     4:12:47       58:04     1:26:07     1:59:06     2:34:56     3:05:29    9:26     4:07:15
691   Mandie Renner          F 30-34     29/189     4:12:47       58:04     1:26:07     1:59:06     2:34:55     3:03:59    9:26     4:07:15
692   John David Lackey      M 35-39     70/219     4:22:29       53:25     1:19:41     1:50:08     2:24:44     2:56:40    9:26     4:07:19
693   Scott Smith            M 30-34     85/256     4:19:28     1:00:23     1:29:33     2:03:37     2:38:13     3:07:53    9:26     4:07:20
694   Michael Jahnke         M 20-24     61/135     4:14:09       58:21     1:27:50     2:00:28     2:34:59     3:05:17    9:26     4:07:21
695   John Wagenblat         M 50-54     49/166     4:07:59       52:03     1:17:23     1:47:11     2:22:07     2:53:23    9:27     4:07:38
696   Jefferson Sigler       M 01-19      14/40     4:15:42       58:34     1:26:34     1:58:07     2:34:10     3:06:44    9:27     4:07:40
697   Jack Culliton          M 25-29     81/208     4:18:31     1:00:27     1:30:05     2:04:27     2:38:57     3:08:09    9:27     4:07:41
698   Travis Copus           M 35-39     71/219     4:15:44       57:12     1:27:03     1:59:04     2:33:11     3:01:45    9:27     4:07:45
699   John Basgall           M 55-59      17/95     4:13:15       56:39     1:24:19     1:56:46     2:31:34     3:00:23    9:27     4:07:48
700   Mark Moran             M 55-59      18/95     4:07:51                                                     1:53:18    9:28     4:07:51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Rachael Smiley         F 35-39     24/184     4:18:37       54:56     1:22:22     1:54:56     2:30:02     2:59:53    9:28     4:07:57
702   Brian Hall             M 30-34     86/256     4:08:49       52:52     1:18:50     1:49:37     2:31:10     3:01:34    9:28     4:08:04
703   Kristen Anderson       F 30-34     30/189     4:10:32       51:16     1:17:48     1:52:12     2:29:07     3:00:21    9:28     4:08:08
704   Mostafa Elshahed       M 40-44     92/241     4:10:40       51:39     1:17:40     1:48:46     2:23:22     2:54:55    9:28     4:08:14
705   Daniel Carsey          M 30-34     87/256     4:12:54       56:38     1:23:11     1:54:34     2:29:08     2:59:49    9:29     4:08:16
706   Matt Riley             M 35-39     72/219     4:11:12       57:25     1:26:20     2:00:01     2:36:33     3:06:54    9:29     4:08:17
707   Alex Rosete            M 35-39     73/219     4:09:00     1:00:06     1:27:05     1:58:30     2:32:05     2:59:59    9:29     4:08:21
708   Michael Raiber         M 50-54     50/166     4:15:06       58:46     1:27:47     2:00:16     2:36:04     3:05:46    9:29     4:08:30
709   Matthew Smith          M 45-49     65/171     4:12:03       55:11     1:22:16     1:53:41     2:27:06     2:57:54    9:29     4:08:31
710   Susan Husband          F 35-39     25/184     4:14:04       58:19     1:26:09     2:02:47     2:36:40     3:05:53    9:30     4:08:43
711   Ray John               M 40-44     93/241     4:19:35       56:21     1:24:06     1:55:40     2:29:25     2:59:32    9:30     4:08:52
712   Jackie Bunce           F 40-44     20/144     4:24:47       59:06     1:28:01     2:01:28     2:35:56     3:04:37    9:30     4:08:53
713   Alan Roche             M 45-49     66/171     4:16:10       57:52     1:25:05     1:57:00     2:31:22     3:01:03    9:31     4:09:10
714   Carol Swanson          F 55-59       3/32     4:10:53       51:39     1:18:30     1:50:35     2:25:37     2:57:07    9:31     4:09:11
715   Hali Repass            F 30-34     31/189     4:17:39       55:43     1:22:55     1:54:41     2:32:15     3:03:32    9:31     4:09:11
716   Jamie Rogers           F 25-29     37/205     4:17:40       57:57     1:26:24     1:56:53     2:32:16     3:03:32    9:31     4:09:12
717   Karen Duncan           F 50-54       5/82     4:17:30       57:41     1:25:48     1:58:17     2:33:29     3:04:29    9:31     4:09:14
718   David Tanner           M 20-24     62/135     4:12:38       57:25     1:24:22     1:57:06     2:32:29     3:03:12    9:31     4:09:16
719   James Lee              M 55-59      19/95     4:09:46       55:40     1:24:28     1:58:49     2:37:18     3:07:31    9:31     4:09:20
720   Jamie Bennett          F 25-29     38/205     4:10:05       52:52     1:18:50     1:49:42     2:27:57     3:01:34    9:31     4:09:20
721   Shannon Campbell       F 25-29     39/205     4:13:01       54:45     1:21:54     1:52:48     2:27:49     2:59:23    9:31     4:09:20
722   Stephen Campbell       M 25-29     82/208     4:13:01       54:45     1:21:54     1:52:48     2:27:49     2:59:23    9:31     4:09:20
723   Mike Robertson         M 55-59      20/95     4:15:24       59:42     1:28:12     2:01:56     2:37:15     3:06:36    9:31     4:09:20
724   Patrick Hyland         M 25-29     83/208     4:16:29       57:47     1:25:08     1:57:03     2:31:47     3:01:19    9:31     4:09:25
725   Terry Smith            M 65-69       2/16     4:17:04                 1:30:12     2:04:05     2:38:57     3:08:15    9:31     4:09:26
726   Pete Wagner            M 40-44     94/241     4:14:29       54:43     1:22:47     1:56:25     2:32:53     3:03:47    9:31     4:09:30
727   Beth Harp              F 30-34     32/189     4:16:44       58:11     1:25:54     1:57:16     2:32:37     3:03:27    9:31     4:09:32
728   Mary Hestilow          F 25-29     40/205     4:15:34       55:32     1:22:41     1:54:18     2:29:22     2:59:56    9:32     4:09:40
729   Carmen Cruz            F 45-49     14/121     4:10:25       58:07     1:28:55     2:01:52     2:37:30     3:07:13    9:32     4:09:41
730   Hernando Cortes        M 20-24     63/135     4:13:25       54:48     1:21:57     1:52:48     2:26:48     3:01:01    9:32     4:09:49
731   Drew George            M 45-49     67/171     4:13:52       55:13     1:22:29     1:53:48     2:27:07     2:57:11    9:32     4:09:56
732   Henrita Van Wyngaarden F 40-44     21/144     4:13:52       55:14     1:22:29     1:53:49     2:27:08     2:57:12    9:32     4:09:57
733   Larry Morman           M 25-29     84/208     4:14:53       58:00     1:26:02     1:57:56     2:32:22     3:01:58    9:32     4:09:59
734   Andrea Homer           F 30-34     33/189     4:21:28       57:58     1:27:03     2:00:26     2:36:43     3:08:33    9:33     4:10:14
735   James Blundell         M 30-34     88/256     4:16:39       49:36     1:14:26     1:44:29     2:19:08     2:55:29    9:33     4:10:15
736   Anya Sira              F 25-29     41/205     4:19:32     1:05:50     1:36:59     2:11:21     2:47:50     3:16:09    9:33     4:10:17
737   Eddy Walley            M 50-54     51/166     4:11:30       52:55     1:19:29     1:50:55     2:26:42     2:58:51    9:33     4:10:24
738   Bryan Weathers         M 40-44     95/241     4:19:34     1:01:34     1:31:19     2:05:32     2:41:21     3:10:44    9:34     4:10:29
739   Jeffrey Wagner         M 45-49     68/171     4:16:31       57:31     1:25:31     1:57:00     2:32:08     3:03:09    9:34     4:10:35
740   Lindsey Hall-Wiist     F 25-29     42/205     4:12:07       54:17     1:22:31     1:54:46     2:32:00     3:03:21    9:34     4:10:38
741   Jason Dickenson        M 30-34     89/256     4:13:09       50:26     1:15:23     1:44:56     2:20:41     2:54:18    9:34     4:10:41
742   Carla Lavere           F 50-54       6/82     4:15:02       56:33     1:25:11     1:57:41     2:32:58     3:03:49    9:34     4:10:41
743   Scott Richardson       M 40-44     96/241     4:15:44       58:05     1:27:05     2:00:35     2:36:30     3:07:15    9:34     4:10:50
744   Jonathan White         M 35-39     74/219     4:17:26       57:10     1:25:00     1:56:24     2:31:08     3:00:19    9:35     4:10:59
745   Chris Counts           M 45-49     69/171     4:15:05       52:55     1:17:39     1:48:00     2:22:13     2:51:23    9:35     4:11:03
746   Robyn Kramer           F 25-29     43/205     4:21:13     1:00:15     1:29:31     2:03:52     2:40:20     3:10:56    9:35     4:11:12
747   Samuel Wells           M 20-24     64/135     4:19:34     1:02:02     1:32:15     2:05:36     2:41:32     3:11:25    9:36     4:11:33
748   Charles Connor         M 45-49     70/171     4:14:54       55:26     1:22:32     1:53:52     2:27:23     2:56:06    9:36     4:11:36
749   Kendal Kay             M 40-44     97/241     4:15:27       56:18     1:23:56     1:56:13     2:31:40     3:02:43    9:37     4:11:46
750   David Morris           M 35-39     75/219     4:15:31     1:00:06     1:28:35     2:02:29     2:37:23     3:07:32    9:37     4:11:50
751   Robert Krieg           M 40-44     98/241     4:17:54       55:17     1:22:04     1:53:34     2:29:00     2:59:29    9:37     4:11:50
752   Jessica Phelps         F 30-34     34/189     4:12:56       53:45     1:21:37     1:54:47     2:34:46     3:06:14    9:37     4:11:53
753   Meagan Harms           F 20-24     18/125     4:12:56       53:45     1:21:37     1:54:47     2:34:47     3:06:15    9:37     4:11:53
754   Curt Marble            M 45-49     71/171     4:14:19       54:06     1:20:57     1:53:17     2:28:24     3:00:37    9:37     4:11:55
755   Justin Keller          M 20-24     65/135     4:19:13       56:39     1:24:28     1:55:48     2:29:55     3:01:46    9:38     4:12:15
756   Carley Ellis           F 20-24     19/125     4:22:00       59:27     1:28:33     2:03:17     2:40:41     3:11:22    9:38     4:12:15
757   Jeanne Bennett         F 35-39     26/184     4:18:44     1:00:55     1:30:07     2:04:00     2:43:04     3:12:19    9:38     4:12:24
758   D. Chongo Mundende     M 55-59      21/95     4:14:47       49:44     1:15:12     1:45:18     2:24:20     2:58:55    9:38     4:12:25
759   Greg Bigler            M 50-54     52/166     4:18:44     1:00:56     1:30:08     2:04:00     2:43:04     3:12:20    9:38     4:12:25
760   Mark Humphreys         M 40-44     99/241     4:20:48     1:00:27     1:30:21     2:05:01     2:42:05     3:12:17    9:38     4:12:25
761   Alan Puls              M 55-59      22/95     4:14:32       56:44     1:24:55     1:57:49     2:33:24     3:04:04    9:38     4:12:26
762   Mark Boatman           M 45-49     72/171     4:13:35       58:10     1:25:39     1:59:00     2:37:03     3:07:41    9:38     4:12:29
763   Andrew Bollom          M 30-34     90/256     4:17:43       55:40                                                    9:38     4:12:33
764   Blair Schaffer         M 40-44    100/241     4:20:18       58:05     1:25:19     1:56:54     2:32:57     3:04:59    9:38     4:12:34
765   Derrick Mead           M 25-29     85/208     4:15:32       52:33                 1:48:03     2:20:39     2:56:11    9:39     4:12:37
766   Ramana Gudapati        M 45-49     73/171     4:13:48       51:34     1:17:50     1:49:10     2:23:53     2:54:58    9:39     4:12:40
767   Paul Matthews          M 45-49     74/171     4:25:19     1:01:02     1:31:23     2:06:09     2:43:08     3:13:08    9:39     4:12:54
768   Rjay Hansen            M 55-59      23/95     4:24:14                 1:33:20     2:06:36     2:42:18     3:09:39    9:39     4:13:00
769   Anne McKenzie          F 35-39     27/184     4:16:51       54:53     1:22:05     1:54:04     2:29:12     3:02:06    9:40     4:13:04
770   Tracy McCarthy         F 40-44     22/144     4:16:52       52:40     1:18:31     1:48:52     2:22:44     2:53:16    9:40     4:13:04
771   Steve King             M 40-44    101/241     4:19:28       57:50     1:26:22     1:59:04     2:33:25     3:02:33    9:40     4:13:06
772   Reginald Raymond       M 20-24     66/135     4:21:45       59:10     1:29:18     2:04:25     2:41:49     3:12:29    9:40     4:13:06
773   Nathan Hawkins         M 30-34     92/256     4:19:53       53:54     1:19:46     1:51:31     2:26:55     2:58:41    9:40     4:13:10
774   Joshua Hawkins         M 30-34     91/256     4:19:53       53:54     1:19:45     1:51:31     2:26:54     2:58:40    9:40     4:13:10
775   Rodger Condley         M 60-64       7/46     4:17:06       54:45     1:22:16     1:53:39     2:28:39     2:59:20    9:40     4:13:12
776   Kari Brown             F 40-44     23/144     4:21:46     1:00:40     1:29:46     2:03:08     2:39:13     3:09:40    9:40     4:13:14
777   Tony Recker            M 60-64       8/46     4:19:58       59:21     1:28:01     2:00:48     2:35:13     3:04:51    9:40     4:13:16
778   Bryan Jones            M 55-59      24/95     4:21:48     1:00:39     1:29:45     2:03:08     2:38:35     3:08:28    9:40     4:13:16
779   Alan Countryman        M 50-54     53/166     4:18:50       57:52     1:25:19     1:56:59     2:31:33     3:03:51    9:40     4:13:21
780   Courtney Tovar         F 30-34     35/189     4:21:39       58:28     1:26:44     1:58:53     2:32:53     3:02:35    9:40     4:13:22
781   Robert Elliott         M 20-24     67/135     4:17:30       51:12     1:17:08     1:50:04     2:29:57     3:02:56    9:40     4:13:24
782   Kevin Winter           M 45-49     75/171     4:20:42       56:23     1:23:55     1:56:55     2:34:44     3:05:32    9:40     4:13:25
783   Jillian Summar         F 25-29     44/205     4:21:58     1:00:41     1:29:44     2:03:13     2:40:13     3:12:13    9:40     4:13:26
784   Kelsee Dyess           F 20-24     20/125     4:17:33       59:31     1:27:26     1:58:54     2:34:32     3:05:40    9:41     4:13:34
785   Joseph Fugate          M 25-29     86/208     4:18:29       58:55     1:27:20     1:59:50     2:34:52     3:04:38    9:41     4:13:34
786   Joe Van Ausdall        M 40-44    102/241     4:17:28     1:00:11     1:27:35     1:58:54     2:33:50     3:03:17    9:41     4:13:37
787   Jenny Savold           F 35-39     28/184     4:22:05       59:23     1:30:25     2:02:55     2:38:04     3:09:28    9:41     4:13:44
788   Michael Porter         M 35-39     76/219     4:19:52       55:54     1:22:37     1:54:22     2:29:49     3:03:18    9:41     4:13:45
789   Aprelle Deuell         F 50-54       7/82     4:16:22       57:08     1:25:07     1:57:39     2:33:10     3:07:00    9:41     4:13:46
790   Zac Webb               M 25-29     87/208     4:20:06       56:49     1:24:56     1:55:58     2:29:58     3:00:15    9:41     4:13:49
791   John Riester           M 30-34     93/256     4:20:10       52:50     1:20:00     1:54:01     2:33:08     3:06:04    9:41     4:13:52
792   Jacob Bushong          M 25-29     88/208     4:23:06     1:01:42     1:29:55     2:02:49     2:37:40     3:07:09    9:42     4:13:59
793   Danyel Swafford        F 35-39     29/184     4:16:37       52:22     1:22:40     1:53:43     2:28:57     3:01:49    9:42     4:14:03
794   Keven Stone            M 40-44    103/241     4:16:38       56:53     1:25:36     1:59:15     2:36:20     3:06:34    9:42     4:14:03
795   Angela Patnode         F 30-34     36/189     4:22:27       59:32     1:28:33     2:02:10     2:38:22     3:08:59    9:42     4:14:03
796   Amanda Cove            F 25-29     45/205     4:22:39     1:00:41     1:29:47     2:03:45     2:41:42     3:12:01    9:42     4:14:05
797   Emerald Groom          F 30-34     37/189     4:22:39     1:00:41     1:29:46     2:03:45     2:41:41     3:12:01    9:42     4:14:05
798   Beau Bross             M 25-29     89/208     4:26:21     1:01:31     1:29:54     2:04:43     2:40:43     3:10:11    9:42     4:14:05
799   Bella Crane            F 01-19       5/25     4:17:40       54:58     1:21:36     1:54:16     2:31:25     3:07:12    9:42     4:14:06
800   Isabella De La Houssay F 45-49     15/121     4:17:41       54:57     1:21:36     1:54:22     2:32:30     3:07:12    9:42     4:14:06
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Jennifer Stong         F 40-44     24/144     4:17:30       57:05     1:25:35     1:59:06     2:36:05     3:07:19    9:42     4:14:07
802   Gary Young             M 45-49     76/171     4:21:51       57:13     1:25:25     1:58:41     2:35:08     3:06:13    9:42     4:14:08
803   Mike Burns             M 40-44    104/241     4:20:13       57:11     1:25:52     1:58:33     2:35:28     3:07:45    9:42     4:14:09
804   Michael Kickey         M 35-39     77/219     4:20:28     1:00:37     1:29:31     2:02:50     2:39:15     3:10:46    9:42     4:14:13
805   Son Truong             M 20-24     68/135     4:18:00       52:34     1:18:45     1:51:46     2:29:34     3:02:15    9:42     4:14:15
806   Nathan Vaughn          M 30-34     94/256     4:20:29       55:10     1:21:52     1:53:52     2:31:17     3:04:25    9:42     4:14:17
807   James Lafoe            M 25-29     90/208     4:19:31       56:53     1:24:07     1:56:02     2:31:38     3:02:22    9:43     4:14:22
808   Rob Owens              M 40-44    105/241     4:22:53     1:00:41     1:29:46     2:04:31     2:41:55     3:12:36    9:43     4:14:22
809   Justin Chan            M 45-49     77/171     4:22:53     1:00:41     1:29:48     2:04:32     2:41:55     3:12:36    9:43     4:14:22
810   Jaun Dominguez         M 45-49     78/171     4:15:00       53:40     1:19:59     1:50:18     2:24:30     2:56:20    9:43     4:14:23
811   Michael Phillipp       M 25-29     91/208     4:26:15       58:32     1:26:49     1:58:53     2:34:51     3:05:37    9:43     4:14:25
812   Neil Hilton            M 20-24     69/135     4:17:24                             1:47:39                            9:43     4:14:26
813   Phill Johnson          M 25-29     92/208     4:14:27       42:54     1:07:19     1:42:36     2:21:41     2:57:01    9:43     4:14:27
814   Tucker Hein            M 20-24     70/135     4:17:15       52:39     1:18:15     1:49:45     2:25:49     2:57:59    9:43     4:14:28
815   Casey Kennedy          M 40-44    106/241     4:15:33       51:08     1:18:52     1:50:07     2:27:02     2:59:47    9:43     4:14:29
816   Joel Handley           M 50-54     54/166     4:24:44     1:01:08     1:30:06     2:04:40     2:42:39     3:11:31    9:43     4:14:32
817   Shelley Fehrenbach     F 30-34     38/189     4:17:47       55:23     1:22:50     1:55:51     2:33:02     3:05:41    9:43     4:14:33
818   Sean Williams          M 30-34     95/256     4:18:08       54:15     1:20:16     1:50:38     2:23:59     2:55:18    9:43     4:14:35
819   Amanda Bumgarner       F 25-29     46/205     4:25:38     1:05:34     1:35:14     2:09:21     2:44:03     3:13:17    9:43     4:14:38
820   Asah Watts             M 35-39     78/219     4:17:26       54:44     1:21:17     1:53:09     2:27:50     2:58:28    9:43     4:14:39
821   James Allen            M 30-34     96/256     4:30:31       53:36     1:21:32     1:52:35     2:27:31     2:55:59    9:43     4:14:45
822   Tiffany Fairchild      F 25-29     47/205     4:17:46       59:11     1:28:38     2:02:49     2:39:06     3:10:12    9:44     4:14:50
823   Jon Owen               M 50-54     55/166     4:19:03       57:13     1:25:15     1:57:56     2:32:35     3:02:17    9:44     4:14:50
824   Yuta Mihara            M 20-24     71/135     4:21:02       54:38     1:21:34     1:53:01     2:29:18     3:04:36    9:44     4:15:01
825   Ron Bradshaw           M 50-54     56/166     4:20:20     1:01:18     1:31:08     2:04:14     2:39:14     3:08:57    9:44     4:15:03
826   Mariana Birchell       F 50-54       8/82     4:15:54       59:06     1:28:35     2:02:03     2:38:54     3:10:08    9:45     4:15:15
827   Kristine Kirkendoll    F 25-29     48/205     4:15:54       59:07     1:28:36     2:02:03     2:38:55     3:10:08    9:45     4:15:16
828   Sarah Dugan            F 35-39     30/184     4:19:02       57:04     1:25:44     1:59:21     2:36:06     3:07:42    9:45     4:15:18
829   Jennifer Thomas        F 35-39     31/184     4:18:13       52:37     1:18:23     1:49:30     2:24:18     2:58:52    9:45     4:15:19
830   Lori Kautzman          F 30-34     39/189     4:19:02       57:04     1:25:44     1:59:21     2:36:06     3:07:42    9:45     4:15:19
831   David Levan            M 40-44    107/241     4:16:50       50:29     1:15:41     1:46:11     2:22:22     2:56:49    9:45     4:15:21
832   Thomas Campbell        M 45-49     79/171     4:15:40       55:56     1:24:54     1:57:15     2:32:24     3:03:08    9:45     4:15:22
833   Eunsup Kim             M 60-64       9/46     4:15:52     1:07:20     1:37:28     2:12:57     2:50:30     3:19:59    9:45     4:15:27
834   Megan Daniel           F 30-34     40/189     4:20:57       59:04     1:28:03     2:02:10     2:38:56     3:10:52    9:45     4:15:27
835   Richrd Krysiak III     M 20-24     72/135     4:21:50     1:00:20     1:27:37     1:59:29     2:35:09     3:05:54    9:45     4:15:30
836   Amy Armstrong          F 25-29     49/205     4:18:32       58:41     1:27:31     2:01:20     2:37:52     3:09:08    9:45     4:15:31
837   Lucy Bailey            F 45-49     16/121     4:18:19     1:03:06     1:32:54     2:06:51     2:43:21     3:13:30    9:45     4:15:34
838   Jacqueline Ensley      F 25-29     50/205     4:24:13     1:00:31     1:30:00     2:04:11     2:41:17     3:12:20    9:45     4:15:39
839   Caleb Robison          M 01-19      15/40     4:22:13       58:05     1:26:12     1:58:59     2:33:59     3:05:37    9:46     4:15:42
840   Slayde Meyer           M 20-24     73/135     4:25:23       48:39     1:13:45     1:48:01     2:31:18     3:02:06    9:46     4:15:44
841   Kari Dannemiller       F 35-39     32/184     4:19:15       55:03     1:22:16     1:53:47     2:32:56     3:07:39    9:46     4:15:45
842   Eileen Godinez         F 40-44     25/144     4:18:32       56:54     1:25:13     1:58:21     2:35:42     3:07:02    9:46     4:16:00
843   Joe Polonsky           M 35-39     79/219     4:26:45       53:07     1:19:53     1:52:55     2:30:05     3:04:19    9:46     4:16:01
844   Kristen Adams          F 25-29     51/205     4:23:58     1:00:08     1:29:17     2:02:13     2:38:12     3:08:48    9:46     4:16:03
845   Brian Bluth            M 35-39     80/219     4:20:12       56:21     1:22:53     1:54:27     2:30:39     3:04:05    9:46     4:16:04
846   Karen Franklin         F 40-44     26/144     4:22:30       57:26     1:26:05     1:59:41     2:35:45     3:09:01    9:46     4:16:04
847   Henry Chan             M 40-44    108/241     4:22:44       57:04     1:25:13     2:00:34     2:37:36     3:09:28    9:47     4:16:09
848   Brent Brown            M 55-59      25/95     4:22:44       57:03     1:28:20     2:00:44     2:38:14     3:11:02    9:47     4:16:09
849   Samantha Faulk         F 25-29     52/205     4:21:43     1:03:44     1:32:48     2:08:48     2:44:55     3:15:36    9:47     4:16:10
850   Lynn Kinder            M 55-59      26/95     4:17:35       58:43     1:27:38     2:00:52     2:36:49     3:08:19    9:47     4:16:11
851   Anna Kinder            F 20-24     21/125     4:17:35       58:43     1:27:38     2:00:52     2:36:49     3:08:18    9:47     4:16:11
852   Andrew Erpelding       M 25-29     93/208     4:23:54       57:39     1:25:32     1:57:26     2:33:01     3:05:02    9:47     4:16:15
853   Peter Damicone         M 25-29     94/208     4:23:11       55:04     1:20:19     1:49:35     2:26:21     2:57:08    9:47     4:16:16
854   Stephen Rush           M 30-34     97/256     4:20:12       58:44     1:27:16     2:00:13     2:35:40     3:05:23    9:47     4:16:17
855   Devon Smith            M 35-39     81/219     4:28:17     1:02:09     1:31:14     2:04:49     2:40:39     3:11:31    9:47     4:16:17
856   James Hooko            M 45-49     80/171     4:26:39       57:54     1:26:11     1:59:24     2:34:33     3:06:49    9:47     4:16:21
857   Bill Konefes           M 45-49     81/171     4:19:21       48:55     1:13:04     1:42:13     2:16:14     2:46:43    9:47     4:16:23
858   Kyle Raney             M 25-29     95/208     4:29:36       59:18     1:28:55     2:03:04     2:37:49     3:07:57    9:47     4:16:32
859   Van Vawter             M 45-49     82/171     4:24:53       58:53     1:27:54     2:01:54     2:37:55     3:07:20    9:48     4:16:34
860   Josh Stidham           M 25-29     96/208     4:23:12       57:06     1:25:00     1:56:48     2:33:01     3:05:03    9:48     4:16:35
861   Elias Castillo         M 25-29     97/208     4:19:52       55:00     1:21:47     1:53:00     2:27:59     3:00:59    9:48     4:16:36
862   Carl Tesreau           M 35-39     82/219     4:22:32       57:34     1:25:31     1:56:30     2:29:47     2:58:06    9:48     4:16:37
863   Sarah Zavala           F 30-34     41/189     4:24:13       57:11     1:25:23     1:57:53     2:32:48     3:03:59    9:48     4:16:37
864   Thomas Firme           M 25-29     98/208     4:23:13       55:02     1:21:53     1:56:56     2:33:29     3:06:23    9:48     4:16:38
865   William Brown          M 40-44    109/241     4:18:10       55:36     1:22:46     1:56:04     2:31:25     3:03:53    9:48     4:16:43
866   Jeff Adams             M 30-34     98/256     4:20:23       56:11     1:23:50     1:55:42     2:32:09     3:04:31    9:48     4:16:45
867   Stephen Abernathy      M 40-44    110/241     4:22:43       57:03     1:25:29     1:58:54     2:36:01     3:08:16    9:48     4:16:46
868   Yader Mendoza          M 35-39     83/219     4:18:58       59:51     1:27:13     1:57:52     2:34:22     3:05:31    9:48     4:16:48
869   Tangie Pappo           F 35-39     33/184     4:24:11     1:00:03     1:30:31     2:04:13     2:40:52     3:12:36    9:49     4:17:01
870   Michael Nichols        M 50-54     57/166     4:29:00       59:41     1:27:41     2:00:53     2:37:00     3:07:52    9:49     4:17:08
871   Anthony Gilbert        M 35-39     84/219     4:20:52       51:43     1:18:26     1:51:33     2:29:33     3:03:38    9:49     4:17:13
872   Mark Robertson         M 30-34     99/256     4:22:11       56:45     1:24:14     1:55:25     2:30:39     3:02:10    9:49     4:17:16
873   Jeffrey Stringer       M 25-29     99/208     4:20:06       55:45     1:23:12     1:55:05     2:29:55     3:01:54    9:49     4:17:20
874   Lance Saville          M 45-49     83/171     4:21:06       53:16     1:19:33     1:50:08     2:24:22     2:59:03    9:49     4:17:20
875   Stephen Hoelscher      M 20-24     74/135     4:21:07       51:56     1:16:34     1:45:44     2:20:42     2:56:05    9:49     4:17:20
876   Steven Phelps          M 40-44    111/241     4:24:10       57:14                 1:57:46     2:33:50     3:05:10    9:49     4:17:24
877   Amanda Meeks           F 20-24     22/125     4:34:20       59:30     1:28:24     2:01:21     2:36:53     3:07:19    9:50     4:17:27
878   Jessica Highfill       F 30-34     42/189     4:20:48       59:29     1:27:50     2:02:36     2:38:33     3:10:52    9:50     4:17:32
879   Melissa Moore          F 25-29     53/205     4:20:48       59:29     1:27:50     2:02:36     2:38:33     3:10:52    9:50     4:17:32
880   Paul Lucas             M 40-44    112/241     4:18:04       56:36     1:24:11     1:56:35     2:33:57     3:07:13    9:50     4:17:38
881   Adam Wiencken          M 25-29    100/208     4:24:26       58:16     1:27:05     2:00:20     2:36:32     3:09:07    9:50     4:17:43
882   Richard Greene         M 35-39     85/219     4:22:35       55:17                 1:55:07     2:32:47     3:04:32    9:50     4:17:44
883   Adam Gray              M 35-39     86/219     4:22:51       58:25     1:25:44     1:56:53     2:31:39     3:02:45    9:50     4:17:44
884   Kevin Hesser           M 45-49     84/171     4:20:41       52:44     1:18:00     1:48:37     2:28:52     3:03:05    9:50     4:17:45
885   Brad Ober              M 40-44    113/241     4:18:16       54:45     1:22:04     1:55:34     2:30:32     3:01:22    9:50     4:17:47
886   Leslie Buford          F 35-39     34/184     4:18:12       47:42     1:12:42     1:47:08     2:27:24     3:01:24    9:50     4:17:50
887   Elizabeth Beauchamp    F 35-39     35/184     4:24:17       54:36     1:21:45     1:55:12     2:31:50     3:07:08    9:51     4:17:52
888   Rick Wilson            M 40-44    114/241     4:20:39       50:08     1:14:51     1:43:32     2:14:54     2:44:34    9:51     4:17:53
889   Kari Brevetti          F 25-29     54/205     4:22:31       59:42     1:28:46     2:02:38     2:40:08     3:11:34    9:51     4:17:57
890   Carlee Daub            F 20-24     23/125     4:20:25       57:45     1:26:27     1:59:41     2:35:07     3:05:08    9:51     4:18:02
891   Hiromi Dees            F 45-49     17/121     4:24:50       58:42     1:28:17     2:03:47     2:39:31     3:10:25    9:51     4:18:04
892   Lonnie Hill            M 35-39     87/219     4:29:04     1:04:01     1:33:55     2:06:49     2:42:02     3:11:30    9:51     4:18:06
893   Jordan Adams           M 25-29    101/208     4:21:51       57:25     1:26:19     2:00:13     2:41:18     3:12:09    9:51     4:18:09
894   Chris Cantwell         M 45-49     85/171     4:26:00     1:02:26     1:33:10     2:08:17     2:45:37     3:17:02    9:51     4:18:09
895   Janet Cantwell         F 45-49     18/121     4:26:01     1:02:26     1:33:10     2:08:18     2:45:39     3:17:03    9:51     4:18:10
896   Melissa Ellison        F 25-29     55/205     4:25:34       56:34     1:24:43     2:00:27     2:38:06     3:12:08    9:51     4:18:16
897   Charles Cook           M 40-44    115/241     4:21:45       54:09     1:20:37     1:51:50     2:29:53     3:02:24    9:52     4:18:20
898   Jesse Hiett            M 35-39     88/219     4:25:41       55:02     1:24:37     1:57:56     2:35:00     3:07:36    9:52     4:18:20
899   Brent King             M 30-34    100/256     4:25:00     1:00:44     1:30:13     2:03:59     2:40:04     3:10:30    9:52     4:18:21
900   Matthew Knox           M 45-49     86/171     4:28:57     1:03:44     1:33:30     2:06:47     2:43:08     3:12:23    9:52     4:18:22
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901   Bryan Miller           M 55-59      27/95     4:22:09       55:31     1:22:47     1:54:24     2:29:53     3:00:59    9:52     4:18:25
902   David Moore            M 30-34    101/256     4:21:12       51:42     1:17:55     1:48:08     2:23:04     2:59:10    9:52     4:18:26
903   Glen Stanley           M 40-44    116/241     4:22:45       58:21     1:26:01     1:59:04     2:35:56     3:08:45    9:52     4:18:39
904   Katie Schulze          F 30-34     43/189     4:22:45       54:22     1:22:29     1:56:56     2:35:22                9:52     4:18:40
905   Keith Stone            M 50-54     58/166     4:23:08       55:20     1:22:59     1:54:56     2:32:33     3:03:08    9:52     4:18:42
906   Timothy Tran           M 01-19      16/40     4:19:00       54:58     1:21:38     1:53:10     2:32:12     3:05:38    9:52     4:18:43
907   Sonia Gomes            F 50-54       9/82     4:19:39       58:06     1:26:48     2:00:01     2:36:25     3:06:46    9:53     4:18:45
908   Jason Jung             M 35-39     89/219     4:24:27       58:02     1:25:52     1:57:34     2:33:24     3:04:21    9:53     4:18:53
909   Derrek Nye             M 20-24     75/135     4:22:36     1:00:29     1:28:13     2:00:58     2:38:04     3:11:25    9:53     4:19:00
910   Derek Mehl             M 25-29    102/208     4:23:36       50:08     1:14:23     1:45:03     2:25:11     2:59:06    9:53     4:19:01
911   Martina Salerno        F 01-19       6/25     4:25:34       57:07     1:25:29     1:58:51     2:36:06     3:09:31    9:53     4:19:03
912   Keeley Miller          F 40-44     27/144     4:26:14       59:12     1:29:42     2:03:07     2:40:10     3:12:02    9:53     4:19:04
913   Dusty Boren            M 35-39     90/219     4:22:15     1:00:10     1:29:39     2:04:11     2:41:17     3:12:43    9:53     4:19:08
914   Woody Entz             M 65-69       3/16     4:20:11       57:26     1:26:34     1:57:20     2:31:13     3:01:41    9:54     4:19:19
915   Noel Tucker            F 50-54      10/82     4:22:13       55:23     1:22:53     1:54:43     2:30:05     3:03:48    9:54     4:19:19
916   Mary Fenrick           F 20-24     24/125     4:27:18       58:03     1:26:02     1:59:02     2:36:07     3:08:56    9:54     4:19:24
917   Brian Phillips         M 25-29    103/208     4:23:24       55:48     1:23:30     1:58:50     2:36:51     3:09:42    9:54     4:19:26
918   Justin Blasier         M 25-29    104/208     4:23:25       55:48     1:23:30     1:58:37     2:36:50     3:09:40    9:54     4:19:26
919   Todd Bayles            M 30-34    102/256     4:20:05       54:38     1:23:08     1:56:46     2:34:45     3:07:54    9:54     4:19:33
920   Logan Bayles           F 25-29     56/205     4:20:05       54:38     1:23:08     1:56:47     2:34:46     3:07:55    9:54     4:19:34
921   Rebecca Cunningham     F 50-54      11/82     4:26:07       57:33     1:25:56     1:59:34     2:37:13     3:10:21    9:54     4:19:35
922   Brent Purkaple         M 25-29    105/208     4:38:09                 1:33:45     2:06:25     2:42:57     3:13:02    9:55     4:19:37
923   Kelli Schoenthaler     F 30-34     44/189     6:25:32     1:00:16     1:28:47     2:01:44     2:38:13     3:11:55    9:55     4:19:42
924   David Nelson           M 40-44    117/241     4:25:00       57:02     1:24:12     1:55:39     2:30:21     3:00:42    9:55     4:19:43
925   Brad Hardy             M 35-39     91/219     4:28:33     1:00:29     1:29:34     2:04:16     2:41:42     3:12:26    9:55     4:19:45
926   Scott Heffley          M 40-44    118/241     4:21:16       58:56     1:27:27     1:59:54     2:34:41     3:05:39    9:55     4:19:46
927   Tao Li                 M 25-29    106/208     4:27:37     1:01:25     1:30:12     2:03:18     2:40:00     3:11:12    9:55     4:19:47
928   Cody Cheyne            M 25-29    107/208     4:27:44       57:14     1:23:34     1:54:35     2:31:43     3:08:11    9:55     4:19:48
929   Chris Chase            M 25-29    108/208     4:26:37       58:29     1:26:55     2:00:09     2:35:51     3:08:25    9:55     4:19:57
930   Gil Navarro            M 45-49     87/171     4:23:36       54:57     1:21:39     1:52:47     2:27:19     3:00:43    9:55     4:20:00
931   Chase Hawkins          M 30-34    103/256     4:22:33       51:01     1:17:30     1:50:08     2:30:29     3:03:59    9:56     4:20:05
932   Benjamin Pfeffer       M 25-29    109/208     4:23:43       51:49     1:16:25     1:45:15     2:21:55     2:57:09    9:56     4:20:06
933   Kirsten Olander        F 30-34     45/189     4:26:35       59:20     1:27:30     2:01:01     2:38:26     3:11:45    9:56     4:20:06
934   Christopher Vicks      M 30-34    104/256     4:24:11       52:10     1:19:00     1:51:48     2:29:07     3:02:22    9:56     4:20:07
935   Jeff Parr              M 25-29    110/208     4:22:27       48:58     1:14:01     1:44:35     2:22:26     3:03:22    9:56     4:20:08
936   Stacy Kauk             F 30-34     46/189     4:21:57     1:01:03     1:32:35     2:09:56     2:46:59     3:18:59    9:56     4:20:11
937   Hilda Gonzales         F 50-54      12/82     4:24:56     1:00:16     1:29:27     2:03:23     2:39:22     3:11:57    9:56     4:20:12
938   Jean Beagle            F 20-24     25/125     4:24:56     1:00:16     1:29:26     2:03:21     2:39:23     3:11:58    9:56     4:20:12
939   Matthew Rice           M 30-34    105/256     4:20:44                                         2:40:44                9:56     4:20:13
940   Keri Nickels           F 35-39     36/184     4:30:55       59:13     1:28:24     2:02:31     2:40:25     3:12:45    9:56     4:20:17
941   Carolyn Dickinson      F 20-24     26/125     4:28:54     1:00:38     1:29:43     2:03:11     2:39:57     3:11:35    9:56     4:20:20
942   Katie Dacosta          F 20-24     27/125     4:23:03       56:58     1:26:02     2:00:52     2:39:40     3:12:44    9:56     4:20:23
943   Brianna Milem          F 20-24     28/125     4:23:04       56:59     1:26:02     2:00:52     2:39:40     3:12:45    9:56     4:20:23
944   Jesse Shepherd         M 30-34    106/256     4:26:41     1:00:38     1:29:32     2:02:50     2:39:15     3:10:46    9:56     4:20:27
945   Laura Raebel           F 45-49     19/121     4:26:27       55:55     1:22:57     1:55:28     2:31:52     3:05:14    9:56     4:20:28
946   Suzanne Mooney         F 35-39     37/184     4:21:22       59:05     1:27:47     2:01:17     2:37:42     3:10:16    9:57     4:20:29
947   Alan Bryant            M 50-54     59/166     4:28:42       55:12     1:22:26     1:54:17     2:30:52     3:03:04    9:57     4:20:36
948   Jessica Wadman         F 35-39     38/184     4:29:26     1:03:54     1:33:58     2:08:59     2:46:40     3:18:03    9:57     4:20:36
949   Jonathan Lambert       M 30-34    107/256     4:30:00       58:30     1:27:11     2:00:43     2:36:55     3:08:50    9:57     4:20:38
950   Drew Crawford          M 40-44    119/241     4:20:40       51:23     1:21:31     1:57:06     2:36:14     3:09:31    9:57     4:20:40
951   Hannah Cloud           F 30-34     47/189     4:31:27       56:57     1:23:10     1:53:41     2:28:55     3:03:30    9:57     4:20:40
952   Andrew Longoria        M 50-54     60/166     4:23:25       56:08     1:24:12     1:57:55     2:35:39     3:07:55    9:57     4:20:46
953   Kok-Cheng See          M 40-44    120/241     4:28:52       58:56     1:27:30     2:01:43     2:39:18     3:11:24    9:57     4:20:46
954   James Meyers           M 35-39     92/219     4:27:39       56:29     1:24:15     1:55:56     2:32:35     3:10:05    9:58     4:20:55
955   John Gallegly          M 30-34    108/256     4:27:27       56:42     1:23:33     1:57:27     2:31:57     3:05:14    9:58     4:20:56
956   Steven Judd            M 40-44    121/241     4:28:45       58:58     1:28:24     2:02:22     2:39:18     3:10:14    9:58     4:21:04
957   Peter Salzyn           M 35-39     93/219     4:29:15     1:03:12     1:32:39     2:06:25     2:43:06     3:15:53    9:58     4:21:04
958   Bridget Borges         F 35-39     39/184     4:22:49       57:25     1:27:48     2:03:06     2:41:04     3:13:31    9:58     4:21:07
959   Michael Hromadka       M 30-34    109/256     4:25:08       57:03     1:24:15     1:57:24     2:34:20     3:07:57    9:58     4:21:07
960   Joann Lynch            F 45-49     20/121     4:24:05       57:48     1:26:15     1:59:55     2:38:00     3:10:36    9:58     4:21:08
961   Derek Olson            M 30-34    110/256     4:29:39       59:33     1:28:37     2:03:01     2:40:25     3:12:25    9:58     4:21:08
962   David Schmitz          M 40-44    122/241     4:28:16       56:54     1:25:14     1:58:12     2:36:11     3:09:53    9:58     4:21:11
963   Paula Hickman          F 40-44     28/144     4:26:05       58:36     1:27:16     2:01:04     2:37:21     3:08:48    9:58     4:21:12
964   Jenni Dinkel           F 40-44     29/144     4:26:05       58:35     1:27:16     2:01:04     2:37:21     3:08:48    9:58     4:21:12
965   Carrie Blumert         F 25-29     57/205     4:27:34       58:54     1:27:45     2:01:42     2:39:09     3:11:58    9:58     4:21:12
966   Brian Gregg            M 30-34    111/256     4:30:17       59:52     1:28:18     1:59:54     2:36:37     3:07:28    9:58     4:21:12
967   Drew Delozier          M 25-29    111/208     4:22:42       56:05     1:23:48     1:55:12     2:30:17     3:03:22    9:58     4:21:14
968   Sarah Elizabeth McCand F 20-24     29/125     4:31:16     1:02:58     1:33:29     2:09:49     2:48:08     3:19:53    9:58     4:21:16
969   Daniel Akins           M 35-39     94/219     4:23:30       53:28     1:20:00     1:52:32     2:31:46     3:03:35    9:58     4:21:17
970   Jj Smith               M 25-29    112/208     4:26:36       56:49     1:24:32     1:56:38     2:32:43     3:05:59    9:58     4:21:20
971   Frank Ferry            M 40-44    123/241     4:26:43     1:03:43     1:33:34     2:08:19     2:44:36     3:14:51    9:58     4:21:20
972   Dominic Ferry          M 45-49     88/171     4:26:43     1:03:42     1:33:34     2:08:19     2:44:36     3:14:51    9:58     4:21:20
973   Kris Vodvarka          M 35-39     95/219     4:22:24       55:04     1:27:22     2:00:45     2:35:48     3:07:48    9:59     4:21:21
974   Jenae Alford           F 30-34     48/189     4:25:44       54:48     1:22:55     1:57:06     2:35:06     3:08:05    9:59     4:21:21
975   Dani Wetz              F 20-24     30/125     4:27:36       57:51     1:26:45     2:00:37     2:38:31     3:11:17    9:59     4:21:27
976   Thuan Nguyen           M 30-34    112/256     4:29:00       58:12     1:27:27     2:01:01     2:37:43     3:09:22    9:59     4:21:28
977   Samantha Bennett       F 25-29     58/205     4:34:46     1:02:32     1:32:58     2:09:11     2:48:09     3:20:12    9:59     4:21:29
978   Henry Bickerstaff      M 55-59      28/95     4:21:32       55:30     1:25:03     2:01:29     2:39:55     3:13:10    9:59     4:21:31
979   Vincent Hodge          M 40-44    124/241     4:30:03     1:00:42     1:29:47     2:04:28     2:41:56     3:12:36    9:59     4:21:31
980   Andrew Tate            M 25-29    113/208     4:27:19     1:01:14     1:31:07     2:07:08     2:45:51     3:17:54    9:59     4:21:33
981   Jason George           M 35-39     96/219     4:22:53       55:05     1:21:30     1:53:56     2:29:27     3:04:19    9:59     4:21:35
982   Arvell Craig           M 30-34    113/256     4:22:54     1:01:59     1:32:45     2:08:06     2:46:07     3:18:15    9:59     4:21:41
983   Francene Johnson       F 40-44     30/144     4:36:51     1:03:41     1:33:38     2:08:54     2:46:02     3:17:06    9:59     4:21:41
984   Andy Kivilaan          M 50-54     61/166     4:32:42     1:01:44     1:30:48     2:04:07     2:40:35     3:11:10    9:59     4:21:45
985   Ricardo Colon          M 45-49     89/171     4:24:03       53:07     1:19:05     1:49:30     2:23:25     2:55:19    9:59     4:21:46
986   Tj White               M 45-49     90/171     4:37:16     1:04:33     1:33:33     2:05:15     2:39:43     3:08:56   10:00     4:21:48
987   Mark Smith             M 50-54     62/166     4:36:44       58:08     1:27:16     2:01:25     2:38:41     3:10:44   10:00     4:21:49
988   Richard Smith          M 50-54     63/166     4:21:57       58:06     1:28:11     2:02:52     2:40:43     3:13:21   10:00     4:21:52
989   Karen Proctor          F 45-49     21/121     4:22:48       59:08     1:28:47     2:03:43     2:41:26               10:00     4:22:00
990   Shawn Smith            M 30-34    114/256     4:26:16       56:53     1:24:16     1:55:33     2:29:02     2:58:57   10:00     4:22:04
991   Paul Ryder             M 30-34    115/256     4:24:09       56:12     1:24:22     1:58:42     2:38:15     3:11:37   10:00     4:22:05
992   Michael Whitaker       M 35-39     97/219     4:25:33       55:01     1:21:38     1:52:54     2:27:12     2:57:35   10:00     4:22:05
993   Jeff Edwards           M 35-39     98/219     4:25:19       58:28     1:27:47     2:00:47     2:37:46     3:09:05   10:00     4:22:06
994   Santo Infusino         M 50-54     64/166     4:25:09       58:06     1:26:10     1:59:13     2:36:36     3:10:59   10:00     4:22:09
995   Austin Hughes          M 20-24     76/135     4:23:03       49:42     1:14:46     1:46:18     2:25:31     3:03:02   10:00     4:22:10
996   Jonathan Pucket        M 30-34    116/256     4:26:16       57:17     1:25:42     1:58:40     2:34:46     3:06:36   10:00     4:22:11
997   Tom Possley            M 50-54     65/166     4:24:12       57:05     1:25:08     1:58:54     2:34:43     3:08:06   10:00     4:22:13
998   Buddy Walton           M 45-49     91/171     4:23:51       53:58     1:21:12     1:54:13     2:31:58     3:06:10   10:01     4:22:17
999   John Fisher            M 60-64      10/46     4:28:25       58:49     1:27:05     2:03:53     2:40:41     3:13:47   10:01     4:22:21
1000  Brad Cooper            M 35-39     99/219     4:30:44     1:00:44     1:30:42     2:04:46     2:41:43     3:12:40   10:01     4:22:26
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Megan Ellis            F 25-29     59/205     4:27:11       53:14     1:19:45     1:51:21     2:26:57     3:00:25   10:01     4:22:32
1002  William Hickman        M 65-69       4/16     4:22:45       58:42     1:28:14     2:02:46     2:41:32     3:14:56   10:01     4:22:37
1003  Rance Randle           M 35-39    100/219     4:35:51       59:47     1:27:52     1:59:48     2:36:51     3:09:53   10:02     4:22:56
1004  Dale Weiser            M 50-54     66/166     4:25:57       52:36     1:18:03     1:48:03     2:23:39     3:01:55   10:02     4:23:03
1005  Mark Metzger           M 40-44    125/241     4:36:14                 1:41:45     2:16:31     2:52:11     3:21:32   10:03     4:23:06
1006  John Priddy            M 45-49     92/171     4:31:12     1:01:10     1:30:13     2:03:18     2:39:24     3:10:03   10:03     4:23:14
1007  John Crank             M 20-24     77/135     4:27:33       55:09     1:22:10     1:54:55     2:30:25     3:04:05   10:03     4:23:21
1008  Tobias Acosta          M 50-54     67/166     4:23:43       55:33     1:23:52     1:58:12     2:38:24     3:11:59   10:03     4:23:23
1009  Jordan Chapman         F 20-24     31/125     4:30:25     1:00:43     1:30:24     2:08:11     2:44:05     3:17:31   10:03     4:23:24
1010  Jake Wetz              M 30-34    117/256     4:29:41       58:12     1:27:26     2:03:59     2:41:12     3:13:57   10:03     4:23:31
1011  Josh Sluder            M 30-34    118/256     4:30:33     1:00:36     1:30:23     2:04:47     2:41:28     3:12:42   10:03     4:23:31
1012  Omar Sosa              M 30-34    119/256     4:27:07       54:52     1:22:15     1:56:27     2:35:48     3:10:05   10:04     4:23:33
1013  Tanya Rempel           F 40-44     31/144     4:28:02       54:41     1:22:15     1:56:03     2:33:51     3:06:43   10:04     4:23:33
1014  Doug Broach            M 20-24     78/135     4:23:43       45:46     1:09:10     1:37:45     2:25:24     3:00:38   10:04     4:23:36
1015  Neil Bollinger         M 35-39    101/219     4:32:43     1:03:35     1:33:48     2:07:34     2:45:29     3:15:49   10:04     4:23:42
1016  Alicia Abla            F 25-29     60/205     4:28:48       57:43     1:27:17     2:04:06     2:44:36     3:17:48   10:04     4:23:45
1017  Michael Gomez          M 30-34    120/256     4:41:20     1:11:21     1:43:34     2:16:49     2:50:53     3:20:01   10:04     4:23:47
1018  Adele J Pitt           F 60-64       1/20     4:32:04     1:02:11     1:32:06     2:06:54     2:44:40     3:16:40   10:04     4:23:48
1019  Matthew Janzen         M 35-39    102/219     4:29:58       59:19     1:28:10     2:01:00     2:36:28     3:07:09   10:04     4:23:49
1020  Kristofer Favaloro     M 30-34    121/256     4:32:18       59:46     1:29:21     2:03:24     2:39:43     3:12:40   10:04     4:23:50
1021  Keith Yorman           M 30-34    122/256     4:40:08       55:42     1:23:38     1:53:44     2:29:38     3:04:48   10:04     4:23:51
1022  Cole Matthews          M 40-44    126/241     4:31:08     1:00:42     1:29:56     2:03:49     2:42:06     3:14:22   10:04     4:23:54
1023  Kim Smith              F 40-44     32/144     4:34:03     1:02:20     1:32:53     2:13:48     2:52:22     3:21:46   10:04     4:23:56
1024  Cindy Wood             F 45-49     22/121     4:29:19       57:00     1:25:43     1:59:38     2:38:39               10:05     4:23:58
1025  Heidi Hebblethwaite    F 35-39     40/184     4:29:35       55:03     1:23:28     1:57:52     2:37:17     3:11:52   10:05     4:23:58
1026  Daniel Stuart          M 20-24     79/135     4:32:36     1:00:38     1:29:41     2:04:24     2:41:51     3:12:31   10:05     4:24:00
1027  Carrie Pehrson         F 35-39     41/184     4:30:02       57:29     1:26:18     2:01:40     2:40:35     3:14:25   10:05     4:24:02
1028  Gina Marlar            F 20-24     32/125     4:29:38       57:57     1:25:58     1:57:27     2:32:34     3:03:36   10:05     4:24:08
1029  Christina Frieze       F 30-34     49/189     4:32:38     1:00:48     1:29:55     2:04:27     2:42:13     3:15:41   10:05     4:24:12
1030  Nathan Harris          M 30-34    123/256     4:29:01       57:07     1:24:36     1:56:42     2:33:04     3:08:16   10:05     4:24:15
1031  Stuart Thompson        M 40-44    127/241     4:37:08     1:00:05     1:28:57     2:02:11     2:38:08     3:08:38   10:05     4:24:16
1032  Angela Ingram          F 25-29     61/205     4:28:30       59:48     1:27:34     2:02:40     2:41:07     3:14:13   10:05     4:24:18
1033  Jastin Flenory         F 25-29     62/205     4:28:30       59:48     1:27:34     2:02:40     2:41:08     3:14:13   10:05     4:24:19
1034  Lindsey Ellis          F 25-29     63/205     4:29:01       53:16     1:19:46     1:52:54     2:35:14     3:10:55   10:05     4:24:23
1035  Derk Pinkerton         M 30-34    124/256     4:27:16       55:53     1:22:47     1:57:45     2:34:41     3:10:14   10:06     4:24:26
1036  Chris Haeckler         M 60-64      11/46     4:27:50       57:30     1:28:32     2:04:11     2:42:34     3:13:25   10:06     4:24:26
1037  Weston Anderson        M 20-24     80/135     4:31:03     1:04:51     1:34:26     2:09:00     2:46:38     3:18:45   10:06     4:24:27
1038  Melisa Hampton         F 20-24     33/125     4:24:39       50:59     1:17:51     1:51:40     2:28:33     3:06:37   10:06     4:24:28
1039  Stephanie Michaelis    F 30-34     50/189     4:29:36       58:25     1:26:52     2:01:42     2:40:45     3:14:12   10:06     4:24:29
1040  James Pierce           M 45-49     93/171     4:26:36       57:16     1:24:31     1:56:09     2:30:46     3:02:01   10:06     4:24:36
1041  Joni Greenhaw          F 30-34     51/189     4:25:53       57:46     1:27:39     2:02:23     2:40:59     3:14:49   10:06     4:24:38
1042  Gabriela Paredes       F 30-34     52/189     4:32:27       59:36     1:27:46     2:01:02     2:39:23     3:13:17   10:06     4:24:46
1043  Jessie Zoller          F 25-29     64/205     4:28:16     1:01:21     1:31:00                 2:40:32     3:12:35   10:06     4:24:47
1044  Lori Bynum             F 40-44     33/144     4:34:48     1:01:27     1:31:00     2:05:17     2:42:16     3:13:51   10:06     4:24:47
1045  Cindy Stage            F 45-49     23/121     4:42:24     1:06:19     1:37:40     2:13:12     2:51:37     3:22:09   10:07     4:24:52
1046  Michele Christman      F 35-39     42/184     4:30:16     1:02:19     1:32:33     2:07:18     2:45:15     3:16:46   10:07     4:24:58
1047  Natalie Friend         F 20-24     34/125     4:26:16       54:01     1:21:06     1:54:36     2:31:54     3:05:31   10:07     4:24:59
1048  Royce Thompson         M 55-59      29/95     4:37:23     1:02:49     1:33:48     2:08:19     2:46:21     3:19:15   10:07     4:25:05
1049  Abby Langlitz          F 30-34     53/189     4:33:59     1:03:54     1:33:57     2:08:59     2:46:40     3:18:03   10:07     4:25:09
1050  Diana Bibeau           F 50-54      13/82     4:31:53     1:01:55     1:32:46     2:09:42     2:46:12     3:16:41   10:07     4:25:11
1051  Michael Roberts        M 20-24     81/135     4:25:21       47:24     1:12:59     1:46:33     2:27:05     3:02:57   10:07     4:25:13
1052  Amy Lambert            F 45-49     24/121     4:26:32       58:35     1:28:00     2:03:04     2:40:44     3:13:16   10:07     4:25:15
1053  Joe Means              M 55-59      30/95     4:33:48     1:02:43     1:33:32     2:09:28     2:47:22     3:19:04   10:07     4:25:15
1054  Jena Roach             F 20-24     35/125     4:33:14       58:28     1:27:26     2:01:41     2:39:47     3:13:00   10:08     4:25:27
1055  Sheppard McConnell     M 25-29    114/208     4:34:22                 1:29:46     2:04:03     2:41:36     3:15:07   10:08     4:25:29
1056  John Krause            M 40-44    128/241     4:36:22     1:06:23     1:37:12     2:13:13     2:51:11     3:23:09   10:08     4:25:29
1057  Warren Scipio          M 01-19      17/40     4:33:24       55:28     1:25:12     1:59:41     2:45:35     3:26:07   10:08     4:25:30
1058  Ramon Garcia           M 25-29    115/208     4:41:21       58:57     1:26:13     1:59:21     2:35:10     3:09:30   10:08     4:25:31
1059  David Manguno          M 50-54     68/166     4:27:08     1:00:20     1:30:30     2:05:36     2:46:59     3:17:56   10:08     4:25:34
1060  Cheryl Burton          F 45-49     25/121     4:43:55     1:03:17     1:31:34     2:11:58     2:55:11     3:30:11   10:08     4:25:36
1061  Bob Derrick            M 60-64      12/46     4:32:03       59:05     1:28:16     2:02:43     2:41:15     3:13:32   10:08     4:25:42
1062  Matthew Montgomery     M 30-34    125/256     4:38:47       59:20     1:28:55     2:03:08     2:39:48     3:12:16   10:09     4:25:43
1063  Cody Hoff              M 25-29    116/208     4:27:42       57:26     1:24:19     1:57:54     2:35:35     3:08:25   10:09     4:25:47
1064  Kevin Wudi             M 50-54     69/166     4:26:07       55:07     1:22:58     1:55:48     2:33:44     3:07:22   10:09     4:25:53
1065  Michael Croslin        M 20-24     82/135     4:29:59       57:37     1:25:07     1:58:48     2:37:49     3:10:53   10:09     4:25:54
1066  Tanna Donalson         F 30-34     54/189     4:29:42       56:31     1:25:36     2:01:59     2:39:22     3:12:45   10:09     4:25:58
1067  Ashley Grissom         F 25-29     65/205     4:32:50     1:00:52     1:31:01     2:04:38     2:41:04     3:13:06   10:09     4:26:02
1068  Leah George            F 30-34     55/189     4:41:09     1:01:42     1:31:43     2:06:31     2:43:47     3:15:55   10:09     4:26:03
1069  Stacey Peterson        F 40-44     34/144     4:28:10       56:03     1:24:00     1:57:52     2:36:47     3:10:54   10:09     4:26:06
1070  Nicholas Cruz          M 30-34    126/256     4:27:21       57:11     1:26:35     2:01:05     2:38:44     3:12:18   10:09     4:26:07
1071  Brad Walker            M 40-44    129/241     4:31:14       57:07     1:25:36     1:59:37     2:35:46     3:08:42   10:09     4:26:07
1072  Sheldon Reynolds       M 50-54     70/166     4:28:13     1:00:29     1:30:14     2:04:37     2:41:04     3:11:43   10:09     4:26:08
1073  Ross Hansen            M 50-54     71/166     4:37:20     1:02:10     1:32:40     2:07:56     2:45:47     3:17:34   10:09     4:26:08
1074  Jonathan Jordan        M 25-29    117/208     4:42:37     1:01:22                 2:05:55     2:42:46     3:15:01   10:09     4:26:08
1075  Paul Bauman            M 35-39    103/219     4:26:43       58:48     1:28:00     2:03:59     2:41:17     3:15:59   10:10     4:26:18
1076  Amy Rankin             F 45-49     26/121     4:32:54     1:00:10     1:29:28     2:03:44     2:41:51     3:15:13   10:10     4:26:21
1077  David Leibovich        M 30-34    127/256     4:37:28       57:52     1:26:11     1:59:14     2:35:37     3:07:55   10:10     4:26:22
1078  Jonathan Dewhirst      M 25-29    118/208     4:29:28       57:09     1:24:26     1:58:31     2:38:12     3:13:00   10:10     4:26:26
1079  Melissa Vansant        F 30-34     56/189     4:33:46     1:02:11     1:37:34     2:10:51     2:47:37     3:20:46   10:10     4:26:26
1080  Rebekah Yates          F 35-39     43/184     4:30:17       58:28     1:27:02     2:01:30     2:39:47     3:14:31   10:11     4:26:39
1081  Rich Heidal            M 30-34    128/256     4:28:14       53:33     1:19:44     1:52:09     2:29:16     3:02:21   10:11     4:26:40
1082  Budi Januar            M 35-39    104/219     4:35:17       57:56     1:26:10     1:59:46     2:37:31     3:11:03   10:11     4:26:42
1083  Monica Turner          F 40-44     35/144     4:42:30     1:03:32     1:33:39     2:06:16     2:41:35     3:11:51   10:11     4:26:43
1084  Ryan Latham            M 30-34    129/256     4:30:24       58:22     1:26:35     1:59:14     2:37:03     3:09:43   10:11     4:26:46
1085  Nichole Lipps          F 35-39     44/184     4:37:07     1:01:10     1:31:17     2:07:21     2:45:49     3:18:32   10:11     4:26:46
1086  Melissa Medina         F 40-44     36/144     4:37:07     1:01:09     1:31:17     2:07:21     2:45:49     3:18:33   10:11     4:26:46
1087  Kayelyn Appling        F 40-44     37/144     4:34:03     1:02:02     1:32:46                 2:45:01     3:16:33   10:11     4:26:48
1088  Andrea Wittrock        F 35-39     45/184     4:37:38     1:02:28     1:34:33     2:09:47     2:47:56     3:19:24   10:11     4:27:01
1089  Kari Duvall            F 30-34     57/189     4:31:39     1:00:30     1:30:21     2:06:15     2:44:29     3:18:31   10:12     4:27:08
1090  Erik McPherson         M 40-44    130/241     4:33:51       57:42     1:26:06     1:59:01     2:35:34     3:09:26   10:12     4:27:09
1091  Jay A. Brown           M 50-54     72/166     4:44:10                 1:40:36     2:16:08     2:54:03     3:25:11   10:12     4:27:09
1092  Jon McCune             M 25-29    119/208     4:35:25       58:06     1:26:42     1:59:24     2:35:41     3:09:23   10:12     4:27:12
1093  Amy May                F 35-39     46/184     4:33:05       58:15     1:27:22     2:02:21     2:41:41     3:15:19   10:12     4:27:14
1094  Kristen Leach          F 20-24     36/125     4:32:28     1:02:15     1:33:02     2:08:51     2:47:25     3:19:30   10:12     4:27:18
1095  Katie Wycoff           F 01-19       7/25     4:32:16       58:28     1:26:45     2:01:53     2:40:24     3:13:43   10:12     4:27:19
1096  Matthew Bell           M 20-24     83/135     4:31:45       58:27     1:26:12     1:58:38     2:38:04     3:12:38   10:13     4:27:34
1097  Ginnie Nelson          F 40-44     38/144     4:34:57       56:22     1:26:37     2:02:08     2:40:39     3:14:04   10:13     4:27:37
1098  Guy Colbert            M 55-59      31/95     4:37:39     1:02:47     1:33:44     2:09:13     2:46:51     3:17:49   10:13     4:27:37
1099  Danielle Kaserman      F 25-29     66/205     4:30:19       59:26     1:29:18     2:06:57     2:47:48     3:21:14   10:13     4:27:39
1100  Steven Kleinfeldt      M 60-64      13/46     4:27:53       53:23     1:22:19     1:59:00     2:40:52     3:14:45   10:13     4:27:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Matthew Wilks          M 30-34    130/256     4:35:14     1:00:22     1:28:17     2:02:39     2:39:51     3:14:49   10:14     4:27:55
1102  Steven Magness         M 40-44    131/241     4:42:52     1:04:11     1:34:41     2:10:29     2:48:08     3:20:59   10:14     4:28:00
1103  Adam Jung              M 35-39    105/219     4:30:49       59:09     1:28:44     2:02:16     2:38:52     3:11:06   10:14     4:28:04
1104  Michael Nickell        M 35-39    106/219     4:38:05     1:05:20     1:35:59     2:09:45     2:46:38     3:17:44   10:14     4:28:06
1105  Bradley Jennings       M 25-29    120/208     4:38:58     1:05:47     1:35:24     2:10:03     2:48:22     3:21:36   10:14     4:28:06
1106  Loren Glover           F 20-24     37/125     4:45:41     1:01:44     1:31:16     2:05:19     2:44:01     3:16:29   10:14     4:28:06
1107  Linda Swartz           F 60-64       2/20     4:48:40     1:02:25     1:33:32     2:10:13     2:48:54     3:21:51   10:14     4:28:08
1108  Sheila Bundscho Lewis  F 40-44     39/144     4:28:16                   26:28     1:22:54     2:21:45     3:04:28   10:14     4:28:16
1109  Bryan Moore            M 45-49     94/171     4:44:03     1:05:51     1:36:44     2:12:48     2:50:33     3:21:26   10:14     4:28:17
1110  Hilary Cosby           F 25-29     67/205     4:36:22     1:01:00     1:29:56     2:03:57     2:43:24     3:18:26   10:14     4:28:18
1111  Lindsay Nelson         F 25-29     68/205     4:33:52       57:26     1:26:03     2:00:09     2:38:36     3:13:04   10:15     4:28:23
1112  Heath Conley           M 30-34    131/256     4:31:36       55:33     1:22:38     1:55:20     2:34:25     3:10:28   10:15     4:28:24
1113  Julie Southerland      F 25-29     69/205     4:35:01       58:55     1:27:45     2:04:06     2:45:26     3:18:34   10:15     4:28:24
1114  Bryce Mayes            M 20-24     84/135     4:41:32     1:04:04     1:34:47     2:09:30     2:47:46     3:21:40   10:15     4:28:27
1115  David Gower            M 01-19      18/40     4:31:22       52:54     1:18:04     1:47:56     2:21:57     2:55:13   10:15     4:28:31
1116  Arick Williams         M 25-29    121/208     4:37:08     1:00:40     1:29:48     2:05:47     2:41:52     3:15:20   10:15     4:28:35
1117  Eugene Atha            M 55-59      32/95     4:34:11     1:01:10     1:30:39     2:03:17     2:40:33     3:13:34   10:15     4:28:40
1118  William Wisenbaker     M 40-44    132/241     4:34:09     1:00:23     1:30:45     2:08:49     2:47:27     3:20:03   10:15     4:28:45
1119  Sara Barnett           F 35-39     47/184     4:34:45     1:00:13     1:29:42     2:05:34     2:45:31     3:18:43   10:15     4:28:45
1120  Alexander Genheimer    M 25-29    122/208     4:35:20       56:52     1:25:01     1:58:59     2:38:33     3:13:32   10:15     4:28:46
1121  Cody Chitwood          M 30-34    132/256     4:38:19     1:03:27     1:34:29     2:07:39     2:43:51     3:15:03   10:16     4:28:56
1122  Scott Butler           M 35-39    107/219     4:37:33     1:00:54     1:30:31     2:04:27     2:41:55     3:15:00   10:16     4:28:57
1123  Hunter Kalin           M 20-24     85/135     4:32:53       52:47     1:18:17     1:50:32     2:31:06     3:08:44   10:16     4:28:58
1124  Mark Londagin          M 50-54     73/166     4:31:24       56:31     1:24:51     1:58:26     2:36:06     3:10:22   10:16     4:29:02
1125  Bev Christensen        F 55-59       4/32     4:33:34       54:22     1:22:43     1:58:10     2:38:04     3:12:49   10:16     4:29:02
1126  Jeff Kysar             M 45-49     95/171     4:38:01                 1:33:05     2:07:36                           10:16     4:29:02
1127  Deedee Bryan           F 30-34     58/189     4:35:46       58:50     1:28:24     2:04:47     2:44:12     3:16:53   10:16     4:29:06
1128  Cecil Drabek           M 55-59      33/95     4:37:28       55:37     1:23:17     2:00:54     2:38:39     3:14:20   10:16     4:29:11
1129  Ben Bigler             M 50-54     74/166     4:34:07       57:26     1:26:43     1:59:28     2:36:25     3:14:03   10:17     4:29:13
1130  Nicholas Hardwick      M 30-34    133/256     4:35:53       58:40     1:25:47     1:59:36     2:41:06     3:17:18   10:17     4:29:15
1131  Chance Saelim          M 40-44    133/241     4:41:19       57:14                 1:57:17     2:35:41     3:07:43   10:17     4:29:18
1132  Katie O'Keefe          F 20-24     38/125     4:33:08       55:59     1:24:23     1:59:37     2:39:35     3:14:25   10:17     4:29:26
1133  Sue Lachman            F 45-49     27/121     4:35:03       58:07     1:27:25     2:01:53     2:40:03     3:13:48   10:17     4:29:26
1134  Jim Tincher            M 40-44    134/241     4:29:34       59:03     1:30:23     2:06:03     2:46:41     3:19:58   10:17     4:29:32
1135  Clayton Flanary        M 40-44    135/241     4:35:48       57:24     1:25:32     1:57:44     2:34:35     3:07:59   10:17     4:29:33
1136  Racheal Pierce         F 35-39     48/184     4:32:28       52:35     1:18:06     1:48:43     2:25:26     2:56:48   10:17     4:29:34
1137  Dante Wolfinger        M 01-19      19/40     4:33:10       54:48     1:21:15     1:53:04     2:33:24     3:09:03   10:17     4:29:35
1138  Todd Blackwell         M 35-39    108/219     4:40:04     1:04:12     1:35:09     2:10:16     2:48:35     3:22:06   10:17     4:29:38
1139  Andy Pannell           M 40-44    136/241     4:34:18       53:59     1:20:34     1:52:31     2:31:30     3:07:42   10:18     4:29:40
1140  Joe Hokhold            M 45-49     96/171     4:39:49     1:04:02     1:33:51     2:09:01     2:46:30     3:19:27   10:18     4:29:44
1141  Kylynn Ledbetter       F 25-29     70/205     4:37:21     1:02:35     1:32:24     2:06:58     2:43:52     3:17:51   10:18     4:29:45
1142  Chris Ledbetter        M 25-29    123/208     4:37:21     1:02:36     1:32:24     2:06:58     2:43:51     3:17:51   10:18     4:29:45
1143  Brian Pino             M 35-39    109/219     4:47:55       57:15     1:24:09     1:58:08     2:37:34     3:16:37   10:18     4:29:45
1144  David Johnson          M 55-59      34/95     4:40:23     1:06:50     1:38:38     2:14:53     2:54:19     3:27:40   10:18     4:29:51
1145  Maria Vasquez          F 25-29     71/205     4:40:04     1:04:10     1:33:41     2:13:48     2:52:30     3:24:54   10:18     4:29:56
1146  Jeff Sheremata         M 35-39    110/219     4:39:41     1:03:03     1:34:16     2:10:27     2:49:15     3:22:34   10:18     4:30:01
1147  Joseph Haddock         M 01-19      20/40     4:33:50       55:31     1:23:28     1:56:45     2:35:06     3:09:56   10:18     4:30:02
1148  Zachary Wright         M 20-24     86/135     4:39:15     1:06:05     1:37:04     2:11:34     2:51:20     3:22:51   10:18     4:30:03
1149  Kimberly Johnson       F 20-24     39/125     4:39:15     1:06:05     1:37:04     2:11:34     2:51:20     3:22:51   10:18     4:30:03
1150  Shannon George         F 40-44     40/144     4:33:49       59:52     1:29:16     2:05:13     2:45:01     3:18:57   10:19     4:30:06
1151  Glen Davis             M 50-54     75/166     4:36:46       56:01     1:23:03     1:55:19     2:34:09     3:10:30   10:19     4:30:07
1152  Jason Stuckey          M 45-49     97/171     4:32:16       58:40     1:27:52     2:01:48     2:39:36     3:13:25   10:19     4:30:10
1153  Emily Clowdus          F 20-24     40/125     4:38:42       58:54     1:28:43     2:03:11     2:39:46     3:13:58   10:19     4:30:14
1154  Mark Walker            M 50-54     76/166     4:36:03     1:03:49     1:34:47     2:08:54     2:45:26     3:17:17   10:19     4:30:23
1155  Lance Seeright         M 35-39    111/219     4:34:03       59:46     1:29:03     2:04:35     2:46:30     3:17:46   10:20     4:30:41
1156  Matt Spears            M 35-39    112/219     4:37:45     1:00:36     1:30:23     2:04:47     2:41:28     3:12:42   10:20     4:30:42
1157  Shawn Busby            M 30-34    134/256     4:30:44                 1:39:13     2:12:12                 3:16:29   10:20     4:30:44
1158  Stephanie Kennedy      F 40-44     41/144     4:40:17     1:02:32     1:32:44     2:07:48     2:45:17     3:17:28   10:20     4:30:46
1159  Kaitlyn Dawson         F 20-24     41/125     4:35:47       59:17     1:28:54     2:04:16     2:43:32     3:17:45   10:20     4:30:48
1160  Jason Pang             M 30-34    135/256     4:36:53       59:17     1:28:11     2:03:03     2:42:11     3:18:23   10:20     4:30:51
1161  Heather Shoop          F 20-24     42/125     4:38:55     1:01:00     1:29:56     2:03:58     2:43:24     3:18:27   10:20     4:30:51
1162  Kris Ellis             M 30-34    136/256     4:40:09     1:02:47     1:33:20     2:08:31     2:46:30     3:19:24   10:20     4:30:51
1163  Matt Dressler          M 35-39    113/219     4:36:42     1:00:08     1:29:26     2:04:03     2:41:56     3:14:53   10:20     4:30:54
1164  Charles Folkner        M 40-44    137/241     4:39:35     1:02:13     1:32:34     2:07:28     2:46:06     3:18:17   10:21     4:30:58
1165  Megan Griffith         F 25-29     72/205     4:33:41       56:23     1:25:15     2:01:19     2:41:22     3:14:02   10:21     4:31:02
1166  Nunu Ruttman           F 30-34     59/189     4:39:58                 1:36:17     2:10:46     2:49:29     3:23:01   10:21     4:31:12
1167  Brock Lyons            M 35-39    114/219     4:37:08       57:35     1:25:49     1:58:10     2:38:59     3:14:47   10:21     4:31:14
1168  Becky Carlozzi         F 30-34     60/189     4:37:33     1:03:00     1:33:13     2:09:35     2:48:57     3:22:40   10:21     4:31:17
1169  Dina Hensley           F 40-44     42/144     4:38:58     1:02:48     1:33:09     2:09:11     2:48:14     3:20:46   10:21     4:31:23
1170  Geoff Hanley           M 35-39    115/219     4:48:28     1:02:19     1:32:36     2:07:47     2:44:55     3:19:12   10:22     4:31:24
1171  Tabraiz (tab) Khan     M 50-54     77/166     4:33:16       53:44     1:21:24     1:54:22     2:33:24     3:08:07   10:22     4:31:26
1172  Sam Egelhof            M 30-34    137/256     4:38:39     1:00:04     1:31:24     2:06:35     2:45:49     3:21:33   10:22     4:31:35
1173  Eric Tucker            M 40-44    138/241     4:34:00       56:29     1:23:53     1:56:57     2:32:57     3:07:49   10:22     4:31:36
1174  Tammy Roach            F 35-39     49/184     4:43:16     1:03:43     1:34:25     2:08:39     2:45:37     3:19:59   10:22     4:31:45
1175  Nicholas Almack        M 20-24     87/135     4:39:04       58:04     1:26:56     1:59:59     2:38:21     3:11:29   10:22     4:31:47
1176  Omi Freites            F 45-49     28/121     4:44:04     1:05:47     1:37:25     2:15:10     2:52:05     3:24:01   10:22     4:31:49
1177  Dan Billingsley        M 30-34    138/256     4:33:13       52:49     1:19:16     1:51:54     2:32:18     3:16:51   10:23     4:31:51
1178  Bret Sholar            M 45-49     98/171     4:35:53       57:24     1:24:46     1:56:30     2:36:22     3:13:12   10:23     4:31:55
1179  Gina Wealer            F 25-29     73/205     4:35:53       57:25     1:24:46     1:56:30     2:36:23     3:13:13   10:23     4:31:55
1180  Heston Richardson      M 25-29    124/208     4:35:53       57:24     1:24:46     1:56:30     2:36:22     3:13:12   10:23     4:31:55
1181  Kaymen Maggiore        F 20-24     43/125     4:37:55       55:38     1:24:22     2:02:37     2:43:11     3:18:31   10:23     4:31:58
1182  Kyle Ferguson          M 35-39    116/219     4:37:05     1:02:52     1:35:07     2:09:46     2:48:32     3:21:28   10:23     4:31:59
1183  Steve Tanio            M 50-54     78/166     4:32:05       54:34     1:22:30     1:57:46     2:38:51     3:15:51   10:23     4:32:04
1184  Eileen Wright          F 35-39     50/184     4:42:25     1:04:04     1:34:51     2:08:31     2:46:49     3:18:45   10:23     4:32:04
1185  Megan Carpenter        F 30-34     61/189     4:41:36     1:00:29     1:30:27     2:05:03     2:43:23     3:15:45   10:23     4:32:06
1186  Eric King              M 35-39    117/219     4:35:56       55:12     1:22:47     1:58:57     2:37:25     3:12:01   10:23     4:32:07
1187  Drew Neal              M 35-39    118/219     4:35:56       55:12     1:22:47     1:58:57     2:37:25     3:12:02   10:23     4:32:08
1188  Chad Hane              M 40-44    139/241     4:39:25       58:55     1:27:40     2:00:54     2:38:33     3:13:22   10:23     4:32:12
1189  Timothy Byington       M 30-34    139/256     4:41:48       59:56     1:28:57     2:04:53     2:42:36     3:16:06   10:24     4:32:16
1190  Tyler Gore             M 20-24     88/135     4:35:20       54:44     1:22:41     1:59:32     2:43:59     3:19:40   10:24     4:32:19
1191  Jennifer Childress     F 30-34     62/189     4:35:03     1:06:14     1:39:49     2:16:28     2:54:18     3:26:36   10:24     4:32:21
1192  Darryl Sewell          M 50-54     79/166     4:40:18       59:45     1:28:55     2:02:53     2:39:05     3:09:23   10:24     4:32:22
1193  Grace Whetstone        F 45-49     29/121     4:35:38       58:51     1:27:49     2:01:29     2:39:10     3:13:05   10:24     4:32:24
1194  Troy Talley            M 45-49     99/171     4:39:37     1:05:37     1:36:58     2:13:14     2:54:20     3:26:40   10:24     4:32:27
1195  Jacqueline Wiese       F 35-39     51/184     4:40:44     1:01:56     1:31:59     2:05:47     2:42:47     3:19:41   10:24     4:32:30
1196  Bennie Schuchart       M 40-44    140/241     4:34:57       56:02     1:24:10     1:59:23     2:42:01     3:16:06   10:24     4:32:31
1197  Alison Sigmon          F 45-49     30/121     4:41:27       56:14     1:23:35     1:56:47     2:35:11               10:25     4:32:45
1198  Alan Stegall           M 25-29    125/208     4:41:35     1:03:48     1:34:38     2:10:45     2:49:28     3:23:00   10:25     4:32:48
1199  Parker Reguero         M 20-24     89/135     4:35:41       54:48     1:21:50     1:56:30     2:35:08     3:20:42   10:25     4:32:49
1200  William Parkhurst      M 30-34    140/256     4:43:10     1:08:38     1:42:59     2:20:52     3:02:04     3:35:51   10:25     4:32:51
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1201  Valerie Christensen    F 25-29     74/205     4:44:27     1:05:22     1:37:33     2:14:31     2:57:32     3:28:37   10:25     4:32:51
1202  Wes Rupell             M 50-54     80/166     4:45:13     1:08:53     1:43:47     2:23:52     3:03:06     3:33:33   10:25     4:32:52
1203  Jeffrey Sparks         M 30-34    141/256     4:44:21     1:06:04     1:37:59     2:14:24     2:53:57     3:26:03   10:25     4:32:53
1204  Nancy Mueller          F 40-44     43/144     4:44:23     1:06:36     1:38:59     2:17:15     2:52:04     3:22:34   10:25     4:32:54
1205  Eric Cayot             M 30-34    142/256     4:36:10     1:06:49     1:37:54     2:14:45     2:55:05     3:29:02   10:25     4:32:56
1206  Maggie Krattiger       F 20-24     44/125     4:38:19     1:02:31     1:33:09     2:08:18     2:47:00     3:20:15   10:25     4:32:56
1207  Lauren Peterson        F 30-34     63/189     4:38:33     1:01:57     1:32:21     2:07:32     2:45:55     3:20:06   10:25     4:32:56
1208  Keith White            M 50-54     81/166     4:44:22     1:05:05     1:38:34     2:15:29     2:55:00     3:27:11   10:25     4:33:00
1209  Nancy Barber           F 50-54      14/82     4:38:43       59:01     1:28:39     2:05:37     2:44:39     3:19:59   10:25     4:33:06
1210  Michele Ellis          F 45-49     31/121     4:38:43       59:01     1:28:39     2:05:37     2:44:39     3:19:59   10:25     4:33:07
1211  Bill Lockwood          M 45-49    100/171     4:33:32     1:00:13     1:31:24     2:08:17     2:48:04     3:23:29   10:25     4:33:08
1212  Sunny Nettles          F 25-29     75/205     4:41:53     1:03:40     1:34:23     2:10:03     2:48:24     3:20:58   10:25     4:33:08
1213  Terri Skinner          F 55-59       5/32     4:43:10     1:04:50     1:35:36     2:10:52     2:49:16     3:22:27   10:25     4:33:08
1214  Charles Lunn           M 50-54     82/166     4:39:50                 1:34:17     2:10:57     2:51:41     3:25:19   10:26     4:33:11
1215  Nicholas Kolp          M 55-59      35/95     4:37:40       58:28     1:26:20     1:58:40     2:39:33     3:12:54   10:26     4:33:15
1216  Jose Gomez             M 01-19      21/40     4:33:16       47:16     1:11:12     1:44:38     2:27:43     3:10:00   10:26     4:33:16
1217  Tiffany Arnold         F 30-34     64/189     4:43:43     1:04:12     1:38:33     2:17:16     2:54:35     3:26:03   10:26     4:33:22
1218  Timothy Ramseyer       M 20-24     90/135     4:50:08     1:04:32     1:36:25     2:12:41     2:51:59     3:26:06   10:26     4:33:22
1219  Laura Grosz            F 20-24     45/125     4:50:09     1:04:32     1:36:25     2:12:41     2:51:59     3:26:06   10:26     4:33:23
1220  Justin Miers           M 30-34    143/256     4:41:35       57:25     1:26:38     2:00:41     2:38:28     3:13:34   10:26     4:33:27
1221  Mark Hohstadt          M 50-54     83/166     4:36:00     1:00:55     1:31:10     2:10:14     2:49:23     3:23:20   10:27     4:33:39
1222  Joshua Hutton          M 20-24     91/135     4:44:31     1:11:13     1:45:51     2:26:54     3:02:32     3:31:26   10:27     4:33:39
1223  Mark Damron            M 50-54     84/166     4:41:05       57:22     1:25:29     1:58:37     2:36:13     3:11:20   10:27     4:33:40
1224  Jonathan Lewis         M 55-59      36/95     4:42:59     1:00:17     1:30:57     2:05:23     2:43:57     3:15:23   10:27     4:33:51
1225  Randy Wiens            M 55-59      37/95     4:43:41     1:06:20     1:39:13     2:14:56     2:53:31     3:25:51   10:27     4:33:51
1226  Heather Moore          F 30-34     65/189     4:45:35     1:05:06     1:35:58     2:12:23     2:51:57     3:24:42   10:27     4:33:54
1227  Melissa Carson         F 35-39     52/184     4:45:35     1:05:05     1:35:58     2:12:24     2:51:57     3:24:45   10:27     4:33:54
1228  Mitch Willingham       M 35-39    119/219     4:42:31       56:15     1:24:19     1:57:07     2:41:09     3:19:19   10:27     4:33:57
1229  Earle Haggard          M 35-39    120/219     4:42:32       56:17     1:24:22     1:57:10     2:41:11     3:19:22   10:27     4:34:00
1230  Michael Vowell         M 45-49    101/171     4:44:19     1:05:24     1:36:36     2:11:41     2:49:06     3:21:16   10:28     4:34:01
1231  Kristy Vowell          F 45-49     32/121     4:44:19     1:05:23     1:36:36     2:11:41     2:49:05     3:21:15   10:28     4:34:01
1232  Craig Bal              M 25-29    126/208     4:38:24       59:09     1:27:04     2:02:46     2:40:59     3:16:20   10:28     4:34:02
1233  Jackie Todd            F 50-54      15/82     4:45:23     1:05:24     1:36:51     2:12:43     2:52:05     3:24:42   10:28     4:34:03
1234  Marcel Arel            M 35-39    121/219     4:38:58       58:44     1:27:00     1:59:19     2:34:33     3:11:14   10:28     4:34:06
1235  Alison Talarcek        F 35-39     53/184     4:35:26       55:51     1:28:56     2:08:01     2:51:03     3:26:50   10:28     4:34:12
1236  Kimberly Miller        F 35-39     54/184     4:41:49     1:05:29     1:37:37     2:14:03     2:52:17     3:25:08   10:28     4:34:13
1237  Mary Malone            F 35-39     55/184     4:41:54     1:05:29     1:37:37     2:14:02     2:52:16     3:25:08   10:28     4:34:17
1238  Brian Johnston         M 30-34    144/256     4:46:09     1:06:35     1:38:36     2:14:34     2:53:15               10:28     4:34:23
1239  Haley Brown            F 01-19       8/25     4:34:51       55:29     1:23:52     1:58:21     2:37:51     3:14:27   10:28     4:34:26
1240  David Bach             M 30-34    145/256     4:40:36       59:13     1:27:44     2:01:04     2:41:51     3:17:45   10:29     4:34:27
1241  Bryce Warner           M 25-29    127/208     4:51:43     1:01:05     1:28:11     2:01:00     2:37:28     3:12:47   10:29     4:34:29
1242  Jennifer Franks        F 30-34     66/189     4:39:52       59:18     1:29:47     2:06:56     2:48:13     3:23:18   10:29     4:34:33
1243  Sara Watts             F 35-39     56/184     4:37:55       59:05     1:29:23     2:05:17     2:45:05     3:19:15   10:29     4:34:35
1244  Aaron Lynn             M 30-34    146/256     4:36:27       53:41     1:20:30     1:54:21     2:33:41     3:08:35   10:29     4:34:39
1245  Kristen Henry          F 20-24     46/125     4:39:59       58:36     1:26:59     2:01:03     2:41:05     3:15:28   10:29     4:34:39
1246  Kali Bell              F 20-24     47/125     4:39:59       58:36     1:26:59     2:01:03     2:41:05     3:15:28   10:29     4:34:40
1247  Ashley Harrell         F 25-29     76/205     4:37:06       53:27     1:21:04                 2:38:57     3:16:57   10:29     4:34:41
1248  Brian Kettler          M 40-44    141/241     4:37:29       58:58     1:28:47     2:07:31     2:47:54     3:22:58   10:29     4:34:42
1249  Robert Strother        M 25-29    128/208     4:43:53     1:01:40     1:30:12     2:02:50     2:40:26     3:16:37   10:29     4:34:47
1250  Mikaela Hicks          F 45-49     33/121     4:38:58       56:36     1:23:40     1:57:05     2:36:40     3:11:33   10:29     4:34:48
1251  Leigh Krtek            F 40-44     44/144     4:45:44     1:07:20     1:38:37     2:14:53     2:53:33     3:25:46   10:29     4:34:48
1252  Justin Barrow          M 30-34    147/256     4:39:05       57:48     1:25:34     1:58:30     2:34:57     3:09:38   10:29     4:34:52
1253  Lauren Davis           F 25-29     77/205     4:36:05     1:04:07     1:35:32     2:11:58     2:51:19     3:24:32   10:30     4:34:54
1254  Cheryl Ballard         F 45-49     34/121     4:41:27     1:01:58     1:36:04     2:13:37     2:53:19     3:28:43   10:30     4:34:54
1255  Buddy Petersen         M 45-49    102/171     4:46:43     1:05:07     1:38:25     2:15:54     2:55:28     3:28:49   10:30     4:34:55
1256  Tad Aquila             M 30-34    148/256     4:36:48       57:26     1:25:55     2:02:13     2:43:12     3:21:16   10:30     4:35:00
1257  Kathryn Wickham        F 35-39     57/184     4:45:10     1:03:22     1:35:57     2:11:48     2:51:29     3:24:39   10:30     4:35:05
1258  Matthew Webb           M 25-29    129/208     4:42:04       58:16     1:27:22     2:04:03     2:43:14     3:18:56   10:30     4:35:13
1259  Ralph Cunningham       M 50-54     85/166     4:35:42     1:00:12     1:31:23     2:08:17     2:48:03     3:23:31   10:30     4:35:17
1260  Jeffrey Delafuente     M 20-24     92/135     4:43:28     1:04:14     1:34:37     2:11:32     2:48:12     3:24:00   10:31     4:35:22
1261  Dani Wadsworth         F 25-29     78/205     4:38:21     1:02:04                 2:09:50     2:48:44     3:23:30   10:31     4:35:23
1262  Taryn Johannesmeyer    F 25-29     79/205     4:38:22     1:02:04                 2:09:50     2:48:44     3:23:30   10:31     4:35:23
1263  Bryan Herriott         M 30-34    149/256     4:41:09     1:01:59     1:32:31     2:06:44     2:44:52     3:19:52   10:31     4:35:23
1264  Tyrone Richardson      M 30-34    150/256     4:43:45       57:20     1:26:47     2:01:54     2:42:02     3:17:23   10:31     4:35:24
1265  Carol Sikes            F 20-24     48/125     4:43:34     1:04:46     1:36:04     2:12:08     2:52:46     3:25:15   10:31     4:35:25
1266  David Geffre           M 50-54     86/166     4:40:47     1:01:30     1:32:02     2:05:55     2:45:34     3:20:14   10:31     4:35:26
1267  Evan Smith             M 20-24     93/135     4:39:13       58:13     1:26:29     2:07:27     2:44:17     3:20:50   10:31     4:35:28
1268  David Rollow           M 35-39    122/219     4:45:38     1:02:37     1:33:11     2:09:32     2:49:42     3:24:59   10:31     4:35:35
1269  Christie Weir          F 25-29     81/205     4:46:21     1:04:48     1:37:24     2:14:54     2:56:06     3:29:45   10:31     4:35:37
1270  Carrie Bullock         F 25-29     80/205     4:46:21     1:04:48     1:37:24     2:14:54     2:56:05     3:29:45   10:31     4:35:37
1271  Kristen Doerksen       F 40-44     45/144     4:42:08       57:25     1:26:05     2:02:14     2:42:59     3:17:08   10:31     4:35:42
1272  Jace Dunagan           M 25-29    130/208     4:46:37     1:04:02     1:35:36     2:11:34     2:51:58     3:25:02   10:31     4:35:44
1273  Ml Wolbrink            F 40-44     46/144     4:38:45       54:23     1:23:11     1:58:19     2:43:40     3:21:46   10:31     4:35:45
1274  Michelle Abshire       F 40-44     47/144     4:46:11     1:01:42     1:32:20     2:09:29     2:49:55     3:24:58   10:32     4:35:57
1275  John Ledford           M 40-44    142/241     4:43:19       57:52     1:26:26     2:00:18     2:41:59     3:18:50   10:32     4:35:58
1276  Candice Roll           F 25-29     82/205     4:43:25       58:45     1:27:27     2:02:24     2:43:13     3:17:36   10:32     4:36:06
1277  Nathan Roll            M 25-29    131/208     4:43:25       58:46     1:27:27     2:02:24     2:43:13     3:18:32   10:32     4:36:07
1278  Jennifer Vercellone    F 30-34     67/189     4:38:28     1:06:28     1:36:14     2:11:58     2:51:24     3:25:43   10:32     4:36:09
1279  Jimmy Scroggins        M 55-59      38/95     4:44:54     1:00:31     1:29:51                 2:43:02     3:18:06   10:33     4:36:13
1280  Tyler Meek             M 30-34    151/256     4:39:45       58:40     1:28:40     2:03:43     2:43:19     3:18:43   10:33     4:36:14
1281  Susan Nerren-Bryant    F 50-54      16/82     4:38:46       59:09     1:29:32     2:07:29     2:47:24     3:22:26   10:33     4:36:15
1282  Erica Irwin            F 20-24     49/125     4:50:07     1:17:18     1:48:41     2:23:39     3:01:12     3:32:00   10:33     4:36:16
1283  Erin Smith             F 30-34     68/189     4:38:51     1:02:49     1:34:50     2:11:53     2:52:06     3:25:28   10:33     4:36:23
1284  Clint Dake             M 25-29    132/208     4:44:11     1:03:27     1:33:00     2:09:24     2:49:11     3:24:01   10:33     4:36:24
1285  Melinda Crayton        F 40-44     48/144     4:47:53     1:04:35     1:34:51     2:10:05     2:49:50     3:24:20   10:33     4:36:27
1286  Daniel Humphries       M 40-44    143/241     4:42:48     1:01:06     1:30:43     2:07:33     2:47:08     3:25:30   10:33     4:36:33
1287  Jason Barrett          M 30-34    152/256     4:46:48     1:04:52     1:36:09     2:10:26     2:50:38     3:22:59   10:33     4:36:35
1288  Tempie Farmer          F 35-39     58/184     4:44:43     1:01:14     1:31:34     2:06:32     2:45:05     3:20:42   10:33     4:36:36
1289  Emily Wood             F 30-34     69/189     4:46:45     1:06:20     1:37:01     2:12:54     2:51:30     3:24:41   10:33     4:36:36
1290  Codi Pearson           F 25-29     83/205     4:47:47       59:03     1:28:43     2:05:19     2:45:38     3:20:51   10:34     4:36:38
1291  Elizabeth Peuchen      F 20-24     50/125     4:42:44       57:47     1:27:02     2:02:54     2:44:16     3:20:40   10:34     4:36:42
1292  Casey Green            M 25-29    133/208     4:48:36     1:05:55     1:37:58     2:14:59     2:54:43     3:25:11   10:34     4:36:45
1293  Scott Hendricks        M 40-44    144/241     4:47:49     1:03:52     1:33:25     2:07:45     2:45:46     3:20:08   10:34     4:36:54
1294  Cory Nicholson         M 20-24     94/135     4:41:01       57:37     1:25:07     1:58:48     2:38:10     3:19:45   10:34     4:36:56
1295  Kyle Inhofe            M 40-44    145/241     4:46:17     1:05:36     1:37:37     2:14:27     2:54:31     3:27:51   10:34     4:36:56
1296  Ryan Spears            M 35-39    123/219     4:46:17     1:05:36     1:37:36     2:14:26     2:54:24     3:27:51   10:34     4:36:56
1297  Kerry Inhofe           F 35-39     59/184     4:46:17     1:05:36     1:37:36     2:14:27     2:54:24     3:27:51   10:34     4:36:56
1298  April Aston            F 25-29     84/205     4:49:03     1:06:33     1:38:04     2:17:11     2:55:42     3:28:02   10:35     4:37:04
1299  Steve Bickford         M 35-39    124/219     4:45:47       59:03     1:28:13     2:02:35     2:41:56     3:20:08   10:35     4:37:06
1300  Robin Smith            F 35-39     60/184     4:41:56     1:02:31     1:34:22     2:10:47     2:50:52     3:26:19   10:35     4:37:07
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1301  Steve Brown            M 55-59      39/95     4:48:31     1:07:18     1:40:24     2:16:20     2:55:00     3:27:11   10:35     4:37:08
1302  Ashley Schneider       F 01-19       9/25     4:47:38     1:01:36     1:32:41     2:10:03     2:48:59     3:23:13   10:35     4:37:09
1303  Katherine Lydon        F 20-24     51/125     4:39:16     1:08:05     1:38:13     2:12:56     2:52:07     3:25:48   10:35     4:37:15
1304  Tiffany Crawford       F 25-29     85/205     4:49:03       59:23     1:28:00     2:03:11     2:43:21     3:18:53   10:35     4:37:15
1305  Matthew Grimes         M 35-39    125/219     4:39:17     1:08:04     1:38:13     2:12:56     2:52:08     3:25:48   10:35     4:37:16
1306  Roy Symes              M 50-54     87/166     4:43:15       57:04     1:25:15     2:00:33     2:42:06     3:19:24   10:35     4:37:19
1307  John Battaliou         M 40-44    146/241     4:54:26     1:04:53     1:37:26     2:12:07     2:50:12     3:24:51   10:35     4:37:21
1308  Penny Voss             F 50-54      17/82     4:43:32       58:23     1:27:08     2:00:53     2:38:43     3:12:55   10:35     4:37:26
1309  Jay Johns              M 25-29    134/208     4:45:11       57:46     1:26:17     1:59:40     2:42:55     3:20:15   10:35     4:37:28
1310  Troy Mahoney           M 40-44    147/241     4:48:39     1:05:33     1:37:18     2:13:59     2:54:59     3:29:25   10:35     4:37:29
1311  Martha Weyandt         F 50-54      18/82     4:48:40     1:08:37     1:40:55     2:17:10     2:56:49     3:30:08   10:35     4:37:30
1312  Ed Zajac               M 50-54     88/166     4:47:17       58:57     1:28:06     2:02:30     2:40:42     3:15:25   10:36     4:37:35
1313  Rian Brown             M 40-44    148/241     4:53:17     1:04:17     1:36:37     2:13:37     2:52:45     3:26:01   10:36     4:37:35
1314  Josue Diaz             M 35-39    126/219     4:58:25       55:19     1:24:36     1:59:24     2:39:22     3:17:36   10:36     4:37:35
1315  Krystal Wright         F 25-29     86/205     4:40:37       55:25     1:23:53     1:58:52     2:39:18     3:17:17   10:36     4:37:38
1316  Miguel Laboy           M 40-44    149/241     4:55:32     1:03:37     1:32:25     2:08:25     2:50:01     3:22:47   10:36     4:37:42
1317  Jesse Hilley           M 30-34    153/256     4:43:37     1:00:37     1:30:11     2:05:22     2:43:58     3:17:38   10:36     4:37:45
1318  Monica Ross            F 25-29     87/205     4:45:16       59:10     1:28:00     2:05:06     2:45:13     3:22:35   10:36     4:37:46
1319  James Tillotson        M 30-34    154/256     4:46:39     1:03:39     1:34:22     2:11:49     2:49:35     3:22:32   10:36     4:37:53
1320  Tony Hopkins           M 35-39    127/219     4:51:16     1:06:47     1:37:32     2:12:03     2:49:10     3:21:46   10:36     4:37:54
1321  Stan McCabe            M 40-44    150/241     4:43:45       57:45     1:27:57     2:05:40     2:47:27     3:23:05   10:36     4:37:55
1322  Jessica Parker         F 35-39     61/184     4:44:29     1:01:58     1:36:04     2:13:37     2:53:19     3:28:43   10:36     4:37:56
1323  Frances Dewan          F 50-54      19/82     4:45:13       59:16     1:29:33     2:05:58     2:45:37     3:24:47   10:36     4:37:56
1324  Bridgette Dewan        F 20-24     52/125     4:45:13       59:16     1:29:32     2:05:58     2:45:37     3:24:46   10:36     4:37:56
1325  Kimberley Preston      F 40-44     49/144     4:44:29     1:01:58     1:36:05     2:13:38     2:53:20     3:28:45   10:37     4:37:57
1326  Holly Tober            F 20-24     53/125     4:48:37     1:03:45     1:35:32     2:10:58     2:48:58     3:21:21   10:37     4:37:57
1327  Jill Fritts            F 35-39     62/184     4:47:42     1:03:32     1:35:34     2:10:52     2:49:36     3:22:58   10:37     4:37:59
1328  Scott Marsh            M 40-44    151/241     4:51:12     1:02:24     1:34:59     2:12:01     2:50:53     3:23:06   10:37     4:38:02
1329  Julie Delong           F 35-39     63/184     4:39:29     1:02:12     1:33:37     2:10:06     2:49:28     3:23:40   10:37     4:38:03
1330  Camber Craig           F 20-24     54/125     4:47:07     1:00:31     1:30:36     2:06:15     2:46:05     3:21:38   10:37     4:38:06
1331  Tessa Davis            F 35-39     64/184     4:44:46     1:03:02     1:33:32     2:10:07     2:49:43     3:25:38   10:37     4:38:10
1332  Maurice Jett           M 50-54     89/166     4:48:31     1:02:11     1:32:57     2:09:28     2:48:49     3:23:12   10:37     4:38:11
1333  Ryan Reed              M 35-39    128/219     4:39:37     1:00:38     1:30:46     2:10:09     2:49:08     3:23:30   10:37     4:38:13
1334  Shawn Amador           M 35-39    129/219     4:41:45       55:10     1:22:16     1:53:45     2:30:58     3:04:39   10:37     4:38:15
1335  Clayton Carrozza       M 25-29    135/208     4:46:14     1:05:01     1:43:18     2:20:14     2:58:29     3:29:06   10:37     4:38:18
1336  Jose Endara            M 35-39    130/219     4:38:58       59:43                 2:06:01     2:47:24     3:23:27   10:37     4:38:20
1337  William Boettger Jr.   M 35-39    131/219     4:40:53       59:30     1:28:56     2:03:41     2:42:11     3:19:56   10:38     4:38:26
1338  Sheila Mikulicz        F 40-44     50/144     4:40:42     1:04:27     1:36:06     2:12:57     2:52:34     3:26:20   10:38     4:38:34
1339  Nancy Scheufele        F 45-49     35/121     4:40:43     1:04:27     1:36:06     2:12:57     2:52:35     3:26:20   10:38     4:38:35
1340  Amy Elmore             F 40-44     51/144     4:45:06       57:22     1:27:36     2:01:03     2:44:12     3:20:11   10:39     4:38:50
1341  Ken Carlyle            M 45-49    103/171     4:49:43     1:05:46     1:35:27     2:10:02     2:48:26     3:21:35   10:39     4:38:50
1342  Jennifer Lofton        F 35-39     65/184     4:45:44     1:02:55     1:32:52     2:09:15     2:53:06     3:28:08   10:39     4:38:55
1343  Shalia Ashcraft        F 45-49     36/121     4:45:45     1:01:22     1:31:48     2:09:16     2:53:05     3:28:08   10:39     4:38:56
1344  Johnna White           F 40-44     52/144     4:45:45     1:01:22     1:31:49     2:09:16     2:53:06     3:28:08   10:39     4:38:56
1345  Michele Holt           F 45-49     37/121     4:50:37     1:04:57     1:35:49     2:11:44     2:50:53     3:24:45   10:39     4:38:56
1346  Robert Davenport       M 45-49    104/171     4:46:41       59:54     1:29:09     2:05:09     2:42:36     3:16:17   10:39     4:38:57
1347  Terry Blalock          M 50-54     90/166     4:43:47       57:09     1:26:30     2:00:43     2:38:18     3:11:33   10:39     4:38:58
1348  Matthew Davis          M 01-19      22/40     4:47:38     1:00:27     1:30:17     2:05:25     2:44:34     3:22:36   10:39     4:39:03
1349  Fan Ny                 F 30-34     70/189     4:47:38     1:00:40     1:29:48     2:04:31     2:42:01     3:20:00   10:39     4:39:06
1350  Julie Nash             F 35-39     66/184     4:50:00     1:05:00     1:35:12     2:08:51     2:50:06     3:26:57   10:39     4:39:08
1351  Beth Waddell           F 20-24     55/125     4:50:38       59:05     1:29:06     2:06:02     2:46:54     3:22:30   10:39     4:39:08
1352  Susan Arrington        F 50-54      20/82     4:50:20     1:08:37     1:40:55     2:17:10     2:56:49     3:30:08   10:39     4:39:11
1353  Gregory Latta          M 20-24     95/135     4:42:14       54:44     1:22:41     1:59:32     2:44:00     3:19:40   10:39     4:39:12
1354  Filip Sain             M 35-39    132/219     4:55:53     1:07:28     1:37:47     2:14:04     2:53:00     3:25:41   10:39     4:39:13
1355  Derek Babb             M 25-29    136/208     4:56:02     1:06:53     1:39:31     2:19:48     3:00:57     3:34:16   10:39     4:39:13
1356  Justin Barnes          M 25-29    137/208     4:56:02     1:06:52     1:39:31     2:19:49     3:00:57     3:34:17   10:39     4:39:14
1357  Zac Grismer            M 01-19      23/40     4:44:11       59:41     1:32:58     2:10:58     2:51:24     3:24:53   10:40     4:39:15
1358  Summer Shije           F 30-34     71/189     4:45:48     1:00:14     1:30:49     2:06:19     2:47:41     3:23:19   10:40     4:39:21
1359  Tammy Crawford         F 50-54      21/82     4:50:22     1:05:03     1:35:20     2:10:33     2:51:08     3:25:56   10:40     4:39:24
1360  Michael Hartwig        M 50-54     91/166     4:41:30       59:13     1:28:55     2:03:54     2:45:41     3:20:50   10:40     4:39:25
1361  April Reed             F 35-39     67/184     4:43:23       54:56     1:23:29     1:57:38     2:36:46     3:12:27   10:40     4:39:26
1362  Jason Wirtz            M 30-34    155/256     4:43:35       55:32     1:23:14     1:57:12     2:40:06     3:17:56   10:40     4:39:27
1363  Isaias Molina          M 20-24     96/135     4:46:55       57:40     1:25:45     1:59:37     2:39:42     3:16:01   10:40     4:39:27
1364  Harry Cramer           M 50-54     92/166     4:52:47     1:02:34     1:33:22     2:09:11     2:48:08     3:23:21   10:40     4:39:30
1365  Ali Ruhman             F 25-29     88/205     4:52:48     1:02:34     1:33:21     2:09:12     2:48:11     3:23:21   10:40     4:39:30
1366  Kyle Sasser            M 45-49    105/171     4:52:48     1:02:27     1:33:05     2:09:13     2:48:10     3:23:30   10:40     4:39:30
1367  Jessica Rimmer         F 30-34     72/189     4:43:43       57:29     1:28:09     2:04:13     2:46:21     3:23:12   10:40     4:39:31
1368  Mary Thionnet          F 35-39     68/184     4:52:48     1:02:35     1:33:22     2:09:13     2:48:11     3:23:36   10:40     4:39:31
1369  Joe Weaver             M 30-34    156/256     4:48:02     1:00:44     1:30:43     2:04:47     2:43:39     3:23:33   10:41     4:39:44
1370  Junxiang Cheng         M 45-49    106/171     4:50:14     1:05:13     1:37:35     2:13:37     2:51:39     3:26:10   10:41     4:39:44
1371  Deeann Kasprick        F 30-34     73/189     4:50:30     1:04:42     1:36:37     2:16:05     2:55:55     3:28:15   10:41     4:39:44
1372  Hank Jenks             M 40-44    152/241     4:44:32       58:14     1:28:04     2:01:32     2:39:22               10:41     4:39:48
1373  Christina Alsdorf      F 50-54      22/82     4:42:05       57:46     1:26:05     2:00:08     2:38:56     3:13:52   10:41     4:39:51
1374  Sandy Kirkpatrick      F 20-24     56/125     4:46:09     1:03:00     1:33:13     2:09:35     2:48:57     3:22:40   10:41     4:39:53
1375  Cody Roberts           M 30-34    157/256     4:52:22     1:03:32     1:33:36     2:07:14     2:48:20     3:22:37   10:41     4:39:53
1376  Sheri Nicholls         F 50-54      23/82     4:52:06     1:07:02     1:40:18     2:17:04     2:57:04     3:30:17   10:41     4:39:54
1377  Jeff Necessary         M 50-54     93/166     4:52:06     1:07:02     1:40:19     2:17:04     2:57:05     3:30:18   10:41     4:39:54
1378  Garry Glover           M 50-54     94/166     4:57:40     1:01:42     1:31:15     2:05:20     2:48:28     3:21:45   10:41     4:40:04
1379  Carrie Olivarez        F 40-44     53/144     4:46:52     1:03:23     1:35:45     2:14:09     2:54:56     3:29:04   10:41     4:40:06
1380  Stacy Moseley          F 45-49     38/121     4:46:52     1:03:22     1:35:44     2:14:09     2:54:56     3:29:04   10:41     4:40:06
1381  Philip Zorn            M 25-29    138/208     4:46:05     1:01:59     1:32:34     2:06:45     2:44:52     3:21:28   10:42     4:40:19
1382  Paul Hulm              M 45-49    107/171     4:52:54     1:04:34     1:37:32     2:13:50     2:53:04     3:26:20   10:42     4:40:19
1383  Haley Wright           F 20-24     57/125     4:43:48       57:42     1:26:09     2:01:45     2:42:36     3:28:03   10:42     4:40:20
1384  Jeff Shirley           M 01-19      24/40     4:48:23     1:06:25     1:37:08     2:12:58     2:51:37     3:29:01   10:43     4:40:35
1385  Bryan Smith            M 30-34    158/256     4:52:51     1:07:16     1:40:07     2:16:18     2:56:03     3:28:29   10:43     4:40:35
1386  Katie Peterson         F 40-44     54/144     4:50:41     1:05:38     1:37:59     2:16:29     2:57:08     3:34:36   10:43     4:40:37
1387  Jo May                 F 65-69        1/3     4:45:25     1:05:47     1:38:29     2:17:23     2:58:26     3:32:36   10:43     4:40:39
1388  Katie Hearn            F 25-29     89/205     4:49:52     1:07:20     1:39:52     2:17:16     2:57:20     3:31:39   10:43     4:40:39
1389  Benjamin Hermanson     M 30-34    159/256     4:53:43     1:01:03     1:31:50     2:07:06     2:45:27     3:20:30   10:43     4:40:44
1390  Joe Levin              M 25-29    139/208     4:52:29     1:04:49     1:35:47     2:10:06     2:47:27     3:20:58   10:43     4:40:48
1391  Joshua Odquist         M 30-34    160/256     4:50:34     1:05:18     1:36:57     2:13:48     2:53:47     3:27:07   10:43     4:40:49
1392  William Smith          M 30-34    161/256     4:50:34     1:05:19     1:36:57     2:13:48     2:53:47     3:27:07   10:43     4:40:49
1393  Leslie Taylor          F 50-54      24/82     4:49:23     1:00:38     1:30:33     2:07:16     2:47:16     3:21:33   10:43     4:40:51
1394  Rose Steichen          F 30-34     74/189     4:51:44       59:05     1:29:26     2:06:59     2:46:15     3:24:45   10:43     4:40:54
1395  Victor Firth           M 50-54     95/166     4:48:44                 1:38:35     2:13:03     2:51:20     3:25:51   10:43     4:40:56
1396  Gregory Pittman        M 50-54     96/166     4:44:26     1:04:15     1:36:11     2:13:13     2:56:13     3:30:52   10:43     4:40:57
1397  Trent Hawkins          M 50-54     97/166     4:49:55     1:05:33     1:37:39     2:14:35     2:53:48     3:26:14   10:43     4:40:58
1398  Nathan Shirley         M 50-54     98/166     4:48:51     1:06:25     1:37:07     2:12:57     2:51:36     3:29:00   10:44     4:41:02
1399  Kathy Kuegler          F 45-49     39/121     4:49:02     1:01:53     1:32:42     2:09:05     2:50:05     3:25:49   10:44     4:41:06
1400  Sam Pfanstiel          M 35-39    133/219     4:42:20     1:01:59     1:32:46     2:08:06     2:46:12     3:20:05   10:44     4:41:08
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Eric Grider            M 30-34    162/256     4:41:41       55:27     1:27:17     2:06:26     2:49:23     3:25:37   10:44     4:41:17
1402  Sharon Haley           F 50-54      25/82     4:42:29       56:24     1:24:35     1:58:13     2:36:58     3:14:19   10:44     4:41:23
1403  Lesley Smith           F 20-24     58/125     4:46:37     1:08:00     1:40:44     2:19:18     3:00:39     3:33:06   10:44     4:41:25
1404  James Megna            M 35-39    134/219     4:42:55       55:39     1:22:50     1:56:08     2:40:08     3:20:04   10:45     4:41:32
1405  Elizabeth Pickens      F 30-34     75/189     4:49:12     1:04:23     1:36:19     2:16:59     2:59:07     3:36:06   10:45     4:41:34
1406  Torre Hovick           M 30-34    163/256     4:54:34     1:01:03     1:31:50     2:07:56     2:49:34     3:26:21   10:45     4:41:35
1407  Jason Soper            M 40-44    153/241     4:48:28     1:01:17     1:31:40     2:08:34     2:49:19     3:25:03   10:45     4:41:36
1408  Desmond Yee Min Ho     M 35-39    135/219     4:53:40     1:03:39     1:33:52     2:08:29     2:46:40     3:20:56   10:45     4:41:39
1409  Trey Hansen            M 40-44    154/241     4:41:45       53:31     1:20:10     1:52:12     2:32:54     3:15:24   10:45     4:41:40
1410  Lori Thompson          F 45-49     40/121     4:53:36     1:07:51     1:39:31     2:16:31     2:55:45     3:28:57   10:45     4:41:41
1411  Stephanie Moon         F 30-34     76/189     4:54:59     1:08:51     1:42:36     2:21:04     3:02:15     3:34:49   10:45     4:41:47
1412  Robin Williams         F 45-49     41/121     4:49:22     1:03:27     1:35:30     2:13:03     2:53:42     3:28:12   10:45     4:41:48
1413  Jeff Ash               M 50-54     99/166     4:47:03       57:45     1:25:48     1:57:41     2:36:24     3:14:40   10:45     4:41:49
1414  Christopher Wright     M 30-34    164/256     4:48:14     1:01:17     1:32:24     2:07:21     2:45:47     3:21:12   10:45     4:41:50
1415  Blanca Zavala          F 45-49     42/121     4:51:58     1:04:10     1:33:41     2:13:48     2:52:30     3:25:39   10:45     4:41:50
1416  Stephanie White        F 25-29     90/205     4:51:33     1:04:49     1:39:50     2:14:56     2:59:11     3:32:51   10:46     4:41:55
1417  Connor Staats          F 20-24     59/125     4:51:33     1:04:49     1:39:50     2:14:55     2:59:11     3:32:51   10:46     4:41:55
1418  Jennifer Black         F 40-44     55/144     4:54:58                 1:41:50     2:19:43     3:01:11     3:34:58   10:46     4:41:56
1419  John Weger             M 50-54    100/166     4:50:43     1:04:14     1:35:40     2:13:13     2:54:37     3:29:18   10:46     4:41:59
1420  Lindsay Romine         F 25-29     91/205     4:46:32     1:02:15     1:32:49     2:09:18     2:52:17     3:27:59   10:46     4:42:03
1421  Shannon Trip           F 30-34     77/189     4:47:57     1:04:11     1:36:17     2:14:28     2:55:53     3:29:08   10:46     4:42:03
1422  Paul Waldrop           M 45-49    108/171     4:54:58     1:00:37     1:30:42     2:06:21     2:46:06     3:24:26   10:46     4:42:06
1423  Daniel Tallbear        M 25-29    140/208     4:43:12       54:30                 2:00:31     2:42:55     3:19:37   10:46     4:42:09
1424  Ginger Rogers          F 40-44     56/144     4:44:42     1:04:48     1:38:51     2:14:46     2:54:05     3:29:33   10:46     4:42:15
1425  Travis Counts          M 35-39    136/219     4:55:18     1:04:18     1:36:22     2:14:32     2:54:22     3:28:07   10:46     4:42:15
1426  Sophie Counts          F 35-39     69/184     4:55:18     1:04:18     1:36:21     2:14:32     2:54:22     3:28:07   10:46     4:42:15
1427  Kayla Harbin           F 20-24     60/125     4:51:49     1:04:14     1:37:10     2:14:14     2:54:38     3:29:01   10:46     4:42:17
1428  Hayley Brown           F 35-39     70/184     4:51:23     1:07:49     1:40:02     2:16:54     2:55:57     3:31:12   10:47     4:42:22
1429  Hao Liu                M 30-34    165/256     4:48:24     1:00:24                             2:40:07     3:15:29   10:47     4:42:23
1430  Guy Strunk             M 40-44    155/241     4:44:02     1:07:06     1:36:52     2:12:15     2:50:41     3:24:35   10:47     4:42:26
1431  Diane Sherer           F 50-54      26/82     4:54:06     1:05:35     1:37:49     2:15:28     2:54:44     3:27:45   10:47     4:42:28
1432  Christy Korns          F 45-49     43/121     4:54:06     1:05:35     1:37:49     2:15:28     2:54:44     3:27:45   10:47     4:42:28
1433  Chee Wee Lee           M 40-44    156/241     4:51:53     1:02:47     1:33:21     2:08:31     2:46:29     3:19:41   10:47     4:42:35
1434  Sarah McElyea          F 25-29     92/205     4:51:53     1:02:47     1:33:21     2:08:31     2:46:28     3:20:41   10:47     4:42:35
1435  Brian Ridener          M 35-39    137/219     4:53:58     1:05:31     1:36:30     2:12:54     2:51:57     3:25:57   10:47     4:42:43
1436  Ruth Loffi             F 50-54      27/82     4:45:38       55:34     1:25:32     2:05:37     2:48:05     3:24:20   10:48     4:42:48
1437  Danny McKee            M 55-59      40/95     4:44:51     1:05:45     1:38:50     2:15:53     2:55:10     3:29:01   10:48     4:42:57
1438  Kelly Smith            M 55-59      41/95     4:44:52     1:05:46     1:38:49     2:15:54     2:55:10     3:30:44   10:48     4:42:58
1439  Randy McKee            M 50-54    101/166     4:44:52     1:05:46     1:38:51     2:15:54     2:55:11     3:30:44   10:48     4:42:58
1440  Tiffany Palmer         F 25-29     93/205     4:43:23       57:19     1:26:56     2:01:32     2:44:10     3:23:12   10:48     4:43:00
1441  Sarah Shoaf            F 25-29     94/205     4:49:21     1:02:59     1:33:38     2:10:03     2:51:15     3:26:41   10:48     4:43:04
1442  Stephen Shoaf          M 25-29    141/208     4:49:21     1:03:00     1:33:38     2:10:02     2:51:14     3:26:39   10:48     4:43:05
1443  Lewis Greene           M 50-54    102/166     4:59:01     1:05:36     1:38:04     2:16:12     2:56:45     3:31:11   10:49     4:43:15
1444  Colt Hedden            M 25-29    142/208     4:43:54     1:00:30     1:31:15     2:08:58     2:49:14     3:26:24   10:49     4:43:18
1445  Charles Bruce          M 25-29    143/208     4:53:33     1:03:27     1:34:33     2:11:10     2:52:42     3:28:03   10:49     4:43:23
1446  Brad Navarro           M 30-34    166/256     4:50:09       55:40     1:22:29     1:54:08     2:32:08     3:12:08   10:49     4:43:29
1447  Jessa Manner           F 20-24     61/125     4:50:16     1:00:11     1:31:42     2:07:00     2:45:53     3:21:43   10:49     4:43:31
1448  Tasha Kane             F 30-34     78/189     4:48:04       59:03     1:29:46     2:06:02     2:49:29     3:26:31   10:49     4:43:33
1449  Christina Rehkop       F 35-39     71/184     4:46:44     1:03:41     1:34:44     2:11:13     2:51:06     3:25:53   10:50     4:43:38
1450  Blake Visser           M 20-24     97/135     4:49:31       54:29     1:20:57     1:52:52     2:29:40     3:14:38   10:50     4:43:40
1451  Kristie Barbee         F 50-54      28/82     4:52:13     1:00:41     1:31:02     2:07:15     2:45:54     3:21:32   10:50     4:43:41
1452  Lauden Hadji           F 20-24     62/125     4:53:47     1:04:48     1:36:07     2:14:12     2:53:21     3:27:40   10:50     4:43:41
1453  Scott Brockman         M 35-39    138/219     4:54:36     1:05:44                 2:17:00     2:57:57     3:30:48   10:50     4:43:41
1454  Johnnie Pickett        M 30-34    167/256     4:46:58       56:44     1:26:37     2:01:48     2:54:25     3:31:49   10:50     4:43:43
1455  Alan Ivy               M 35-39    139/219     4:58:27     1:02:34     1:33:46     2:09:38     2:50:27     3:26:24   10:50     4:43:45
1456  Bryan Freeman          M 20-24     98/135     4:59:54     1:03:53     1:35:55     2:13:59     2:54:43     3:30:19   10:50     4:43:52
1457  Kevin Lewis            M 40-44    157/241     4:47:12     1:04:24     1:35:00     2:14:43     2:54:12     3:28:20   10:50     4:43:53
1458  Todd Taylor            M 30-34    168/256     4:56:58     1:07:40     1:40:39     2:18:31     2:59:03     3:33:38   10:50     4:43:57
1459  Jessica Atkins         F 25-29     95/205     4:56:36     1:09:56     1:43:20     2:23:59                           10:50     4:43:58
1460  Kristen Stehr          F 35-39     72/184     4:45:28     1:01:42     1:34:30     2:17:10     2:58:49     3:33:27   10:51     4:44:05
1461  Crystal Vanzandt       F 25-29     96/205     4:46:50       59:27     1:29:18     2:06:57     2:47:48     3:26:04   10:51     4:44:10
1462  Shea Patton            F 25-29     97/205     4:52:28     1:05:42     1:38:10     2:16:59     2:59:24     3:35:03   10:51     4:44:12
1463  Rachel Wilhelm         F 25-29     98/205     4:53:53     1:01:03     1:31:49     2:07:34     2:46:46     3:23:19   10:51     4:44:12
1464  Jaime Wheeler          F 25-29     99/205     4:50:33     1:06:42     1:38:00     2:14:32     2:53:32     3:27:43   10:51     4:44:20
1465  Jennifer Harward       F 40-44     57/144     4:53:52     1:08:06     1:39:25     2:18:57     2:57:51     3:32:22   10:51     4:44:20
1466  Kyle Barker            M 30-34    169/256     4:55:39     1:07:37     1:41:09     2:21:26     3:04:44     3:36:45   10:51     4:44:22
1467  Erica Miller           F 30-34     79/189     4:52:17     1:05:38     1:37:46     2:14:35     2:55:48     3:30:22   10:51     4:44:24
1468  Kellye Baggett         F 35-39     73/184     4:52:37     1:06:55     1:38:42     2:16:24     2:57:46     3:32:23   10:51     4:44:25
1469  Scott Bodendorfer      M 35-39    140/219     4:47:20     1:01:12     1:32:08     2:08:23     2:48:29     3:24:50   10:51     4:44:28
1470  Robert Cleveland       M 40-44    158/241     4:48:06       53:32     1:20:26     1:53:52     2:36:51     3:22:57   10:52     4:44:32
1471  Jimmy Wortham          M 35-39    141/219     4:53:51     1:01:01     1:31:25     2:07:58     2:46:58     3:20:14   10:52     4:44:32
1472  Jennifer Gates         F 35-39     74/184     4:54:34     1:00:25     1:30:07     2:05:25     2:43:58     3:21:14   10:52     4:44:34
1473  Sophie Katz            F 01-19      10/25     4:57:41     1:06:27     1:39:03     2:15:19     2:54:31     3:28:34   10:52     4:44:41
1474  Jennifer Prather       F 35-39     75/184     4:52:50     1:01:33     1:32:57     2:11:38     2:53:44     3:28:58   10:52     4:44:42
1475  Danny Jackson          M 50-54    103/166     4:49:55       59:02     1:28:53     2:05:16     2:47:13     3:23:43   10:52     4:44:47
1476  Beau Bailey            M 30-34    170/256     4:55:03     1:06:27     1:36:04     2:10:43     2:50:46     3:26:37   10:52     4:44:51
1477  Jessica Keaster        F 20-24     63/125     4:57:05     1:02:11     1:34:32     2:13:41     2:53:49     3:27:52   10:52     4:44:53
1478  Jeff Lee               M 35-39    142/219     4:53:23     1:04:56     1:35:13     2:11:54     2:50:46     3:25:37   10:52     4:44:55
1479  Kristi Lepere          F 35-39     76/184     4:47:35     1:09:07     1:42:46     2:21:30     3:02:13     3:36:06   10:53     4:44:59
1480  Erin Sewell            F 25-29    101/205     4:46:17     1:01:39     1:33:19                 2:52:02     3:27:37   10:53     4:45:08
1481  Ashley Rorex           F 25-29    100/205     4:46:17     1:01:38     1:33:18     2:10:37     2:52:01     3:27:36   10:53     4:45:08
1482  Thuy Ta                F 40-44     58/144     4:54:57     1:05:01     1:36:45                 2:53:14     3:27:21   10:53     4:45:08
1483  Jenny Trett            F 35-39     77/184     4:49:14                 1:35:05     2:13:27     2:55:28     3:31:11   10:53     4:45:09
1484  Megan Swett            F 30-34     80/189     4:49:21       56:56     1:26:06     2:04:13     2:44:50     3:25:46   10:54     4:45:24
1485  Brandon Mayes          M 30-34    171/256     4:58:30     1:04:04     1:34:47     2:09:31     2:47:46     3:21:40   10:54     4:45:25
1486  Marlon Onco            M 45-49    109/171     4:57:49     1:07:18     1:41:21     2:21:39     3:03:12     3:35:44   10:54     4:45:33
1487  Eihab Khan             M 01-19      25/40     4:56:48       59:39     1:27:09     2:01:51     2:42:03     3:19:38   10:54     4:45:37
1488  Ran Leonard            M 35-39    143/219     4:52:01       57:16     1:25:08     1:59:50     2:45:39     3:24:04   10:54     4:45:39
1489  Michael Miller         M 50-54    104/166     5:01:43     1:03:34     1:34:09     2:08:59     2:49:44     3:25:17   10:54     4:45:47
1490  Jeffery Winkler        M 40-44    159/241     5:02:32     1:08:08     1:38:50     2:21:38     3:01:17     3:34:01   10:55     4:45:48
1491  Zac Bryant             M 30-34    172/256     4:57:29     1:07:44     1:41:25     2:19:40     2:59:45     3:33:33   10:55     4:45:49
1492  Jamie Kilpatrick       F 50-54      29/82     4:57:05     1:03:10     1:35:30     2:14:39     2:54:47     3:28:51   10:55     4:45:51
1493  Matt Willoughby        M 30-34    173/256     4:53:35     1:06:03     1:38:24     2:13:51     2:53:16     3:28:30   10:55     4:45:53
1494  Keith Sandusky         M 30-34    174/256     4:50:40       58:30     1:26:40     2:02:05     2:45:38     3:23:50   10:55     4:45:55
1495  Elizabeth Larrick      F 25-29    102/205     4:57:44     1:05:02     1:35:00     2:14:08     2:53:43     3:29:56   10:55     4:46:01
1496  Kim Ready              F 35-39     78/184     4:50:12     1:02:47     1:34:45     2:11:23     2:53:51     3:28:35   10:55     4:46:09
1497  Amanda Hager           F 30-34     81/189     4:56:48     1:03:07     1:34:27     2:11:59     2:52:23     3:28:07   10:55     4:46:13
1498  Michael Smith          M 45-49    110/171     4:54:07       59:26     1:29:46     2:06:32     2:47:39     3:25:22   10:56     4:46:15
1499  Nancy Bernacki         F 55-59       6/32     4:53:34     1:02:15     1:32:57     2:09:37     2:50:06     3:26:29   10:56     4:46:19
1500  Matthew McBee          M 55-59      42/95     4:58:59     1:07:02     1:41:02     2:21:19     3:02:52     3:35:32   10:56     4:46:22
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1501  Jack Maguire           M 50-54    105/166     5:02:41     1:04:19     1:34:00     2:10:08     2:49:51     3:26:08   10:56     4:46:23
1502  Roland McCown          M 40-44    160/241     4:57:27     1:09:03     1:42:23     2:19:43     2:57:20     3:30:19   10:56     4:46:24
1503  Jess Golightly         F 35-39     79/184     4:59:41     1:02:34     1:33:22     2:09:20     2:51:47     3:31:32   10:56     4:46:24
1504  Casey Snyder           M 30-34    175/256     4:46:49     1:01:03     1:33:25     2:15:07     2:56:42     3:32:53   10:56     4:46:25
1505  Phil Hagen             M 40-44    161/241     4:49:14     1:01:30                 2:06:38     2:44:58     3:19:51   10:56     4:46:26
1506  Jeffrey Pitts          M 55-59      43/95     4:53:57     1:00:23     1:31:05     2:09:08     2:50:56     3:27:40   10:56     4:46:32
1507  Mary Rooth             F 35-39     80/184     4:47:48       56:16     1:25:05     2:02:03     2:48:10     3:27:18   10:56     4:46:33
1508  Olga Jackson           F 35-39     81/184     4:59:08     1:08:12     1:40:28     2:17:52     2:58:40     3:32:29   10:56     4:46:35
1509  Zack Hedrick           M 20-24     99/135     4:52:37       55:53     1:23:41     2:01:03     2:43:34     3:24:22   10:57     4:46:41
1510  Lyle Clark             M 20-24    100/135     4:47:18       44:31     1:08:07     1:39:05     2:46:17     3:26:03   10:57     4:46:48
1511  Laura Ketcherside      F 40-44     59/144     4:47:21       57:24     1:25:50     2:01:52     2:46:14     3:26:43   10:57     4:46:48
1512  Rex West               M 50-54    106/166     4:54:50     1:04:34     1:36:27     2:13:36     2:54:40     3:30:35   10:57     4:46:53
1513  Mark Seikel            M 60-64      14/46     4:52:58     1:02:58     1:35:35     2:14:02     2:58:36     3:34:47   10:57     4:47:01
1514  Ryan Kilman            M 35-39    144/219     4:49:37       59:15     1:29:11     2:05:58     2:47:13     3:24:21   10:57     4:47:03
1515  Steven Suchak          M 40-44    162/241     4:54:15       58:10     1:27:51     2:03:42     2:43:11     3:18:14   10:57     4:47:03
1516  Steve Bolton           M 55-59      44/95     4:57:22     1:08:39     1:43:16     2:20:53     3:02:05     3:35:53   10:57     4:47:04
1517  Melissa Laundre        F 30-34     82/189     4:50:26     1:06:18     1:38:07     2:15:00     2:54:55     3:29:48   10:57     4:47:05
1518  Emily Deal Scott       F 30-34     83/189     4:53:26     1:00:57     1:31:31     2:10:16     2:52:59     3:25:44   10:58     4:47:09
1519  Russell Lloyd          M 50-54    107/166     4:57:25       58:31     1:27:42     2:02:12     2:42:15     3:20:03   10:58     4:47:14
1520  Donna Swanson          F 60-64       3/20     4:56:24     1:04:24     1:36:43     2:13:43     2:53:05     3:27:26   10:58     4:47:17
1521  Ray Robinson           M 35-39    145/219     4:51:29     1:00:28     1:31:54     2:08:24     2:55:25     3:32:02   10:58     4:47:19
1522  Kristin Keith          F 30-34     84/189     4:49:58       56:39     1:26:37     2:03:12     2:45:43     3:24:17   10:58     4:47:20
1523  Shy Healey             F 30-34     85/189     5:02:37     1:02:28     1:31:41     2:10:02     2:55:01     3:35:38   10:58     4:47:22
1524  Sheridan Judd          F 45-49     44/121     4:51:32     1:04:16     1:37:19     2:15:06     2:57:28     3:32:28   10:58     4:47:23
1525  Kasey Gibson           F 30-34     86/189     5:00:10     1:09:01     1:42:20     2:20:34     3:00:39     3:32:45   10:58     4:47:31
1526  Osmar Moreno           M 01-19      26/40     5:01:45       59:39     1:26:07     2:06:30     2:49:07     3:30:23   10:59     4:47:41
1527  Jared Boyer            M 25-29    144/208     4:52:06     1:10:08     1:41:31     2:17:55     2:56:13     3:33:25   10:59     4:47:42
1528  Courtney Boyer         F 25-29    103/205     4:52:06     1:10:08     1:41:31     2:17:55     2:56:13     3:33:26   10:59     4:47:42
1529  Daniel Goh             M 45-49    111/171     4:57:27     1:07:19     1:40:14     2:18:43     3:00:13     3:34:09   10:59     4:47:45
1530  Bruce Robertson        M 45-49    112/171     4:51:37       58:13     1:27:38     2:02:06     2:40:41     3:15:14   10:59     4:47:52
1531  Sarah Hausner          F 25-29    104/205     4:52:31       58:21     1:27:54     2:05:25     2:47:32     3:25:39   10:59     4:47:56
1532  Cynthia Mitchell       F 25-29    105/205     4:54:33     1:02:18     1:35:42     2:14:05     2:55:34     3:32:52   11:00     4:47:59
1533  Cindy Heilig           F 30-34     87/189     4:56:34     1:00:40     1:29:46     2:03:46     2:42:14     3:21:06   11:00     4:47:59
1534  Dennis Hafford         M 40-44    163/241     4:56:36     1:00:31     1:30:00     2:04:12     2:46:55     3:24:16   11:00     4:48:01
1535  Tina Robins            F 35-39     82/184     5:01:18     1:11:05     1:45:00     2:23:26     3:05:04     3:39:47   11:00     4:48:02
1536  Heather Allen          F 40-44     60/144     4:50:23     1:06:01     1:37:07     2:16:27     2:58:19     3:36:17   11:00     4:48:04
1537  Mandy Turner           F 35-39     83/184     4:56:38     1:03:46     1:36:23     2:15:22     2:56:35     3:32:12   11:00     4:48:05
1538  Derek Whitehill        M 40-44    164/241     4:57:38     1:07:18     1:40:28     2:15:57     2:56:44     3:33:20   11:00     4:48:05
1539  Brian Archer           M 30-34    176/256     4:59:00     1:05:46     1:35:40     2:11:44     2:51:57     3:29:59   11:00     4:48:07
1540  Jennifer Christensen   F 25-29    106/205     5:00:11     1:06:22     1:38:37     2:15:19     2:59:04     3:33:15   11:00     4:48:13
1541  Matt Hinderman         M 25-29    145/208     4:59:59     1:03:50     1:35:31     2:14:26     2:56:47     3:32:15   11:00     4:48:14
1542  Steve Larson           M 45-49    113/171     4:50:03     1:07:28     1:40:03     2:20:22     3:03:34     3:37:30   11:00     4:48:25
1543  Eric Gohr              M 45-49    114/171     4:57:21     1:02:29     1:33:11     2:09:04     2:47:14     3:24:59   11:01     4:48:30
1544  Larry Chase            M 55-59      45/95     4:55:12       58:40     1:28:24     2:05:01     2:46:38     3:22:44   11:01     4:48:32
1545  Shu Hua Wang           F 50-54      30/82     4:58:15     1:03:24     1:34:52     2:11:41     2:51:34     3:28:03   11:01     4:48:33
1546  Vicki Serenil          F 45-49     45/121     4:58:23     1:07:36     1:40:27     2:19:38     3:01:40     3:36:53   11:01     4:48:40
1547  Christopher Grover     M 30-34    177/256     5:00:31     1:05:12     1:35:29     2:12:20     2:54:01     3:29:06   11:01     4:48:41
1548  Darla Rogers           F 45-49     46/121     4:58:08     1:06:12     1:36:36     2:14:33     2:56:01     3:33:49   11:01     4:48:46
1549  Corbett Sanders        M 40-44    165/241     4:56:44     1:00:47     1:30:37     2:04:46     2:42:07     3:16:49   11:02     4:48:52
1550  Jerry Mook             M 55-59      46/95     4:59:33     1:01:46     1:32:06     2:06:44     2:47:25     3:23:23   11:02     4:48:53
1551  Todd Clanton           M 30-34    178/256     5:00:48     1:15:36     1:47:44     2:24:22     3:04:01     3:35:55   11:02     4:49:03
1552  Larry Qualls           M 65-69       5/16     4:51:50     1:06:00     1:38:20     2:15:44     2:58:04     3:35:33   11:02     4:49:06
1553  Alissa Jackson         F 30-34     88/189     4:57:00     1:05:43     1:37:46     2:14:34     2:55:47     3:32:51   11:02     4:49:06
1554  Lee McCarthy           M 25-29    146/208     5:06:43     1:09:10     1:41:52     2:19:19     2:57:34     3:29:53   11:02     4:49:13
1555  Darcy Jech             M 55-59      47/95     4:56:56     1:02:30     1:32:59                 2:51:21     3:29:11   11:02     4:49:15
1556  Cris Conn              M 30-34    179/256     4:59:20     1:09:55     1:43:38     2:25:57     3:06:41     3:39:54   11:02     4:49:15
1557  Eric Silvestri         M 30-34    180/256     4:54:41     1:02:11     1:32:51     2:09:19     2:50:55     3:31:07   11:03     4:49:20
1558  Josiah Ritner          M 25-29    147/208     5:00:37                 1:41:07     2:21:46     3:04:12     3:37:59   11:03     4:49:20
1559  Bridgit Coleman        F 30-34     89/189     5:04:48     1:03:09     1:34:46     2:13:03     2:54:52     3:31:12   11:03     4:49:22
1560  Shanna Large           F 40-44     61/144     4:53:57       55:57     1:24:29     1:59:30     2:42:21     3:23:24   11:03     4:49:24
1561  Dan Shuff              M 75-99        1/6     5:02:09     1:04:49     1:37:38     2:15:56     2:58:22     3:34:37   11:03     4:49:32
1562  Steven Smith           M 40-44    166/241     4:55:25       58:00     1:25:43     1:57:57     2:33:51     3:07:45   11:03     4:49:39
1563  Jonathan Stukey        M 40-44    167/241     4:51:46     1:09:03     1:43:47     2:22:58     3:05:54     3:40:34   11:03     4:49:40
1564  Katherine Vincent      F 25-29    107/205     4:59:19     1:02:35     1:34:45     2:12:21     2:54:41     3:31:25   11:03     4:49:41
1565  Jeff Thionnet          M 35-39    146/219     5:03:03     1:02:35     1:33:22     2:09:14     2:51:48     3:31:34   11:04     4:49:46
1566  Judy Ferguson          F 40-44     62/144     4:49:50       49:03     1:19:03     2:01:50     2:47:30     3:23:10   11:04     4:49:50
1567  Leslie Hooper-Boley    F 30-34     90/189     5:02:27     1:09:30     1:43:03     2:21:37     3:01:25     3:35:25   11:04     4:49:50
1568  Levita Unger           F 45-49     47/121     5:00:03     1:09:55     1:43:38     2:25:57     3:06:41     3:39:54   11:04     4:49:59
1569  Russ Maile             M 40-44    168/241     5:00:17     1:02:59     1:34:27     2:13:11     2:53:18     3:30:23   11:04     4:50:04
1570  Tom Kilburn            M 40-44    169/241     4:55:31       59:08     1:30:03     2:07:41     2:47:07     3:25:32   11:04     4:50:07
1571  Hannah Kang            F 25-29    108/205     4:52:46     1:09:05     1:42:45     2:21:28     3:02:12     3:36:05   11:04     4:50:09
1572  Julie Gavran           F 35-39     84/184     4:58:01     1:01:44     1:33:41     2:13:03     2:56:28     3:33:29   11:05     4:50:10
1573  Linsey Swanson         F 01-19      11/25     5:01:17     1:05:32     1:35:25     2:14:12     2:57:19     3:33:48   11:05     4:50:10
1574  Erin Sheik             F 20-24     64/125     5:02:07     1:10:14     1:42:44     2:19:58     2:59:57     3:33:57   11:05     4:50:10
1575  Mark Magbee            M 25-29    148/208     4:58:48     1:03:20     1:34:09     2:13:07     3:00:03     3:37:44   11:05     4:50:12
1576  Jason Miller           M 40-44    170/241     4:50:28       44:33     1:07:36     1:35:19     2:14:50     3:02:16   11:05     4:50:19
1577  Sandra Allen           F 50-54      31/82     4:56:59     1:00:14     1:31:16     2:08:13     2:52:05     3:28:43   11:05     4:50:19
1578  Yvette Wandrey         F 35-39     85/184     4:55:19     1:02:34     1:33:31     2:10:41     2:51:48     3:31:34   11:05     4:50:28
1579  Keri Hallman           F 30-34     91/189     4:55:19     1:02:31     1:34:22     2:10:47     2:50:52     3:26:19   11:05     4:50:30
1580  Daniela Aleman         F 35-39     86/184     4:57:28     1:11:16     1:43:39     2:21:59     3:03:44     3:39:12   11:06     4:50:41
1581  Cheryl Gustafson       F 40-44     63/144     5:02:03     1:03:04     1:34:15     2:10:53     2:51:31     3:28:15   11:06     4:50:43
1582  John Hunnicutt         M 40-44    171/241     4:51:39       55:31     1:21:19     1:52:15     2:28:01     3:10:35   11:06     4:50:44
1583  Sean Ingram            M 30-34    181/256     5:03:53     1:03:47     1:33:54     2:09:58     2:52:14     3:30:00   11:06     4:50:48
1584  Brynna Schelbar        F 30-34     92/189     5:04:04     1:11:50     1:46:36     2:26:55     3:08:46     3:43:09   11:06     4:50:49
1585  Katrina Hall           F 25-29    109/205     4:57:55     1:02:02     1:32:10     2:07:36     2:53:03     3:30:28   11:06     4:50:50
1586  Laura Rudnicki         F 30-34     93/189     4:58:49     1:05:26     1:37:28     2:12:46     2:51:30     3:24:48   11:06     4:51:00
1587  Amanda Lowry           F 30-34     94/189     4:59:06     1:03:41     1:37:20     2:13:34     2:57:39     3:34:36   11:06     4:51:00
1588  Suzanne Brown          F 30-34     95/189     4:59:06     1:03:41     1:37:20     2:13:35     2:57:40     3:34:36   11:06     4:51:00
1589  Marc Covert            M 25-29    149/208     4:54:07       53:18     1:22:10     2:00:47     2:45:35     3:23:00   11:07     4:51:03
1590  Janna McKedy           F 45-49     48/121     5:02:57     1:07:42     1:41:45     2:21:05     3:02:04     3:36:39   11:07     4:51:04
1591  Justin Kaiser          M 35-39    147/219     5:01:53     1:05:20     1:37:41     2:15:30     2:57:25     3:35:19   11:07     4:51:08
1592  Ryan Ellis             M 30-34    182/256     4:53:35       52:09     1:18:32     2:03:53     2:45:36     3:20:48   11:07     4:51:12
1593  Samantha Toth          F 20-24     65/125     5:02:52     1:05:22     1:37:33     2:14:31     3:00:40     3:35:00   11:07     4:51:16
1594  Grace Ebaugh           F 40-44     64/144     4:59:32     1:04:59     1:37:36     2:15:47     2:58:02     3:33:24   11:07     4:51:19
1595  Aj Crowell             M 25-29    150/208     5:00:30     1:06:03     1:37:52     2:14:34     2:54:29     3:28:42   11:07     4:51:27
1596  Joe Cullitan           M 55-59      48/95     5:06:03     1:10:24     1:44:37     2:22:43     3:04:19     3:38:37   11:07     4:51:28
1597  Erica Hollis           F 30-34     96/189     5:06:42     1:07:42     1:38:13     2:15:26     2:57:58     3:32:59   11:08     4:51:32
1598  Tom Pace               M 55-59      49/95     5:08:21                 1:29:57     2:06:48     2:48:18     3:23:51   11:08     4:51:33
1599  Connie Leinbach        F 35-39     87/184     5:04:28     1:05:59     1:39:16     2:19:58     3:03:01     3:37:47   11:08     4:51:38
1600  Gene Roam              M 60-64      15/46     5:01:41     1:01:22     1:32:13     2:06:31     2:43:32     3:18:18   11:08     4:51:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Christy Davis          F 35-39     88/184     5:04:04     1:08:54     1:43:47     2:23:09     3:07:42     3:43:23   11:08     4:51:43
1602  Reid Norton            M 45-49    115/171     4:54:53       52:34     1:20:17     2:00:05     2:46:38     3:25:29   11:08     4:51:50
1603  Rosalyn Karl           F 30-34     97/189     5:02:34     1:01:00     1:31:38     2:08:49     2:52:45     3:32:42   11:09     4:51:59
1604  Theodore Klopf         M 30-34    183/256     4:58:47     1:01:33     1:31:12     2:06:11     2:47:15     3:24:53   11:09     4:52:00
1605  Lyndon Thomas          M 50-54    108/166     4:53:12     1:00:22     1:31:13     2:08:08     2:49:17     3:28:15   11:09     4:52:01
1606  Deidra Damron          F 50-54      32/82     4:59:34     1:02:25     1:33:37     2:11:16     2:53:46     3:29:38   11:09     4:52:08
1607  Krissi Duff            F 30-34     99/189     4:59:06     1:05:54     1:37:20     2:15:24     2:57:15     3:33:05   11:09     4:52:14
1608  Katy Kuhn              F 30-34     98/189     4:59:06     1:05:54     1:37:20     2:15:24     2:57:15     3:33:05   11:09     4:52:14
1609  Dustin Bailey          M 40-44    172/241     4:53:53     1:06:21     1:36:53     2:11:37     2:49:49     3:26:12   11:09     4:52:17
1610  Eric Hensley           M 40-44    173/241     4:57:44       58:15     1:26:59     2:03:11     2:45:10     3:21:23   11:09     4:52:18
1611  James German           M 35-39    148/219     4:57:45       58:15     1:26:59     2:03:12     2:45:10     3:23:18   11:09     4:52:19
1612  Brandon Page           M 35-39    149/219     4:59:52       57:16     1:26:21     2:02:53     2:44:38     3:23:45   11:10     4:52:33
1613  Kandice Jeske          F 30-34    100/189     5:05:53     1:03:25     1:34:56     2:14:16     2:57:27     3:33:49   11:10     4:52:36
1614  Shannon Remerowski     F 30-34    101/189     5:05:54     1:03:24     1:34:56     2:14:16     2:57:26     3:33:53   11:10     4:52:36
1615  Crystal Hamons         F 30-34    102/189     4:57:18     1:00:41     1:30:04     2:10:09     2:50:42     3:29:05   11:10     4:52:37
1616  Stan Sweeney           M 55-59      50/95     4:57:19     1:00:41     1:30:04     2:10:09     2:50:42     3:29:05   11:10     4:52:37
1617  Elizabeth Womble       F 30-34    103/189     5:07:24     1:06:36     1:38:30     2:15:26     2:55:52     3:31:10   11:10     4:52:40
1618  Katie Ourth            F 35-39     89/184     5:03:53     1:04:15     1:35:06     2:10:24     2:52:14     3:32:08   11:10     4:52:41
1619  Jill King              F 35-39     90/184     5:02:46     1:06:47     1:40:18     2:18:20     2:59:06     3:34:36   11:10     4:52:43
1620  Megan Cacy             F 20-24     66/125     4:53:35       59:07     1:28:48     2:05:06     2:46:17     3:23:10   11:10     4:52:44
1621  Jeff Cathey            M 45-49    116/171     4:59:55     1:02:07     1:33:29     2:10:42     2:51:44     3:35:43   11:11     4:52:50
1622  Gary Ferguson          M 60-64      16/46     5:09:30     1:12:11     1:46:46     2:26:02     3:08:27     3:42:07   11:11     4:52:52
1623  Grant Robberson        M 30-34    184/256     5:02:05     1:05:50     1:37:53     2:15:19     2:56:14     3:32:19   11:11     4:52:57
1624  Richard Barlow         M 30-34    185/256     4:57:56     1:03:04     1:34:19     2:12:40     2:55:03     3:34:34   11:11     4:53:00
1625  Melissa Barlow         F 30-34    104/189     4:57:56     1:03:04     1:34:20     2:12:40     2:55:03     3:34:35   11:11     4:53:01
1626  Brandon Love           M 25-29    151/208     5:00:36       57:40     1:25:56     2:02:07     2:44:38     3:24:38   11:11     4:53:07
1627  Julie Bushong          F 25-29    110/205     5:02:16     1:00:41     1:29:55     2:04:36     2:43:17     3:21:09   11:11     4:53:10
1628  Cecil Cheves           M 60-64      17/46     5:10:44     1:17:26     1:50:03     2:24:31     3:00:55     3:33:09   11:12     4:53:15
1629  Hugh Tappan            M 40-44    174/241     5:10:57     1:08:17     1:42:36     2:20:32     3:02:03     3:36:28   11:12     4:53:18
1630  Sharon Weaver          F 45-49     49/121     5:02:43     1:03:59     1:35:19     2:14:53     2:58:47     3:36:29   11:12     4:53:20
1631  David Finley           M 40-44    175/241     5:00:45       57:13     1:25:32     2:02:31     2:50:05     3:42:07   11:12     4:53:21
1632  Brian Hansford         M 30-34    186/256     5:04:40     1:05:17     1:37:10     2:14:27     2:55:49     3:34:22   11:12     4:53:22
1633  Andy McIlvain          M 30-34    187/256     4:57:50     1:02:01     1:32:41     2:09:46     2:52:59     3:31:46   11:12     4:53:27
1634  Aharon Hoopes          F 35-39     91/184     5:08:56     1:10:32     1:44:41     2:23:49     3:03:49     3:41:47   11:12     4:53:27
1635  Sean Northern          M 30-34    188/256     4:57:07       57:48     1:27:08     2:04:23     2:48:00     3:28:28   11:12     4:53:32
1636  Laura Labriola         F 30-34    105/189     5:09:11     1:13:19     1:45:43     2:23:07     3:04:24     3:39:39   11:12     4:53:38
1637  Vick Torres            M 45-49    117/171     4:57:23     1:04:13     1:37:47     2:17:10     2:59:04     3:34:31   11:13     4:53:44
1638  Amy Morris             F 35-39     93/184     5:04:26     1:07:24     1:40:24     2:19:33     3:02:01     3:37:41   11:13     4:53:48
1639  Laura Kadechuk         F 35-39     92/184     5:04:26     1:07:24     1:40:25     2:19:34     3:02:01     3:37:41   11:13     4:53:48
1640  Michele Brown          F 40-44     65/144     5:07:09     1:11:06     1:45:00     2:23:27     3:05:04     3:39:47   11:13     4:53:52
1641  Tina Keener            F 40-44     66/144     5:09:55     1:08:40     1:41:59     2:19:36     3:00:41     3:37:42   11:13     4:53:52
1642  Stephen Red Elk        M 40-44    176/241     4:59:10       59:06     1:27:52     2:07:23     2:49:32     3:28:38   11:13     4:53:53
1643  Randy Pinney           M 60-64      18/46     4:54:22     1:03:44     1:36:25     2:14:01     2:55:22     3:30:51   11:13     4:53:57
1644  Shawna Richardson      F 30-34    106/189     5:01:54     1:00:48     1:31:58     2:05:14     2:48:35     3:28:53   11:13     4:54:00
1645  Josh Richardson        M 25-29    152/208     5:01:54     1:00:47     1:31:59     2:05:14     2:48:35     3:28:54   11:13     4:54:00
1646  Barry Fagin            M 50-54    109/166     5:07:03     1:03:26     1:33:15     2:07:49     2:46:24     3:31:52   11:13     4:54:03
1647  Patrick Kenedy         M 30-34    189/256     4:57:18                 1:27:43     2:02:23     2:41:51     3:19:28   11:13     4:54:05
1648  Kim Mook               F 50-54      33/82     5:04:45     1:02:30     1:33:38     2:12:40     2:55:14     3:34:29   11:13     4:54:05
1649  Audra Kimbrell         F 20-24     67/125     5:04:57     1:07:11     1:38:43     2:16:05     2:58:27     3:35:03   11:14     4:54:09
1650  Whitney Emde           F 25-29    111/205     5:05:56     1:03:50     1:35:37     2:14:26     2:59:21     3:37:36   11:14     4:54:12
1651  Kari Landis            F 30-34    107/189     4:56:01     1:01:47     1:33:15     2:11:11     2:53:52     3:31:14   11:14     4:54:14
1652  Bert Johnson           M 55-59      51/95     4:54:37     1:03:21     1:36:53     2:16:27     2:59:31     3:36:12   11:14     4:54:24
1653  Andrade Jacqueline     F 30-34    108/189     5:09:13     1:01:26     1:34:17     2:13:06     2:57:21     3:35:55   11:14     4:54:24
1654  Krista Wheeler         F 25-29    112/205     4:57:50     1:07:00     1:38:32     2:16:02     2:58:08     3:36:10   11:14     4:54:25
1655  Josh Pulattie          M 25-29    153/208     5:08:49     1:07:49     1:41:42     2:20:25     3:02:30     3:37:34   11:14     4:54:29
1656  Annelise Poss          F 01-19      12/25     5:10:49     1:10:52     1:46:02     2:27:00     3:11:18     3:47:27   11:14     4:54:29
1657  Amber Crisp            F 35-39     94/184     4:57:57     1:06:59     1:38:32     2:16:01     2:58:08     3:36:10   11:15     4:54:32
1658  Jackson Hill           M 01-19      27/40     4:54:33       59:05     1:30:25     2:06:04     2:48:22     3:26:50   11:15     4:54:33
1659  Thomas Hill            M 45-49    118/171     4:54:34       59:06     1:30:25     2:06:05     2:48:22     3:26:50   11:15     4:54:33
1660  Maddie Day             F 20-24     68/125     4:56:26     1:01:03     1:32:35     2:13:47     2:59:17     3:38:10   11:15     4:54:40
1661  Karen Brandt           F 45-49     50/121     4:56:39     1:07:13     1:40:19     2:20:53     3:03:13     3:40:10   11:15     4:54:43
1662  Luis Aguilera          M 30-34    190/256     5:04:03     1:02:46     1:31:34     2:07:40     2:50:01     3:23:11   11:15     4:54:44
1663  Kelvin Reid            M 50-54    110/166     5:02:17     1:00:45     1:29:06     2:01:32     2:39:14     3:18:02   11:15     4:54:46
1664  Sherri King            F 45-49     51/121     5:00:38       57:46     1:27:23     2:09:40     2:53:47     3:32:51   11:15     4:54:47
1665  Kathleen Moore         F 40-44     67/144     5:05:45     1:05:47     1:35:25     2:10:01     2:51:52     3:28:41   11:15     4:54:52
1666  Janessa Murphy         F 20-24     69/125     4:56:42       56:02                 2:06:46     2:56:50     3:39:03   11:16     4:55:01
1667  Kirsten Walstad        F 40-44     68/144     5:05:10     1:06:05     1:39:07     2:16:30     2:59:43     3:37:22   11:16     4:55:07
1668  Erin Ambrose           F 25-29    113/205     5:06:19     1:04:41     1:37:31     2:15:06     2:57:03     3:35:03   11:16     4:55:12
1669  Kristin Atkinson       F 30-34    109/189     5:06:45     1:06:37     1:39:04     2:18:19     3:00:58     3:36:40   11:16     4:55:16
1670  Janelle English        F 40-44     69/144     5:06:45     1:06:37     1:39:04     2:18:19     3:00:58     3:36:42   11:16     4:55:16
1671  Kathryn Morris         F 25-29    114/205     4:57:57     1:10:27     1:45:06     2:25:16     3:07:46     3:42:53   11:16     4:55:20
1672  Robert Dedeke          M 70-74        1/7     5:06:39     1:03:07     1:34:13     2:12:57     2:54:27     3:32:06   11:16     4:55:21
1673  Brian Dedeke           M 40-44    177/241     5:06:40     1:03:08     1:34:13     2:12:57     2:54:27     3:31:57   11:16     4:55:21
1674  Jennifer Blair         F 35-39     95/184     5:08:34     1:07:32     1:44:03     2:22:36     3:04:33     3:41:04   11:16     4:55:23
1675  Ken Blasier            M 45-49    119/171     4:59:33       59:57     1:29:13     2:04:47     2:46:55     3:25:26   11:17     4:55:32
1676  Catina Anderson        F 35-39     96/184     4:55:34       26:04     1:11:13     2:01:50     2:49:57     3:38:01   11:17     4:55:34
1677  Leanna Ott             F 30-34    110/189     4:55:34       26:05     1:11:13     2:01:50     2:49:57     3:38:01   11:17     4:55:34
1678  Brandon Brasfield      M 25-29    154/208     5:08:39     1:02:19     1:32:53     2:07:38     2:46:03     3:23:29   11:17     4:55:37
1679  Rebecca Roach          F 20-24     70/125     5:05:26     1:04:57     1:36:49     2:14:36     2:56:45               11:17     4:55:38
1680  Joshua Ou              M 20-24    101/135     5:05:26     1:04:55     1:36:48     2:14:35     2:56:45     3:35:29   11:17     4:55:38
1681  Rachael Graddy         F 25-29    115/205     5:05:49     1:02:19     1:32:52     2:14:08     2:57:03     3:35:44   11:17     4:55:41
1682  Julia Ellis            F 45-49     52/121     5:05:30     1:07:07     1:41:31     2:20:57     3:04:13     3:40:45   11:17     4:55:42
1683  John Cockerell         M 25-29    155/208     5:07:28     1:05:01     1:35:57     2:13:02     2:55:32     3:33:57   11:17     4:55:42
1684  Alan Richardson        M 50-54    111/166     4:57:29     1:04:03     1:37:01     2:13:21     2:56:26     3:41:52   11:17     4:55:44
1685  Nick Trougakos         M 30-34    191/256     5:10:55     1:08:53     1:41:04     2:19:23     3:00:42     3:36:30   11:17     4:55:50
1686  Carolyn Jones          F 45-49     53/121     5:09:22     1:08:09     1:41:02     2:19:17     3:00:55     3:36:37   11:18     4:55:54
1687  Steven Propester       M 25-29    156/208     4:57:25       58:52     1:29:20     2:06:40     2:51:18     3:30:59   11:18     4:55:58
1688  Matthew Renz           M 20-24    102/135     4:58:06       51:15     1:19:38     2:00:32     2:48:23     3:30:22   11:18     4:55:59
1689  Stephen Rudd           M 25-29    157/208     5:07:16     1:01:06     1:32:51     2:14:04     2:57:51     3:36:20   11:18     4:56:00
1690  Mark Bove              M 50-54    112/166     4:58:32     1:00:22     1:31:13     2:11:11     2:57:09     3:36:39   11:18     4:56:04
1691  Noel Terrell           M 35-39    150/219     5:04:14     1:01:59     1:32:06     2:07:16     2:50:50     3:32:40   11:18     4:56:09
1692  Lindsay Robertson      F 25-29    116/205     5:07:57     1:05:48     1:38:46     2:19:04     3:05:15     3:41:05   11:19     4:56:21
1693  Julie Allen            F 40-44     70/144     5:04:56     1:06:57     1:40:30     2:20:49     3:06:57     3:43:09   11:19     4:56:31
1694  Celio Terrones         M 35-39    151/219     5:12:20     1:03:29     1:34:57     2:11:09     2:52:12     3:31:00   11:19     4:56:32
1695  Sarah Corstange        F 30-34    111/189     5:10:44     1:06:15     1:39:07     2:17:21     3:00:37     3:37:39   11:19     4:56:33
1696  Jennifer McElroy       F 20-24     71/125     4:56:34     1:25:46     1:53:51     2:26:58     3:06:07     3:41:36   11:19     4:56:34
1697  Kevin Lyon             M 40-44    178/241     5:05:27     1:07:02     1:38:42     2:16:24     2:58:52     3:36:55   11:19     4:56:35
1698  Briana Pang            F 25-29    117/205     5:14:21     1:04:31     1:36:29     2:15:06     2:59:05     3:37:44   11:19     4:56:35
1699  Chris Schnelle         M 35-39    152/219     5:12:32     1:09:34     1:42:07     2:20:27     3:04:08     3:39:48   11:19     4:56:36
1700  Michael Ruiz           M 25-29    158/208     5:14:21     1:04:31     1:36:29     2:15:06     2:59:06     3:37:44   11:19     4:56:36
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1701  Kirby Still            M 45-49    120/171     5:09:53     1:11:51     1:46:37     2:27:26     3:12:21     3:46:17   11:19     4:56:39
1702  William Hicks          M 35-39    153/219     5:06:17     1:03:16     1:35:41     2:13:32     2:56:26     3:34:37   11:19     4:56:40
1703  James Evans            M 40-44    179/241     5:09:05     1:06:35     1:40:58     2:20:04     3:03:06     3:38:27   11:19     4:56:42
1704  Sarah Alvarez          F 25-29    118/205     5:07:32     1:09:08     1:46:37     2:24:24     3:07:11     3:43:12   11:20     4:56:46
1705  Guy Peterson           M 30-34    192/256     5:06:26     1:09:05     1:40:48     2:18:22     3:00:51     3:37:20   11:20     4:56:48
1706  Terra Deupree          F 30-34    112/189     4:57:55       57:31     1:25:33     2:01:18     2:46:09     3:26:37   11:20     4:56:49
1707  Ronda Allen            F 45-49     54/121     5:02:49     1:08:18     1:41:12     2:19:26     3:00:46     3:36:57   11:20     4:56:55
1708  Tonya Hancock          F 35-39     97/184     5:05:33     1:01:38     1:31:32     2:08:57     2:49:49     3:31:06   11:20     4:56:56
1709  Xiao Tu                M 35-39    154/219     5:10:10     1:11:52     1:46:38     2:27:28     3:10:35     3:46:20   11:20     4:56:58
1710  John Hargrove          M 65-69       6/16     5:03:03     1:06:50     1:41:45     2:22:19     3:04:24     3:41:18   11:20     4:57:03
1711  Charlotte Emery        F 30-34    113/189     5:03:22     1:07:31     1:39:56     2:16:53     2:57:45     3:37:54   11:20     4:57:05
1712  Craig Watson           M 55-59      52/95     5:05:50     1:04:14     1:35:40     2:13:17     2:54:41     3:30:26   11:20     4:57:05
1713  Sarah Hites            F 45-49     55/121     5:08:46     1:08:02     1:42:32     2:20:06     3:03:44     3:41:17   11:21     4:57:12
1714  Brittany Lankford      F 25-29    119/205     5:05:30     1:05:42     1:38:10     2:16:59     2:59:24     3:35:30   11:21     4:57:13
1715  Alan Schmoyer          M 50-54    113/166     5:08:11     1:01:56     1:35:12     2:18:50     3:04:21     3:39:58   11:21     4:57:13
1716  April Murray           F 25-29    120/205     5:08:49     1:05:48     1:38:46     2:19:05     3:05:17     3:41:05   11:21     4:57:13
1717  Sandra Hanson          F 60-64       4/20     5:03:37     1:06:03     1:39:29     2:19:09     3:02:29     3:39:53   11:21     4:57:16
1718  Chris Rusler           M 25-29    159/208     4:57:27       59:14     1:30:50     2:10:10     2:54:04     3:32:50   11:21     4:57:20
1719  Sherrie Robbins        F 40-44     71/144     5:02:49     1:08:43     1:41:37     2:19:50     3:01:11     3:37:22   11:21     4:57:20
1720  Joshua Green           M 30-34    193/256     5:06:13     1:04:41     1:36:54     2:12:05     2:57:43               11:21     4:57:22
1721  Amy Wisniewski         F 40-44     72/144     5:10:29                 1:45:47     2:24:37     3:06:41     3:43:11   11:21     4:57:25
1722  Steven Chernausek      M 60-64      19/46     5:10:29                 1:45:47     2:24:37     3:06:41     3:43:11   11:21     4:57:25
1723  Robert Menti           M 45-49    121/171     5:04:36     1:04:46     1:38:59     2:16:03     2:56:22     3:35:02   11:21     4:57:29
1724  Cathy Bradford         F 55-59       7/32     5:09:34     1:07:30     1:41:34     2:20:53     3:02:21     3:38:15   11:21     4:57:29
1725  Stephen Hanscom        M 40-44    180/241     5:05:10     1:04:23     1:36:19     2:16:59     2:59:07     3:36:07   11:21     4:57:32
1726  Grant Kincannon        M 25-29    160/208     5:09:14     1:06:12     1:38:52     2:15:57     3:00:53     3:36:29   11:21     4:57:32
1727  Nadine Ta              F 35-39     98/184     5:07:23     1:04:13     1:36:51     2:16:26     3:04:07     3:40:58   11:21     4:57:33
1728  Thomas McBride         M 35-39    155/219     5:02:30     1:04:02     1:35:13     2:14:24     2:56:46     3:34:46   11:21     4:57:34
1729  Brian Bergerson        M 40-44    181/241     5:09:33     1:12:20     1:48:23     2:28:21     3:11:42     3:45:58   11:21     4:57:35
1730  Lois Parker            F 45-49     56/121     5:03:12       57:54     1:28:48     2:07:52     2:53:38     3:31:49   11:22     4:57:37
1731  Luis Nunes             M 30-34    194/256     5:02:59     1:02:11     1:32:50     2:09:19     2:50:54     3:31:06   11:22     4:57:39
1732  Julie Roberts          F 45-49     57/121     5:10:57     1:11:51     1:46:36     2:27:26     3:10:41     3:46:17   11:22     4:57:42
1733  Rachael Settles        F 30-34    114/189     5:02:48       57:17     1:27:11     2:07:31     2:52:32     3:34:06   11:22     4:57:43
1734  Maria Cacho            F 50-54      34/82     5:10:00     1:11:31     1:46:03     2:25:16     3:05:56     3:41:31   11:22     4:57:43
1735  Bill Phillips          M 55-59      53/95     5:10:31     1:07:17     1:40:46     2:19:55     3:02:07     3:39:34   11:22     4:57:44
1736  Kimi Chambers          F 40-44     73/144     5:11:00     1:11:51     1:44:35     2:23:26     3:05:52     3:42:32   11:22     4:57:45
1737  Warren Scipio          M 45-49    122/171     5:05:44       55:28     1:23:13     1:59:42     2:45:35     3:26:07   11:22     4:57:50
1738  Mary Hane              F 40-44     74/144     5:10:13     1:06:56     1:39:38     2:16:41     2:57:37     3:35:01   11:22     4:57:50
1739  Jennifer Feeny         F 30-34    115/189     5:04:06       59:08     1:28:40     2:05:42     2:46:35     3:29:50   11:22     4:57:55
1740  Chuck Doyle            M 30-34    195/256     5:07:02     1:06:13     1:38:39     2:15:12     2:56:56     3:34:13   11:22     4:58:00
1741  Aaron Claybaugh        M 35-39    156/219     5:08:44     1:07:51     1:39:50     2:17:29     3:00:23     3:38:12   11:22     4:58:01
1742  Molly Gates            F 20-24     72/125     5:05:49     1:04:56     1:38:13     2:17:10     2:59:29     3:36:30   11:23     4:58:02
1743  Sara Elder             F 25-29    121/205     5:09:12     1:04:46     1:36:53     2:15:35     2:58:46     3:36:29   11:23     4:58:06
1744  Todd Perry             M 35-39    157/219     5:09:12     1:04:46     1:36:53     2:15:35     2:58:45     3:36:29   11:23     4:58:06
1745  Dinah Harjo            F 20-24     73/125     5:05:48       59:29     1:27:36     1:59:16     2:33:48     3:04:06   11:23     4:58:07
1746  Clinton Burnett        M 25-29    161/208     5:16:39     1:00:06     1:29:33     2:05:20     2:48:12     3:27:41   11:23     4:58:13
1747  Glenn Bissonnette      M 55-59      54/95     5:10:47     1:03:36     1:33:43     2:09:39     2:52:13     3:40:16   11:23     4:58:17
1748  Margaret Shaw          F 55-59       8/32     5:13:17                 1:44:34     2:25:13     3:08:26     3:43:50   11:23     4:58:18
1749  James Masoner          M 40-44    182/241     5:00:25       57:11     1:24:09     1:59:31     2:38:30     3:18:12   11:23     4:58:23
1750  Pam Martin             F 45-49     58/121     5:08:38     1:05:37     1:37:58     2:16:29     2:57:08     3:34:36   11:24     4:58:34
1751  Emily Rischard         F 01-19      13/25     5:10:44     1:07:30     1:41:30     2:21:54     3:06:39     3:44:40   11:24     4:58:36
1752  Coale Jernigan         M 25-29    162/208     5:01:51     1:08:24     1:41:24     2:20:09     3:02:30     3:40:14   11:24     4:58:38
1753  Sarah Edwards          F 35-39     99/184     5:15:59     1:06:58     1:39:32     2:18:12     3:02:46     3:40:19   11:24     4:58:48
1754  Krupakar Revanna       M 65-69       7/16     4:59:54     1:05:19     1:40:07     2:18:35     3:03:35     3:41:10   11:24     4:58:49
1755  Kate Lewis             F 40-44     75/144     5:11:08     1:05:29     1:38:19     2:16:11     3:00:00     3:36:17   11:24     4:58:49
1756  Robin Massey           F 25-29    123/205     5:07:20     1:07:27     1:39:05     2:22:14     3:02:35     3:38:48   11:24     4:58:50
1757  Emily Gibson           F 25-29    122/205     5:07:20     1:07:26     1:39:05     2:22:13     3:02:35     3:38:47   11:24     4:58:50
1758  Byron Folkerts         M 55-59      55/95     5:09:46     1:05:49     1:36:50     2:15:06     2:57:09     3:34:58   11:24     4:58:51
1759  Kimberly Beneke        F 25-29    124/205     5:10:56     1:07:03     1:41:44     2:21:54     3:05:48     3:42:16   11:25     4:58:54
1760  Kris Starr             M 30-34    196/256     5:10:35     1:05:10     1:35:15     2:15:01     2:59:06     3:37:04   11:25     4:59:00
1761  Don Grigsby            M 35-39    158/219     5:05:45       59:09     1:28:16     2:04:07     2:48:09     3:29:39   11:25     4:59:09
1762  Suki Virk              F 30-34    116/189     5:12:23     1:11:50     1:46:36     2:27:26     3:10:40     3:46:17   11:25     4:59:09
1763  Jordy Branam           M 20-24    103/135     5:05:11     1:01:17     1:30:00     2:08:15     2:56:50     3:39:48   11:25     4:59:11
1764  Stormy Phillips        M 30-34    197/256     5:12:23     1:11:52     1:46:38     2:27:28     3:10:42     3:46:19   11:25     4:59:11
1765  Steven Buckley         M 45-49    123/171     5:16:03     1:09:00     1:42:39     2:22:52     3:03:56     3:39:16   11:25     4:59:12
1766  Diana Moore            F 25-29    125/205     5:12:26     1:09:11     1:42:37     2:21:35     3:05:14     3:41:55   11:25     4:59:13
1767  Jerry Genzer           M 50-54    114/166     5:08:22     1:07:44     1:40:08     2:19:17     3:04:19     3:41:52   11:25     4:59:14
1768  Scott Dawson           M 30-34    198/256     5:08:09     1:00:17     1:29:24     2:05:05     2:52:00     3:34:44   11:25     4:59:15
1769  Mansour Koosha         M 75-99        2/6     4:59:38                 1:41:58     2:22:32     3:05:48     3:42:03   11:25     4:59:20
1770  Nick Stefanko          M 25-29    163/208     5:01:10     1:02:06     1:33:18     2:10:03     2:53:28     3:36:09   11:26     4:59:23
1771  Natalie Maxwell        F 40-44     76/144     5:10:49     1:03:04     1:34:15     2:11:57     2:55:51     3:33:33   11:26     4:59:29
1772  Janet Studnicka        F 40-44     77/144     5:11:10     1:06:24     1:39:16     2:19:15     3:03:01     3:40:17   11:26     4:59:36
1773  Mitchel De La Rosa     M 20-24    104/135     5:12:10     1:04:20     1:37:16     2:16:52     3:01:04     3:37:35   11:26     4:59:42
1774  Robyn Baldridge        F 35-39    100/184     5:00:43     1:09:09     1:38:14     2:22:14     3:04:51     3:40:40   11:27     4:59:47
1775  Atoria Medler          F 20-24     74/125     5:00:43       58:29     1:30:03     2:09:53     2:56:03     3:35:19   11:27     4:59:48
1776  James Wesson           M 55-59      56/95     5:02:29     1:10:27     1:45:24     2:25:17     3:07:46     3:42:52   11:27     4:59:51
1777  Gordon Nichols         M 40-44    183/241     5:01:59     1:09:03     1:43:47     2:22:59     3:05:55     3:40:35   11:27     4:59:54
1778  Franklin Gray          M 50-54    115/166     5:09:34     1:02:09     1:34:05     2:13:31     2:57:41     3:36:42   11:27     4:59:54
1779  Denise Mitchell        F 50-54      35/82     5:10:56     1:05:47     1:37:54     2:17:25     3:01:48     3:39:22   11:27     4:59:58
1780  Jamie Wedlake          F 30-34    117/189     5:14:53     1:01:27     1:34:18     2:13:06     2:57:26     3:35:56   11:27     5:00:03
1781  Kyla Walker            F 25-29    126/205     5:07:04       59:21     1:28:58     2:04:46     2:46:12     3:24:34   11:27     5:00:06
1782  Ashley Barb            F 25-29    127/205     5:10:14     1:01:11     1:32:58     2:11:00     2:55:24     3:35:58   11:27     5:00:11
1783  Susan Bellows          F 55-59       9/32     5:02:08     1:00:13     1:31:38     2:10:40     2:56:07     3:37:50   11:28     5:00:23
1784  Mike Hall              M 40-44    184/241     5:03:04     1:10:42     1:45:07     2:25:18     3:07:46     3:42:54   11:28     5:00:28
1785  Chris Clay             M 45-49    124/171     5:14:51     1:09:15     1:41:58     2:21:41     3:04:46     3:41:23   11:28     5:00:28
1786  Billie Bethel          F 40-44     78/144     5:08:38     1:04:47     1:39:05     2:15:26     3:02:19     3:39:53   11:28     5:00:30
1787  Beth Robson            F 25-29    128/205     5:10:56     1:04:12     1:38:33     2:15:31     2:55:37     3:33:26   11:28     5:00:35
1788  Robert Wagner          M 40-44    185/241     5:10:30     1:04:17     1:36:10     2:17:26     3:00:36     3:38:39   11:28     5:00:37
1789  Dan Fryman             M 50-54    116/166     5:05:50       57:26     1:26:00     2:03:17     2:48:39     3:30:18   11:29     5:00:39
1790  Leslie Clary           F 30-34    118/189     5:14:55     1:08:40     1:42:31     2:25:09     3:07:46     3:43:50   11:29     5:00:41
1791  Angie Spradlin         F 45-49     59/121     5:14:56     1:08:40     1:42:31     2:25:09     3:07:46     3:43:50   11:29     5:00:42
1792  Troy Daley             M 35-39    159/219     5:11:01     1:02:54     1:34:22     2:13:05     2:53:13     3:33:29   11:29     5:00:44
1793  Sheila Sisemore        F 40-44     79/144     5:03:56       56:36     1:25:59     2:01:48     2:49:23     3:33:28   11:29     5:00:48
1794  Kristen Wolever        F 25-29    129/205     5:12:53     1:05:26     1:38:35     2:17:18     3:02:51     3:41:39   11:29     5:00:53
1795  Jay Adams              M 25-29    164/208     5:08:10     1:03:21     1:33:24     2:09:14     2:50:33     3:33:16   11:29     5:00:58
1796  Amber Gonyea           F 20-24     75/125     5:08:01     1:05:12     1:38:37     2:18:40     3:04:19     3:43:58   11:30     5:01:06
1797  Kim Miller             F 40-44     80/144     5:01:21                   27:36     1:29:18     2:33:21     3:19:11   11:30     5:01:21
1798  David Kelley           M 01-19      28/40     5:14:31     1:06:31     1:38:12     2:15:09     2:55:58     3:33:39   11:30     5:01:25
1799  Forrest Carlile        M 50-54    117/166     5:02:07       56:48     1:26:52     2:07:15                 3:43:11   11:30     5:01:26
1800  George Lawrence        M 35-39    160/219     5:09:39     1:05:56     1:35:53     2:20:46     3:02:55     3:42:27   11:31     5:01:34
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1801  Kiersten Brown         F 20-24     76/125     5:15:10     1:11:05     1:46:16     2:27:05     3:10:20     3:45:57   11:31     5:01:35
1802  Mary Migliorini        F 60-64       5/20     5:10:19     1:07:01     1:42:08     2:24:38     3:09:43     3:45:57   11:31     5:01:38
1803  Chris Liebman          M 40-44    186/241     5:20:45     1:04:37     1:37:16     2:17:34     3:01:17     3:40:36   11:31     5:01:42
1804  Jan Calderon           M 30-34    199/256     5:05:50     1:01:21     1:31:06     2:09:17     2:57:40     3:38:45   11:31     5:01:43
1805  Jennifer Thomas        F 30-34    119/189     5:05:51     1:01:21     1:31:07     2:09:39     2:57:40     3:38:44   11:31     5:01:43
1806  Jerry Glasgow          M 55-59      57/95     5:07:21       57:57     1:27:53     2:12:41     2:59:09     3:38:39   11:31     5:01:48
1807  Bill Young             M 45-49    125/171     5:19:39     1:08:19     1:42:15     2:20:32                 3:36:28   11:32     5:01:59
1808  Leydy Lopez            F 20-24     77/125     5:05:59       58:03     1:28:17     2:09:09     2:56:28     3:37:47   11:32     5:02:04
1809  Shanece Caldwell       F 35-39    101/184     5:14:22     1:07:22     1:41:23     2:20:47     3:06:39     3:45:32   11:32     5:02:06
1810  Alan Gray              M 50-54    118/166     5:10:27     1:03:15     1:32:58     2:11:17     2:57:30     3:41:10   11:32     5:02:10
1811  Desi Stoops            M 40-44    187/241     5:15:41     1:07:06     1:40:15     2:23:42     3:07:58     3:45:55   11:32     5:02:12
1812  Amanda Willis          F 30-34    120/189     5:09:49       59:39     1:31:55     2:11:41     2:55:13     3:35:59   11:32     5:02:16
1813  David Loewer           M 60-64      20/46     5:15:51     1:11:23     1:46:39     2:26:48     3:10:23     3:46:18   11:32     5:02:17
1814  Jerri Campbell         F 35-39    102/184     5:10:45     1:00:53     1:31:54     2:11:17     2:56:09     3:37:36   11:33     5:02:24
1815  Michelle Barker        F 30-34    121/189     5:13:47     1:06:16     1:41:12     2:21:29     3:06:10     3:45:16   11:33     5:02:32
1816  John Jackson           M 60-64      21/46     5:04:26       51:13     1:19:29     1:55:37     2:42:36     3:30:03   11:33     5:02:33
1817  Abigail Mishler        F 20-24     78/125     5:18:25     1:16:07     1:49:30     2:30:19     3:12:10     3:47:32   11:33     5:02:34
1818  Jeffrey Mishler        M 25-29    165/208     5:18:25     1:16:07     1:49:30     2:30:18     3:12:10     3:47:32   11:33     5:02:34
1819  Nicholas Warner        M 30-34    200/256     5:03:44       55:40     1:23:29     1:56:07     2:36:02     3:16:10   11:33     5:02:38
1820  Richard Vaillant       M 50-54    119/166     5:03:13       59:17     1:29:00     2:04:25     2:49:24     3:27:11   11:33     5:02:47
1821  Justin Bowers          M 25-29    166/208     5:12:15       56:11     1:26:45     2:07:15     2:53:15     3:37:52   11:34     5:02:59
1822  Jana Gregory           F 20-24     79/125     5:12:30       58:05     1:30:29     2:10:54     2:57:26     3:40:28   11:34     5:03:00
1823  Philip Knous           M 25-29    167/208     5:09:42       59:43     1:29:31     2:07:24     2:52:03     3:34:39   11:35     5:03:22
1824  Anhthi Tran            F 35-39    103/184     5:16:00     1:11:46     1:46:45     2:28:03     3:11:15     3:47:00   11:35     5:03:22
1825  Daniel Dawson          M 50-54    120/166     5:16:44     1:07:22     1:40:34     2:20:48     3:05:03     3:46:15   11:35     5:03:35
1826  Corrie Degraffenreid   F 20-24     80/125     5:14:33     1:06:58     1:41:41                 3:09:56     3:48:43   11:36     5:03:43
1827  Ashley Carrillo        F 25-29    130/205     5:09:29     1:05:12     1:37:49     2:17:47     3:00:00     3:39:33   11:36     5:03:45
1828  Robin Headrick         F 35-39    104/184     5:09:29                 1:37:49     2:17:47     3:00:00     3:39:33   11:36     5:03:45
1829  Michael Van Antwerp    M 35-39    161/219     5:20:37     1:10:14     1:44:10     2:23:31     3:06:52     3:45:17   11:36     5:03:45
1830  James Lanier           M 55-59      58/95     5:06:29     1:07:07     1:42:06     2:21:46     3:11:43     3:47:03   11:36     5:03:51
1831  Edward Collins         M 40-44    188/241     5:14:40     1:08:45     1:40:37     2:17:16     2:59:37     3:37:30   11:36     5:03:54
1832  Carey Kimberley        F 40-44     81/144     5:05:42     1:02:04     1:35:24     2:15:35     2:57:00     3:35:59   11:36     5:04:07
1833  Timothy Kelley         M 25-29    168/208     5:04:23     1:09:31     1:42:54     2:21:21     3:07:30     3:46:05   11:36     5:04:08
1834  Phillip Griffith       M 45-49    126/171     5:15:13     1:08:12     1:42:05     2:21:01     3:02:57     3:40:01   11:37     5:04:10
1835  Ellen Reeder           F 50-54      36/82     5:16:29     1:05:46     1:37:23     2:15:14     2:59:37     3:38:30   11:37     5:04:11
1836  Robin Blosser          F 45-49     60/121     5:04:58     1:04:21     1:38:34     2:22:49     3:07:23     3:47:33   11:37     5:04:13
1837  Paul MacDonald         M 50-54    121/166     5:15:14     1:08:27     1:42:19     2:21:14     3:03:11     3:40:16   11:37     5:04:24
1838  David Latham           M 55-59      59/95     5:19:12     1:06:15     1:40:00     2:21:53     3:05:17     3:43:10   11:37     5:04:28
1839  Ricky Buettner         M 30-34    201/256     5:16:18     1:07:15     1:40:16     2:20:03     3:04:05     3:42:50   11:37     5:04:29
1840  Geoff Reese            M 50-54    122/166     5:15:35     1:08:59     1:43:30     2:22:31     3:06:23     3:42:36   11:37     5:04:32
1841  Andy Roop              M 35-39    162/219     5:08:21     1:02:48     1:34:55     2:11:39     2:54:49     3:38:36   11:38     5:04:35
1842  Robert McMillan        M 30-34    202/256     5:11:18       58:20     1:27:54     2:04:18     2:46:17     3:34:28   11:38     5:04:36
1843  Catherine Hampton      F 35-39    105/184     5:16:43     1:06:33     1:38:53     2:18:54     3:02:30     3:44:06   11:38     5:04:46
1844  Andi Kennedy           F 30-34    122/189     5:16:51     1:06:33     1:38:52     2:18:54     3:02:30     3:44:06   11:38     5:04:53
1845  Jennifer Pucket        F 30-34    123/189     5:18:07     1:11:54     1:46:42     2:27:02     3:10:13     3:46:09   11:38     5:04:54
1846  Melissa Brevetti       F 30-34    124/189     5:16:10     1:06:16     1:41:10     2:21:28     3:06:09     3:45:16   11:38     5:04:56
1847  Dara Peterson          F 25-29    131/205     5:10:30     1:05:14     1:38:15     2:18:02     3:00:21     3:39:50   11:38     5:04:57
1848  James Maddox           M 50-54    123/166     5:19:25                 1:47:17     2:26:04     3:04:44     3:41:40   11:39     5:05:04
1849  Tyler Gipson           M 30-34    203/256     5:17:15     1:08:08     1:41:56     2:21:48     3:05:04     3:43:13   11:39     5:05:06
1850  Kendall Gipson         F 30-34    125/189     5:17:15     1:08:08     1:41:57     2:21:48     3:05:04     3:43:14   11:39     5:05:07
1851  Sierra Nance           F 30-34    126/189     5:20:40     1:11:08     1:45:57     2:29:46     3:13:32     3:48:14   11:39     5:05:08
1852  Karl Hertel            M 20-24    105/135     5:08:17       57:01     1:26:49     2:04:54     2:48:37     3:31:23   11:39     5:05:16
1853  Christina Kraft        F 30-34    127/189     5:11:04     1:04:29     1:36:46     2:16:35     3:00:44     3:39:03   11:39     5:05:16
1854  David Atkins           M 50-54    124/166     5:12:49     1:02:19     1:32:53     2:13:40     2:58:27     3:41:23   11:39     5:05:18
1855  Paige Cloud            F 20-24     81/125     5:17:41     1:06:01     1:41:37     2:22:27     3:08:58     3:46:05   11:39     5:05:22
1856  Christopher Burdick    M 50-54    125/166     5:14:22     1:02:46     1:35:33     2:15:46     3:01:12     3:41:49   11:40     5:05:31
1857  Sonal Patel            F 20-24     82/125     5:10:29     1:02:46     1:34:56     2:15:33     3:06:58     3:43:12   11:40     5:05:33
1858  Kara Walker            F 25-29    132/205     5:23:18     1:15:25     1:49:13     2:28:37     3:12:53     3:49:08   11:40     5:05:33
1859  Misty Stiger           F 25-29    133/205     5:23:19     1:15:25     1:49:13     2:28:37     3:12:54     3:49:08   11:40     5:05:33
1860  Jennifer Erwin         F 30-34    128/189     5:16:46     1:11:45     1:48:57     2:33:28     3:17:43     3:52:09   11:40     5:05:36
1861  Sheila Miller          F 35-39    106/184     5:17:52     1:07:21     1:41:22     2:21:38     3:04:32     3:45:55   11:40     5:05:36
1862  Debbie Vochatzer       F 45-49     61/121     5:14:20     1:09:39     1:44:58     2:29:00     3:12:48     3:50:48   11:40     5:05:41
1863  Stephanie Crider       F 45-49     62/121     5:15:56     1:09:34     1:42:55     2:22:50     3:06:35     3:44:30   11:40     5:05:53
1864  Charlotte Freeman      F 35-39    107/184     5:15:56     1:09:36     1:42:55     2:22:50     3:06:35     3:44:31   11:40     5:05:53
1865  Jacquelyn Miller       F 50-54      37/82     5:20:51     1:11:57     1:45:47     2:24:28     3:08:49     3:44:24   11:41     5:05:54
1866  David Heim             M 50-54    126/166     5:20:51     1:11:58     1:45:47     2:24:27     3:08:49     3:44:23   11:41     5:05:54
1867  Chantal Picley         F 45-49     63/121     5:19:25     1:11:39     1:46:50     2:27:16     3:10:44     3:47:36   11:41     5:05:59
1868  Karin Dyer             F 45-49     64/121     5:06:11     1:10:27     1:44:52     2:15:08     3:14:00     3:48:40   11:41     5:06:01
1869  Alec Dyer              M 01-19      29/40     5:06:12     1:10:26     1:44:51     2:15:08     3:13:59     3:48:39   11:41     5:06:01
1870  Colleen Wilson         F 35-39    108/184     5:20:53     1:09:36     1:43:54     2:23:33     3:08:24     3:44:46   11:41     5:06:06
1871  Victoria Haght         F 45-49     65/121     5:07:38     1:10:07     1:44:43     2:25:44     3:09:45     3:47:10   11:41     5:06:10
1872  Brandie Bennett        F 35-39    109/184     5:14:28     1:04:45     1:36:42     2:15:26     3:02:20     3:40:46   11:42     5:06:20
1873  Adrienne Fox           F 20-24     83/125     5:12:32     1:03:31     1:35:26     2:14:07     3:00:26     3:41:01   11:42     5:06:29
1874  Sue Bement             F 30-34    129/189     5:21:05     1:09:44     1:44:23     2:25:33     3:08:46     3:45:06   11:42     5:06:42
1875  Jason Bement           M 30-34    204/256     5:21:05     1:09:44     1:44:22     2:25:32     3:08:45     3:45:05   11:42     5:06:42
1876  Robert Ireland         M 45-49    127/171     5:18:55     1:11:24     1:40:47     2:15:58     2:57:52     3:39:00   11:42     5:06:43
1877  Max Carriveau          M 40-44    189/241     5:17:16     1:00:41     1:32:52     2:12:57     2:57:28     3:37:56   11:43     5:06:51
1878  Daniel Haight          M 50-54    127/166     5:08:19     1:10:45     1:45:08     2:26:22     3:11:24     3:48:40   11:43     5:06:52
1879  Stanley Carrier        M 50-54    128/166     5:07:40     1:09:24     1:45:26     2:30:18     3:20:24     3:59:03   11:43     5:06:58
1880  Mike Vermeulen         M 35-39    163/219     5:10:48     1:07:24     1:41:22     2:19:30     3:00:21     3:39:39   11:43     5:07:00
1881  Jonathan Allen         M 45-49    128/171     5:09:23     1:06:01     1:37:08     2:16:27     2:58:20     3:40:48   11:43     5:07:04
1882  Erik Livingston        M 25-29    169/208     5:19:24     1:04:00     1:35:20     2:13:25     2:58:54     3:41:45   11:43     5:07:09
1883  Jennifer Davis         F 40-44     82/144     5:20:29     1:14:01     1:49:22     2:31:33     3:17:40     3:54:52   11:44     5:07:13
1884  James Wick             M 60-64      22/46     5:20:38     1:13:06     1:48:13     2:28:43     3:11:50     3:47:33   11:44     5:07:13
1885  Katrina Chalfant       F 20-24     84/125     5:16:32     1:00:46     1:32:11     2:14:22     2:57:58     3:42:52   11:44     5:07:15
1886  Mitchell Tillison      M 30-34    205/256     5:18:33     1:06:45     1:38:42     2:14:02     2:55:03     3:34:19   11:44     5:07:18
1887  Katie Hendrickson      F 30-34    130/189     5:09:46     1:13:37     1:48:34     2:29:44     3:13:09     3:49:08   11:44     5:07:21
1888  Lee Matlock            M 25-29    170/208     5:09:48     1:13:41     1:48:47     2:29:44     3:13:09     3:49:11   11:44     5:07:24
1889  Shelly Flanary         F 40-44     83/144     5:13:51     1:00:01     1:31:32     2:10:44     2:58:45     3:39:10   11:44     5:07:37
1890  Alisha Walker          F 25-29    134/205     5:17:47                             2:25:14     3:11:55     3:49:03   11:45     5:07:39
1891  Matthew Styers         M 20-24    106/135     5:16:55     1:07:26     1:40:28     2:19:06     3:00:40     3:39:01   11:45     5:07:40
1892  Amber Brandt           F 25-29    135/205     5:17:38     1:07:19     1:41:32     2:20:58     3:07:03     3:45:57   11:45     5:07:51
1893  Terri Caruso           F 40-44     84/144     5:15:03     1:05:13     1:38:37     2:18:40     3:04:19     3:43:58   11:46     5:08:07
1894  Amanda Black           F 30-34    131/189     5:21:38     1:16:01     1:48:39     2:27:14     3:09:25     3:44:51   11:46     5:08:11
1895  Santosh Prabhu         M 55-59      60/95     5:25:05     1:01:48     1:34:23     2:10:46     2:58:37     3:39:33   11:46     5:08:11
1896  Sue Lyn Tan            F 20-24     85/125     5:19:40     1:04:48     1:38:20     2:20:13     3:07:37     3:45:37   11:46     5:08:12
1897  Reagan Jacobs          F 35-39    110/184     5:23:23     1:08:33     1:43:57     2:25:36     3:10:10     3:48:50   11:46     5:08:14
1898  Leigh Kitsmiller       F 35-39    111/184     5:23:24     1:08:32     1:43:54     2:25:35     3:10:10     3:48:47   11:46     5:08:15
1899  Courtney Guthrie       F 35-39    113/184     5:10:16     1:05:29     1:38:15     2:19:12     3:06:57     3:45:19   11:46     5:08:17
1900  Stacy Avery            F 35-39    112/184     5:10:16     1:05:29     1:38:14     2:19:12     3:06:57     3:45:19   11:46     5:08:17
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1901  Gordon Ceniceros       M 40-44    190/241     5:20:27     1:07:28     1:41:30     2:20:40     3:02:22     3:38:26   11:46     5:08:19
1902  Ryan Miller            M 30-34    206/256     5:26:59     1:10:50     1:45:55     2:28:12     3:12:59     3:49:45   11:48     5:09:04
1903  Arthur Hoopes          M 35-39    164/219     5:24:36     1:11:06     1:44:42     2:23:51     3:05:25     3:41:57   11:48     5:09:07
1904  Kim Soap               F 45-49     66/121     5:11:06     1:07:15     1:41:23     2:22:35     3:06:56     3:45:33   11:48     5:09:10
1905  Crystal Hill           F 35-39    114/184     5:24:02     1:08:24     1:42:45     2:26:48     3:10:44     3:48:47   11:48     5:09:14
1906  Tim Perkins            M 45-49    129/171     5:25:04       59:56     1:29:56     2:05:50     2:48:21     3:30:14   11:48     5:09:18
1907  John Tassey            M 55-59      61/95     5:13:25     1:08:05     1:40:52     2:19:17     3:03:19     3:43:43   11:48     5:09:19
1908  Lisa Humphrey          F 40-44     85/144     5:21:07     1:07:02     1:42:43     2:22:14     3:08:57     3:45:56   11:48     5:09:20
1909  Kevin Ellis            M 40-44    191/241     5:12:36     1:06:09     1:39:06     2:19:01     3:05:46     3:46:40   11:49     5:09:23
1910  Nick Davis             M 20-24    107/135     5:18:45       54:40     1:22:28     2:04:20     2:56:23     3:36:09   11:49     5:09:27
1911  Ashlee Brundage        F 25-29    136/205     5:23:49     1:10:12     1:44:57     2:28:48     3:13:29     3:50:49   11:49     5:09:27
1912  Krystle Dalke          F 30-34    132/189     5:23:49     1:10:11     1:44:56     2:28:47     3:13:28     3:50:48   11:49     5:09:27
1913  Brooks Severson        F 30-34    133/189     5:23:49     1:10:11     1:44:56     2:28:47     3:13:29     3:50:49   11:49     5:09:27
1914  Anthony Robb           M 30-34    207/256     5:18:04     1:00:40     1:29:49     2:11:04     3:01:58     3:41:51   11:49     5:09:31
1915  Nick Meyer             M 35-39    165/219     5:16:49     1:14:50     1:49:44     2:32:59     3:18:14     3:54:36   11:49     5:09:33
1916  Rachel Meyer           F 35-39    115/184     5:16:49     1:14:51     1:49:44     2:32:59     3:18:13     3:54:37   11:49     5:09:33
1917  Chris Bohannon         M 50-54    129/166     5:27:21     1:15:58     1:51:32     2:33:25     3:15:42     3:50:58   11:49     5:09:33
1918  Melissa Adams          F 35-39    116/184     5:14:54     1:11:29     1:45:02     2:25:08     3:07:44     3:46:30   11:49     5:09:38
1919  Michelle Sarno         F 35-39    117/184     5:21:51     1:11:22     1:45:52     2:27:55     3:11:08     3:44:25   11:49     5:09:44
1920  Michael Ritchie        M 35-39    166/219     5:09:49     1:19:30     2:00:21     2:50:03     3:30:39     4:03:00   11:49     5:09:45
1921  Kim Gregory            F 50-54      38/82     5:21:51     1:11:22     1:45:52     2:26:46     3:06:58     3:44:25   11:49     5:09:45
1922  Curtis Scott           M 45-49    130/171     5:10:04     1:16:54     1:56:21     2:39:24     3:23:24     3:58:08   11:50     5:09:50
1923  Kelly Lout             F 45-49     67/121     5:25:03     1:03:21     1:36:07     2:15:45     3:01:58     3:44:00   11:50     5:09:56
1924  Mark Fields            M 30-34    208/256     5:19:06     1:07:49     1:39:33     2:17:16     3:02:52     3:39:14   11:50     5:10:03
1925  Kent Spitz             M 50-54    130/166     5:19:16     1:07:05     1:38:29     2:22:17     3:10:49     3:49:14   11:50     5:10:06
1926  Colleen Gammon         F 50-54      39/82     5:24:08     1:11:01     1:46:25     2:28:35     3:12:56     3:50:10   11:50     5:10:06
1927  Jason Carlson          M 20-24    108/135     5:21:05     1:02:19     1:35:43     2:11:51     2:53:20     3:40:58   11:50     5:10:07
1928  Brian Roberson         M 40-44    192/241     5:27:03     1:03:26     1:35:18     2:16:40     3:03:10     3:45:35   11:50     5:10:11
1929  Scott Young            M 50-54    131/166     5:17:08     1:04:55     1:37:25     2:16:24     3:01:57     3:44:05   11:51     5:10:16
1930  Melissa Kinyon         F 25-29    137/205     5:20:28     1:10:51     1:44:59     2:24:42     3:09:22     3:51:29   11:51     5:10:21
1931  Jennifer Stuteville    F 35-39    118/184     5:17:19     1:02:05     1:35:32     2:20:38     3:07:19     3:46:28   11:51     5:10:30
1932  Kim Reeves             F 35-39    119/184     5:10:38     1:10:46     1:45:17     2:13:00     3:12:18     3:48:17   11:51     5:10:32
1933  Julie Adams            F 35-39    120/184     5:10:38     1:10:45     1:45:16     2:13:00     3:12:25     3:48:17   11:51     5:10:32
1934  Scott Hein             M 35-39    167/219     5:20:01     1:09:47     1:46:25     2:26:00     3:09:50     3:49:16   11:51     5:10:32
1935  Kari Ransdell          F 20-24     86/125     5:20:56     1:07:09     1:40:47     2:20:59     3:07:29     3:46:12   11:51     5:10:35
1936  Shelli Smith           F 25-29    138/205     5:20:56     1:07:09     1:40:46     2:20:59     3:05:55     3:44:11   11:51     5:10:35
1937  Larry Skinner          M 50-54    132/166     5:24:24     1:09:21     1:48:39     2:27:15     3:09:25     3:44:53   11:52     5:10:59
1938  Kasi Bickerstaff       F 25-29    139/205     5:19:46     1:04:22     1:37:28     2:20:56     3:07:57     3:47:23   11:52     5:11:00
1939  Karl Rysted            M 50-54    133/166     5:23:18     1:07:18     1:41:21     2:21:39     3:03:12     3:36:13   11:52     5:11:02
1940  Kara Young             F 35-39    121/184     5:18:04       58:33     1:27:41     2:02:30     2:42:46     3:22:24   11:53     5:11:09
1941  Valerie McKee          F 25-29    140/205     5:24:29     1:15:16     1:48:44     2:26:33     3:10:03     3:46:28   11:53     5:11:16
1942  Rebecca Henderson      F 35-39    122/184     5:24:31     1:14:01     1:49:23     2:31:33     3:17:26     3:54:52   11:53     5:11:16
1943  Liz Rylko              F 30-34    134/189     5:17:27     1:03:45     1:37:51     2:19:55     3:07:12     3:47:06   11:53     5:11:18
1944  April Meyer            F 25-29    141/205     5:24:36     1:11:50     1:46:36     2:27:26     3:10:40     3:50:34   11:53     5:11:21
1945  Leslie Driskill Quinal F 25-29    142/205     5:16:43     1:07:08     1:40:15     2:19:47     3:09:40     3:47:42   11:54     5:11:38
1946  Craig Quinalty         M 30-34    209/256     5:16:43     1:07:09     1:40:15     2:19:47     3:09:40     3:47:41   11:54     5:11:38
1947  Ben Harper             M 20-24    109/135     5:29:28     1:12:25     1:47:14     2:28:03     3:10:25     3:47:50   11:54     5:11:39
1948  Samuel Brineman        M 01-19      30/40     5:24:22     1:04:12     1:34:21     2:22:17     3:02:23     3:44:19   11:54     5:11:44
1949  John Brineman          M 55-59      62/95     5:24:22     1:04:12     1:34:21     2:22:16     3:02:25     3:44:22   11:54     5:11:44
1950  Jerry Longcrier        M 50-54    134/166     5:22:20     1:18:00     1:54:50     2:38:33     3:22:57     3:59:31   11:54     5:11:52
1951  Chau Smith             F 60-64       6/20     5:22:21     1:02:05     1:33:32     2:11:55     2:56:49     3:38:47   11:54     5:11:56
1952  Thomas Meza            M 25-29    171/208     5:23:28                 1:46:51     2:26:27     3:09:48     3:45:12   11:55     5:12:08
1953  Matt Peterson          M 45-49    131/171     5:12:18     1:14:11     1:49:44     2:33:21     3:19:38     3:58:43   11:55     5:12:10
1954  Daniel Dunderman       M 45-49    132/171     5:28:12     1:13:40     1:48:25     2:31:08     3:16:18     3:53:31   11:55     5:12:13
1955  Tamika Crissup         F 30-34    135/189     5:16:10       54:44     1:21:51     1:53:14     2:27:41     3:14:32   11:55     5:12:14
1956  Martina Williamson     F 45-49     68/121     5:27:54     1:07:22     1:42:09     2:27:20     3:11:17     3:50:47   11:55     5:12:14
1957  James Snell            M 50-54    135/166     5:18:48     1:07:32     1:42:18     2:24:10     3:07:02     3:46:17   11:55     5:12:15
1958  Michael Hamlin         M 45-49    133/171     5:29:11     1:10:50     1:46:25     2:26:07     3:10:20     3:49:23   11:55     5:12:20
1959  Adi McCasland          F 35-39    123/184     5:16:10     1:07:24     1:40:54     2:22:52     3:10:40     3:52:02   11:55     5:12:22
1960  Tyler Barrett          M 20-24    110/135     5:23:28     1:09:42     1:41:59     2:20:43     3:08:23     3:46:27   11:55     5:12:23
1961  Sarah Selby            F 30-34    136/189     5:25:27     1:16:51     1:54:46     2:37:37     3:23:39     3:59:42   11:56     5:12:27
1962  Wendy Moskowitz        F 55-59      10/32     5:23:15     1:05:46     1:40:52     2:22:33     3:08:41     3:48:47   11:56     5:12:28
1963  Rebel Nelson           F 45-49     69/121     5:25:43     1:11:53     1:46:36     2:27:28     3:10:42     3:46:22   11:56     5:12:29
1964  Allison Kirby          F 35-39    124/184     5:24:49     1:07:19     1:41:21     2:21:37     3:06:31     3:46:24   11:56     5:12:31
1965  Melissa Tolman         F 25-29    143/205     5:22:59     1:08:41     1:41:38     2:20:07     3:05:36     3:46:35   11:56     5:12:34
1966  Natalie Van Kull       F 20-24     87/125     5:14:18     1:06:02     1:40:16     2:21:49     3:08:27     3:46:24   11:56     5:12:37
1967  Nancy Owens            F 25-29    144/205     5:26:31     1:08:09     1:41:57     2:22:28     3:10:30     3:50:29   11:56     5:12:41
1968  Kimberlie Clyma        F 40-44     86/144     5:26:04     1:13:07     1:48:46     2:29:58     3:15:55     3:53:54   11:56     5:12:48
1969  Monica James           F 25-29    145/205     5:29:52     1:13:47     1:49:10     2:32:06     3:17:15     3:54:13   11:56     5:12:48
1970  Mary Allison           F 45-49     70/121     5:26:06     1:13:08     1:48:46     2:29:59     3:15:55     3:53:54   11:56     5:12:50
1971  Mellisa Rock           F 30-34    137/189     5:18:43     1:17:26     1:53:51     2:34:37     3:17:43     3:56:23   11:56     5:12:52
1972  Ron Krey               M 60-64      23/46     5:19:49     1:02:43     1:36:11     2:17:04     3:03:26     3:42:57   11:57     5:13:08
1973  David Whitney          M 40-44    193/241     5:13:36     1:06:35     1:41:19     2:26:15     3:11:26     3:48:51   11:57     5:13:10
1974  Eddie Lakey            M 40-44    194/241     5:27:38     1:16:38     1:53:57     2:36:59     3:21:50     3:59:29   11:57     5:13:11
1975  Christopher Johnsen    M 30-34    210/256     5:26:25     1:11:38     1:46:41     2:27:38     3:11:35     3:50:38   11:57     5:13:13
1976  Danielle Johnsen       F 30-34    138/189     5:26:25     1:11:37     1:46:41     2:27:39     3:11:35     3:50:38   11:57     5:13:13
1977  Joel McCarty           M 40-44    195/241     5:28:11     1:16:07     1:52:58     2:36:22     3:21:18     3:58:59   11:57     5:13:15
1978  Ric Williams           M 55-59      63/95     5:19:22     1:07:49     1:41:31     2:20:45     3:04:54     3:41:42   11:58     5:13:26
1979  Kate Scott             F 20-24     88/125     5:14:27       57:16     1:28:35     2:11:40     3:02:45     3:46:46   11:58     5:13:32
1980  Lawrence Skelly III    M 35-39    168/219     5:29:03     1:15:47     1:49:50     2:30:11     3:15:55     3:54:02   11:58     5:13:33
1981  Lisa Colker            F 40-44     87/144     5:24:31     1:05:49     1:37:25     2:17:20     3:03:54     3:45:42   11:58     5:13:39
1982  Jeni Harden            F 25-29    146/205     5:20:54     1:00:03     1:29:59     2:06:05     2:49:14     3:35:09   11:59     5:13:45
1983  Chris Hoose            M 40-44    196/241     5:24:30     1:06:25     1:39:02     2:19:05     3:05:13     3:45:21   11:59     5:13:52
1984  Cindy Boaz             F 45-49     71/121     5:26:23     1:06:15     1:39:13     2:19:13     3:05:34     3:44:15   11:59     5:13:53
1985  Amanda Drabek          F 25-29    147/205     5:24:05     1:08:08     1:43:23     2:25:42     3:13:08     3:52:49   11:59     5:13:56
1986  Bradley Bentley        M 35-39    169/219     5:26:39     1:12:17     1:47:09     2:26:11     3:15:03     3:55:24   11:59     5:14:00
1987  Billy Grisham          M 60-64      24/46     5:26:39     1:12:49     1:47:04     2:27:09     3:10:35     3:50:59   11:59     5:14:08
1988  Kimberly Nguyen        F 20-24     89/125     5:23:53     1:01:15     1:33:48     2:17:53     3:09:19     3:49:50   12:00     5:14:12
1989  Lindsey Pfeifer        F 25-29    148/205     5:20:00     1:11:29     1:46:50     2:31:04     3:16:44     3:58:05   12:00     5:14:13
1990  Linnie Long            F 35-39    125/184     5:31:27     1:08:49     1:43:18     2:26:16     3:12:13     3:49:55   12:00     5:14:16
1991  Carolyn Alvarez        F 25-29    149/205     5:25:13     1:11:14     1:44:13     2:23:19     3:07:09     3:45:56   12:00     5:14:27
1992  William Lawson         M 25-29    172/208     5:22:37     1:03:36     1:32:57     2:11:29     2:58:54     3:42:48   12:00     5:14:35
1993  Kayla Lawson           F 20-24     90/125     5:22:37     1:03:37     1:32:58     2:11:30     2:58:54     3:42:48   12:00     5:14:36
1994  Bobby Mason            M 45-49    134/171     5:20:22     1:09:30     1:43:19     2:28:01     3:10:25     3:50:06   12:01     5:14:40
1995  Falyn Mason            F 01-19      14/25     5:20:22     1:09:31     1:43:21     2:28:01     3:10:26     3:50:06   12:01     5:14:40
1996  Michael Barefoot       M 35-39    170/219     5:15:12     1:06:00     1:40:05     2:22:39     3:08:40     3:48:37   12:01     5:14:44
1997  Mike Sullivan          M 45-49    135/171     5:29:42     1:16:08     1:53:06     2:36:33     3:21:23     3:59:00   12:01     5:14:46
1998  Chris Waddell          M 35-39    171/219     5:26:57     1:12:20     1:48:23     2:28:22     3:11:42     3:49:04   12:01     5:14:58
1999  Leslie Heathman        F 50-54      40/82     5:24:41     1:05:39     1:39:11     2:24:15     3:12:18     3:52:39   12:01     5:14:59
2000  Carolynn Parker        F 50-54      41/82     5:16:06     1:01:09     1:33:37     2:14:45     3:01:37     3:46:45   12:01     5:15:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2001  Cassie Williams        F 40-44     88/144     5:17:04     1:03:59     1:36:57     2:16:36     3:08:12     3:47:49   12:02     5:15:20
2002  Shane Williams         M 40-44    197/241     5:17:04     1:03:58     1:36:56     2:16:35     3:08:12     3:47:49   12:02     5:15:20
2003  Darrell Standlee       M 60-64      25/46     5:16:43     1:04:16     1:38:05     2:20:17     3:07:25     3:47:55   12:02     5:15:29
2004  Leslie Stump           F 40-44     89/144     5:26:57     1:07:02     1:41:32     2:24:11     3:10:29     3:50:57   12:03     5:15:30
2005  Jennifer Garland       F 30-34    139/189     5:18:13     1:06:13     1:39:53     2:19:23     3:05:00     3:48:00   12:03     5:15:31
2006  Michael Smith          M 70-74        2/7     5:31:27     1:16:20     1:52:50     2:35:47     3:21:22     4:00:10   12:03     5:15:31
2007  Ryan Hayes             M 30-34    211/256     5:33:12     1:03:25     1:35:34     2:13:37     2:57:53     3:37:45   12:03     5:15:35
2008  Joan Tomlinson         F 60-64       7/20     5:24:34     1:02:50     1:35:51     2:19:01     3:09:36     3:52:15   12:03     5:15:44
2009  Daniel Gold            M 45-49    136/171     5:28:48     1:07:59     1:42:35     2:24:07     3:10:34     3:49:52   12:03     5:15:47
2010  Terry Baransy          M 70-74        3/7     5:15:58     1:10:58     1:48:43     2:19:38     3:18:31     3:56:53   12:03     5:15:53
2011  Derek Pate             M 35-39    172/219     5:18:30       52:14     1:17:43     1:48:02     2:38:51     3:35:14   12:05     5:16:26
2012  Sarah Ramsay           F 45-49     72/121     5:29:07     1:09:29     1:43:03     2:21:43     3:07:14     3:47:33   12:05     5:16:30
2013  Jason Burgess          M 35-39    173/219     5:26:40     1:04:05     1:35:12     2:11:18     2:53:39     3:35:02   12:05     5:16:35
2014  Ed Myers               M 50-54    136/166     5:29:29     1:07:31     1:40:50     2:20:59     3:05:04     3:44:28   12:05     5:16:37
2015  Aaron Kirsten          M 30-34    212/256     5:31:58     1:17:30     1:54:17     2:36:17     3:22:05     3:58:26   12:05     5:16:40
2016  Sara Hunt              F 25-29    150/205     5:19:27     1:04:05     1:37:31     2:19:13     3:08:59     3:50:47   12:06     5:16:49
2017  Jonathan Meredith      M 55-59      64/95     5:26:13     1:08:25     1:43:52     2:24:38     3:10:41     3:50:16   12:06     5:16:53
2018  David Knecht           M 30-34    213/256     5:26:19     1:05:27     1:38:05     2:16:16     3:03:36     3:46:56   12:06     5:16:55
2019  Steven Molloy          M 50-54    137/166     5:35:07     1:11:24     1:45:42     2:26:08     3:11:22     3:51:06   12:06     5:16:58
2020  Steve Belmear          M 40-44    198/241     5:19:36     1:10:42     1:45:06     2:25:17     3:08:42     3:52:08   12:06     5:17:00
2021  William Losch          M 40-44    199/241     5:32:14     1:09:50     1:43:59     2:24:11     3:07:55     3:47:04   12:06     5:17:00
2022  Holly Lamb             F 30-34    140/189     5:29:37     1:12:48     1:46:54     2:27:09     3:10:38     3:51:30   12:06     5:17:06
2023  Billy Richardson       M 50-54    138/166     5:17:09       59:20     1:31:10     2:11:31     2:57:46     3:40:54   12:06     5:17:09
2024  Al Baumgartner         M 35-39    174/219     5:20:19     1:05:29     1:39:14     2:29:21     3:18:16     3:56:13   12:06     5:17:10
2025  Tina Baumgartner       F 35-39    126/184     5:20:20     1:05:30     1:39:15     2:29:22     3:18:17     3:56:14   12:06     5:17:10
2026  Brett Myers            M 45-49    137/171     5:30:14     1:10:01     1:44:22     2:25:04     3:10:41     3:49:30   12:07     5:17:24
2027  Kevin Holland          M 50-54    139/166     5:26:46     1:06:49     1:40:31     2:21:49     3:16:16     3:54:16   12:07     5:17:25
2028  Tara Rehrig            F 30-34    141/189     5:33:04     1:11:30     1:45:31     2:28:04     3:13:13     3:54:14   12:07     5:17:27
2029  Sam Caricato           M 50-54    140/166     5:18:32     1:11:11     1:46:43     2:28:21     3:14:16     3:54:28   12:07     5:17:32
2030  Andrew Fenrick         M 25-29    173/208     5:27:33     1:05:04     1:37:15     2:17:50     3:04:31     3:45:14   12:07     5:17:40
2031  Jeff Redding           M 45-49    138/171     5:25:11     1:03:31     1:38:11     2:21:41     3:08:23     3:52:17   12:08     5:17:58
2032  Carrie Willson         F 30-34    142/189     5:33:57     1:12:37     1:50:08     2:33:46     3:26:30     4:00:56   12:08     5:17:59
2033  Vincent Campbell       M 60-64      26/46     5:24:14     1:04:16     1:39:32     2:19:47     3:04:30     3:45:27   12:08     5:18:03
2034  John Groefsema         M 30-34    214/256     5:28:30     1:03:00     1:36:42     2:20:37     3:09:06     3:50:26   12:08     5:18:05
2035  Karla Baum             F 40-44     90/144     5:30:34     1:13:11     1:51:26     2:34:22     3:20:01     3:57:36   12:08     5:18:06
2036  James Pearson          M 35-39    175/219     5:29:56     1:07:46     1:41:48     2:19:55     3:06:23     3:50:19   12:09     5:18:07
2037  Amanda Arnoldy         F 30-34    143/189     5:20:55     1:06:08     1:38:19     2:17:04     3:03:31     3:43:42   12:09     5:18:18
2038  Rachel Lopreste        F 30-34    144/189     5:20:55     1:06:08     1:38:19     2:17:04     3:03:31     3:43:41   12:09     5:18:19
2039  Andy Lieber            M 40-44    200/241     5:38:56     1:13:12     1:48:48     2:30:19     3:15:36     3:55:03   12:09     5:18:25
2040  Aaron Satterfield      M 35-39    176/219     5:29:28     1:07:47     1:43:16     2:26:35     3:15:08     3:55:21   12:09     5:18:26
2041  David Stivers          M 30-34    215/256     5:38:58     1:13:12     1:48:48     2:30:19     3:15:36     3:55:03   12:09     5:18:26
2042  Jolynn Rude            F 40-44     91/144     5:32:29     1:10:54     1:46:14     2:26:48     3:12:21     3:52:07   12:09     5:18:27
2043  Kimberly Gassman       F 35-39    127/184     5:32:29     1:10:54     1:46:15     2:26:48     3:12:23     3:52:08   12:09     5:18:28
2044  Brad Vaughan           M 40-44    201/241     5:23:47       58:06     1:28:10     2:03:52     2:51:48     3:37:02   12:09     5:18:30
2045  Mo Rylko               F 50-54      42/82     5:24:40     1:03:45     1:37:52     2:19:56     3:07:14     3:48:16   12:09     5:18:31
2046  Leighann McDonald      F 40-44     92/144     5:29:52     1:03:15                 2:24:12     3:21:41     4:03:33   12:10     5:18:34
2047  Brooke Egelston        F 20-24     91/125     5:34:18     1:03:11     1:33:53     2:13:55     3:02:53     3:46:19   12:10     5:18:44
2048  Kevin Hayes            M 40-44    202/241     7:19:05       59:05     1:30:25     2:06:04     2:52:22     3:40:57   12:10     5:18:47
2049  John Swanson           M 60-64      27/46     5:28:01     1:13:14     1:49:15     2:35:24     3:21:49     3:59:49   12:10     5:18:50
2050  David Lambert          M 60-64      28/46     5:32:04     1:17:43     1:54:54     2:34:33     3:16:32     3:56:13   12:10     5:18:50
2051  Joseph Brevetti        M 55-59      65/95     5:19:15                 1:49:46                 3:19:40     3:58:44   12:11     5:19:09
2052  Julie Boit             F 40-44     93/144     5:29:34     1:10:59     1:47:09     2:29:04     3:14:58     3:54:59   12:11     5:19:15
2053  Jackie Stone           F 40-44     94/144     5:36:53     1:09:30     1:47:00     2:30:31     3:18:28     3:59:14   12:11     5:19:22
2054  Nicole Pemberton       F 25-29    151/205     5:31:24     1:05:26     1:38:35     2:19:03     3:07:33     3:48:48   12:11     5:19:24
2055  Sam Hendrix            M 20-24    111/135     5:32:34                 1:40:04     2:22:15     3:09:23     3:47:48   12:11     5:19:24
2056  Anita Clearman         F 40-44     95/144     5:23:51     1:07:42     1:43:30     2:25:29     3:09:59     3:53:29   12:12     5:19:28
2057  Lori Wampler           F 35-39    128/184     5:26:30     1:07:21     1:38:02     2:16:02     3:04:16     3:49:38   12:12     5:19:30
2058  Shevaun Young          F 40-44     96/144     5:26:30     1:07:21     1:38:02     2:16:03     3:04:17     3:49:39   12:12     5:19:30
2059  Samuel Matthiesen      M 25-29    174/208     5:28:44     1:09:50     1:42:17     2:20:26     3:04:49     3:45:09   12:12     5:19:35
2060  Jacklyn Derstein       F 30-34    145/189     5:30:27     1:04:42     1:36:38     2:16:04     3:06:29     3:48:42   12:12     5:19:41
2061  Mark Collantes         M 45-49    139/171     5:25:28     1:00:09     1:32:08     2:10:58     2:59:59     3:42:41   12:12     5:19:47
2062  Kris Gore              F 40-44     97/144     5:34:23     1:16:30     1:51:33     2:34:13     3:17:59     3:56:25   12:13     5:19:55
2063  Brandie Moore          F 35-39    129/184     5:37:12     1:14:49     1:51:34     2:33:16     3:18:49     3:57:42   12:13     5:19:56
2064  Ron Gottschalk         M 45-49    140/171     5:30:57                 1:42:43     2:20:44     3:05:12               12:13     5:19:59
2065  Bruno Migliorini       M 70-74        4/7     5:28:42     1:12:52     1:48:50     2:32:51     3:17:21     3:57:03   12:13     5:20:02
2066  Tom Rogers             M 40-44    203/241     5:20:17     1:06:26                 2:06:30     3:08:42     3:53:15   12:13     5:20:05
2067  Tessie Taleu           F 20-24     92/125     5:22:17     1:04:53     1:36:13     2:19:04     3:14:44     3:56:01   12:13     5:20:09
2068  Brad Carter            M 35-39    177/219     5:31:21     1:02:13     1:32:44     2:09:23     2:54:37     3:40:04   12:14     5:20:20
2069  Ralph Breckenridge Jr  M 45-49    141/171     5:33:04     1:11:49     1:48:27     2:33:10     3:18:44     3:57:37   12:14     5:20:22
2070  Gene McMath            M 50-54    141/166     5:32:33     1:06:15     1:39:47     2:19:13     3:03:51     3:46:32   12:14     5:20:23
2071  Jj Dunning             F 25-29    152/205     5:27:05     1:04:13     1:39:15     2:22:12     3:15:30     3:56:57   12:14     5:20:24
2072  Susan Inderbitzin      F 60-64       8/20     5:31:03     1:11:11     1:47:41     2:30:30     3:15:54     3:55:54   12:14     5:20:30
2073  Daniel Chesnut         M 45-49    142/171     5:20:39     1:06:37                 2:07:35     3:08:49     3:53:22   12:14     5:20:34
2074  Joshua Sauer           M 25-29    175/208     5:29:20                 1:36:17     2:15:59     2:59:44     3:39:44   12:14     5:20:34
2075  Jake Bostwick          M 20-24    112/135     5:27:16       57:52     1:26:57     2:03:54     2:49:36     3:33:37   12:14     5:20:35
2076  Tim Sneed              M 25-29    176/208     5:32:53     1:07:36     1:41:21     2:21:38     3:05:14     3:48:57   12:14     5:20:36
2077  Nick Bratcher          M 55-59      66/95     5:25:54       58:58     1:40:11     2:18:56     2:56:39     3:35:47   12:14     5:20:38
2078  Kyle Johnson           M 35-39    178/219     5:21:42                 1:42:30     2:23:19     3:09:00     3:49:00   12:14     5:20:39
2079  Vijay Luvian           M 30-34    216/256     5:24:42       51:23     1:17:45     1:53:14     2:55:06     3:48:45   12:15     5:21:00
2080  Elizabeth Lobaugh      F 25-29    153/205     5:24:39     1:04:10     1:36:53     2:19:23     3:09:17     3:55:09   12:15     5:21:08
2081  Amy Brown              F 35-39    130/184     5:37:12     1:10:12     1:49:27     2:35:57     3:18:50     4:01:02   12:16     5:21:13
2082  Jason Dyke             M 40-44    204/241     5:24:47     1:10:19     1:46:31     2:29:54     3:17:02     3:57:02   12:16     5:21:18
2083  George Lensing         M 35-39    179/219     5:24:34       58:13     1:27:26     2:04:47     2:58:56     3:45:55   12:16     5:21:20
2084  Tammy Barthelemy       F 35-39    131/184     5:32:20     1:11:30     1:47:27     2:29:34     3:15:37     3:55:33   12:16     5:21:29
2085  Sheri Cook             F 25-29    154/205     5:34:05     1:05:07     1:38:26     2:18:25     3:09:42     3:50:07   12:17     5:21:43
2086  Jose Munoz             M 40-44    205/241     5:31:24     1:05:09     1:36:14     2:14:03     3:05:54     3:46:06   12:17     5:21:44
2087  Corey Eubanks          M 35-39    180/219     5:33:33     1:06:09     1:38:24     2:19:29     3:07:22     3:52:41   12:17     5:21:48
2088  Lance Humphreys        M 40-44    206/241     5:24:40                 1:42:20     2:24:16     3:11:30     3:54:28   12:17     5:21:50
2089  Eric Mixon             M 40-44    207/241     5:24:41                 1:42:20     2:24:16     3:11:30     3:54:28   12:17     5:21:51
2090  Crystal Walker         F 35-39    132/184     5:24:37     1:10:28     1:45:26     2:26:43     3:13:13     3:53:32   12:17     5:22:01
2091  Jayce Denton           M 20-24    113/135     5:36:21     1:18:11     1:57:22     2:43:44     3:34:06     4:08:29   12:18     5:22:04
2092  Jennifer Bond          F 40-44     98/144     5:34:48     1:07:28     1:42:22     2:26:03     3:15:23     3:57:20   12:18     5:22:15
2093  Danny Price            M 40-44    208/241     5:30:18     1:03:55     1:35:55     2:14:18     3:05:29     3:47:09   12:18     5:22:17
2094  Jeannette Smith        F 50-54      43/82     5:35:16     1:08:32     1:43:28     2:27:21     3:15:23     3:56:51   12:18     5:22:25
2095  Joshua Still           M 30-34    217/256     5:35:27     1:07:49     1:39:39     2:19:21     3:03:28     3:44:44   12:18     5:22:28
2096  Sergio Garrido         M 40-44    209/241     5:31:24     1:06:25     1:39:21     2:23:11     3:09:14     3:54:45   12:19     5:22:33
2097  Kacey Spivey           F 20-24     93/125     5:37:02     1:15:29     1:51:47     2:34:47     3:21:40     4:01:12   12:19     5:22:36
2098  Devin Turnham          F 01-19      15/25     5:37:03     1:15:29     1:51:47     2:34:47     3:21:39     4:01:11   12:19     5:22:36
2099  Brooke Boren           F 35-39    133/184     5:36:10     1:12:41     1:48:51     2:34:04     3:20:42     4:00:39   12:19     5:22:46
2100  Jon Boren              M 45-49    143/171     5:36:10     1:12:41     1:48:51     2:34:04     3:20:42     4:00:39   12:19     5:22:46

Generated January 11, 2026 at 7:50 PM 21/28



2013 Oklahoma City Memorial Marathon - Marathon Open - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2101  Terry Watson           M 50-54    142/166     5:34:05     1:04:59     1:35:55     2:13:25     3:04:25     3:48:45   12:19     5:22:48
2102  Andrea Tenpas          F 25-29    155/205     5:26:39     1:10:57     1:45:53     2:27:14     3:12:08     3:54:44   12:19     5:22:51
2103  Jared Tenpas           M 25-29    177/208     5:26:39       58:15     1:45:53     2:27:14     3:12:07     3:54:43   12:19     5:22:51
2104  Corrie Hussar          F 30-34    146/189     5:28:36     1:06:45     1:40:32     2:23:59     3:11:09     3:55:04   12:20     5:22:55
2105  Daniel Houk            M 30-34    218/256     5:28:36     1:06:45     1:40:33     2:23:59     3:11:10     3:55:05   12:20     5:22:55
2106  Dora Uwudia            F 40-44     99/144     5:25:12     1:07:06     1:41:06     2:20:18     3:06:16     3:45:09   12:20     5:22:59
2107  David Lacey            M 35-39    181/219     5:28:28     1:02:10     1:33:45     2:16:37     3:06:22     3:47:47   12:20     5:23:03
2108  Janet Holsaeter        F 55-59      11/32     5:30:22     1:09:30     1:44:16     2:25:47     3:11:52     3:51:58   12:20     5:23:11
2109  Christy Gooch          F 35-39    134/184     5:30:11     1:06:04     1:39:41     2:20:26     3:07:19     3:51:20   12:21     5:23:32
2110  Daniel Molina          M 35-39    182/219     5:35:01     1:00:26     1:30:15     2:07:55     2:52:53     3:43:13   12:21     5:23:36
2111  Bev Exposito           F 55-59      12/32     5:30:07     1:08:34     1:43:43     2:30:01     3:18:14     3:58:51   12:21     5:23:38
2112  Lina Winn              F 20-24     94/125     5:35:35     1:06:02     1:37:57     2:22:42     3:11:37     3:55:23   12:22     5:23:55
2113  Terry Frank            F 55-59      13/32     5:38:15     1:13:56     1:52:01     2:35:31     3:23:08     4:01:44   12:22     5:23:58
2114  John Foster            M 30-34    219/256     5:41:32     1:12:34     1:49:13     2:29:41     3:14:12     3:54:33   12:22     5:24:12
2115  Erryka Nichols         F 01-19      16/25     5:37:52     1:13:57     1:52:45     2:36:55     3:22:17     4:01:48   12:23     5:24:15
2116  Randy Sadler           M 30-34    220/256     5:38:51     1:18:31     1:57:29     2:43:44     3:34:50     4:08:03   12:23     5:24:37
2117  Tarama Smith           F 35-39    135/184     5:32:59     1:06:06     1:42:45     2:24:34     3:12:57     3:55:59   12:24     5:24:45
2118  Karen Walsh            F 45-49     73/121     5:30:39     1:15:04     1:57:09     2:42:21     3:28:55     4:07:20   12:24     5:24:52
2119  Andy Howk              M 55-59      67/95     5:34:26     1:11:17     1:45:35     2:28:12     3:13:07     3:51:57   12:24     5:25:00
2120  Tuny Msuya             M 30-34    221/256     5:30:12     1:03:28     1:41:11     2:27:16     3:14:34     3:55:32   12:24     5:25:05
2121  Todd Clevenger         M 30-34    222/256     5:29:34       54:39     1:22:57     2:01:08     2:48:42     3:38:53   12:25     5:25:09
2122  Jarrod Tahsequah       M 30-34    223/256     5:25:45     1:13:28     1:49:10     2:32:15     3:18:51     3:58:24   12:25     5:25:14
2123  Kendra Tahsequah       F 30-34    147/189     5:25:45     1:13:28     1:49:10     2:32:16     3:18:55     3:58:25   12:25     5:25:15
2124  Brad McHam             M 50-54    143/166     5:42:52     1:14:12     1:49:58     2:31:50     3:17:49     3:57:31   12:25     5:25:30
2125  Steve Pendergraft      M 50-54    144/166     5:28:24     1:05:50     1:41:04     2:21:39     3:12:40     3:56:59   12:25     5:25:32
2126  Ken Ott                M 45-49    144/171     5:35:37                                                               12:26     5:25:38
2127  Priscilla Seabourn     F 20-24     95/125     5:39:48     1:10:35     1:44:43     2:26:33     3:15:20     3:57:47   12:26     5:25:44
2128  Jennifer Fox           F 35-39    136/184     5:38:20     1:13:10     1:51:26     2:34:21     3:20:05     3:58:03   12:26     5:25:51
2129  Keri Chelf             F 35-39    137/184     5:38:44     1:08:45     1:42:53     2:22:03     3:06:37     3:49:34   12:26     5:25:56
2130  Jeffrey Carnes         M 45-49    145/171     5:38:21     1:04:49     1:37:54     2:21:39     3:13:41     3:56:20   12:27     5:26:03
2131  Melissa Davis          F 30-34    148/189     5:29:05     1:13:34     1:50:58     2:34:03     3:21:03     4:01:00   12:27     5:26:14
2132  Rao Kondapalli         M 45-49    146/171     5:43:33     1:10:13     1:43:14     2:21:37     3:06:04     3:51:00   12:27     5:26:16
2133  Janna Rothwell         F 40-44    100/144     5:36:30     1:06:47     1:40:34     2:24:27     3:13:29     3:55:53   12:28     5:26:27
2134  Eric Brenkert          M 20-24    114/135     5:31:20     1:04:45     1:36:58     2:20:16     3:08:30     3:50:57   12:28     5:26:29
2135  Edward Lebowski        M 35-39    183/219     5:38:57     1:08:53     1:43:47     2:23:08     3:08:18     3:47:10   12:28     5:26:36
2136  Angie Hiatt            F 35-39    138/184     5:41:00     1:09:45     1:44:22     2:25:33     3:09:33     3:51:15   12:28     5:26:37
2137  Andrea Ismirle         F 30-34    149/189     5:35:15     1:06:47     1:42:36     2:27:05     3:17:00     3:58:42   12:28     5:26:38
2138  Abbie Pierce           F 01-19      17/25     5:33:15       58:50     1:29:24     2:09:23     2:56:22     3:43:16   12:28     5:26:40
2139  Barrett Brown          M 25-29    178/208     5:35:07     1:03:56     1:36:31     2:18:18     3:07:39     3:54:33   12:28     5:26:44
2140  Heather Brown          F 25-29    156/205     5:35:10     1:03:56                 2:18:18                           12:28     5:26:46
2141  Ed Barauskas           M 55-59      68/95     5:42:24     1:08:47     1:43:32     2:25:03     3:12:38     3:57:36   12:29     5:27:02
2142  Jason Barauskas        M 25-29    179/208     5:42:24     1:08:47     1:43:32     2:25:03     3:12:39     3:57:37   12:29     5:27:02
2143  Sheryl Morsman         F 55-59      14/32     5:42:20     1:09:03     1:43:42     2:25:02     3:14:39     3:56:21   12:30     5:27:22
2144  Mandy Waite            F 30-34    150/189     5:43:08     1:09:15     1:46:38     2:29:29     3:18:02     4:00:05   12:30     5:27:24
2145  Ryan Grismer           M 01-19      31/40     5:32:23       59:41     1:33:00     2:18:48     3:11:37     3:56:01   12:30     5:27:26
2146  Tope Ogunyomi          M 30-34    224/256     5:39:45     1:10:13     1:46:32     2:30:27     3:20:38     4:03:50   12:30     5:27:36
2147  Daniel Bean            M 55-59      69/95     5:47:13     1:10:20     1:42:23     2:23:16     3:13:22     3:55:57   12:30     5:27:39
2148  Kathryn White          F 45-49     74/121     5:37:19     1:04:19     1:37:57     2:24:29     3:10:16     3:50:06   12:31     5:27:49
2149  Connie Heitz           F 45-49     75/121     5:44:23     1:09:57     1:48:34     2:31:43     3:21:34     4:02:20   12:31     5:27:55
2150  Patrick Ocampo         M 45-49    147/171     5:41:17     1:18:11     1:56:03     2:39:13     3:25:39     4:05:44   12:31     5:27:59
2151  M. Charlie Scott       F 45-49     76/121     5:28:55       57:39     1:30:21     2:15:28     3:09:06     3:55:16   12:31     5:28:01
2152  Stephanie Lowrance     F 30-34    151/189     5:31:26     1:03:32     1:40:05     2:27:41     3:17:47     3:59:46   12:31     5:28:05
2153  Mike Demoss            M 60-64      29/46     5:28:52     1:09:26     1:45:33     2:30:18     3:20:24     4:01:52   12:31     5:28:09
2154  Adrian MacIas          M 20-24    115/135     5:31:06     1:03:46     1:37:08     2:19:59     3:08:20     3:49:54   12:32     5:28:35
2155  John Points            M 55-59      70/95     5:29:20     1:08:53     1:46:42     2:31:27     3:19:44     4:01:31   12:33     5:28:40
2156  Andrea Tappe           F 30-34    152/189     5:40:37     1:18:56     1:57:04     2:44:55     3:33:49     4:15:36   12:33     5:28:51
2157  Elizabeth Quinn        F 25-29    157/205     5:34:41     1:06:56     1:42:43                 3:18:09     4:01:48   12:33     5:28:54
2158  Chip Thomas            M 20-24    116/135     5:31:17       51:24     1:18:07     1:55:57     2:52:46     3:38:36   12:34     5:29:04
2159  Steven Kipisz          M 50-54    145/166     5:38:57     1:10:24     1:52:45     2:35:54     3:24:04     4:02:25   12:34     5:29:04
2160  Patrick Livingood      M 35-39    184/219     5:43:57     1:10:21     1:45:00     2:25:23     3:10:41     3:51:56   12:34     5:29:06
2161  Melanie Butler         F 50-54      44/82     5:29:40     1:18:39     1:58:05     2:45:14     3:30:19     4:09:51   12:34     5:29:25
2162  Tim Bade               M 20-24    117/135     5:47:25     1:13:30     1:50:08     2:33:55     3:21:42     4:04:40   12:34     5:29:27
2163  Courtney Thomas        F 35-39    139/184     5:41:32     1:06:58     1:40:57     2:23:10     3:13:09     3:57:07   12:35     5:29:33
2164  Kari Tindle            F 30-34    153/189     5:38:12     1:08:34     1:42:46     2:23:17     3:09:47     3:51:58   12:35     5:29:35
2165  Hillary Chambers       F 25-29    158/205     5:44:04     1:11:27     1:49:06     2:29:05     3:15:33     3:55:06   12:35     5:29:41
2166  Cathy Sullivan         F 50-54      45/82     5:29:42                 2:07:58     2:51:29     3:36:14     4:13:57   12:35     5:29:42
2167  Keri Butler            F 40-44    101/144     5:30:02     1:16:53     1:53:59     2:37:29     3:25:53     4:04:00   12:35     5:29:45
2168  Susie Vaughan          F 50-54      46/82     5:41:09     1:03:15     1:36:15     2:24:25     3:21:42     4:03:34   12:35     5:29:51
2169  Amy Williams           F 40-44    102/144     5:30:09     1:06:29                 2:12:17     3:12:28     3:56:52   12:36     5:29:59
2170  Bill Myers             M 50-54    146/166     5:30:42     1:09:26     1:45:33     2:30:18     3:20:33     4:08:04   12:36     5:29:59
2171  Ronnie Freitas         M 35-39    185/219     5:31:57     1:10:52     1:47:49     2:32:35     3:22:07     4:03:43   12:36     5:29:59
2172  Ernan Haruvy           M 35-39    186/219     5:31:31     1:08:11     1:45:01     2:28:16     3:17:15     3:58:38   12:36     5:30:02
2173  Kathy Fleig            F 50-54      47/82     5:30:13     1:16:28     1:56:50     2:45:39     3:30:17     4:08:22   12:36     5:30:06
2174  David Hilger           M 35-39    187/219     5:34:43     1:10:09     1:47:04     2:31:05     3:19:30     4:02:14   12:36     5:30:08
2175  Jennifer Fletcher      F 25-29    159/205     5:34:44     1:10:09     1:47:04     2:31:06     3:19:32     4:02:14   12:36     5:30:09
2176  Patrick McKenna        M 35-39    188/219     5:47:28     1:07:08     1:41:46     2:25:24     3:14:40     3:57:09   12:37     5:30:23
2177  Katie Nicknish         F 40-44    103/144     5:31:48     1:07:03     1:40:11     2:18:04     3:01:10     3:49:29   12:37     5:30:25
2178  Ginny Selec            F 45-49     77/121     5:31:48     1:07:04     1:40:11     2:23:13     3:11:47     3:55:14   12:37     5:30:26
2179  Chris Leslie           M 25-29    180/208     5:36:19       57:41     1:26:07     2:03:32     2:54:06     3:42:26   12:37     5:30:27
2180  Rachel Garrison        F 30-34    154/189     5:31:02     1:15:21     1:57:08     2:42:24     3:29:05     4:11:23   12:37     5:30:28
2181  Stephanie Brady        F 30-34    155/189     5:31:03     1:15:21     1:53:11     2:42:24     3:29:05     4:11:23   12:37     5:30:29
2182  Lynne Beam             F 55-59      15/32     5:43:47     1:08:14     1:46:27     2:27:21     3:09:46     3:56:24   12:37     5:30:32
2183  Thomas Ewald           M 45-49    148/171     5:48:31     1:09:01     1:43:53     2:24:37     3:11:37     3:54:53   12:37     5:30:33
2184  Brooke Martin          F 30-34    156/189     5:47:24                 1:46:03     2:27:55     3:18:12     3:59:02   12:37     5:30:34
2185  Stan Waddell           M 45-49    149/171     5:42:19     1:08:20     1:44:14     2:26:22     3:16:04     3:57:18   12:37     5:30:37
2186  Stephanie Knudson      F 25-29    160/205     5:38:59     1:06:06     1:42:45     2:24:34     3:13:01     3:56:06   12:37     5:30:45
2187  Hilary Skillings       F 40-44    104/144     5:42:51     1:11:26     1:48:11     2:34:00     3:24:54     4:05:50   12:37     5:30:46
2188  Martin Vangundy        M 55-59      71/95     5:42:51     1:11:25     1:48:12     2:34:00     3:24:54     4:05:46   12:37     5:30:46
2189  Chap Smith             M 30-34    225/256     5:40:45     1:07:24     1:45:46     2:27:32     3:15:58     3:57:49   12:38     5:30:53
2190  Dana Campbell-Sternlof F 45-49     78/121     5:33:48     1:04:55     1:40:56     2:23:26     3:12:33     3:59:08   12:38     5:30:58
2191  Stephen Fogle          M 25-29    181/208     5:41:57     1:08:31     1:38:57     2:15:41     3:04:00     3:49:02   12:38     5:31:04
2192  Aubree Hoover          F 30-34    157/189     5:47:15     1:03:11     1:36:23     2:19:06     3:13:45     3:57:06   12:38     5:31:08
2193  Larry Ritchie          M 55-59      72/95     5:44:29     1:12:02     1:46:38     2:27:27     3:11:49     3:51:16   12:38     5:31:10
2194  Donna Hale             F 45-49     79/121     5:42:03     1:15:27     1:52:39     2:37:40     3:23:59     4:05:03   12:38     5:31:12
2195  Manuel Silva           M 55-59      73/95     5:46:28     1:11:20     1:45:09     2:26:22     3:17:57     3:56:12   12:38     5:31:12
2196  Sheila White           F 40-44    105/144     5:46:28     1:12:52     1:47:31     2:30:51     3:20:49     4:03:57   12:39     5:31:20
2197  Taylor Pence           F 20-24     96/125     5:35:13     1:12:21     1:52:29     2:34:29     3:22:19     4:02:07   12:39     5:31:34
2198  Mary Lujan             F 35-39    140/184     5:46:20     1:18:32     1:57:50     2:44:26     3:33:59     4:12:34   12:40     5:31:42
2199  Bryan King             M 35-39    189/219     5:42:44     1:19:14     1:57:01     2:42:47     3:30:03     4:10:32   12:40     5:31:45
2200  Bronson Hill           M 30-34    226/256     5:44:52     1:10:40     1:45:38     2:28:41     3:19:31     4:01:16   12:40     5:31:52
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2201  Curtis Green           M 45-49    150/171     5:48:57     1:10:02     1:43:07     2:21:40     3:07:13     3:49:07   12:40     5:31:52
2202  Karri Hoss             F 50-54      48/82     5:32:11     1:11:02     1:49:00     2:38:13     3:26:40     4:06:51   12:40     5:32:03
2203  Claudia Atkinson       F 45-49     80/121     5:50:13     1:11:24     1:45:51     2:30:51     3:16:53     3:58:29   12:40     5:32:03
2204  Renee Atkinson         F 01-19      18/25     5:50:13                 1:45:50     2:30:51     3:16:53     3:58:29   12:40     5:32:03
2205  Marla Avila-Frank      F 30-34    158/189     5:41:22     1:04:51     1:38:54     2:24:47     3:18:02     4:01:58   12:41     5:32:14
2206  Richard Barnett        M 60-64      30/46     5:45:35     1:11:46     1:46:34     2:27:23     3:12:53     3:54:16   12:41     5:32:15
2207  Ray Barnett            M 60-64      31/46     5:45:36     1:11:46     1:46:33     2:27:23     3:12:54     3:54:16   12:41     5:32:15
2208  Jeff Williams          M 40-44    210/241     5:39:12     1:07:30     1:41:54     2:22:18     3:08:01     3:53:32   12:41     5:32:18
2209  Kiley Peters           F 25-29    161/205     5:47:10     1:13:45                 2:34:50     3:22:28     4:04:23   12:41     5:32:18
2210  Ben Pryor              M 25-29    182/208     5:40:12     1:04:22     1:39:14     2:21:42     3:11:37     3:56:24   12:41     5:32:19
2211  Troy Jones Jr.         M 45-49    151/171     5:45:42     1:11:44     1:46:30     2:27:31     3:15:50     3:59:14   12:41     5:32:21
2212  Gavin Hart             M 20-24    118/135     5:34:40     1:16:30     1:53:57     2:36:08     3:23:42     4:04:25   12:41     5:32:29
2213  Cheryl Smith           F 45-49     81/121     5:36:21     1:12:31     1:48:42     2:36:14     3:24:46     4:06:42   12:41     5:32:30
2214  Ricky Ly               M 20-24    119/135     5:47:17     1:11:41     1:46:22     2:27:34     3:18:41     3:59:38   12:42     5:32:34
2215  Jeffrey Markowski      M 50-54    147/166     5:47:09     1:14:15     1:50:28     2:32:13     3:19:47     3:59:03   12:42     5:32:38
2216  John Parris            M 45-49    152/171     5:32:55     1:16:18     1:56:40     2:44:59     3:33:39     4:13:19   12:42     5:32:39
2217  Robert Babbitt         M 55-59      74/95     5:50:49     1:09:47     1:43:38     2:29:32     3:13:57     3:57:41   12:42     5:32:47
2218  Jessica Calvi          F 25-29    162/205     5:42:15     1:03:54     1:37:06     2:19:04     3:07:08     3:50:53   12:42     5:32:48
2219  Derek Reeves           M 40-44    211/241     5:33:01     1:17:20     1:58:07     2:43:52     3:31:53     4:12:19   12:42     5:32:53
2220  Stacy Spiva            F 40-44    106/144     5:33:01     1:17:05     1:58:04     2:43:52     3:31:54     4:12:19   12:42     5:32:54
2221  Andrew Rennie          M 40-44    212/241     5:43:03     1:09:40     1:41:25     2:25:41     3:13:41     3:59:01   12:42     5:32:55
2222  Jacklyn Blazier        F 40-44    107/144     5:33:14     1:16:31     1:53:59     2:39:20     3:28:02     4:08:23   12:42     5:32:57
2223  Michkala Deforest      F 30-34    159/189     5:44:45     1:03:42     1:35:28     2:20:40     3:14:14     4:05:08   12:42     5:32:57
2224  Kathy Vo               F 20-24     97/125     5:33:00     1:06:35                 2:11:51     3:12:53     3:54:02   12:43     5:32:58
2225  Dave Greer             M 50-54    148/166     5:33:17     1:37:38     2:26:54     3:02:04     3:42:56     4:15:26   12:43     5:33:01
2226  Kyle Brassfield        M 20-24    120/135     5:38:06     1:14:49     1:52:35     2:38:38     3:27:44     4:06:41   12:43     5:33:17
2227  Briana Hurley          F 20-24     98/125     5:47:42     1:13:36     1:49:07     2:32:16     3:18:14     4:00:41   12:43     5:33:20
2228  Kahla Hurley           F 50-54      49/82     5:47:42     1:13:36     1:49:07     2:32:16     3:18:14     4:00:41   12:43     5:33:20
2229  Alberto Barajas        M 40-44    213/241     5:49:38     1:09:19     1:43:32     2:24:25     3:09:40     3:53:37   12:44     5:33:24
2230  Matt Clancy            M 30-34    227/256     5:41:21     1:02:32     1:34:24     2:17:16     3:10:06     3:55:21   12:44     5:33:28
2231  Rebecca Davis          F 01-19      19/25     5:47:35     1:25:36     2:04:34     2:49:46     3:38:33     4:18:02   12:44     5:33:35
2232  Denise Hooper          F 35-39    141/184     5:45:55     1:06:00     1:41:37     2:22:27     3:11:28     3:58:05   12:44     5:33:36
2233  Cheryl Black           F 45-49     82/121     5:49:04     1:08:50     1:44:40     2:27:00     3:15:59     4:01:04   12:44     5:33:42
2234  Karrie Beardsley       F 45-49     83/121     5:33:52     1:15:47     1:55:39     2:45:25     3:33:49     4:13:29   12:44     5:33:44
2235  Matt Allen             M 35-39    190/219     5:41:16     1:02:08     1:33:40     2:11:43     3:05:59     3:53:39   12:45     5:34:11
2236  Lisa Schneiders        F 45-49     84/121     5:42:47     1:21:07     2:01:27     2:44:12     3:34:40     4:13:29   12:46     5:34:25
2237  Raymond Knowles        M 60-64      32/46     5:40:35     1:09:10     1:44:17     2:26:43     3:15:27     3:58:31   12:46     5:34:26
2238  Melanie Butler         F 30-34    160/189     5:49:55     1:18:08     1:54:31     2:38:48     3:28:24     4:10:45   12:46     5:34:37
2239  Will Shuler            M 40-44    214/241     5:49:31     1:11:31     1:47:18     2:28:45     3:15:16     3:57:58   12:46     5:34:40
2240  Deanne Meador          F 45-49     85/121     5:37:19     1:10:26     1:45:24     2:26:42     3:17:08     3:57:00   12:46     5:34:42
2241  Robert Griffioen       M 20-24    121/135     5:45:37     1:06:18     1:39:20     2:19:57     3:11:42     4:02:55   12:47     5:34:49
2242  Jack Damrill           M 40-44    215/241     5:39:39     1:19:09     2:02:12     2:50:06     3:37:17     4:17:33   12:47     5:34:52
2243  Madison Carpenter      F 20-24     99/125     5:35:25     1:19:36     1:58:38     2:46:17     3:36:43     4:16:10   12:47     5:34:56
2244  Edna Wall              F 60-64       9/20     5:35:28     1:19:35     1:58:37     2:46:15     3:36:42     4:16:09   12:47     5:34:58
2245  Charles Defee          M 40-44    216/241     5:46:07     1:10:39     1:47:16     2:32:42     3:22:17     4:04:37   12:47     5:35:03
2246  Zoe Daniels            F 40-44    108/144     5:46:39     1:11:01     1:46:20     2:29:30     3:17:37     4:02:05   12:47     5:35:07
2247  Jennifer Satterfield   M 35-39    191/219     5:46:11     1:07:48     1:43:16     2:26:41     3:16:22     3:59:37   12:48     5:35:09
2248  Rebecca Mannel         F 55-59      16/32     5:49:37     1:08:59     1:43:23     2:29:47     3:20:28     4:03:21   12:48     5:35:10
2249  Leslie Behr            F 50-54      50/82     5:49:37     1:08:59     1:43:24     2:29:47     3:20:28     4:03:22   12:48     5:35:10
2250  Cary Montgomery        M 45-49    153/171     5:44:17     1:07:23     1:39:17     2:20:42     3:09:35     3:58:53   12:48     5:35:25
2251  Dorman Morsman         M 60-64      33/46     5:50:25     1:18:06     1:53:05     2:36:30     3:22:14     4:04:26   12:48     5:35:27
2252  Adam Lawson            M 25-29    183/208     5:51:49     1:20:21     1:57:02     2:42:44     3:29:16     4:12:45   12:48     5:35:33
2253  Jessica Lawson         F 25-29    163/205     5:51:49     1:20:21     1:57:01     2:42:43     3:29:16     4:12:44   12:48     5:35:33
2254  Dianna Baumann         F 50-54      51/82     5:51:10     1:11:07     1:45:57     2:29:46     3:16:00     3:57:59   12:49     5:35:37
2255  Sara McAmis            F 40-44    109/144     5:42:16     1:05:23     1:38:40     2:25:58     3:24:23     4:06:56   12:49     5:35:53
2256  Jonathan Mitchell      M 35-39    192/219     5:37:20     1:05:15                 2:30:02     3:19:46     4:02:56   12:49     5:35:59
2257  Clayton Francis        M 25-29    184/208     5:51:39     1:21:58     1:56:34     2:39:59     3:26:58     4:08:18   12:50     5:36:06
2258  Darrel Morrison        M 75-99        3/6     5:49:23     1:13:38     1:48:33     2:32:51     3:21:11     4:00:47   12:50     5:36:09
2259  Brenda Nelson          F 50-54      52/82     5:52:02     1:12:20     1:49:17     2:31:33     3:17:17     3:58:51   12:50     5:36:19
2260  Ryan Tate              M 30-34    228/256     5:36:41     1:10:08     1:46:18     2:31:23     3:23:46     4:08:52   12:50     5:36:26
2261  Christopher Rutherford M 30-34    229/256     5:36:41     1:10:08     1:46:17     2:31:22     3:23:45     4:08:51   12:50     5:36:26
2262  Ashley Roth            F 01-19      20/25     5:36:51     1:11:42     1:50:14     2:34:55     3:29:03     4:11:24   12:51     5:36:32
2263  Cayann Patterson       F 45-49     86/121     5:36:51     1:11:43     1:50:14     2:34:56     3:29:04     4:11:24   12:51     5:36:33
2264  Cindy Burks            F 50-54      53/82     5:48:27     1:17:06     1:54:14     2:39:33     3:27:25     4:08:38   12:51     5:36:33
2265  Gabe Stroh             M 25-29    185/208     5:49:51     1:16:02     1:54:05     2:40:24     3:30:59     4:11:14   12:51     5:36:36
2266  Laura Battiest         F 25-29    164/205     5:50:46     1:15:13     1:53:14     2:37:01     3:26:46     4:10:46   12:51     5:36:49
2267  Alli Bequette          F 25-29    165/205     5:50:07     1:12:21     1:48:40     2:31:41     3:19:13     4:07:23   12:51     5:36:50
2268  Catherine Bequette     F 50-54      54/82     5:50:07     1:12:22     1:48:40     2:31:42     3:19:29     4:07:24   12:51     5:36:50
2269  Suzanne Cole           F 45-49     87/121     5:47:27     1:10:20     1:57:07     2:46:32     3:32:40     4:13:20   12:53     5:37:29
2270  Marcy Aldridge         F 55-59      17/32     5:49:35     1:07:58     1:43:50     2:28:37     3:19:02     4:01:37   12:53     5:37:30
2271  Heath Jones            M 40-44    217/241     5:39:02     1:13:01     1:49:52     2:32:59     3:20:49     4:04:20   12:53     5:37:34
2272  Jennifer Henry         F 50-54      55/82     5:50:12     1:10:57                 2:28:36     3:20:28     4:03:51   12:53     5:37:36
2273  Roxanne Henry          F 25-29    166/205     5:50:12     1:10:57                 2:28:37     3:20:28     4:03:52   12:53     5:37:37
2274  Chanel Henry           F 25-29    167/205     5:50:12     1:10:54     1:46:47     2:30:29     3:21:06     4:04:09   12:53     5:37:37
2275  Clyde Shank            M 65-69       8/16     5:47:37     1:10:20     1:57:09     2:46:42     3:32:41     4:13:18   12:53     5:37:39
2276  Jennifer Burns         F 35-39    142/184     5:47:37     1:10:20     1:57:09     2:46:42     3:32:41     4:13:19   12:53     5:37:39
2277  Deborah Cox            F 55-59      18/32     5:38:05     1:27:37                 2:51:26     3:40:50     4:17:12   12:54     5:38:00
2278  Bruce Cox              M 50-54    149/166     5:38:05     1:27:37                 2:51:27     3:40:50     4:17:13   12:54     5:38:00
2279  Jeremy Smith           M 30-34    230/256     5:49:14     1:05:26     1:38:19     2:19:15     3:07:33     3:53:45   12:54     5:38:00
2280  Erin Dickerson         F 30-34    161/189     5:49:39     1:10:26     1:48:23     2:34:13     3:27:52     4:09:40   12:54     5:38:10
2281  Rebecca Cox            F 25-29    168/205     5:49:39     1:10:26     1:48:23     2:34:13     3:27:52     4:09:41   12:54     5:38:10
2282  Delana Aylor           F 50-54      56/82     5:38:18     1:15:16     1:54:31     2:44:09     3:31:56     4:14:27   12:54     5:38:11
2283  Matt Kinman            M 25-29    186/208     5:49:34                 1:46:51     2:30:19     3:18:54     4:01:17   12:55     5:38:13
2284  James Milam            M 40-44    218/241     5:50:09     1:21:56     1:57:52     2:41:39     3:29:49     4:09:52   12:55     5:38:13
2285  Lori Milam             F 35-39    143/184     5:50:09     1:21:57     1:57:53     2:41:39     3:29:50     4:09:53   12:55     5:38:13
2286  Amanda Frailey         F 40-44    110/144     5:50:09     1:21:58     1:57:52     2:41:38     3:29:49     4:09:52   12:55     5:38:13
2287  Madeline Mahoney       F 20-24    100/125     5:38:27     1:16:20     1:53:35     2:41:03     3:33:02     4:17:35   12:55     5:38:16
2288  Tiffany Smith          F 45-49     88/121     5:38:38     1:10:30     1:58:21     2:44:13     3:30:27     4:08:16   12:55     5:38:25
2289  Michelle Monholland    F 40-44    111/144     5:53:46                 1:49:14     2:33:23     3:25:49     4:09:58   12:55     5:38:30
2290  Ricky Mayes            M 25-29    187/208     5:51:24       58:57                 2:21:56                 4:14:30   12:55     5:38:37
2291  Kaley Greenfield       F 01-19      21/25     5:56:05     1:25:27     2:06:01     2:55:25     3:44:40     4:22:39   12:56     5:38:41
2292  Susan Collins          F 40-44    112/144     5:44:31     1:11:29     1:46:50     2:31:03     3:19:37     4:01:51   12:56     5:38:43
2293  Owen Garretson         M 50-54    150/166     5:54:23     1:03:49     1:36:31     2:16:48     3:04:04     3:47:50   12:56     5:38:49
2294  John MacKechnie        M 60-64      34/46     5:39:00     1:14:50     1:52:55     2:39:12     3:29:07     4:11:10   12:56     5:38:51
2295  Beth Scott             F 35-39    144/184     5:39:01     1:12:05     1:49:28     2:35:08     3:25:06     4:08:06   12:56     5:38:51
2296  William Butcher        M 55-59      75/95     5:52:22     1:16:03     1:48:40     2:27:16     3:09:26     3:51:33   12:56     5:38:58
2297  Curt Potts             M 25-29    188/208     5:45:46     1:02:47     1:34:46     2:16:08     3:18:48     4:13:26   12:57     5:39:05
2298  Michael Burns          M 25-29    189/208     5:39:38     1:00:52     1:33:19     2:19:59     3:15:36     3:59:50   12:57     5:39:13
2299  John Davis             M 50-54    151/166     5:45:19     1:22:07     2:02:15     2:48:29     3:36:50     4:16:30   12:57     5:39:22
2300  Tourgenia Greene       F 30-34    162/189     5:39:49     1:11:49     1:50:16     2:35:43     3:25:58     4:09:22   12:57     5:39:27
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2301  Mohd Hisham Md Isa     M 25-29    190/208     5:40:01     1:02:00     1:35:10     2:19:18     3:11:40     3:56:05   12:58     5:39:32
2302  Eva Bailey             F 45-49     89/121     5:40:13     1:15:24                 2:50:27     3:37:23     4:16:13   12:58     5:39:43
2303  Cody Jones             M 30-34    231/256     5:40:13     1:15:23                 2:50:27     3:37:23     4:16:12   12:58     5:39:43
2304  Brian Joachims         M 45-49    154/171     5:58:17     1:15:04     1:50:10     2:33:00     3:19:57     4:01:44   12:58     5:39:52
2305  Melissa Widup          F 35-39    145/184     5:52:11     1:13:15     1:50:05     2:36:33     3:23:59     4:08:17   12:58     5:39:53
2306  Dr. Laura Sullivan     F 60-64      10/20     5:52:48     1:20:12     1:59:58     2:46:17     3:34:42     4:15:07   12:59     5:39:57
2307  Kyle Wynn              M 35-39    193/219     5:49:20     1:07:23     1:40:22     2:20:26     3:06:09     3:49:51   12:59     5:39:58
2308  Lori Lieb-Rosas        F 35-39    146/184     5:54:26     1:11:26     1:49:06     2:34:41     3:25:48     4:10:30   12:59     5:40:03
2309  Jason Hanoch           M 25-29    191/208     5:46:25     1:02:17     1:31:59     2:10:17     3:06:43     3:53:29   12:59     5:40:08
2310  Chris Irwin            M 50-54    152/166     5:54:47     1:07:20     1:41:07     2:23:29     3:13:58     4:00:14   12:59     5:40:16
2311  Katie Dorsett          F 45-49     90/121     5:56:59     1:09:58     1:46:45     2:30:57     3:19:42     4:03:07   12:59     5:40:21
2312  Jennifer Hawkins       F 35-39    147/184     5:40:35     1:26:32                 2:57:26     3:43:30     4:21:56   13:00     5:40:25
2313  Kimberly Abel          F 25-29    169/205     5:41:04     1:07:11     1:41:34     2:27:01     3:19:28     4:14:01   13:00     5:40:39
2314  Carol Gardner          F 50-54      57/82     5:53:02     1:08:26     1:42:45     2:29:24     3:24:10     4:07:33   13:01     5:40:55
2315  Brandie Grant          F 35-39    148/184     5:41:11     1:26:31                 2:55:12     3:40:08     4:17:53   13:01     5:41:01
2316  Darlene Spry           F 45-49     91/121     5:53:20     1:07:20     1:41:36     2:30:47     3:23:34     4:08:44   13:01     5:41:03
2317  Berniesue Steffeck     F 50-54      58/82     5:56:31     1:17:57     1:55:46     2:39:41     3:28:56     4:10:53   13:01     5:41:06
2318  Donald Porter          M 60-64      35/46     5:57:08     1:25:50     2:04:57     2:51:04     3:39:18     4:20:10   13:01     5:41:15
2319  Victoria Foutch        F 25-29    170/205     5:55:40     1:13:49     1:50:10     2:36:55     3:21:59     4:04:37   13:02     5:41:20
2320  Janice Small           F 55-59      19/32     5:55:48     1:18:25     1:56:22     2:40:40     3:27:37     4:08:41   13:02     5:41:25
2321  Rebecca Carroll        F 25-29    171/205     5:52:06     1:11:25     1:48:26     2:33:39     3:22:52     4:08:12   13:03     5:41:46
2322  Kayna Hogue            F 55-59      20/32     5:46:52     1:12:10     1:52:29     2:35:15     3:25:13     4:05:34   13:03     5:41:47
2323  Kathy Young            F 25-29    172/205     5:50:07     1:02:00     1:34:27     2:21:36     3:18:58     4:04:02   13:03     5:41:53
2324  Shannon Williams       F 40-44    113/144     5:46:18     1:01:43     1:30:30     2:08:24     2:59:43     3:47:43   13:03     5:41:54
2325  Michelle Key           F 40-44    114/144     5:41:58                             1:45:59                 3:49:47   13:03     5:41:58
2326  Philip Rodebush        M 40-44    219/241     5:57:56     1:18:52     1:58:40     2:44:06     3:31:51     4:11:36   13:03     5:42:06
2327  Jay Harris             M 30-34    232/256     5:58:55     1:10:02     1:44:00     2:23:29     3:14:21     4:00:42   13:03     5:42:07
2328  Sunshine Saldivar      F 35-39    149/184     5:45:45     1:11:20     1:48:20     2:35:06     3:27:49     4:13:34   13:04     5:42:20
2329  Diana Day              F 45-49     92/121     5:57:59     1:16:43     1:53:05     2:39:51     3:26:39     4:09:48   13:04     5:42:28
2330  Jackie Saxon           F 50-54      59/82     5:57:35     1:23:00     1:56:47     2:39:42     3:24:42     4:08:19   13:05     5:42:39
2331  Rob Crissinger         M 40-44    220/241     5:59:33     1:17:16     1:55:01     2:36:59     3:27:25     4:09:18   13:05     5:42:43
2332  Rob Hill               M 35-39    194/219     5:57:23     1:18:20     1:54:48     2:37:03     3:24:12     4:08:22   13:05     5:42:51
2333  Kara Ross              F 35-39    150/184     5:48:33     1:12:06     1:48:13     2:34:14     3:25:07     4:13:09   13:05     5:42:52
2334  Katie Younger          F 30-34    163/189     6:00:12     1:16:33     1:54:35     2:40:14     3:31:35     4:15:33   13:05     5:42:52
2335  Keri Fleming           F 25-29    173/205     5:54:12     1:11:46     1:48:58     2:33:31     3:23:50     4:07:35   13:06     5:43:01
2336  Steve McNamara         M 60-64      36/46     5:48:23     1:03:27     1:38:14     2:22:32     3:14:18     3:55:43   13:06     5:43:05
2337  Jeremiah Alexander     M 25-29    192/208     5:55:06     1:04:36     1:35:12     2:16:07     3:07:28     3:52:06   13:06     5:43:06
2338  Tommy Maxwell          M 50-54    153/166     5:43:52     1:09:45     1:59:12     2:41:39     3:30:15     4:09:27   13:06     5:43:13
2339  Sherry Meador          F 45-49     93/121     5:49:51     1:15:55     1:57:51     2:45:22     3:39:48     4:24:05   13:07     5:43:29
2340  Patrick Gronau         M 40-44    221/241     5:54:43     1:05:37     1:35:45     2:10:31     2:48:29     3:23:34   13:07     5:43:42
2341  Sharalyn Edmunds       F 35-39    151/184     5:58:15     1:11:01     1:46:25     2:29:33     3:21:18     4:08:43   13:08     5:44:14
2342  William Moran          M 45-49    155/171     5:53:26     1:18:53     1:53:55     2:38:12     3:27:19     4:12:39   13:08     5:44:15
2343  Jeremiah Grant         M 35-39    195/219     5:51:28     1:11:03     1:49:10     2:40:19     3:29:17     4:11:52   13:08     5:44:16
2344  Mike Potter            M 40-44    222/241     5:51:28     1:11:03     1:49:10     2:40:18     3:29:17     4:11:53   13:08     5:44:16
2345  Sheldon Waeger         M 55-59      76/95     5:58:06                 1:55:20     2:39:24     3:28:55     4:10:05   13:08     5:44:16
2346  Andrew Taylor          M 35-39    196/219     5:46:58     1:05:34     1:37:14     2:14:01     3:05:13     3:56:15   13:09     5:44:35
2347  Jessica Hause          F 30-34    164/189     5:57:16     1:09:11     1:40:54     2:26:12     3:17:27     4:05:34   13:09     5:44:43
2348  Belinda Blalock        F 50-54      60/82     5:49:38     1:15:27     1:56:15     2:42:30     3:32:23     4:16:08   13:10     5:44:49
2349  Leslie Jones           F 45-49     94/121     5:49:21     1:09:50     1:46:14     2:35:39     3:23:21     4:12:12   13:10     5:44:58
2350  Sandi Johnson          F 30-34    165/189     5:57:32     1:07:27     1:42:23     2:26:22     3:17:26     4:05:35   13:10     5:44:58
2351  Brenda Richardson      F 45-49     95/121     5:49:21     1:09:50     1:46:15     2:35:39     3:23:21     4:12:12   13:10     5:44:59
2352  Chad Liddell           M 40-44    223/241     6:01:15     1:08:25     1:43:43     2:26:50     3:22:01     4:04:22   13:10     5:45:05
2353  Bill Gomboc            M 60-64      37/46     5:57:40     1:13:50     1:51:26     2:37:38     3:25:13     4:08:48   13:11     5:45:28
2354  Robert Mussyal         M 45-49    156/171     5:57:18     1:08:04     1:44:22     2:29:56     3:25:43     4:10:32   13:11     5:45:29
2355  Myzsa Grandell         F 30-34    166/189     5:50:44     1:16:42     1:52:08     2:36:27     3:31:03     4:14:34   13:11     5:45:33
2356  Mwaka Kaonga           F 45-49     96/121     5:50:46     1:11:20     1:48:25     2:32:10     3:22:09     4:09:41   13:11     5:45:33
2357  Jeannine Lee           F 40-44    115/144     6:03:22     1:11:19     1:49:16     2:34:54     3:25:49     4:10:11   13:11     5:45:33
2358  Sheila Bean            F 45-49     97/121     6:03:22     1:11:20     1:49:16     2:34:55     3:25:49     4:10:11   13:11     5:45:34
2359  Tracy Wood             F 45-49     98/121     5:49:03     1:09:48     1:43:32     2:23:44     3:11:24     3:58:08   13:11     5:45:37
2360  Robert Mannel          M 55-59      77/95     5:45:58     1:18:52     2:00:20     2:46:57     3:37:09     4:19:18   13:12     5:45:38
2361  Barbara Churchley      F 60-64      11/20     5:45:58     1:18:58     2:00:26     2:47:04     3:37:16     4:19:24   13:12     5:45:44
2362  Brandon Griffin        M 20-24    122/135     5:48:34     1:02:23     1:37:08     2:31:17     3:27:17     4:13:09   13:12     5:45:48
2363  Tori Aldridge          F 35-39    152/184     5:58:29     1:11:06     1:50:50     2:37:01     3:28:38     4:13:53   13:12     5:45:55
2364  Todd Heitz             M 50-54    154/166     6:03:06     1:13:01     1:51:01     2:37:55     3:29:51     4:12:27   13:14     5:46:40
2365  Bonnie Wilson          F 30-34    167/189     6:03:22     1:13:44     1:51:12     2:36:50     3:24:50     4:09:51   13:14     5:46:40
2366  Yonas Sahlu            M 45-49    157/171     5:47:12     1:02:43     1:36:57     2:23:21     3:24:24     4:11:48   13:14     5:46:42
2367  Sean McClintock        M 45-49    158/171     5:59:04     1:07:28     1:44:09     2:29:36     3:24:05     4:10:32   13:14     5:46:48
2368  Peggy Mancuso          F 60-64      12/20     5:58:48     1:20:39     1:58:15     2:44:06     3:35:21     4:17:08   13:14     5:46:52
2369  Tiffany Yohannan       F 30-34    168/189     5:47:02     1:15:16     1:54:31     2:44:09     3:31:56     4:14:27   13:14     5:46:54
2370  Melanie Vanbeber       F 35-39    153/184     5:50:20     1:09:47     1:47:36     2:35:04     3:27:38     4:12:06   13:14     5:46:54
2371  Jack Joiner            M 35-39    197/219     5:57:21     1:03:34     1:35:24     2:16:52     3:12:08     4:02:23   13:15     5:47:10
2372  Amy Simer              F 25-29    174/205     5:58:33                 1:54:31     2:42:56     3:33:20     4:18:02   13:15     5:47:14
2373  Kendra Wecker          F 30-34    169/189     5:58:33                 1:54:31     2:42:55     3:33:19     4:17:58   13:15     5:47:14
2374  Katherine McCrackin    F 20-24    101/125     6:04:32     1:12:59     1:50:16     2:42:15     3:29:12     4:13:06   13:16     5:47:30
2375  Ronna Osborn           F 40-44    116/144     5:54:52     1:07:04     1:42:13     2:27:48     3:23:02     4:13:12   13:16     5:47:37
2376  Tryna Knox             F 50-54      61/82     5:53:24     1:19:53     1:58:06     2:47:48     3:39:02     4:22:07   13:16     5:47:42
2377  Danielle Culwell       F 25-29    175/205     5:53:30     1:08:42     1:43:42     2:28:37     3:27:13     4:11:41   13:17     5:47:55
2378  Rennie Nickell         M 35-39    198/219     5:49:39     1:10:59     1:46:29     2:39:43     3:28:29     4:12:19   13:17     5:47:59
2379  Kendra Kavan           F 20-24    102/125     6:02:03                 1:55:59     2:40:55     3:31:17     4:14:40   13:17     5:47:59
2380  John Riley             M 30-34    233/256     6:02:03     1:21:41     1:55:59     2:40:55     3:31:16     4:12:25   13:17     5:48:00
2381  William Shelton        M 20-24    123/135     6:00:04     1:14:46     1:48:53     2:34:23     3:25:01     4:13:28   13:17     5:48:02
2382  Jennifer Linck         F 01-19      22/25     6:00:17     1:08:29     1:43:35     2:37:03     3:31:58     4:16:33   13:17     5:48:06
2383  Mina Daniels           F 35-39    154/184     5:50:17     1:12:50     1:51:08     2:37:15     3:33:27     4:17:49   13:17     5:48:14
2384  Carol Goslin           F 65-69        2/3     5:48:34     1:19:35     2:00:23     2:50:14     3:42:47     4:24:46   13:18     5:48:32
2385  Angela Tortorice       F 45-49     99/121     5:48:34     1:14:11     1:58:13     2:47:13     3:42:02     4:23:34   13:18     5:48:32
2386  Robert Unrein          M 25-29    193/208     6:02:12     1:04:50     1:40:05     2:27:16     3:23:59     4:08:27   13:19     5:48:45
2387  Wendy Foland           F 40-44    117/144     6:04:37     1:19:44     1:59:33     2:46:50     3:38:56     4:21:39   13:19     5:49:01
2388  Melissa Kumnick        F 45-49    100/121     5:49:11     1:14:20     1:52:44     2:39:12     3:32:04     4:16:25   13:20     5:49:09
2389  Torrie Young           F 40-44    118/144     5:50:35     1:08:36     1:44:41     2:29:43     3:21:47     4:09:18   13:20     5:49:17
2390  Leona Devine           F 70-74        1/2     6:04:35                 1:51:55     2:35:50     3:28:06     4:13:30   13:20     5:49:28
2391  Lee Gile               F 35-39    155/184     5:59:19     1:07:36     1:44:41     2:32:02     3:23:26     4:09:24   13:21     5:49:39
2392  Amy McKay              F 40-44    119/144     5:50:16     1:19:12     2:01:12     2:50:30     3:43:38     4:25:26   13:21     5:49:46
2393  Menielle Donahoo       F 50-54      62/82     5:50:16     1:19:12                 2:50:31     3:43:38     4:25:26   13:21     5:49:46
2394  John O'Neil            M 30-34    234/256     6:02:03     1:13:58     1:51:08     2:34:21     3:22:57     4:05:10   13:22     5:50:09
2395  Bryan Covalt           M 50-54    155/166     6:07:45     1:16:40     1:56:51     2:42:24     3:31:42     4:13:39   13:22     5:50:16
2396  Lisa Peregrino         F 45-49    101/121     5:50:51     1:19:14     2:01:12     2:50:30     3:43:39     4:25:32   13:22     5:50:21
2397  Micah McKedy           M 45-49    159/171     5:50:38     1:13:21     1:51:44     2:36:40     3:28:20     4:12:38   13:22     5:50:22
2398  Keith Jacobs           M 40-44    224/241     5:56:27     1:03:33     1:39:00     2:25:41     3:19:34     4:06:45   13:22     5:50:22
2399  Valerie Goforth        F 20-24    103/125     6:03:01     1:12:31     1:51:14     2:41:10     3:35:42     4:19:52   13:23     5:50:43
2400  David Saenz            M 40-44    225/241     5:53:04       57:24     1:27:10     2:04:12     2:57:04     3:56:02   13:23     5:50:48
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2401  Joel Nichols           M 01-19      32/40     6:05:34     1:17:20     1:57:25     2:43:45     3:35:01     4:15:38   13:24     5:51:16
2402  Tara Light             F 25-29    176/205     5:51:26     1:18:31     1:58:29     2:46:24     3:36:04     4:18:50   13:24     5:51:17
2403  Casey Kuklenski        M 01-19      33/40     6:05:35     1:18:07     1:57:24     2:43:55     3:35:00     4:16:04   13:24     5:51:17
2404  Nicholas Copeland      M 01-19      34/40     6:05:35     1:16:40     1:57:24     2:44:20     3:34:42     4:03:25   13:25     5:51:18
2405  Matthew Yarnell        M 01-19      35/40     6:05:36     1:17:22     1:57:27     2:44:02     3:35:02     4:16:08   13:25     5:51:19
2406  Justin Southwell       M 20-24    124/135     6:05:37     1:18:13     1:57:25     2:44:24     3:35:00     4:16:07   13:25     5:51:20
2407  Preston Kunz           M 20-24    125/135     6:05:37     1:18:09     1:57:42     2:44:22     3:34:07     4:10:55   13:25     5:51:20
2408  Jennifer Howland       F 01-19      23/25     6:05:34     1:17:38     1:57:28     2:43:45     3:34:53     4:15:59   13:25     5:51:21
2409  Caleb McKee            M 20-24    126/135     6:05:34     1:16:43     1:57:28     2:44:26     3:34:47     4:16:05   13:25     5:51:21
2410  Tony Cox               M 45-49    160/171     6:05:36     1:18:10     1:57:42     2:44:24     3:34:59     4:16:08   13:25     5:51:21
2411  Carter Cox             M 20-24    127/135     6:05:37     1:18:13     1:57:44     2:44:25     3:35:01     4:16:06   13:25     5:51:21
2412  Ryan Perkins           M 25-29    194/208     5:58:30     1:00:17     1:32:40     2:18:13     3:20:18     4:14:50   13:25     5:51:22
2413  Brent Miller           M 40-44    226/241     6:05:35     1:18:10     1:57:29     2:43:47     3:35:00     4:16:00   13:25     5:51:22
2414  Talbot Cox             M 01-19      36/40     6:05:34     1:17:41     1:53:41     2:32:23     3:13:25     3:51:15   13:25     5:51:24
2415  Dragan Ristic          M 01-19      37/40     6:09:05     1:13:26     1:47:13     2:30:35     3:27:44     4:16:03   13:25     5:51:25
2416  Joe Geffre             M 01-19      38/40     5:56:52     1:01:31     1:32:02     2:14:52     3:26:47     4:03:01   13:25     5:51:31
2417  Jim Austin             M 50-54    156/166     5:51:41     1:29:12     2:16:07     3:01:04     3:51:49     4:30:33   13:25     5:51:32
2418  Ben Cordle             M 30-34    235/256     5:51:43       51:56     1:20:38     1:59:35     2:58:50     4:05:09   13:25     5:51:41
2419  Nancee Knierim         F 60-64      13/20     5:51:49     1:20:46                 2:48:56     3:40:14     4:22:04   13:25     5:51:41
2420  Tanya Molleker         F 30-34    170/189     5:51:49     1:20:46                 2:48:59     3:40:14     4:22:05   13:25     5:51:41
2421  Micah Lane             M 25-29    195/208     6:00:02     1:14:15     1:52:00     2:38:30     3:31:05     4:17:52   13:26     5:52:00
2422  Peter Adair            M 40-44    227/241     6:00:46     1:03:03     1:35:43     2:22:35     3:18:30     4:13:09   13:26     5:52:03
2423  Erin Williford         F 30-34    171/189     6:02:55     1:23:48     2:02:25     2:49:17     3:40:06     4:22:08   13:27     5:52:16
2424  Monifa Nixon           F 35-39    156/184     5:52:48     1:11:36     1:49:49     2:37:23     3:30:56     4:16:11   13:27     5:52:26
2425  Mollie Pertree         F 35-39    157/184     6:05:28     1:10:18     1:46:34     2:31:09     3:25:52     4:13:02   13:27     5:52:33
2426  Keri Young             F 25-29    177/205     5:52:44     1:18:22     1:58:43     2:46:24     3:37:36     4:20:38   13:27     5:52:35
2427  Johnny Spriggs         M 55-59      78/95     5:52:55     1:23:18                 2:53:25     3:42:01     4:22:38   13:27     5:52:36
2428  Josef Mehle            M 35-39    199/219     6:05:29     1:11:41     1:47:03     2:30:48     3:22:06     4:18:08   13:28     5:52:39
2429  Felicia Scott          F 35-39    158/184     6:04:46     1:10:35     1:51:55     2:42:13     3:35:37     4:19:14   13:28     5:52:44
2430  Ben Grizzle            M 35-39    200/219     6:10:02     1:16:04     1:53:57     2:41:33     3:30:47     4:17:10   13:28     5:52:45
2431  Emily Grizzle          F 35-39    159/184     6:10:02     1:16:07     1:53:58     2:41:33     3:30:48     4:17:10   13:28     5:52:46
2432  Molly Fleming          F 25-29    178/205     5:53:05     1:19:19     1:59:38     2:49:39     3:41:35     4:23:57   13:28     5:52:52
2433  Dugan Shugart          M 35-39    201/219     6:03:50     1:11:46     1:47:10     2:30:47     3:24:01     4:14:30   13:28     5:52:59
2434  Austin Hula            M 20-24    128/135     6:03:57     1:11:13     1:45:51     2:26:55     3:14:38     4:12:19   13:29     5:53:05
2435  Camille Dennis         F 30-34    172/189     6:06:36     1:05:50     1:45:30     2:40:36     3:33:31     4:19:57   13:29     5:53:06
2436  James Winn Jr.         M 30-34    236/256     5:53:35     1:10:19     1:48:45     2:38:33     3:37:31     4:26:30   13:29     5:53:27
2437  Janae Greenfield       F 35-39    160/184     6:10:52     1:25:27     2:06:01     2:55:25     3:45:37     4:30:32   13:30     5:53:29
2438  Jesica Attebery        F 30-34    173/189     5:56:15     1:06:18     1:44:29     2:29:07     3:22:53     4:09:16   13:30     5:53:33
2439  Deanna Duplanti        F 50-54      63/82     5:57:17     1:17:00     1:54:48     2:37:25     3:27:31     4:10:05   13:30     5:53:50
2440  Michael Kerpan         M 50-54    157/166     6:03:20     1:04:19     1:37:57     2:24:30     3:24:19     4:14:09   13:30     5:53:50
2441  Blas Arellano          M 45-49    161/171     6:07:11     1:11:53     1:47:23     2:33:28     3:29:14     4:14:20   13:31     5:53:58
2442  Casey Freeman          F 25-29    179/205     5:57:26     1:11:19     1:48:20     2:35:13     3:28:08     4:14:28   13:31     5:54:00
2443  Wayne Frost            M 55-59      79/95     6:04:39     1:13:19     1:50:58     2:41:58     3:35:42     4:19:35   13:31     5:54:06
2444  Lauren McGough         F 25-29    180/205     6:07:14     1:14:04     1:52:34     2:40:08     3:33:15     4:21:57   13:31     5:54:08
2445  Taffi Davenport        F 35-39    161/184     6:11:03     1:12:10     1:48:03     2:33:43     3:31:25     4:18:06   13:31     5:54:19
2446  Gary Greenfield        M 40-44    228/241     6:11:42     1:25:28     2:06:01     2:55:27     3:45:39     4:30:33   13:31     5:54:19
2447  Emily Smart            F 20-24    104/125     6:10:03     1:12:29     1:48:44     2:35:07     3:26:16     4:13:16   13:32     5:54:29
2448  Michael Davis          M 40-44    229/241     6:10:03     1:15:22     1:52:51     2:40:42     3:33:01     4:19:54   13:32     5:54:41
2449  Marchele Tubbs         F 50-54      64/82     6:12:44     1:16:40     1:55:20     2:41:24     3:31:00     4:15:57   13:34     5:55:37
2450  Steven Vickery         M 35-39    202/219     6:06:47     1:14:22     1:53:33     2:41:08     3:36:07     4:22:20   13:34     5:55:38
2451  Joray McCoy            M 35-39    203/219     6:07:33     1:20:37                 2:49:29     3:40:01     4:24:46   13:34     5:55:38
2452  Jodi Vickery           F 35-39    162/184     6:06:47     1:14:22     1:53:34     2:41:08     3:36:08     4:22:20   13:34     5:55:39
2453  Ron Berglund           M 65-69       9/16     6:09:09     1:12:20     1:50:09     2:37:08     3:31:46     4:19:55   13:35     5:55:47
2454  Karen Berglund         F 60-64      14/20     6:09:09     1:11:52     1:49:07     2:37:08     3:31:47     4:19:54   13:35     5:55:47
2455  Teddy Brewer           M 30-34    237/256     6:04:40     1:22:17     1:57:47     2:43:38     3:35:35     4:21:37   13:35     5:55:48
2456  Bill Barlow            M 50-54    158/166     6:04:40     1:22:16     1:57:46     2:43:34     3:33:03     4:17:36   13:35     5:55:48
2457  Covey Barlow           M 30-34    238/256     6:04:40     1:22:17     1:57:47     2:43:34     3:33:02     4:17:37   13:35     5:55:49
2458  Mitch Mattioda         M 30-34    239/256     6:04:41     1:22:18     1:57:48     2:43:37     3:35:34     4:21:37   13:35     5:55:49
2459  Claudia Miller         F 60-64      15/20     5:56:00     1:36:43     2:27:01     3:28:36     4:08:00     4:39:05   13:35     5:55:51
2460  Tom England            M 50-54    159/166     6:13:38     1:15:04     1:52:12     2:36:27     3:27:34     4:16:15   13:36     5:56:07
2461  Scott Spires           M 30-34    240/256     6:09:22     1:13:25     1:52:52     2:41:59     3:34:27     4:18:32   13:36     5:56:11
2462  Lynette Miller         F 20-24    105/125     6:09:22     1:13:24     1:52:52     2:41:59     3:34:26     4:18:31   13:36     5:56:11
2463  Justin Mirkes          M 35-39    204/219     6:09:43     1:13:35     1:46:50     2:33:34     3:21:29     4:06:14   13:37     5:56:40
2464  Bill Greer             M 60-64      38/46     6:05:47     1:22:39     2:02:52     2:50:51     3:42:32     4:25:22   13:37     5:56:44
2465  Jon Nolen              M 30-34    241/256     6:06:36     1:08:23     1:46:19     2:31:30     3:26:21     4:17:04   13:37     5:56:51
2466  Kaylee Nelson          F 25-29    181/205     6:12:46     1:12:19     1:49:58     2:37:27     3:31:04     4:20:59   13:38     5:57:02
2467  Justin Brown           M 30-34    242/256     5:57:49     1:05:03     1:42:51     2:31:17     3:24:30     4:12:53   13:38     5:57:07
2468  Dawn Hansmann          F 50-54      65/82     6:02:53     1:19:53     1:58:07     2:47:49     3:39:06     4:22:09   13:38     5:57:12
2469  Aravind Seshadri       M 30-34    243/256     6:12:45     1:14:52     1:53:54     2:37:38     3:25:54     4:17:02   13:38     5:57:13
2470  Ashley Cavener         F 20-24    106/125     6:04:08     1:07:32     1:45:57     2:38:36     3:39:16     4:25:34   13:38     5:57:15
2471  Michelle Tzannis       F 40-44    120/144     5:57:30     1:18:39     1:58:06     2:45:57     3:36:21     4:19:17   13:38     5:57:16
2472  Antonio Toledo         M 60-64      39/46     6:13:15     1:17:33     1:57:47     2:46:18     3:35:56     4:25:47   13:38     5:57:18
2473  Philip Mowery          M 40-44    230/241     6:05:16     1:05:24     1:38:26     2:18:41     3:10:53     4:07:43   13:38     5:57:20
2474  Randall Ward           M 55-59      80/95     6:14:25     1:11:02     1:50:33     2:37:53     3:34:22     4:21:50   13:38     5:57:23
2475  Aj Hulsey              F 45-49    102/121     6:10:28     1:19:36     1:59:24     2:48:42     3:41:54     4:24:58   13:39     5:57:32
2476  Ashlee Tappe           F 25-29    182/205     6:09:22     1:18:56     1:57:05     2:44:56     3:33:50     4:17:27   13:39     5:57:36
2477  Deana Sells            F 20-24    107/125     6:14:59     1:16:33     1:54:34     2:40:13     3:31:35     4:15:33   13:39     5:57:39
2478  Jessica Lightfoot      F 35-39    163/184     6:13:31     1:19:35     1:56:00     2:38:22     3:27:23     4:13:24   13:39     5:57:48
2479  Kathy Carroll          F 50-54      66/82     6:13:31     1:19:34     1:56:29     2:42:58     3:32:37     4:17:22   13:39     5:57:48
2480  Elizabeth Wilson       F 25-29    183/205     6:06:32     1:12:36     1:52:39     2:44:39     3:38:34     4:24:31   13:40     5:58:04
2481  Jennifer Barron        F 20-24    108/125     6:11:58     1:11:50     1:46:37     2:32:56     3:24:41     4:17:59   13:42     5:58:44
2482  Alicia Jobe            F 20-24    109/125     6:05:14     1:10:51     1:50:28     2:40:19     3:36:39     4:22:36   13:42     5:59:04
2483  Evonna Seeright        F 40-44    121/144     6:14:06     1:16:29     1:53:48     2:36:49     3:26:33     4:16:50   13:42     5:59:09
2484  Kyle Jones             M 40-44    231/241     6:14:24     1:15:04     1:51:36     2:34:40     3:22:20     4:08:34   13:43     5:59:18
2485  Luther Curtis          M 65-69      10/16     5:59:36     1:25:16                 2:54:34     3:45:34     4:28:34   13:43     5:59:24
2486  Pam Spencer            F 45-49    103/121     6:03:26     1:22:27     2:02:02     2:50:43     3:42:54     4:27:41   13:43     5:59:26
2487  Stephen Rektenwald     M 35-39    205/219     6:07:09     1:08:25     1:44:26     2:29:59     3:25:50     4:17:10   13:43     5:59:27
2488  Kinzi Roth             F 20-24    110/125     6:09:08     1:02:59     1:36:53     2:15:04     3:06:15     4:15:59   13:43     5:59:32
2489  Kassandra Cherry       F 25-29    184/205     6:09:08     1:02:59     1:36:54     2:15:05     3:06:15     4:15:59   13:43     5:59:33
2490  Cassie Headrick        F 40-44    122/144     6:14:07     1:13:41     1:52:36     2:41:48     3:36:15     4:24:08   13:43     5:59:35
2491  Raeanne Ingram         F 25-29    185/205     6:10:36     1:04:59     1:37:54     2:20:47     3:11:17     4:05:41   13:45     6:00:05
2492  Brian Mitchell         M 35-39    206/219     6:13:19     1:13:35     1:46:50     2:33:34     3:21:29     4:06:14   13:45     6:00:17
2493  Michael Staffieri      M 35-39    207/219     6:09:53     1:15:17     1:53:34     2:40:24     3:37:25     4:25:51   13:45     6:00:22
2494  Amber Hastey           F 25-29    186/205     6:17:34                                         3:47:12               13:45     6:00:27
2495  Evelyn Hegwood         F 25-29    187/205     6:09:35     1:19:16     1:59:22     2:47:29     3:40:42     4:27:44   13:46     6:00:33
2496  Christopher Wiencken   M 60-64      40/46     6:12:49     1:11:45     1:48:13     2:32:22     3:23:36     4:09:51   13:46     6:00:44
2497  Amanda Young           F 25-29    188/205     6:01:16     1:14:44     1:55:59     2:46:30     3:42:33     4:32:20   13:47     6:01:11
2498  Fred Esch              M 65-69      11/16     6:18:46     1:24:46     2:04:27     2:50:47     3:39:45     4:22:53   13:47     6:01:17
2499  James Littlefield      M 40-44    232/241     6:15:16     1:16:06     1:52:49     2:37:54     3:32:35     4:22:10   13:48     6:01:25
2500  David Cole             M 45-49    162/171     6:15:25     1:26:04     2:06:52     2:52:55     3:43:51     4:27:22   13:48     6:01:40
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2501  Melanie Evans          F 20-24    111/125     6:14:07     1:07:16     1:47:09     2:37:19     3:36:52     4:26:22   13:49     6:01:48
2502  Elisabeth O'Byrne      F 50-54      67/82     6:02:10     1:29:16     2:12:33     3:03:52     3:55:26     4:38:54   13:49     6:02:08
2503  Kristine Meek          F 45-49    104/121     6:02:10     1:29:15     2:12:33     3:03:51     3:55:26     4:38:53   13:49     6:02:08
2504  Kevin Jacobs           M 35-39    208/219     6:16:46     1:19:39     1:57:31     2:38:00     3:30:30     4:21:21   13:50     6:02:13
2505  Nancy Hertel           F 50-54      68/82     6:05:21     1:13:17     1:54:30     2:46:07     3:41:20     4:26:41   13:50     6:02:19
2506  Kristi Krajicek        F 30-34    174/189     6:12:53     1:11:35     1:47:36     2:34:20     3:26:09     4:15:37   13:50     6:02:32
2507  Jake Krajicek          M 25-29    196/208     6:12:53     1:11:36     1:47:35     2:34:20     3:26:09     4:15:38   13:50     6:02:32
2508  Katie Freeman          F 40-44    123/144     6:03:26     1:25:58                 2:51:10     3:42:19     4:25:17   13:51     6:02:42
2509  Chuck Van Duzee        M 75-99        4/6     6:17:33     1:13:09     1:52:06     2:37:26     3:27:47     4:13:57   13:51     6:02:53
2510  Tina Curtis            F 35-39    164/184     6:06:38     1:13:59     1:52:56     2:41:54     3:34:28     4:21:14   13:51     6:02:57
2511  Sean Shearon           M 30-34    244/256     6:03:52     1:25:57                 2:51:11     3:42:18     4:25:18   13:52     6:03:06
2512  Dorothy Paul           F 30-34    175/189     6:04:27     1:15:52     1:54:11     2:42:44     3:36:57     4:21:56   13:52     6:03:07
2513  Kathryn Morris         F 30-34    176/189     6:04:27     1:15:52     1:54:11     2:42:44     3:36:57     4:21:55   13:52     6:03:07
2514  Misty Boettger         F 30-34    177/189     6:05:48     1:08:54     1:43:49     2:25:29     3:15:30     4:07:04   13:52     6:03:12
2515  Shannon Martin         F 40-44    124/144     6:13:49     1:19:42     1:59:42     2:48:02     3:39:12     4:24:07   13:52     6:03:23
2516  Amanda Driscoll        F 35-39    165/184     6:13:19     1:15:18     1:53:35     2:40:25     3:37:25     4:25:51   13:53     6:03:48
2517  Brice Kelley           M 55-59      81/95     6:18:44     1:17:28     1:54:35     2:40:27     3:32:02     4:16:48   13:53     6:03:50
2518  Tammy Key              F 40-44    125/144     6:15:04     1:19:56     2:05:10     3:01:49     3:57:41     4:38:41   13:53     6:03:51
2519  Antoinette Cassselberr F 60-64      16/20     6:08:22     1:17:24     2:01:28     2:51:28     3:47:10     4:30:09   13:54     6:04:23
2520  Sandra Pocowatchit     F 45-49    105/121     6:06:37     1:12:50     1:51:09     2:38:15     3:33:27     4:22:57   13:55     6:04:34
2521  Kathy Hammock          F 60-64      17/20     6:05:10     1:28:54     1:58:15     3:02:08     3:57:01     4:42:26   13:55     6:04:44
2522  Derrick Mason          M 30-34    245/256     6:05:44     1:17:05     1:57:09     2:46:17     3:39:58     4:28:14   13:56     6:04:54
2523  Celeste Madoni         F 40-44    126/144     6:11:48     1:13:43     1:54:35     2:45:17     3:39:19     4:25:42   13:56     6:04:54
2524  Andra Conger           F 30-34    178/189     6:06:57     1:20:28     1:59:37     2:49:20     3:45:19     4:31:17   13:56     6:05:11
2525  Megan Lawrence         F 25-29    189/205     6:13:18     1:03:10     1:35:53     2:36:56     3:29:08     4:23:08   13:56     6:05:13
2526  Doug Hardgrave         M 20-24    129/135     6:06:38     1:03:07     1:43:11     2:35:13     3:30:01     4:18:39   13:57     6:05:27
2527  Amber Woody            F 20-24    112/125     6:18:45     1:15:13     1:53:44     2:42:08     3:34:51     4:22:41   13:57     6:05:30
2528  Peggy Hill             F 45-49    106/121     6:22:36     1:22:14     2:02:41     2:51:37     3:44:10     4:29:29   13:57     6:05:30
2529  John Frias             M 20-24    130/135     6:18:42     1:10:46     1:47:14     2:37:04     3:34:39     4:24:31   13:57     6:05:36
2530  Starlene Duncan        F 35-39    167/184     6:14:16     1:16:11     1:54:33     2:40:07     3:35:15     4:25:30   13:58     6:06:06
2531  Christy Oldfield       F 35-39    166/184     6:14:16     1:16:11     1:54:33     2:39:45     3:35:15     4:25:30   13:58     6:06:06
2532  Michael Grant          M 35-39    209/219     6:06:29     1:26:30                 2:52:47     3:44:15     4:30:43   13:59     6:06:18
2533  Bodee Jimerson         M 30-34    246/256     6:23:58     1:07:21     1:43:30     2:33:15     3:28:06     4:17:53   13:59     6:06:28
2534  Allen Hood             M 25-29    197/208     6:21:07     1:23:20     2:04:13     2:52:02     3:45:18     4:29:56   14:01     6:07:03
2535  Tarah Hercus           F 20-24    113/125     6:21:01                             2:53:48     3:46:41     4:33:44   14:01     6:07:10
2536  Casey Jones            M 25-29    198/208     6:21:18     1:23:20     2:04:14     2:52:01     3:45:16     4:29:56   14:01     6:07:14
2537  Bonnie Hammock         F 60-64      18/20     6:22:07     1:18:14     1:59:49     2:52:31     3:45:02     4:30:40   14:01     6:07:19
2538  Heather Johnson        F 35-39    168/184     6:21:26     1:11:54     1:50:38     2:35:13     3:28:50     4:15:42   14:02     6:07:48
2539  Julia Straus           F 30-34    179/189     6:19:00     1:16:45     1:54:56     2:40:08     3:35:02     4:22:52   14:03     6:08:13
2540  Zachary Merkl          M 35-39    210/219     6:19:00     1:16:45     1:54:56     2:40:09     3:35:04     4:22:53   14:03     6:08:13
2541  Caleb Merkl            M 25-29    199/208     6:19:00     1:16:44     1:54:55     2:40:08     3:35:00     4:22:49   14:03     6:08:14
2542  Emanuel Chavira        M 25-29    200/208     6:09:01     1:20:48     1:59:50     2:39:59     3:40:03     4:27:14   14:04     6:08:32
2543  Allen Knehans          M 60-64      41/46     6:19:40     1:15:27     1:52:39     2:37:43     3:30:51     4:23:03   14:05     6:08:49
2544  Jason Loveland         M 40-44    233/241     6:09:46     1:25:28                 2:53:36     3:45:53     4:29:41   14:05     6:09:01
2545  Mike Deer              M 55-59      82/95     6:13:39     1:12:09     1:50:49     2:40:09     3:37:42     4:26:14   14:07     6:09:45
2546  Tommy Smith            M 45-49    163/171     6:10:20     1:24:06                 3:00:37     3:55:10     4:38:31   14:07     6:10:00
2547  Sherri Boos            F 50-54      69/82     6:10:25     1:24:06                 3:00:37     3:55:11     4:38:31   14:08     6:10:05
2548  Janice Powell          F 55-59      21/32     6:10:31     1:26:52     1:58:17     3:03:39     3:58:36     4:42:10   14:08     6:10:19
2549  Ellen Cool             F 25-29    190/205     6:10:31     1:26:53     1:58:18     3:03:40     3:58:37     4:42:11   14:08     6:10:20
2550  Vanessa Reiter         F 50-54      70/82     6:26:04     1:22:47     2:06:57     2:57:59     3:54:10     4:40:06   14:09     6:10:43
2551  Adrian Phua            M 01-19      39/40     6:22:23     1:06:29     1:41:41     2:29:01     3:31:56     4:17:13   14:09     6:10:50
2552  Pam Dossey             F 55-59      22/32     6:11:13     1:22:27                 2:56:59     3:48:34     4:33:42   14:10     6:11:00
2553  John Sheridan          M 55-59      83/95     6:18:57     1:16:12     1:53:19     2:37:50     3:29:19     4:19:03   14:10     6:11:19
2554  Vincent Ferraro        M 65-69      12/16     6:22:00     1:21:19     2:01:58     2:48:11     3:42:58     4:31:15   14:11     6:11:40
2555  Bruce Meyer            M 50-54    160/166     6:12:08     1:21:45     2:03:43     2:53:47     3:49:59     4:33:35   14:11     6:11:43
2556  Christina O'Neill      F 25-29    191/205     6:13:43     1:13:11                 2:48:52     3:46:38     4:35:04   14:11     6:11:49
2557  Jesse Muniz            M 25-29    201/208     6:24:02     1:09:52     1:45:48     2:38:29     3:35:30     4:25:41   14:12     6:12:01
2558  Kevin Hall             M 55-59      84/95     6:24:40     1:15:56     1:54:22     2:42:04     3:34:50     4:21:43   14:12     6:12:11
2559  Lennon Patton          M 35-39    211/219     6:25:51     1:12:53     1:48:53     2:37:15     3:30:41     4:23:27   14:13     6:12:22
2560  Josh Williams          M 30-34    247/256     6:25:57     1:12:53     1:48:53     2:37:15     3:30:42     4:23:28   14:13     6:12:28
2561  Monica Helms           F 25-29    192/205     6:25:57     1:12:54     1:48:54     2:37:17     3:31:48     4:27:17   14:13     6:12:29
2562  Jordan Thompson        F 01-19      24/25     6:13:09     1:10:55     1:51:42     2:46:48     3:47:21     4:33:30   14:14     6:12:55
2563  Mitzi Daniel           F 45-49    107/121     6:13:42     1:19:19                 2:51:03     3:45:10     4:31:55   14:15     6:13:12
2564  Kari Bias              F 30-34    180/189     6:21:47     1:14:23     1:54:12     2:46:36     3:42:23     4:31:07   14:15     6:13:13
2565  Juli Johnson           F 40-44    127/144     6:13:35     1:36:34     2:26:53     3:29:20     4:13:50     4:50:34   14:15     6:13:18
2566  Zachary Henderson      M 20-24    131/135     6:27:48     1:18:10     1:55:18     2:45:49     3:42:16     4:30:46   14:16     6:13:37
2567  Kayleen Browning       F 40-44    128/144     6:14:21     1:29:23     1:58:09     3:02:19     3:58:46     4:45:13   14:17     6:14:04
2568  Chris Hernandez        M 45-49    164/171     6:14:47     1:28:54     1:58:14     3:02:17     3:57:00     4:42:29   14:17     6:14:20
2569  Shannon Cowan          F 40-44    129/144     6:26:02     1:19:30                 3:01:44     3:55:51     4:43:59   14:18     6:14:28
2570  Kimberly Matias        F 25-29    193/205     6:28:40     1:01:58     1:33:06     2:19:10     3:19:07     4:23:53   14:20     6:15:38
2571  Ruthie Betts           F 35-39    169/184     6:16:15     1:28:06     1:58:10     3:04:35     3:57:42     4:42:43   14:21     6:16:10
2572  Robert Betts           M 40-44    234/241     6:16:16     1:28:05     1:58:10     3:04:31     3:57:42     4:42:42   14:21     6:16:10
2573  Joseph Rohrbach        M 55-59      85/95     6:33:30     1:25:34     2:07:14     2:59:21     3:52:53     4:39:10   14:22     6:16:32
2574  Danny Lynn             M 30-34    248/256     6:23:14     1:08:53     1:44:25     2:26:54     3:24:37     4:21:22   14:22     6:16:33
2575  Jessica Lynn           F 30-34    181/189     6:23:14     1:08:54     1:44:25     2:26:55     3:24:38     4:21:23   14:22     6:16:33
2576  Amanda Armstrong       F 20-24    114/125     6:26:50     1:05:32     1:44:31     2:41:18     3:41:53     4:31:37   14:23     6:16:38
2577  Crystal Yargee         F 35-39    170/184     6:23:31     1:02:55     1:39:45     2:37:43     3:36:36     4:30:06   14:23     6:16:42
2578  Anthony Gramm          M 40-44    235/241     6:34:13     1:24:46     2:04:27     2:50:46     3:39:42     4:24:02   14:23     6:16:45
2579  Lavan Grey             M 45-49    165/171     6:17:26     1:21:43                 2:56:59     3:56:27     4:42:05   14:24     6:17:09
2580  Svein Holsaeter        M 55-59      86/95     6:17:31     1:25:29                 3:01:14     3:56:23     4:43:03   14:24     6:17:24
2581  Linda Beezley          F 45-49    108/121     6:29:55     1:37:06     2:26:11     3:08:34     3:50:54     4:48:21   14:24     6:17:25
2582  Edith Grey             F 35-39    171/184     6:17:45     1:21:47                 2:57:44     3:55:39     4:43:24   14:24     6:17:28
2583  Colleen Winn           F 45-49    109/121     6:28:55     1:16:29     1:56:20     2:50:01     3:47:34     4:37:51   14:25     6:17:30
2584  Jonathan Henthorn      M 20-24    132/135     6:17:39     1:04:29     1:41:34     2:24:42     3:31:17     4:37:43   14:25     6:17:36
2585  Carly Tracy            F 20-24    115/125     6:30:54     1:15:14     1:53:44     2:41:55     3:38:11     4:27:37   14:25     6:17:38
2586  Kayla Bonham           F 01-19      25/25     6:33:38     1:18:09     1:58:55     2:49:29     3:47:06     4:34:39   14:25     6:17:39
2587  Chenguang Xu           M 30-34    249/256     6:34:27     1:04:39     1:39:03     2:21:08     3:16:55     4:13:20   14:25     6:17:52
2588  Roth Nulph             M 55-59      87/95     6:19:01     1:33:09     2:18:23     3:08:50     4:02:36     4:44:22   14:27     6:18:47
2589  Joshua Brown           M 30-34    250/256     6:23:34     1:10:22     1:45:20     2:34:05     3:33:23     4:29:56   14:28     6:18:58
2590  Suzanne Bare           F 20-24    116/125     6:33:48     1:11:22     1:55:39     2:49:46     3:47:48     4:34:58   14:28     6:19:04
2591  Kevin Waldon           M 45-49    166/171     6:19:25     1:28:13     2:12:20     3:03:17     3:55:08     4:39:20   14:29     6:19:24
2592  Boone Waldon           M 20-24    133/135     6:19:26     1:28:13     2:12:20     3:03:18     3:55:07     4:39:11   14:29     6:19:25
2593  Sue Parnell            F 55-59      23/32     6:19:58     1:28:55     1:58:15     3:02:30     3:57:14     4:43:03   14:29     6:19:32
2594  Kenneth Flowers        M 55-59      88/95     6:20:29     1:17:21     1:58:09     2:45:01     3:43:32     4:34:55   14:31     6:20:22
2595  Jenny Remy             F 20-24    117/125     6:26:50     1:15:04     1:57:09     2:53:14     3:46:18     4:36:59   14:33     6:21:03
2596  Amanda George          F 35-39    172/184     6:27:02     1:25:00     2:09:38     3:04:42     3:58:36     4:46:10   14:33     6:21:13
2597  George Troia           M 60-64      42/46     6:22:52     1:15:07     1:55:55     2:47:56     3:43:35     4:34:05   14:34     6:21:30
2598  Ryan Hutchison         F 25-29    194/205     6:31:56     1:26:17     2:10:44     3:02:57     3:58:57     4:47:30   14:34     6:21:50
2599  Wayne Ratowski         M 70-74        5/7     6:22:41     1:24:47                 3:03:40     3:58:07     4:45:31   14:35     6:22:16
2600  Jennifer Sinclair      F 40-44    130/144     6:38:14     1:17:44                 2:54:38     3:50:52     4:39:32   14:36     6:22:27
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2601  Kristine Butler        F 45-49    110/121     6:22:50     1:25:42                 3:00:45     3:57:56     4:43:46   14:36     6:22:30
2602  Travis Smith           M 30-34    251/256     6:34:22     1:10:41     1:43:16     2:27:47     3:24:55     4:22:39   14:36     6:22:35
2603  Rondalyn Reynolds      F 50-54      71/82     6:38:29     1:13:39     1:51:39     2:39:35     3:36:25     4:25:16   14:38     6:23:11
2604  Adrienne Stone         F 25-29    195/205     6:35:33     1:20:28     2:03:50     2:55:38     3:56:06     4:45:51   14:38     6:23:22
2605  Debbie Leaming         F 45-49    111/121     6:40:07     1:23:38     2:05:15     2:57:30     3:54:44     4:45:45   14:39     6:23:37
2606  Khrystal Humble        F 50-54      72/82     6:40:10     1:23:38     2:05:15     2:57:30     3:54:44     4:45:44   14:39     6:23:40
2607  Evelyn Hawk            F 40-44    131/144     6:24:10     1:29:23     1:58:09     3:02:25     3:58:53     4:45:35   14:39     6:23:53
2608  Danielle Davis         F 25-29    196/205     6:39:13     1:15:47     1:52:49     2:46:56     3:46:57     4:39:28   14:39     6:23:55
2609  Russel Storm           M 50-54    161/166     6:40:10     1:32:03     2:13:53     3:01:58     3:55:10               14:40     6:24:03
2610  Gary Sheroke           M 45-49    167/171     6:24:09     1:19:32     2:01:10     2:50:11     3:51:45     4:36:50   14:40     6:24:05
2611  Darren Linden          M 45-49    168/171     6:24:18     1:38:45     2:24:55     3:20:54     4:17:12     4:59:46   14:40     6:24:09
2612  Jimmy Roblyer          M 75-99        5/6     6:24:18     1:31:02     2:18:26     3:10:52     4:06:30     4:52:14   14:40     6:24:09
2613  Rhonda Locke           F 50-54      73/82     6:24:32     1:28:43     1:58:01     3:07:35     4:03:04     4:48:36   14:40     6:24:24
2614  Gail Belflower         F 55-59      24/32     6:24:32     1:28:42     1:58:01     3:07:35     4:03:04     4:48:36   14:40     6:24:24
2615  Lyle Robertson         M 40-44    236/241     6:27:29     1:17:25     1:58:32     2:52:30     3:48:23     4:37:12   14:42     6:25:18
2616  William Shine          M 35-39    212/219     6:27:30     1:17:17     1:58:31     2:52:29     3:48:22     4:37:11   14:42     6:25:19
2617  Christy Batterson      F 40-44    132/144     6:34:19     1:18:58     2:00:13     2:56:16     3:54:52     4:41:01   14:43     6:25:32
2618  Jessica Hukill         F 35-39    173/184     6:34:19     1:18:58     2:00:14     2:56:16     3:54:52     4:41:01   14:43     6:25:32
2619  Christina Johnson      F 45-49    112/121     6:34:19     1:18:58     2:00:20     2:56:33     3:54:51     4:41:24   14:43     6:25:32
2620  Mary Morris            F 30-34    182/189     6:26:01     1:14:44     1:55:59     2:49:27     3:41:24     4:34:39   14:44     6:25:56
2621  Gail Cohen             F 55-59      25/32     6:40:39     1:16:33     1:53:31     2:42:40     3:42:49     4:34:13   14:44     6:26:07
2622  Stephen Hulsey         M 50-54    162/166     6:39:37     1:19:39     1:59:18     2:48:41     3:44:42     4:36:02   14:46     6:26:41
2623  Elvin Lane             M 60-64      43/46     6:27:38     1:15:55     1:55:39     2:45:03     3:41:41     4:33:01   14:46     6:26:46
2624  Mike Wilson            M 65-69      13/16     6:27:12     1:26:30                 3:05:08     4:00:34     4:45:10   14:46     6:26:53
2625  Melissa Young          F 45-49    113/121     6:27:13     1:27:11                 3:05:07     4:00:33     4:45:10   14:46     6:26:53
2626  Barbara Whitter        F 55-59      26/32     6:27:26     1:31:04     2:15:48     3:07:36     4:04:44     4:48:30   14:46     6:27:02
2627  Kelley Overton         F 40-44    133/144     6:40:22     1:14:00     1:54:43     2:48:57     3:49:23     4:41:28   14:46     6:27:04
2628  Lisa Dunaway           F 50-54      74/82     6:27:39     1:34:10     2:21:03     3:14:14     4:08:52     4:55:57   14:47     6:27:22
2629  Karen Cotter           F 40-44    134/144     6:27:40     1:34:09     2:21:03     3:14:14     4:08:52     4:55:57   14:47     6:27:23
2630  Coriann Taylor         F 25-29    197/205     6:33:41     1:18:06     1:56:32     2:47:10     3:48:24     4:38:25   14:50     6:28:34
2631  Donal Wells            M 50-54    163/166     6:44:57     1:24:22     2:06:17     2:56:05     3:53:10     4:41:27   14:52     6:29:22
2632  Dawn Mortensen         F 35-39    174/184     6:43:53     1:33:24     2:19:27     3:19:51     4:07:51     4:52:44   14:52     6:29:40
2633  Dianne Alexander       F 60-64      19/20     6:29:48     1:26:44                 3:05:52     4:03:33     4:51:14   14:53     6:29:47
2634  Jim Best               M 50-54    164/166     6:29:52     1:33:28     2:20:19     3:14:14     4:09:17     4:54:33   14:53     6:29:49
2635  Lacy Amen              F 35-39    175/184     6:31:38     1:06:53     1:45:53     2:37:37     3:44:00     4:38:30   14:53     6:29:49
2636  Darin Smith            M 40-44    237/241     6:30:37     1:12:00     1:52:20     2:46:32     3:48:16     4:36:41   14:54     6:30:24
2637  William Lewis          M 55-59      89/95     6:30:36     1:18:34     1:59:25     2:54:50     3:50:49     4:36:49   14:54     6:30:31
2638  Amanda Kroll           F 20-24    118/125     6:49:02     1:17:48     1:59:14     2:47:34     3:43:20     4:38:15   14:56     6:31:20
2639  Greg Smith             M 30-34    252/256     6:49:03     1:17:48     1:59:13     2:47:34     3:43:20     4:38:15   14:56     6:31:20
2640  Monique Jackson        F 25-29    198/205     6:40:12     1:11:22                 2:38:29     3:40:36     4:42:25   14:56     6:31:25
2641  Joni McConnell         F 30-34    183/189     6:36:20     1:18:04     2:02:37     2:59:26     4:00:02     4:48:18   14:58     6:32:11
2642  Mary Smith             F 35-39    176/184     6:32:47     1:12:46     1:52:48     2:43:18     3:41:22     4:35:44   14:59     6:32:33
2643  Coulter Lucas          M 25-29    202/208     6:40:26     1:16:22     1:56:49     2:53:58     3:50:57     4:44:06   14:59     6:32:36
2644  David James            M 55-59      90/95     6:50:57     1:27:17     2:09:57     2:59:35     3:51:07     4:53:58   14:59     6:32:36
2645  Ryan Connell           M 30-34    253/256     6:49:54     1:29:08     2:10:20     3:02:18     3:59:36     4:49:04   15:01     6:33:33
2646  Connie Thompson        F 40-44    135/144     6:49:54     1:29:09     2:10:20     3:02:18     3:59:36     4:49:04   15:01     6:33:33
2647  Holly Wright           F 30-34    184/189     6:39:17     1:23:05     2:08:01     3:02:58     4:11:15     5:00:46   15:03     6:34:16
2648  Brandon Payne          M 25-29    203/208     6:50:40     1:20:36     2:01:44     2:55:31     3:54:14     4:45:21   15:04     6:34:32
2649  Jeanie Louden-Unger    F 55-59      27/32     6:35:06     1:35:02     2:23:49     3:19:47     4:16:50     5:03:14   15:04     6:34:52
2650  Lanny Mehl             M 70-74        6/7     6:35:08     1:35:02     2:23:49     3:19:47     4:16:50     5:03:14   15:04     6:34:55
2651  Bob Livitz             M 70-74        7/7     6:35:23     1:35:11     2:21:37     3:15:28     4:12:24     4:57:55   15:05     6:34:58
2652  Eric Wright            M 35-39    213/219     6:36:21                                                               15:08     6:36:21
2653  Sherry Ryan            F 45-49    114/121     6:47:37     1:13:12     1:50:13     2:50:38     3:49:59     4:46:32   15:09     6:36:59
2654  Douglas Hatch          M 35-39    214/219     6:54:50     1:18:21     1:54:57     2:38:17     3:40:56     4:43:27   15:11     6:37:39
2655  Amber Ketchum          F 25-29    199/205     6:38:17     1:15:50     2:04:17     3:03:26     4:06:50     4:57:56   15:12     6:38:14
2656  Kenneth Chekofsky      M 60-64      44/46     6:39:06     1:17:03     1:59:45     2:54:43     3:53:16     4:42:35   15:14     6:38:58
2657  Amanda Fenlon          F 20-24    119/125     6:44:31     1:23:04     2:08:02     3:02:58     4:11:15     5:00:48   15:15     6:39:29
2658  John Randall           M 30-34    254/256     6:39:42     1:16:39     1:58:56     2:44:11     3:45:46     4:38:01   15:15     6:39:33
2659  Rick Johnson           M 60-64      45/46     6:39:43     1:28:15     2:14:04     3:07:09     4:04:49     4:54:15   15:15     6:39:33
2660  Long Vu                M 60-64      46/46     6:41:27     1:29:00     2:16:01     3:11:34     4:09:27     4:59:12   15:19     6:41:17
2661  Kelly Smith            M 30-34    255/256     6:41:57     1:29:11     2:14:45     3:06:41     4:00:43     4:47:21   15:20     6:41:35
2662  Gary Fletcher          M 50-54    165/166     6:49:54     1:12:30     1:51:18     2:45:45     3:50:07     4:47:08   15:20     6:41:46
2663  Richard Miller         M 55-59      91/95     6:42:10     1:36:51     2:23:09     3:17:47     4:14:52     5:01:58   15:21     6:41:58
2664  Jennifer Getts         F 25-29    200/205     6:42:25     1:33:56     2:20:24     3:14:52     4:09:39     4:58:09   15:21     6:42:18
2665  Stephanie Carlsen      F 20-24    120/125     6:42:30     1:31:50     2:19:34     3:16:36     4:14:11     5:01:52   15:22     6:42:26
2666  Brandy Spires          F 30-34    185/189     6:42:30     1:31:50     2:19:35     3:16:36     4:14:12     5:01:51   15:22     6:42:26
2667  Tara Rose              F 35-39    177/184     6:43:51     1:42:37     2:30:57     3:28:46     4:25:16     5:10:35   15:24     6:43:34
2668  Everett Hubbard        M 25-29    204/208     7:02:51     1:14:04     1:59:55     3:00:36     4:00:27               15:27     6:44:55
2669  Judy Alvarado          F 55-59      28/32     6:46:22     1:29:56     2:14:31     3:10:34     4:07:53     5:01:18   15:30     6:46:10
2670  Maria Taylor           F 25-29    201/205     6:48:28     1:37:51     2:26:23     3:22:47     4:21:38     5:08:06   15:35     6:48:04
2671  Teresa Bailey          F 55-59      29/32     6:48:29     1:38:00     2:26:32     3:22:51     4:21:42     5:08:09   15:35     6:48:06
2672  Shane Frazier          M 35-39    215/219     6:48:59     1:20:48     2:01:15     2:54:06     4:01:57     4:52:01   15:36     6:48:31
2673  Ray First              M 55-59      92/95     6:48:56     1:37:53     2:26:31     3:22:48     4:21:38     5:08:06   15:36     6:48:32
2674  Jim Hughes             M 55-59      93/95     6:48:55     1:37:50     2:26:33     3:22:48     4:21:42     5:08:10   15:36     6:48:34
2675  John Bristol           M 50-54    166/166     7:05:04     1:11:34     1:52:30     2:45:22     3:49:45     4:45:57   15:38     6:49:46
2676  Donna Stallings        F 55-59      30/32     6:50:28     1:17:21     2:00:12     2:56:27     4:02:12     4:50:32   15:40     6:50:16
2677  Randi Stallings        F 25-29    202/205     6:51:25     1:38:58     2:28:37     3:32:38     4:28:25     5:12:17   15:41     6:51:07
2678  Carol Julian           F 55-59      31/32     6:51:53     1:30:46     2:17:45     3:12:40     4:13:36     5:01:44   15:43     6:51:34
2679  Vanessa Neal           F 50-54      75/82     6:51:53     1:29:38     2:16:21     3:10:54     4:08:52     4:58:51   15:43     6:51:34
2680  Candy Cochran          F 40-44    136/144     6:52:19     1:42:08     2:32:56     3:27:55     4:24:05     5:10:38   15:44     6:52:00
2681  Darci Lechner          F 40-44    137/144     6:52:45     1:28:37     2:13:45     3:09:16     4:12:33     5:02:09   15:45     6:52:43
2682  Judith Hansen Burke    F 50-54      76/82     7:07:19     1:31:41     2:17:54     3:14:14     4:11:19     4:58:40   15:45     6:52:44
2683  Susan Worsham          F 55-59      32/32     6:53:22     1:22:21     2:13:05     3:09:45     4:14:13     5:07:05   15:46     6:53:13
2684  Jeffrey Gabel          M 35-39    216/219     6:54:53     1:24:13     1:58:05     3:09:06     4:08:47     4:59:59   15:49     6:54:24
2685  April Merrill          F 35-39    178/184     6:54:41     1:43:28     2:30:57     3:28:46     4:28:31     5:13:32   15:49     6:54:26
2686  Elizabeth Nanita       F 35-39    179/184     6:55:02     1:38:14     2:30:46     3:24:45     4:22:48     5:13:23   15:49     6:54:33
2687  Stephanie King         F 40-44    138/144     6:55:22     1:38:13     2:30:46     3:24:45     4:22:49     5:13:24   15:50     6:54:52
2688  Susan Cannon           F 40-44    139/144     6:56:20     1:34:09     2:22:05     3:17:32     4:15:48     5:05:23   15:53     6:56:00
2689  Cindy Grounds          F 50-54      77/82     6:57:39     1:38:12     2:30:45     3:24:44     4:22:45     5:13:22   15:55     6:57:09
2690  Carol Goldsmith        F 65-69        3/3     6:57:39     1:38:13     2:30:46     3:24:45     4:22:47     5:13:23   15:55     6:57:11
2691  Kurt Rice              M 45-49    169/171     6:59:15     1:22:34                 3:07:10     4:10:14     5:07:02   16:00     6:59:04
2692  Lindsey Weldon         F 20-24    122/125     7:00:05     1:19:32     2:00:31     2:56:01     4:01:52     5:01:31   16:02     7:00:04
2693  Hannah White           F 20-24    121/125     7:00:05     1:19:31     2:00:23     2:56:00     4:01:52     5:01:30   16:02     7:00:04
2694  Donald Griffitts       M 45-49    170/171     7:02:14     1:31:59     2:20:13     3:15:28     4:15:19     5:09:24   16:06     7:01:47
2695  Rodney Butcher         M 40-44    238/241     7:02:15     1:31:59     2:20:14     3:15:29     4:15:19     5:09:25   16:06     7:01:49
2696  Cindy Botchlet         F 50-54      78/82     7:02:34     1:24:06                 3:07:53     4:20:07     5:12:42   16:07     7:02:09
2697  Brenda Cannon          F 45-49    115/121     7:02:34     1:24:07                 3:07:52     4:20:13     5:13:02   16:07     7:02:09
2698  Aneesh Rai             M 20-24    134/135     7:18:14     1:18:00     2:00:41     2:58:53     3:58:42     4:57:16   16:09     7:03:14
2699  Jessica Rawlinson      F 20-24    123/125     7:06:18     1:42:47     2:35:32     3:38:15     4:37:17     5:27:37   16:16     7:06:12
2700  Therese Rawlinson      F 50-54      79/82     7:06:18     1:42:47     2:35:32     3:38:16     4:37:17     5:27:38   16:16     7:06:12
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2701  Sarah Ferrara          F 30-34    186/189     7:07:53     1:29:22     2:13:20     3:11:31     4:13:29     5:12:20   16:19     7:07:33
2702  Timothy Martin         M 65-69      14/16     7:11:21     1:33:11     2:26:32     3:24:17     4:24:59     5:15:14   16:27     7:11:05
2703  Gary Woodbridge        M 45-49    171/171     7:11:58     1:34:38     2:23:06     3:20:59     4:21:33     5:14:19   16:28     7:11:32
2704  Anni Larkins           F 40-44    140/144     7:13:45     1:44:17     2:37:56     3:37:55     4:40:02     5:32:30   16:33     7:13:29
2705  Trish Kabus            F 45-49    116/121     7:14:54     1:40:35     2:32:01     3:30:18     4:33:24     5:25:43   16:35     7:14:30
2706  Anna Pilcher           F 20-24    124/125     7:15:10     1:34:49     2:24:38     3:26:45     4:31:10     5:28:28   16:36     7:15:06
2707  Amrish Sengupta        M 25-29    205/208     7:15:12     1:34:50     2:24:38     3:26:45     4:31:09     5:28:28   16:36     7:15:08
2708  Matt Holder            M 01-19      40/40     7:16:33     1:36:58     2:25:54     3:25:32     4:29:05     5:24:42   16:39     7:16:23
2709  Patricia McDonald      F 45-49    117/121     7:18:35     1:43:29     2:37:13     3:33:50     4:34:34     5:28:54   16:44     7:18:17
2710  David Sheppard         M 25-29    206/208     7:21:47     1:18:38                 2:59:37     4:06:32     5:09:09   16:51     7:21:34
2711  Liz Bates              F 25-29    203/205     7:23:32     1:38:25     2:30:57     3:25:34     4:31:46     5:29:53   16:55     7:23:14
2712  Terry Lea              M 35-39    217/219     7:24:26     1:25:25     2:13:46     3:17:02     4:25:26     5:22:21   16:57     7:24:11
2713  Kimberly Mitchell      F 35-39    180/184     7:24:48     1:19:00     2:03:56     3:03:34     4:15:38     5:19:25   16:58     7:24:41
2714  Kristina Wittenborn    F 25-29    204/205     7:24:48     1:19:00     2:03:56     3:03:34     4:15:38     5:19:26   16:58     7:24:42
2715  Judy Wittenborn        F 45-49    118/121     7:24:49     1:19:00     2:03:57     3:03:34     4:15:39     5:19:26   16:58     7:24:43
2716  Jobeth Buyten          F 30-34    187/189     7:27:27     1:25:25     2:13:47     3:17:06     4:25:26     5:22:20   17:04     7:27:11
2717  Judith Smith           F 70-74        2/2     7:27:51     1:43:20     2:34:49     3:34:38     4:44:01     5:39:08   17:05     7:27:25
2718  Wendy Reed             F 40-44    141/144     7:27:51     1:43:20     2:34:48     3:34:38     4:44:01     5:39:08   17:05     7:27:26
2719  Terri Longcrier        F 45-49    119/121     7:31:15     1:43:58     2:34:36     3:35:38     4:37:08     5:34:12   17:13     7:31:05
2720  Susan Nield            F 40-44    143/144     7:31:15     1:43:55     2:34:34     3:35:37     4:37:05     5:34:10   17:13     7:31:06
2721  Lori Schneider         F 45-49    120/121     7:31:15     1:43:58     2:34:36     3:35:38     4:37:09     5:34:12   17:13     7:31:06
2722  Dixie Mehrens          F 40-44    142/144     7:31:15     1:43:55     2:34:35     3:35:36     4:37:05     5:34:12   17:13     7:31:06
2723  Christopher Bauman     M 35-39    218/219     7:32:01     1:37:40     2:27:32     3:29:13     4:35:16     5:31:59   17:14     7:31:39
2724  Kenneth Parrott        M 65-69      15/16     7:32:01     1:37:40     2:27:32     3:29:14     4:35:15     5:32:00   17:14     7:31:40
2725  Eugene Defronzo        M 75-99        6/6     7:35:53     1:46:25     2:41:04     3:44:30     4:50:08     5:43:33   17:24     7:35:42
2726  Melvin Owens           M 35-39    219/219     7:36:06     1:39:11     2:28:50     3:29:30     4:48:34     5:42:33   17:24     7:36:01
2727  Eric Stanley           M 25-29    207/208     7:38:27     1:43:57     2:39:04     3:48:02     4:49:06     5:40:33   17:28     7:37:42
2728  Chris Murphy           M 30-34    256/256     7:38:27     1:43:59     2:39:05     3:48:03     4:49:08     5:40:35   17:28     7:37:44
2729  Johnathan O'Toole      M 25-29    208/208     7:38:27     1:44:00     2:39:06     3:48:06     4:49:08     5:40:35   17:28     7:37:44
2730  Kristi Lovell          F 35-39    181/184     7:43:24     1:31:47     2:21:14     3:25:24     4:31:59     5:38:16   17:41     7:43:09
2731  Karen Greer            F 50-54      80/82     7:43:24     1:36:37     2:26:56     3:29:22     4:35:14     5:35:03   17:41     7:43:09
2732  James Endecott         M 55-59      94/95     7:43:42     1:32:47     2:26:02     3:34:18     4:42:58     5:39:26   17:42     7:43:40
2733  Becky Hirtzel          F 50-54      81/82     7:45:22     1:37:35     2:29:44     3:35:20     4:41:17     5:42:04   17:45     7:45:12
2734  Tom Everitt            M 65-69      16/16     7:46:33     1:46:43     2:37:57     3:34:22     4:37:45     5:36:42   17:48     7:46:18
2735  Kari Conant            F 30-34    188/189     7:48:45     1:34:35     2:31:56     3:37:54     4:45:32     5:56:37   17:52     7:48:19
2736  Carrie Cleaver         F 35-39    182/184     7:48:59     1:34:36     2:31:58     3:37:55     4:46:34     5:56:36   17:53     7:48:33
2737  Tim Lawson             M 40-44    239/241     7:59:03     1:41:14     2:33:13     3:37:41     4:45:14     5:52:07   18:16     7:58:41
2738  Michelle Conroy        F 45-49    121/121     8:01:44     1:40:04     2:30:23     3:34:16     4:41:20     5:41:59   18:23     8:01:31
2739  Sharon White           F 60-64      20/20     8:02:50     1:36:05     2:26:58     3:33:36     4:51:47     5:50:59   18:25     8:02:40
2740  Debra Moore            F 40-44    144/144     8:03:53     1:47:42     2:45:13     3:52:52     4:56:27     5:54:43   18:27     8:03:29
2741  David Johnson          M 40-44    240/241     8:03:53                 2:34:26     3:35:01     4:36:22     5:35:22   18:27     8:03:29
2742  Jerilyn Johnson        F 35-39    183/184     8:03:54     1:45:11     2:34:24     3:35:01     4:36:16     5:35:21   18:27     8:03:30
2743  Lauren Beck            F 25-29    205/205     8:06:45     1:29:00     2:19:45     3:22:44     4:36:36     6:02:45   18:35     8:06:43
2744  Brenna Littou          F 35-39    184/184     8:09:46     1:52:12     2:48:47     3:52:23     5:00:27     5:58:41   18:41     8:09:33
2745  Leonard Enochs         M 55-59      95/95     8:16:11     1:41:30     2:32:10     3:31:47     4:47:32     5:44:27   18:56     8:15:51
2746  Chelsea Enochs         F 20-24    125/125     8:16:11     1:41:30     2:32:11     3:31:47     4:47:32     5:44:27   18:56     8:15:52
2747  Destiny Marrs          F 30-34    189/189     8:16:53     1:42:08     2:33:32     3:32:17     4:35:19     5:40:51   18:57     8:16:35
2748  Harold Burman          M 40-44    241/241     8:25:33     1:45:51     2:41:11                 5:05:16     6:08:16   19:17     8:25:17
2749  Aaron Shirazi1         M 20-24    135/135     8:44:36     1:36:45     2:36:17     3:42:31     5:00:11     6:01:48   20:01     8:44:15
2750  Bessie Seals           F 50-54      82/82     8:54:23     1:47:42     2:45:14     3:54:30     5:15:43     6:28:22   20:23     8:54:00
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